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1     Ryan Vail              M2529        1/437    5:03       47:00
2     Greg Mitchell          M3539        1/540    5:14       48:43
3     Robert Thayer          M2529        2/437    5:20       49:34
4     Jason Griffiths        M3034        1/551    5:20       49:37
5     Stuart Burton          M4044        1/539    5:21       49:45
6     John Howell            M3539        2/540    5:23       50:11
7     Kirby Davis            M2529        3/437    5:24       50:13
8     Chris McGinness        M3034        2/551    5:25       50:25
9     David Harkin           M4044        2/539    5:28       50:54
10    Tyson Fisher           M3034        3/551    5:32       51:29
11    Sean Williams          M3034        4/551    5:32       51:29
12    Orin Schumacher        M3539        3/540    5:33       51:42
13    Dan Gartner            M2529        4/437    5:34       51:46
14    Joel Gordon            M2529        5/437    5:34       51:47
15    Scott Knackstedt       M2529        6/437    5:35       51:58
16    Kevin Ko               M2529        7/437    5:35       52:01
17    Weeden Cole            M4044        3/539    5:36       52:04
18    Albert Lam             M3034        5/551    5:36       52:11
19    Alan Rozendaal         M4044        4/539    5:37       52:14
20    Dan Prahl              M2024        1/147    5:37       52:16
21    Andy Edick             M2024        2/147    5:37       52:20
22    Sean Coster            M3539        4/540    5:38       52:22
23    Alex Dominguez         M2529        8/437    5:39       52:37
24    Joshua Gordon          M3539        5/540    5:39       52:40
25    Hossein Baghdadi       M3034        6/551    5:41       52:52
26    Thomas Kreuzpeintner   M4549        1/308    5:41       52:53
27    Jordan Pommerening     M2529        9/437    5:41       52:58
28    Tony Daguanno          M3034        7/551    5:42       53:00
29    Sean Meissner          M3539        6/540    5:42       53:07
30    Timothy Vandervlugt    M4549        2/308    5:43       53:15
31    Eric Frome             M3034        8/551    5:45       53:28
32    Jonathan Sipling       M3034        9/551    5:46       53:40
33    Sam Lomax              M0114         1/24    5:49       54:07
34    Richard Shannon        M3539        7/540    5:49       54:13
35    Orestes Gutierrez      M3539        8/540    5:49       54:13
36    Chad Kilian            M3034       10/551    5:51       54:24
37    Donald Gallogly        M4044        5/539    5:51       54:30
38    Daniel Bartosz         M3539        9/540    5:51       54:32
39    Daniel Sheil           M3539       10/540    5:53       54:50
40    Josh Andrews           M2529       10/437    5:54       54:56
41    Scott Hiza             M3034       11/551    5:55       55:01
42    Roger Stevens          M4044        6/539    5:55       55:02
43    Jay Mason              M1519         1/62    5:56       55:14
44    Steve Bean             M5054        1/203    5:57       55:22
45    Adam Shimer            M2529       11/437    5:58       55:31
46    Chuck Coats            M5054        2/203    5:58       55:31
47    Ken Vendley            M4044        7/539    5:58       55:37
48    Marcus Roche           M2529       12/437    5:59       55:41
49    David Garcia           M4044        8/539    5:59       55:44
50    Daniel Lenski          M3034       12/551    5:59       55:44
51    Leo Alapont            M3539       11/540    6:03       56:21
52    Troy Banker            M2529       13/437    6:04       56:28
53    Brandon Drake          M3034       13/551    6:04       56:31
54    Tim Jones              M2529       14/437    6:05       56:36
55    Daniel Salazar         M4549        3/308    6:05       56:39
56    Ryan Miles             M3539       12/540    6:05       56:40
57    Bill Aronson           M4044        9/539    6:05       56:41
58    Eva Vail               F2529        1/592    6:06       56:48
59    Craig Dean             M3539       13/540    6:06       56:51
60    Jeff Hoppert           M3539       14/540    6:06       56:52
61    Micah Rice             M3539       15/540    6:07       56:53
62    Lucas Alberg           M3034       14/551    6:07       56:54
63    Colleen Little         F2529        2/592    6:08       57:03
64    Ben Hermel             M4044       10/539    6:08       57:07
65    Andy Young             M2529       15/437    6:08       57:09
66    Larisa Manuel          F3034        1/689    6:08       57:10
67    Ken Hyland             M4044       11/539    6:09       57:19
68    Kc Taylor              M5559        1/127    6:10       57:23
69    John Clifford          M4549        4/308    6:11       57:30
70    Arne Bostrom           M2529       16/437    6:11       57:30
71    Dave Florence          M4044       12/539    6:11       57:31
72    Carlos Ruiz            M2529       17/437    6:11       57:37
73    Helen Rarick           F3034        2/689    6:11       57:38
74    Darin Markwardt        M3034       15/551    6:12       57:45
75    Adam Siltala           M1519         2/62    6:13       57:52
76    Jeremy Eisen           M4044       13/539    6:14       57:58
77    Eugenio Vidales        M5054        3/203    6:14       58:00
78    Mike Logan             M5559        2/127    6:15       58:08
79    Jorge Hernandez        M2529       18/437    6:15       58:12
80    Lynde Johnson          F3034        3/689    6:18       58:39
81    Chris Hollis           M2529       19/437    6:20       58:57
82    Ben Evans              M3034       16/551    6:20       58:58
83    Brenton Clair          M2529       20/437    6:22       59:13
84    Allie Gruner           F2529        3/592    6:22       59:14
85    Chris Neilson          M3539       16/540    6:22       59:14
86    Erin Skourtes          F3034        4/689    6:22       59:17
87    Dan Meireis            M5054        4/203    6:23       59:24
88    Daniel Kearns          M5054        5/203    6:23       59:28
89    Larry Coxe             M5559        3/127    6:23       59:28
90    Laura Matsen Ko        F2529        4/592    6:24       59:31
91    Rui Zhu                M3539       17/540    6:24       59:33
92    Kevin Denn             M2529       21/437    6:24       59:33
93    Joel Bruhn             M4549        5/308    6:24       59:34
94    Steve Kollars          M5054        6/203    6:24       59:36
95    Emerson Godbolt        M2529       22/437    6:25       59:42
96    Christian Reed         M3034       17/551    6:25       59:48
97    Dale Wernicke          M5054        7/203    6:26       59:51
98    Stephanie Snyder       F4044        1/463    6:26       59:52
99    Matthew Volm           M2529       23/437    6:26       59:53
100   Dave Waterman          M5054        8/203    6:26       59:54
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101   Will Taylor            M2024        3/147    6:26       59:57
102   Jason Ruth             M4044       14/539    6:27     1:00:01
103   Grayson Penfield       M2024        4/147    6:27     1:00:05
104   Austin Rains           M1519         3/62    6:28     1:00:08
105   Matthew McClain        M3034       18/551    6:28     1:00:09
106   Laurel Thomas          F2529        5/592    6:28     1:00:11
107   Eric Morley            M2529       24/437    6:28     1:00:13
108   Jennifer Seibel        F3539        1/582    6:28     1:00:13
109   Martin Mitan           M3539       18/540    6:29     1:00:19
110   Dominique Lopez Stickn F2529        6/592    6:29     1:00:20
111   Jon Heli               M3034       19/551    6:29     1:00:20
112   Gregory Shumavon       M3539       19/540    6:29     1:00:21
113   Korina Pongracz        F2529        7/592    6:30     1:00:33
114   Bryan Schofield        M2529       25/437    6:30     1:00:33
115   Bryant McArthur        M3539       20/540    6:31     1:00:38
116   Joseph Laro            M3034       20/551    6:31     1:00:41
117   Tom Meese              M4044       15/539    6:31     1:00:43
118   Erik Bjornstad         M3034       21/551    6:31     1:00:43
119   Keith Blume            M2024        5/147    6:31     1:00:44
120   Nabyl Bennouri         M3539       21/540    6:31     1:00:44
121   Nelson Godbolt         M2024        6/147    6:32     1:00:45
122   Jon Mathiesen          M4044       16/539    6:32     1:00:46
123   Eddie Diaz             M5559        4/127    6:32     1:00:48
124   Jacob Gilbertson       M2529       26/437    6:32     1:00:51
125   Tom Manning            M5559        5/127    6:32     1:00:53
126   Adin Becker            M0114         2/24    6:33     1:00:56
127   Amelia Slagle          F2529        8/592    6:33     1:00:57
128   Dougal Williams        M3539       22/540    6:33     1:01:01
129   Hidenori Tashiro       M4044       17/539    6:34     1:01:04
130   Kennedy Salveter       M1519         4/62    6:34     1:01:05
131   Thom Nash              M4549        6/308    6:34     1:01:05
132   Gabe Thompson          M2529       27/437    6:34     1:01:08
133   Hayley McKeen          F3034        5/689    6:34     1:01:09
134   Nate Youngs            M3034       22/551    6:34     1:01:10
135   Shannon McKibben       M4549        7/308    6:35     1:01:14
136   Sarah Horn             F2529        9/592    6:35     1:01:16
137   Dan Lyne               M4549        8/308    6:36     1:01:26
138   Matt Legrand           M3034       23/551    6:36     1:01:28
139   Liz Anjos              F2529       10/592    6:37     1:01:32
140   Dwan Thompson          M3034       24/551    6:37     1:01:38
141   Jason Schroeder        M3034       25/551    6:38     1:01:45
142   Ann Lewis              F3034        6/689    6:38     1:01:47
143   Larry Stephens         M5559        6/127    6:38     1:01:49
144   Roberto Masferrer      M3034       26/551    6:39     1:01:51
145   Matthew Borchers       M1519         5/62    6:39     1:01:56
146   Jon Younes             M3034       27/551    6:39     1:01:57
147   Josh Owen              M3034       28/551    6:39     1:01:57
148   David Artman           M3034       29/551    6:39     1:01:59
149   Robert Croucher        M4549        9/308    6:40     1:02:00
150   Jason Rogers           M3539       23/540    6:40     1:02:06
151   Rolando Cruz           M2024        7/147    6:40     1:02:08
152   Gordon Cully           M4549       10/308    6:41     1:02:09
153   Frank Knight           M5054        9/203    6:41     1:02:09
154   Doug Slama             M4549       11/308    6:41     1:02:12
155   Eric Curtis            M3034       30/551    6:42     1:02:19
156   Jon Dotson             M4549       12/308    6:42     1:02:20
157   David Hoesly           M2529       28/437    6:42     1:02:22
158   Ryan MacKenzie         M2529       29/437    6:42     1:02:25
159   Bradley Hogan          M2529       30/437    6:42     1:02:26
160   Chase Whitney          M3034       31/551    6:43     1:02:28
161   Stacy Holtmann         F2024        1/303    6:43     1:02:29
162   Thomas Cook            M4549       13/308    6:43     1:02:33
163   Wendy Terris           F4044        2/463    6:43     1:02:34
164   Scott Hadden           M4044       18/539    6:43     1:02:36
165   Christopher Rischmille M4549       14/308    6:43     1:02:36
166   Juan Picho             M5054       10/203    6:44     1:02:38
167   Brandon Crowe          M4044       19/539    6:44     1:02:39
168   Gregory Dufour         M3539       24/540    6:44     1:02:40
169   Scott McCulloch        M3034       32/551    6:44     1:02:44
170   Sean Fillner           M3539       25/540    6:44     1:02:44
171   Laura Ueki             F2024        2/303    6:44     1:02:46
172   Matty Merrill          M3034       33/551    6:45     1:02:47
173   Justin Grady           M3539       26/540    6:45     1:02:48
174   Perec Raul             M3034       34/551    6:45     1:02:49
175   Jean Marie Dupont      F2529       11/592    6:45     1:02:52
176   Linda Edwards          F4549        1/264    6:45     1:02:53
177   Benjamin Kaiser        M4549       15/308    6:45     1:02:54
178   Nicholas Zubach        M2529       31/437    6:46     1:02:57
179   Kevin Guzman           M2024        8/147    6:46     1:02:59
180   Brock Roberts          M5054       11/203    6:46     1:03:04
181   Tom Doherty            M4044       20/539    6:46     1:03:04
182   Jami Tautfest Bernabe  F3034        7/689    6:47     1:03:05
183   Michael Allen          M3539       27/540    6:47     1:03:07
184   Kevin Dean             M3034       35/551    6:47     1:03:07
185   Ron Cheechov           M4549       16/308    6:47     1:03:09
186   Fionna Fallon          F2024        3/303    6:47     1:03:12
187   Emily Rimas            F3034        8/689    6:47     1:03:13
188   Rj Torres              M3034       36/551    6:48     1:03:15
189   Mark Castle            M4549       17/308    6:48     1:03:16
190   Jacob Hillman          M0114         3/24    6:48     1:03:17
191   William Sayers         M3034       37/551    6:48     1:03:17
192   Geoffrey White         M2024        9/147    6:48     1:03:20
193   Jonah Lang             M3539       28/540    6:48     1:03:20
194   Travis Nanchy          M3034       38/551    6:48     1:03:21
195   Ric Miller             M4044       21/539    6:48     1:03:23
196   Ben Loria              M2529       32/437    6:49     1:03:31
197   Andy George            M2529       33/437    6:49     1:03:32
198   Jeremy Ness            M3539       29/540    6:50     1:03:40
199   David Pelkey           M4044       22/539    6:51     1:03:44
200   Akihiro Higashiyama    M4549       18/308    6:51     1:03:44
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201   Melissa Scott          F2024        4/303    6:51     1:03:44
202   Bryan Gonzales         M2024       10/147    6:51     1:03:48
203   Mischa Plotnick        M2529       34/437    6:51     1:03:50
204   Ben Sherwood           M3539       30/540    6:51     1:03:50
205   Jesse Flores           M4549       19/308    6:52     1:03:52
206   Brittney Van Vleck     F3539        2/582    6:52     1:03:52
207   Joel Phillips          M2529       35/437    6:52     1:03:53
208   Kyle Ranson            M5054       12/203    6:52     1:03:54
209   Kenny Dow              M2529       36/437    6:52     1:03:54
210   Jethro Warnke          M2024       11/147    6:52     1:03:55
211   Jace Thompson          M3539       31/540    6:52     1:03:56
212   David Garrett          M5054       13/203    6:52     1:03:59
213   Benjamin Greenberg     M2529       37/437    6:52     1:04:00
214   Jeff Mergy             M3034       39/551    6:53     1:04:01
215   Garrett Courtney       M2529       38/437    6:53     1:04:03
216   Matt Lampa             M3034       40/551    6:53     1:04:04
217   Mike Zulauf            M4044       23/539    6:53     1:04:04
218   Chris Wolff            M4549       20/308    6:53     1:04:06
219   Kim Barnett            F4549        2/264    6:53     1:04:10
220   Zach Wiens             M3034       41/551    6:54     1:04:11
221   Frank Thomas           M2529       39/437    6:54     1:04:12
222   Stephen Crothers       M4044       24/539    6:54     1:04:13
223   Grant Cahill           M3034       42/551    6:54     1:04:15
224   Richard Bae            M4044       25/539    6:54     1:04:16
225   Peter Trudeau          M4044       26/539    6:54     1:04:17
226   Keith Shishido         M3034       43/551    6:54     1:04:18
227   Craig Chapman          M4044       27/539    6:55     1:04:19
228   George Robusti         M3034       44/551    6:55     1:04:20
229   Cory Morris            M2024       12/147    6:55     1:04:22
230   Steve Kerr             M4044       28/539    6:55     1:04:25
231   Nadya Martin           F3034        9/689    6:55     1:04:26
232   Jorge Meza             M3539       32/540    6:56     1:04:29
233   Kelly Laleman          F2529       12/592    6:56     1:04:29
234   Scott Vesecky          M4044       29/539    6:56     1:04:30
235   Steve Vancil           M4549       21/308    6:56     1:04:30
236   Linda Lebard           F4044        3/463    6:56     1:04:33
237   Alex Reightley         M2024       13/147    6:56     1:04:34
238   Jennifer Geddis        F2529       13/592    6:56     1:04:34
239   Tony Vitellaro         M2024       14/147    6:56     1:04:36
240   Eric Halvorson         M4044       30/539    6:56     1:04:37
241   James Blanchard        M4044       31/539    6:56     1:04:38
242   Jamie Breese           F3034       10/689    6:57     1:04:38
243   Mike Flanigan          M5054       14/203    6:57     1:04:38
244   Tyler Clinton          M2529       40/437    6:57     1:04:39
245   Melvin Lathara         M2529       41/437    6:57     1:04:43
246   Ahren Zimmerer-Mazza   M3034       45/551    6:57     1:04:44
247   Michael Anderson       M3034       46/551    6:57     1:04:45
248   Kelly Nemecek          M2024       15/147    6:58     1:04:47
249   Adrienne Nova          F2024        5/303    6:58     1:04:48
250   Frankie Guros          M2529       42/437    6:58     1:04:49
251   Drew Roberts           M4044       32/539    6:58     1:04:49
252   Paul Stewart           M3034       47/551    6:58     1:04:49
253   Nathan Brown           M3539       33/540    6:58     1:04:49
254   John Rockwood          M5054       15/203    6:58     1:04:50
255   David Gilmer           M3539       34/540    6:58     1:04:51
256   Craig Riegelnegg       M2529       43/437    6:58     1:04:54
257   Sean Phillips          M4549       22/308    6:58     1:04:55
258   James Bradley          M3034       48/551    6:58     1:04:55
259   Allison Camp           F2024        6/303    6:59     1:04:57
260   Diane Lechner          F4044        4/463    6:59     1:04:57
261   Tyler Steeves          M2529       44/437    6:59     1:04:57
262   Chris Neibauer         M4044       33/539    6:59     1:04:59
263   Zak Graham             M2529       45/437    6:59     1:05:00
264   Raul Gonzalez          M5054       16/203    6:59     1:05:01
265   Ryan Purdy             M2529       46/437    6:59     1:05:04
266   Liz Coughlin           F2529       14/592    6:59     1:05:05
267   Jeff Thompson          M3539       35/540    6:59     1:05:05
268   Shawn Fitzgerald       M4549       23/308    7:00     1:05:07
269   Kevin Pfeifer          M4044       34/539    7:00     1:05:09
270   Mark Schaefer          M3539       36/540    7:00     1:05:10
271   James Thomson          M3034       49/551    7:00     1:05:13
272   Jeremy Reding          M3034       50/551    7:00     1:05:14
273   Lucas Lembrick         M2529       47/437    7:00     1:05:14
274   Gary Lomax             M5054       17/203    7:00     1:05:15
275   Norberto Salamanca     M5054       18/203    7:00     1:05:15
276   Brian Janecek          M3539       37/540    7:01     1:05:18
277   Brian Milligan         M4549       24/308    7:01     1:05:18
278   Terry Massey           M5054       19/203    7:01     1:05:19
279   Steve Morris           M5559        7/127    7:01     1:05:23
280   Sean Cook              M3539       38/540    7:02     1:05:25
281   Sarah Batten           F2024        7/303    7:02     1:05:26
282   Derek Handegard        M4044       35/539    7:02     1:05:26
283   Mike Lindsay           M3034       51/551    7:02     1:05:27
284   Jonathan Hedditch      M4044       36/539    7:02     1:05:28
285   Nathan West            M3034       52/551    7:02     1:05:28
286   Steve Hundt            M4044       37/539    7:02     1:05:30
287   Tyler Tucker           M3034       53/551    7:02     1:05:33
288   Kelly Williamson       M4044       38/539    7:03     1:05:34
289   Nick Crouch            M2529       48/437    7:03     1:05:36
290   Matthew Rodgers        M3034       54/551    7:03     1:05:38
291   Chad Brown             M3539       39/540    7:03     1:05:39
292   Anthony Santa Cruz     M3034       55/551    7:03     1:05:40
293   Kevin Cooper           M4044       39/539    7:03     1:05:40
294   Derek Nutile           M4044       40/539    7:03     1:05:40
295   Eric Dinnel            M4044       41/539    7:03     1:05:42
296   Marc Frommer           M5559        8/127    7:03     1:05:42
297   Michael Lecompte       M4044       42/539    7:03     1:05:42
298   Laura Cadiz            F3034       11/689    7:03     1:05:42
299   Micah Pletsch          M1519         6/62    7:04     1:05:44
300   Brian Faldetta         M3539       40/540    7:04     1:05:47

Generated March 20, 2026 at 8:50 PM 3/63



2012 Shamrock Run - 15k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Nikolas Shearer        M3539       41/540    7:04     1:05:47
302   Antoine Delorme        M2529       49/437    7:04     1:05:51
303   Shawn McAulay          M3539       42/540    7:05     1:05:52
304   Peter Gutmann          M4044       43/539    7:05     1:05:53
305   Richard Kassissieh     M4044       44/539    7:05     1:05:55
306   Terry Barnes           M4549       25/308    7:05     1:06:00
307   Michael Doleman        M4044       45/539    7:05     1:06:00
308   William Ballas         M5054       20/203    7:05     1:06:01
309   Hillary McKisntry      F3034       12/689    7:05     1:06:01
310   Christian Sinai        M3539       43/540    7:05     1:06:01
311   Kristen Sheaffer       F2529       15/592    7:06     1:06:02
312   Mark Perepelitza       M4549       26/308    7:06     1:06:03
313   Michael Jagielski      M1519         7/62    7:06     1:06:03
314   Matthew Jagielski      M0114         4/24    7:06     1:06:04
315   Brian Miller           M3539       44/540    7:06     1:06:05
316   Greg Elwell            M4044       46/539    7:06     1:06:07
317   Arthur Copeland        M3539       45/540    7:06     1:06:08
318   Jennifer Price         F3539        3/582    7:07     1:06:11
319   David Hajek            M4044       47/539    7:07     1:06:13
320   Amy Knox               F3034       13/689    7:07     1:06:17
321   Terra Yates            F3539        4/582    7:07     1:06:18
322   Jordan Allensworth     M2529       50/437    7:07     1:06:18
323   Valentin Leon          M2529       51/437    7:07     1:06:18
324   David Moreno           M4549       27/308    7:07     1:06:19
325   Adam Hall              M4549       28/308    7:07     1:06:19
326   Michael Patterson      M2024       16/147    7:07     1:06:20
327   David Carruth          M2024       17/147    7:07     1:06:20
328   Tony Overman           M4549       29/308    7:08     1:06:23
329   Tim Schoonmaker        M5054       21/203    7:08     1:06:23
330   Nathan Dunithan        M2529       52/437    7:08     1:06:24
331   Sarah West             F3539        5/582    7:08     1:06:25
332   Amanda McNulty         F2529       16/592    7:08     1:06:26
333   Gleb Velikanov         M3034       56/551    7:08     1:06:29
334   Michael Leffler        M2024       18/147    7:09     1:06:30
335   Oliver Kirsch          M2529       53/437    7:09     1:06:30
336   Peter Tran             M2529       54/437    7:09     1:06:33
337   Jamie Johnston         M4549       30/308    7:09     1:06:35
338   Andrew Bax             M2529       55/437    7:10     1:06:40
339   Rylee Wightman         M2024       19/147    7:10     1:06:43
340   Jason Hoover           M5559        9/127    7:10     1:06:43
341   Rob McFarlan           M4044       48/539    7:10     1:06:47
342   Nicholas Chapin        M2529       56/437    7:10     1:06:47
343   Richard Truex          M2529       57/437    7:10     1:06:48
344   Zach Bowman            M2024       20/147    7:11     1:06:49
345   Kassy Lynass           F2024        8/303    7:11     1:06:49
346   Adam Peterson          M2024       21/147    7:11     1:06:50
347   Michael Doll           M3539       46/540    7:11     1:06:50
348   Tim Petrucci           M3539       47/540    7:11     1:06:51
349   Jared Whitney          M3034       57/551    7:11     1:06:52
350   Colby Burns            M2024       22/147    7:11     1:06:53
351   Sonja Dozois           F4044        5/463    7:11     1:06:54
352   Jeff McAlpine          M4044       49/539    7:12     1:07:02
353   Benjamin Geertz        M3539       48/540    7:12     1:07:03
354   Garrett Poshusta       M3034       58/551    7:12     1:07:04
355   Jonathon Loflin        M2529       58/437    7:12     1:07:05
356   Jeana Thayer           F2529       17/592    7:12     1:07:05
357   Steve Regner           M2529       59/437    7:13     1:07:09
358   Rudy Avalon            M2529       60/437    7:13     1:07:09
359   Bret Perkins           M3034       59/551    7:13     1:07:09
360   Haley Guenther         F2529       18/592    7:13     1:07:09
361   Robyn Schmidt          F2529       19/592    7:13     1:07:10
362   Jenna Ramaker          F2529       20/592    7:13     1:07:12
363   Bob Michels            M4044       50/539    7:13     1:07:13
364   Randy Ramp             M5054       22/203    7:13     1:07:15
365   Elizabeth Huckins      F2529       21/592    7:13     1:07:16
366   Tracy Ballinger        F2529       22/592    7:13     1:07:16
367   Ray Malmsten           M3539       49/540    7:14     1:07:17
368   Heather Stange         F3034       14/689    7:14     1:07:21
369   Cris Canseco           M2024       23/147    7:14     1:07:21
370   Andy Wedam             M3034       60/551    7:14     1:07:21
371   Mary Stevens           F2024        9/303    7:14     1:07:22
372   Kelly Chang            F3539        6/582    7:14     1:07:22
373   Carlton Steele         M4549       31/308    7:14     1:07:24
374   Chris Platt            M2529       61/437    7:14     1:07:25
375   Mark MacGillivray      M3539       50/540    7:15     1:07:27
376   Mike Reed              M4549       32/308    7:15     1:07:30
377   Michael Layoun         M2024       24/147    7:15     1:07:30
378   Justin Denham          M3034       61/551    7:15     1:07:31
379   Geoffrey Walters       M2529       62/437    7:15     1:07:32
380   Shauna Dool            F3034       15/689    7:15     1:07:34
381   Megan Lacey            F2529       23/592    7:16     1:07:35
382   Shane Darden           M4044       51/539    7:16     1:07:35
383   Jorge Villavicencio    M4044       52/539    7:16     1:07:36
384   Judson McCauley        M3539       51/540    7:16     1:07:39
385   Michelle Mills         F4044        6/463    7:16     1:07:39
386   Tom Woods              M5054       23/203    7:16     1:07:39
387   Angie Huggins          F2529       24/592    7:16     1:07:40
388   Trevor Dodge           M3034       62/551    7:16     1:07:41
389   Rian Renfro            M3539       52/540    7:16     1:07:42
390   Phil Willis            M3034       63/551    7:16     1:07:44
391   Jason Bosch            M3539       53/540    7:17     1:07:46
392   Anna Edwards           F2024       10/303    7:17     1:07:46
393   Anika Janson           F2529       25/592    7:17     1:07:49
394   Tim Martin             M3539       54/540    7:17     1:07:49
395   Wyatt Hermanson        M3539       55/540    7:17     1:07:49
396   Thomas Normandin       M3034       64/551    7:17     1:07:51
397   Elysse Egerman         F2024       11/303    7:17     1:07:51
398   Marshall Birnbaum      M2024       25/147    7:17     1:07:51
399   Terry Wirkkala         F3034       16/689    7:18     1:07:56
400   Tom Gordon             M4549       33/308    7:18     1:07:56
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401   Uzi Garcia Reyes       M3034       65/551    7:18     1:07:57
402   Kristen Taylor         F2024       12/303    7:18     1:07:58
403   Rob Sammons            M4044       53/539    7:18     1:07:58
404   Greg Houser            M4044       54/539    7:18     1:07:59
405   Scott Jones            M4549       34/308    7:18     1:07:59
406   Lee Luker              M2529       63/437    7:18     1:07:59
407   Dave Preston           M5559       10/127    7:18     1:08:00
408   Dan Bowers             M2529       64/437    7:18     1:08:00
409   Sam Leineweber         M2529       65/437    7:18     1:08:02
410   Jennifer Houle         F2024       13/303    7:18     1:08:02
411   Noel Tavan             M2529       66/437    7:19     1:08:06
412   Stephanie Clark        F3034       17/689    7:19     1:08:08
413   Mike Benowitz          M4044       55/539    7:19     1:08:08
414   Bill Meihoff           M4044       56/539    7:19     1:08:09
415   Art Fowler             M4044       57/539    7:19     1:08:09
416   Jason Clouse           M3034       66/551    7:19     1:08:11
417   Roy Rafanan            M4044       58/539    7:19     1:08:12
418   George Hatzikos        M5054       24/203    7:20     1:08:13
419   Chris Erickson         M4549       35/308    7:20     1:08:14
420   Michael Fletcher       M2529       67/437    7:20     1:08:14
421   Dale Smith             M4044       59/539    7:20     1:08:14
422   Kelly Swanson          F1519         1/47    7:20     1:08:16
423   Brett Letourneau       M2024       26/147    7:20     1:08:17
424   Gregory Depp           M2024       27/147    7:20     1:08:19
425   Valencia West          F3034       18/689    7:20     1:08:19
426   Scott Little           M3539       56/540    7:20     1:08:21
427   Jim MacIariello        M5559       11/127    7:21     1:08:22
428   Marcia Ramaker         F2529       26/592    7:21     1:08:22
429   Amy Truitt             F3539        7/582    7:21     1:08:23
430   Silvia Reyes           F3539        8/582    7:21     1:08:24
431   Jeremy Hill            M2529       68/437    7:21     1:08:24
432   Shane Fackrell         M2529       69/437    7:21     1:08:26
433   Joe Snyder             M2529       70/437    7:21     1:08:26
434   Atom Bowen             M3034       67/551    7:21     1:08:27
435   Matt Feenstra          M3034       68/551    7:21     1:08:27
436   Rachel Miles           F2024       14/303    7:21     1:08:28
437   Dan Gilkison           M4044       60/539    7:21     1:08:28
438   Jason Whitehurst       M3539       57/540    7:21     1:08:28
439   Fernando Rojas Galvan  M4044       61/539    7:21     1:08:28
440   Kevin Lenahan          M2529       71/437    7:21     1:08:30
441   Chad Kyte              M2529       72/437    7:21     1:08:31
442   Sean Donohue           M3539       58/540    7:21     1:08:31
443   Shawn Petersen         M3539       59/540    7:22     1:08:31
444   David Gaibler          M3539       60/540    7:22     1:08:31
445   Darsy Olafson          M3539       61/540    7:22     1:08:31
446   Ken Ratterree          M3034       69/551    7:22     1:08:32
447   Todd Parker            M4549       36/308    7:22     1:08:32
448   Charity Steele         F3539        9/582    7:22     1:08:33
449   Brad Galletes          F3034       19/689    7:22     1:08:33
450   Steve Foley            M5559       12/127    7:22     1:08:33
451   Jason Moos             M3034       70/551    7:22     1:08:34
452   Steven Patton          M2529       73/437    7:22     1:08:34
453   Jason Woody            M4044       62/539    7:22     1:08:36
454   Leanne Neal            F3034       20/689    7:22     1:08:37
455   Monte Landwehr         M4044       63/539    7:22     1:08:37
456   Ben Bliesner           M3539       62/540    7:22     1:08:37
457   Bryce Sherrell         M3539       63/540    7:22     1:08:38
458   Adam Boomer            M2529       74/437    7:22     1:08:38
459   Matt Lewis             M2529       75/437    7:23     1:08:40
460   Guillermo Bermudez     M1519         8/62    7:23     1:08:41
461   Cheree Royster         F3034       21/689    7:23     1:08:43
462   Tyler Martin           M3539       64/540    7:23     1:08:43
463   Jeff Whiting           M3034       71/551    7:23     1:08:44
464   Bill McCall            M6064         1/63    7:23     1:08:45
465   Melissa Fryback        F4044        7/463    7:23     1:08:46
466   Philip Hunter          M2529       76/437    7:23     1:08:47
467   Jason Roan             M3034       72/551    7:23     1:08:47
468   Jon Campo              M2529       77/437    7:23     1:08:47
469   Phil Cavazos           M4044       64/539    7:23     1:08:47
470   Douglas Samuels        M5054       25/203    7:24     1:08:50
471   Chris Turman           M3539       65/540    7:24     1:08:50
472   Mark Bidwell           M5054       26/203    7:24     1:08:51
473   Larry Randall          M4549       37/308    7:24     1:08:52
474   Dani Reese             F2024       15/303    7:24     1:08:55
475   Daniel Valencia        M4044       65/539    7:24     1:08:56
476   Doug Boyer             M3539       66/540    7:24     1:08:57
477   Jordan Fuesser         M2529       78/437    7:24     1:08:57
478   Marina Fleming         F2024       16/303    7:24     1:08:58
479   Nathanael Roe          M4044       66/539    7:24     1:08:58
480   Peter Knowles          M4549       38/308    7:25     1:09:01
481   Zeph Halsey            M3034       73/551    7:25     1:09:01
482   John Meihoff           M4044       67/539    7:25     1:09:01
483   Gloria Marlowe         F4549        3/264    7:25     1:09:04
484   Mark Harries           M4549       39/308    7:25     1:09:04
485   Jimmy Leachman         M3034       74/551    7:25     1:09:04
486   Brian Boehne           M2529       79/437    7:25     1:09:04
487   Bill Stephenson        M3539       67/540    7:25     1:09:05
488   Peter Smith            M3034       75/551    7:25     1:09:06
489   Ryan Doucet            M2529       80/437    7:25     1:09:06
490   Brian Houston          M4549       40/308    7:25     1:09:06
491   Angela Hood            F3539       10/582    7:25     1:09:07
492   Isaac Miller           M5054       27/203    7:25     1:09:08
493   Jamie Rogers           M3539       68/540    7:25     1:09:08
494   Adam Roselli           M3034       76/551    7:26     1:09:08
495   Steven Strauss         M5559       13/127    7:26     1:09:11
496   Suzanne Swanson        F3034       22/689    7:26     1:09:15
497   Kristin Jones          F3034       23/689    7:26     1:09:15
498   Brant Shilliam         M2529       81/437    7:26     1:09:15
499   Trevin Sundbaum        M2024       28/147    7:26     1:09:17
500   Todd Cornett           M4044       68/539    7:26     1:09:17
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501   Scott Dawson           M5559       14/127    7:26     1:09:17
502   Michael Watson         M2529       82/437    7:27     1:09:18
503   Jason Luchterhand      M2529       83/437    7:27     1:09:18
504   Melissa Anderson       F2024       17/303    7:27     1:09:19
505   Jeff Beyer             M2024       29/147    7:27     1:09:19
506   Angus Brown            M3539       69/540    7:27     1:09:19
507   Fernando Montiel       M2529       84/437    7:27     1:09:19
508   Joanna Harper          F5559         1/89    7:27     1:09:19
509   Michael Balmer         M3034       77/551    7:27     1:09:20
510   Jason Enyeart          M3034       78/551    7:27     1:09:20
511   Josh Kliever           M3539       70/540    7:27     1:09:20
512   Laura Bloom            F2024       18/303    7:27     1:09:21
513   John Sandilands        M5054       28/203    7:27     1:09:21
514   Donald Condry          M3034       79/551    7:27     1:09:22
515   Max Elfvin             M????          1/4    7:27     1:09:22
516   Shannon Markey         M4549       41/308    7:27     1:09:22
517   Steve Walker           M6064         2/63    7:27     1:09:22
518   Jayadev Munimallappa   M3539       71/540    7:27     1:09:23
519   Adrian Nestor          M3034       80/551    7:27     1:09:25
520   Eric Lawrence          M3034       81/551    7:27     1:09:26
521   Daniel Stift           M2529       85/437    7:28     1:09:28
522   William Mikesell       M3034       82/551    7:28     1:09:29
523   Douglas Rector         M6064         3/63    7:28     1:09:30
524   Jeffrey Berliss        M3034       83/551    7:28     1:09:31
525   Jason Smith            M3034       84/551    7:28     1:09:32
526   Gavin Payne            M2529       86/437    7:28     1:09:34
527   Don Pratt              M4044       69/539    7:28     1:09:35
528   Maya Yandell           F2529       27/592    7:29     1:09:36
529   Ben Stange             M3034       85/551    7:29     1:09:39
530   Sami Andrews           F2024       19/303    7:29     1:09:39
531   David Brett Baker      M3539       72/540    7:29     1:09:39
532   Shawn Hussey           M3034       86/551    7:29     1:09:40
533   Craig Driggs           M4549       42/308    7:29     1:09:41
534   Jeffrey Pfeiffer       M4044       70/539    7:29     1:09:41
535   Tom Graham             M2529       87/437    7:29     1:09:43
536   John Masarik           M5054       29/203    7:29     1:09:43
537   Lisa Adams             F4549        4/264    7:29     1:09:44
538   Bill Woerner           M4044       71/539    7:30     1:09:46
539   Chris Olivares         M3034       87/551    7:30     1:09:46
540   Devin Platt            M3034       88/551    7:30     1:09:46
541   Laura Johnson          F3539       11/582    7:30     1:09:47
542   Robert Crow            M3034       89/551    7:30     1:09:47
543   Jeff Slinger           M4044       72/539    7:30     1:09:49
544   Katie Schmidlin        F2529       28/592    7:30     1:09:50
545   Jessica Warthen        F2024       20/303    7:30     1:09:50
546   Hugh Snook             M5054       30/203    7:30     1:09:50
547   Johan Almgren          M3539       73/540    7:30     1:09:51
548   Tim Nahring            M1519         9/62    7:30     1:09:52
549   Griselda Olivan        F3034       24/689    7:30     1:09:53
550   Randy Knipple          M4044       73/539    7:30     1:09:53
551   Brian Golembiewski     M3034       90/551    7:31     1:09:55
552   Kirk Gallagher         M2529       88/437    7:31     1:09:56
553   Amanda E Darlak        F3539       12/582    7:31     1:09:56
554   David M Adams          M4549       43/308    7:31     1:09:57
555   Jeremy Wilson          M3034       91/551    7:31     1:09:58
556   David Aman             M4044       74/539    7:31     1:09:58
557   Laurel Garrett         F3034       25/689    7:31     1:09:59
558   Deryl Yunck            M3539       74/540    7:31     1:09:59
559   Erin Moloney           F3539       13/582    7:31     1:09:59
560   David Hubbard          M2529       89/437    7:31     1:10:00
561   Sean Demartino         M4044       75/539    7:31     1:10:01
562   Elle Davis             F2529       29/592    7:31     1:10:02
563   Jeff Cronn             M4044       76/539    7:31     1:10:04
564   Adam Ryding            M2024       30/147    7:32     1:10:05
565   Sara Russell           F2529       30/592    7:32     1:10:07
566   Julio Figueroa         M3539       75/540    7:32     1:10:08
567   Darren Holland         M3539       76/540    7:32     1:10:09
568   Derek Bowers           M3539       77/540    7:32     1:10:11
569   Michael Naffziger      M3034       92/551    7:32     1:10:11
570   Derek Bliss            M4044       77/539    7:32     1:10:11
571   Steven Johnson         M4549       44/308    7:32     1:10:12
572   Jennifer Valentine     F3034       26/689    7:32     1:10:12
573   Todd Borchers          M4549       45/308    7:32     1:10:13
574   Phil Anderson          M5559       15/127    7:32     1:10:13
575   Kurt Krueger           M3539       78/540    7:32     1:10:13
576   Jonathan Estabrook     M3034       93/551    7:33     1:10:14
577   Jeff McAllister        M3539       79/540    7:33     1:10:14
578   Matthew Russell        M2529       90/437    7:33     1:10:15
579   Travis Kurtz           M3034       94/551    7:33     1:10:15
580   Bryhn Ireson           M3034       95/551    7:33     1:10:16
581   Brian Jones            M2529       91/437    7:33     1:10:16
582   Jeff Sammons           M3034       96/551    7:33     1:10:16
583   Linnea Alvord          F4044        8/463    7:33     1:10:17
584   Michael Price          M4044       78/539    7:33     1:10:17
585   Erik Lorenzen          M2529       92/437    7:33     1:10:18
586   Daniel Slauson         M4549       46/308    7:33     1:10:19
587   Rob McCarthy           M3034       97/551    7:33     1:10:19
588   Petra Lins             F3034       27/689    7:33     1:10:20
589   Ben Zora               M1519        10/62    7:33     1:10:20
590   Nick Wardell           M3034       98/551    7:33     1:10:20
591   Stuart Smith           M1519        11/62    7:33     1:10:20
592   Bret Kean              M3539       80/540    7:33     1:10:21
593   Derek Rotz             M3539       81/540    7:34     1:10:24
594   Katey Angel            F5559         2/89    7:34     1:10:25
595   Jenn Pike              F2024       21/303    7:34     1:10:25
596   Eric Park              M3539       82/540    7:34     1:10:25
597   Timothy McNulty        M3539       83/540    7:34     1:10:25
598   Bo Liebe               M4549       47/308    7:34     1:10:26
599   Spencer Magnusson      M2529       93/437    7:34     1:10:27
600   Chris Lefor            M3034       99/551    7:34     1:10:29
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601   Sammy Pobuda           F2529       31/592    7:34     1:10:30
602   Nels Mickaelson        M4549       48/308    7:34     1:10:31
603   Kt Simpson             F2529       32/592    7:34     1:10:31
604   Inga Herneisen         F3034       28/689    7:34     1:10:31
605   Armando Hernandez      M2024       31/147    7:34     1:10:32
606   Michelle Wamser        F3539       14/582    7:35     1:10:32
607   Eric Steele            M3539       84/540    7:35     1:10:32
608   Joe Kregal             M6569         1/25    7:35     1:10:33
609   John Shirley           M4549       49/308    7:35     1:10:34
610   Kevin Kwiecien         M4044       79/539    7:35     1:10:34
611   Nicolas Meier          M3034      100/551    7:35     1:10:35
612   Dan Leslie             M5054       31/203    7:35     1:10:35
613   Wendy Heussner         F4044        9/463    7:35     1:10:35
614   Colleen Lester         F4044       10/463    7:35     1:10:36
615   Rob Chambers           M3034      101/551    7:35     1:10:37
616   Ryan Malarkey          M3034      102/551    7:35     1:10:37
617   Eric Hundt             M3539       85/540    7:35     1:10:38
618   Janelle Smith          F3539       15/582    7:35     1:10:38
619   Jon Bero               M4044       80/539    7:35     1:10:39
620   Charles Buttermore     M3034      103/551    7:35     1:10:39
621   Dave Ketah             M4044       81/539    7:35     1:10:40
622   Matt Johnston          M3034      104/551    7:35     1:10:41
623   David Askwith          M3539       86/540    7:36     1:10:42
624   Kelly Vanderwal        F3539       16/582    7:36     1:10:43
625   Tom Dempsey            M4549       50/308    7:36     1:10:44
626   David Sacamano         M4044       82/539    7:36     1:10:44
627   Grant Snowhill         M4044       83/539    7:36     1:10:44
628   Michelle Ballew        F5054        1/163    7:36     1:10:44
629   Megan Bruce            F3539       17/582    7:36     1:10:45
630   Huber Lagrou           M2529       94/437    7:36     1:10:46
631   Shawn Fackrell         M2529       95/437    7:36     1:10:46
632   Deani Iversen          F4044       11/463    7:36     1:10:47
633   Fabian Mills           M3539       87/540    7:36     1:10:48
634   Olivia Masek Mcintosh  F1519         2/47    7:36     1:10:48
635   Gabriel Scott          M3539       88/540    7:36     1:10:49
636   Aaron Kinnes           M2024       32/147    7:36     1:10:49
637   Lukas Bierl            M1519        12/62    7:36     1:10:49
638   Lyndsay Sniffen        F2529       33/592    7:36     1:10:49
639   Tracy Phillips         F3539       18/582    7:36     1:10:50
640   Trevor Boyle           M3539       89/540    7:36     1:10:50
641   Ryan Loney             M2024       33/147    7:36     1:10:50
642   Michael Schmidt        M3034      105/551    7:36     1:10:50
643   Shannon Hogan          F2529       34/592    7:36     1:10:50
644   Elise Cohen            F3539       19/582    7:37     1:10:51
645   Irish Holland          F3034       29/689    7:37     1:10:51
646   Andrea Stefanski       F2529       35/592    7:37     1:10:52
647   Asa Emanuelsson        F4044       12/463    7:37     1:10:53
648   Kenan Smith            F4044       13/463    7:37     1:10:53
649   Tom Gall               M4044       84/539    7:37     1:10:54
650   Hans Nordstrom         M3539       90/540    7:37     1:10:54
651   Robert Schabel         M2529       96/437    7:37     1:10:56
652   Brad Cameron           M3539       91/540    7:37     1:10:56
653   Mike Bielemeier        M2529       97/437    7:37     1:10:56
654   Antje Fimmel           F3034       30/689    7:37     1:10:57
655   Kirby Kanada           M4549       51/308    7:37     1:10:58
656   Andrew Marchington     M2529       98/437    7:37     1:10:59
657   Robert Rodriguez       M4044       85/539    7:37     1:10:59
658   Luke Harry             M3034      106/551    7:37     1:11:00
659   Nacho Arronte          M2529       99/437    7:38     1:11:01
660   Adam Underwood         M3539       92/540    7:38     1:11:02
661   Kevin Szmania          M2024       34/147    7:38     1:11:02
662   Mike Lawson            M3034      107/551    7:38     1:11:03
663   Steve Young            M2529      100/437    7:38     1:11:07
664   Daniel Valdez          M3539       93/540    7:38     1:11:07
665   Amy Steele             F4044       14/463    7:38     1:11:08
666   Sean Lane              M4044       86/539    7:38     1:11:08
667   Chris Reznicsek        M4044       87/539    7:38     1:11:09
668   Eric Landrum           M4044       88/539    7:39     1:11:10
669   Kyle Stevens           M2529      101/437    7:39     1:11:11
670   Karisa Thede           F5054        2/163    7:39     1:11:11
671   Cedric Strapart        M3539       94/540    7:39     1:11:11
672   Sayre Lanahan          M1519        13/62    7:39     1:11:15
673   Daniel Olvera          M2529      102/437    7:39     1:11:16
674   Ian McPhillips         M3034      108/551    7:39     1:11:16
675   Elijah McGowen         M1519        14/62    7:39     1:11:16
676   Natalie McPhillips     F2529       36/592    7:39     1:11:16
677   Nicholas Moless        M3034      109/551    7:39     1:11:16
678   Peter Andrews          M3034      110/551    7:39     1:11:16
679   David Smith            M3539       95/540    7:39     1:11:17
680   Bud Henson             M4549       52/308    7:39     1:11:17
681   Helena Lickteig        F2024       22/303    7:39     1:11:17
682   Anne Anderson          F4549        5/264    7:39     1:11:17
683   Nick Ehlen             M2529      103/437    7:39     1:11:17
684   Jacob Campbell         M3034      111/551    7:39     1:11:17
685   Eric Schmidt           M2529      104/437    7:39     1:11:17
686   Erik Ruthven           M3034      112/551    7:39     1:11:18
687   Elisa Smith            F3034       31/689    7:39     1:11:18
688   Megan Houlihan         F2024       23/303    7:39     1:11:18
689   Frederic Bard          M2529      105/437    7:40     1:11:19
690   Patrick Cahill         M2529      106/437    7:40     1:11:19
691   Mike Fiegenbaum        M5559       16/127    7:40     1:11:20
692   Efren Mexicano         M3539       96/540    7:40     1:11:20
693   Thomas Stack           M4549       53/308    7:40     1:11:20
694   Ann Jensen             F1519         3/47    7:40     1:11:21
695   Janet Petersen         F5054        3/163    7:40     1:11:21
696   Katie Roberts          F3539       20/582    7:40     1:11:22
697   Carlos Romero          M4549       54/308    7:40     1:11:23
698   Amy Hiebert            F3034       32/689    7:40     1:11:24
699   Pete Savage            M5054       32/203    7:40     1:11:25
700   Donnald Raymond        M5054       33/203    7:40     1:11:26
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701   John Gordon            M5559       17/127    7:40     1:11:27
702   Maider Lehr            F3034       33/689    7:40     1:11:27
703   Emily Dimick           F2529       37/592    7:40     1:11:27
704   Mark Curtiss           M2529      107/437    7:40     1:11:28
705   Isaac Clayton          M2529      108/437    7:41     1:11:28
706   Peter Kellers          M4044       89/539    7:41     1:11:29
707   Cathy Poshusta         F3034       34/689    7:41     1:11:29
708   Michael Claxton        M5054       34/203    7:41     1:11:29
709   Betty Wagner           F6064         1/31    7:41     1:11:29
710   Kellen Martyn          M2529      109/437    7:41     1:11:30
711   Ashley Sledz           F2529       38/592    7:41     1:11:30
712   Dziugas Radzius        M4044       90/539    7:41     1:11:31
713   Cambria Wilhelm        F2529       39/592    7:41     1:11:31
714   Kristen Johnson        F2024       24/303    7:41     1:11:32
715   Marcel Erickson        M1519        15/62    7:41     1:11:33
716   Kent McDaniel          M3539       97/540    7:41     1:11:34
717   John Lally             M4044       91/539    7:41     1:11:35
718   Brandon Jones          M2024       35/147    7:41     1:11:35
719   John Dorfer            M3034      113/551    7:41     1:11:35
720   Jeff Newport           M3539       98/540    7:41     1:11:36
721   Jon Hinkle             M3539       99/540    7:41     1:11:37
722   Calvin Swartley        M4044       92/539    7:41     1:11:37
723   Stephanie Hinkle       F3539       21/582    7:41     1:11:37
724   Mark Osborne           M3034      114/551    7:41     1:11:37
725   Tyler Kemhus           M3034      115/551    7:42     1:11:38
726   Joey Shearer           M3034      116/551    7:42     1:11:38
727   Chad Anderson          M3034      117/551    7:42     1:11:40
728   Tj Hafner              M2529      110/437    7:42     1:11:41
729   Kevin Wolcott          M3034      118/551    7:42     1:11:42
730   David Goldstein        M3034      119/551    7:42     1:11:43
731   Christopher Adams      M2529      111/437    7:42     1:11:43
732   Jeff Jagielski         M4044       93/539    7:42     1:11:43
733   Derrick Haase          M4044       94/539    7:42     1:11:43
734   Peter Seits            M5054       35/203    7:42     1:11:45
735   Ty Goff                F3034       35/689    7:42     1:11:45
736   Matt Frey              M3539      100/540    7:42     1:11:46
737   Justin King            M3034      120/551    7:43     1:11:48
738   Mark Groshong          M4044       95/539    7:43     1:11:48
739   Patrick West           M3539      101/540    7:43     1:11:49
740   Christopher Thompson   M4549       55/308    7:43     1:11:50
741   Adam Bartini           M3539      102/540    7:43     1:11:50
742   Andre Farci            M4549       56/308    7:43     1:11:50
743   Sean Kenney            M2024       36/147    7:43     1:11:50
744   Brian Hain             M3034      121/551    7:43     1:11:51
745   Jackie Pronovst        F2024       25/303    7:43     1:11:51
746   Dan Brown              M3539      103/540    7:43     1:11:51
747   Jesse Russell          M2529      112/437    7:43     1:11:53
748   Chris Stapelmann       M4044       96/539    7:43     1:11:53
749   David Hess             M2529      113/437    7:43     1:11:54
750   Melanaie Hulbert       F3539       22/582    7:43     1:11:55
751   Shannon Huggins        F4549        6/264    7:43     1:11:55
752   Corby Makin            M2024       37/147    7:43     1:11:55
753   Alex Lakey             M0114         5/24    7:43     1:11:56
754   Trent Morrell          M4044       97/539    7:44     1:11:57
755   Jennifer Hillman       F4044       15/463    7:44     1:11:58
756   Jeff Strassel          M2529      114/437    7:44     1:11:59
757   Mark Wendt             M5054       36/203    7:44     1:12:01
758   Tyler McAfee           M1519        16/62    7:44     1:12:02
759   Peter Rauch            M5054       37/203    7:44     1:12:03
760   Erik Terrel            M4044       98/539    7:44     1:12:03
761   Angela Drake           F3539       23/582    7:44     1:12:03
762   Michael Walsh          M4549       57/308    7:44     1:12:03
763   Ryan McAfee            M1519        17/62    7:44     1:12:04
764   Scott Stevenson        M2529      115/437    7:44     1:12:04
765   David Crow             M3034      122/551    7:44     1:12:04
766   John Rector            M3539      104/540    7:44     1:12:04
767   Zac Sanders            M2529      116/437    7:44     1:12:05
768   Sam Matthews           M2529      117/437    7:44     1:12:05
769   Julian Pscheid         M3034      123/551    7:44     1:12:05
770   Chris Porter           M3034      124/551    7:45     1:12:06
771   Paul Lindsey           M4044       99/539    7:45     1:12:06
772   Mary Rait              F4044       16/463    7:45     1:12:06
773   Susan Runion           F3034       36/689    7:45     1:12:06
774   Todd Thompson          M3034      125/551    7:45     1:12:06
775   Brad Yoder             M3034      126/551    7:45     1:12:06
776   Stefanie Cohen         F3539       24/582    7:45     1:12:06
777   Timothy Rogers         M4044      100/539    7:45     1:12:07
778   Marc Degagne           M3539      105/540    7:45     1:12:08
779   April Shepherd         F3034       37/689    7:45     1:12:09
780   Krieg Kjer             M3034      127/551    7:45     1:12:11
781   Heather Matheny        F3539       25/582    7:45     1:12:12
782   Garrett Hartwell       M2529      118/437    7:45     1:12:12
783   Patrick Lee            M5054       38/203    7:45     1:12:13
784   Kyle Stavig            M4549       58/308    7:45     1:12:13
785   Monte Hawkins          M3539      106/540    7:45     1:12:13
786   Daniel Hacker          M3539      107/540    7:45     1:12:14
787   Rodolfo Camargo        M4044      101/539    7:45     1:12:14
788   Justin Schuetze        M2024       38/147    7:45     1:12:14
789   Poorav Patel           M2529      119/437    7:45     1:12:15
790   Mike Davis             M5054       39/203    7:46     1:12:15
791   Praveen Chalise        M4044      102/539    7:46     1:12:15
792   Tracie Brackett        F3034       38/689    7:46     1:12:18
793   Natalie Postlewait     F2529       40/592    7:46     1:12:18
794   Richard Roche          M4549       59/308    7:46     1:12:18
795   Jeanette Groesz        F6064         2/31    7:46     1:12:20
796   Kimberly Moore         F3034       39/689    7:46     1:12:21
797   Becky Scott            F2529       41/592    7:46     1:12:23
798   Kirsten Retz           F4044       17/463    7:47     1:12:25
799   Edward Ryding          M5054       40/203    7:47     1:12:25
800   Stephen Perkins        M4549       60/308    7:47     1:12:26
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801   Michael Calvert        M3034      128/551    7:47     1:12:26
802   Matthew Spencer        M1519        18/62    7:47     1:12:27
803   Nathan Schrader        M2529      120/437    7:47     1:12:27
804   Richard Bean           M????          2/4    7:47     1:12:28
805   Matthew Turay          M4044      103/539    7:47     1:12:29
806   Alice Diffely          F4549        7/264    7:47     1:12:31
807   Jake Barnes            M2024       39/147    7:47     1:12:32
808   Cara Hauck             F2529       42/592    7:48     1:12:34
809   Colin Forrester        M4044      104/539    7:48     1:12:35
810   Peter Herder           M4044      105/539    7:48     1:12:37
811   Jim Seely              M4549       61/308    7:48     1:12:37
812   Chelsea Gabel          F2024       26/303    7:48     1:12:37
813   Donnie Robertson       M3034      129/551    7:48     1:12:38
814   Dylan Dodd             M3539      108/540    7:48     1:12:38
815   George Cornett         M4549       62/308    7:48     1:12:39
816   Eric Holzapfel         M4044      106/539    7:48     1:12:39
817   Robert Rice            M2529      121/437    7:48     1:12:39
818   Valentin McCarthy      M2024       40/147    7:48     1:12:41
819   Brian Elmore           M3034      130/551    7:48     1:12:41
820   Will Norris            M2529      122/437    7:48     1:12:42
821   Sacia Dillon           F3539       26/582    7:48     1:12:42
822   Timothy Janchar        M3539      109/540    7:49     1:12:43
823   Hilary Matarazzo       F3539       27/582    7:49     1:12:43
824   Josh Serbonich         M3539      110/540    7:49     1:12:44
825   Jacilyn Hayden         F2024       27/303    7:49     1:12:44
826   Carrie Brant           F3539       28/582    7:49     1:12:45
827   Zachary Gardner        M2529      123/437    7:49     1:12:45
828   Jeff Peters            M4044      107/539    7:49     1:12:46
829   Rod Struck             M5054       41/203    7:49     1:12:47
830   Kevin Sundbaum         M2024       41/147    7:49     1:12:48
831   Alyssa Hagen           F2529       43/592    7:49     1:12:48
832   Ryan Thrussell         M3034      131/551    7:49     1:12:48
833   Monroe Sullivan        M4549       63/308    7:49     1:12:49
834   Ken McLarty            M4549       64/308    7:49     1:12:49
835   Gretchen Strohlein     F3034       40/689    7:49     1:12:50
836   Heidi Van Brocklin     F3539       29/582    7:49     1:12:50
837   Eric Swenson           M4044      108/539    7:49     1:12:50
838   Shane Graff            M3539      111/540    7:49     1:12:50
839   Jim Simp               M4549       65/308    7:49     1:12:50
840   Kevin Mullerleile      M3539      112/540    7:49     1:12:51
841   John Hughel            M5054       42/203    7:49     1:12:52
842   Tim Swanson            M3539      113/540    7:50     1:12:53
843   Roy Martin             M2529      124/437    7:50     1:12:53
844   Lesley Lukesh          F4044       18/463    7:50     1:12:53
845   Darin Carlson          M3539      114/540    7:50     1:12:54
846   Eric Stone             M4549       66/308    7:50     1:12:54
847   Nick Wagner            M2529      125/437    7:50     1:12:56
848   Sheena Nilsson         F2529       44/592    7:50     1:12:57
849   Karin Barber           F4549        8/264    7:50     1:12:58
850   Kim Matheson           F3034       41/689    7:50     1:12:58
851   Matthew Johnson        M3034      132/551    7:50     1:12:58
852   Rob Stout              M5054       43/203    7:50     1:12:59
853   Rolf Vellek            M4044      109/539    7:50     1:12:59
854   Shane Bennett          M3539      115/540    7:50     1:12:59
855   Kim Sammons            F3034       42/689    7:50     1:12:59
856   Jenn Falor             F3539       30/582    7:50     1:13:00
857   Nicole Deering         F4044       19/463    7:50     1:13:01
858   Steve Beach            M5054       44/203    7:51     1:13:01
859   Joseph Clevinger       M3034      133/551    7:51     1:13:02
860   Nick Grillo            M2529      126/437    7:51     1:13:05
861   Jeannie Ihde           F3539       31/582    7:51     1:13:05
862   Shannon Winnen         F3539       32/582    7:51     1:13:05
863   Mathew Greenberg       M4044      110/539    7:51     1:13:05
864   Jason Wegrzyniak       M3034      134/551    7:51     1:13:06
865   Marie Wolff            F4549        9/264    7:51     1:13:06
866   Alfredo Cisneros       M4044      111/539    7:51     1:13:07
867   Erin Taylor            F3539       33/582    7:51     1:13:07
868   Kurt Landwehr          M3034      135/551    7:51     1:13:07
869   Kyle Kersey            M4549       67/308    7:51     1:13:08
870   Mitchell Silagy        M2024       42/147    7:51     1:13:08
871   Doug Wirkkala          M2529      127/437    7:51     1:13:08
872   Shane Maher            M3034      136/551    7:51     1:13:08
873   Nicole Brewster        F2024       28/303    7:51     1:13:09
874   Erika Saiers           F4044       20/463    7:51     1:13:10
875   Chris Cambridge        M2529      128/437    7:51     1:13:10
876   Michael McCarthy       M4549       68/308    7:52     1:13:11
877   Phil Menagh            M2529      129/437    7:52     1:13:11
878   Michael Burgoyne       M4549       69/308    7:52     1:13:12
879   Lazeni Koulibali       M4549       70/308    7:52     1:13:12
880   Chad Stokes            M4044      112/539    7:52     1:13:12
881   Mike Rodgers           M4044      113/539    7:52     1:13:12
882   Mike Sweeny            M4044      114/539    7:52     1:13:12
883   Harlan Brock           M4044      115/539    7:52     1:13:13
884   Sonny Schneider        M4044      116/539    7:52     1:13:13
885   Russ Zornick           M5559       18/127    7:52     1:13:13
886   Jesse Block            M3539      116/540    7:52     1:13:14
887   David Draheim          M3539      117/540    7:52     1:13:14
888   Paul Coussens          M4549       71/308    7:52     1:13:14
889   Marcel Radominski      M2529      130/437    7:52     1:13:14
890   Jeffrey Coussens       M2024       43/147    7:52     1:13:14
891   Cori Cosby             F2529       45/592    7:52     1:13:15
892   John Dewitz            M4044      117/539    7:52     1:13:16
893   Steve Strode           M4044      118/539    7:52     1:13:16
894   Lauren Bumgarner       F2529       46/592    7:52     1:13:17
895   Lee Parks              M2529      131/437    7:52     1:13:17
896   Craig Hull             M2529      132/437    7:52     1:13:18
897   Eric Burger            M4044      119/539    7:52     1:13:18
898   Jenny Sorenson         F3539       34/582    7:52     1:13:18
899   David Stewart          M5054       45/203    7:52     1:13:18
900   Jonathan Lee           M2529      133/437    7:52     1:13:18
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901   Brenda Strauch         F3034       43/689    7:52     1:13:19
902   Andy Fields            M4044      120/539    7:53     1:13:20
903   Megan Herting          F2529       47/592    7:53     1:13:20
904   Perry Wright           M3034      137/551    7:53     1:13:23
905   Rebecca Snyder         F2529       48/592    7:53     1:13:23
906   Kyle Stephens          M3539      118/540    7:53     1:13:23
907   Erick Francisco        M4044      121/539    7:53     1:13:23
908   Scott Bodyfelt         M4044      122/539    7:53     1:13:24
909   Lori Bocklund          F5054        4/163    7:53     1:13:24
910   John Soulakis          M3539      119/540    7:53     1:13:24
911   William Galvin         M4044      123/539    7:53     1:13:25
912   Laurene Likens         F3539       35/582    7:53     1:13:25
913   Patrick Nichols        M4044      124/539    7:53     1:13:25
914   Brad Grenham           M4549       72/308    7:53     1:13:25
915   Trevor Conroy          M2529      134/437    7:53     1:13:25
916   Kris Olsen             M5054       46/203    7:53     1:13:25
917   Victor Sanchez         M2024       44/147    7:53     1:13:26
918   Nicole Stoddard        F3034       44/689    7:53     1:13:27
919   Nora Sheils            F3034       45/689    7:53     1:13:27
920   Juan Bravo             M2529      135/437    7:53     1:13:27
921   Jacqueline Countryman  F4549       10/264    7:53     1:13:27
922   Seth Groener           M3539      120/540    7:53     1:13:28
923   Jorden Knight          M2024       45/147    7:53     1:13:28
924   Jennifer Sirrine       F3539       36/582    7:53     1:13:29
925   Chris Lewman           M3539      121/540    7:53     1:13:29
926   Mary Lamew             F4044       21/463    7:54     1:13:30
927   Nicole Brams           F2529       49/592    7:54     1:13:30
928   Joe Forster            M3034      138/551    7:54     1:13:30
929   Andrew Finger          M2529      136/437    7:54     1:13:31
930   Daniel Camargo         M4549       73/308    7:54     1:13:32
931   Mara Adams             F3539       37/582    7:54     1:13:32
932   Brian Peters           M3034      139/551    7:54     1:13:34
933   Nicholas Shearer       M3034      140/551    7:54     1:13:35
934   Nikolas Heagy          M3034      141/551    7:54     1:13:35
935   Josh Sabraw            M2529      137/437    7:54     1:13:35
936   Stephan Jourdan        M4044      125/539    7:54     1:13:36
937   Scott Mitchelson       M4044      126/539    7:54     1:13:36
938   Stephen Scott          M2024       46/147    7:54     1:13:36
939   Kirk Lowe              M5054       47/203    7:54     1:13:36
940   Erik Brock             M3539      122/540    7:54     1:13:36
941   Hamilton Emery         M3034      142/551    7:54     1:13:37
942   Robert Munson          M4044      127/539    7:54     1:13:37
943   Cristina Coolidge      F3034       46/689    7:54     1:13:37
944   Steven Hurley          M2529      138/437    7:54     1:13:37
945   Ashish Shah            M3034      143/551    7:54     1:13:38
946   Sam Lumsey             M2529      139/437    7:54     1:13:38
947   Mia Walsh              F2024       29/303    7:55     1:13:39
948   Shayna Tucker          F3539       38/582    7:55     1:13:40
949   Robert Mow             M6064         4/63    7:55     1:13:40
950   Luke Higgins           M2529      140/437    7:55     1:13:40
951   Dennis Allison         M5054       48/203    7:55     1:13:40
952   Zachary Miller         M3034      144/551    7:55     1:13:41
953   Wendy Watson           F4044       22/463    7:55     1:13:42
954   Pat Myer               M4549       74/308    7:55     1:13:42
955   Olga Elliott           F3539       39/582    7:55     1:13:42
956   Todd Mros              M5054       49/203    7:55     1:13:43
957   Aaron Goodman          M2529      141/437    7:55     1:13:43
958   Marshall Brookfield    M3034      145/551    7:55     1:13:44
959   Sean Lambert           M3539      123/540    7:55     1:13:44
960   Eduardo Flores         M2529      142/437    7:55     1:13:44
961   James Wesner           M3539      124/540    7:55     1:13:45
962   Christian Alexander    M3539      125/540    7:55     1:13:46
963   Nancy Sylvester        F3539       40/582    7:55     1:13:46
964   Kevin Dolphin          M2024       47/147    7:55     1:13:47
965   Micha Ramsey           F3539       41/582    7:55     1:13:47
966   Trevor Yates           M3034      146/551    7:55     1:13:47
967   Bethany Laubacher      F2024       30/303    7:55     1:13:47
968   Robert Petty           M3539      126/540    7:55     1:13:47
969   Jason Devries          M4044      128/539    7:56     1:13:48
970   Rod Lundgren           M4549       75/308    7:56     1:13:48
971   Matt Mardesich         M2024       48/147    7:56     1:13:49
972   Bryan Laycoe           M6064         5/63    7:56     1:13:50
973   Melodie McDevitt       F2529       50/592    7:56     1:13:50
974   Debbie Krebs           F5054        5/163    7:56     1:13:50
975   Merinda Sterner        F2529       51/592    7:56     1:13:51
976   Aaron Schrotzberger    M3539      127/540    7:56     1:13:51
977   Zachary Wright         M3539      128/540    7:56     1:13:52
978   Todd McDaniel          M4044      129/539    7:56     1:13:54
979   Stacey Cohen           F2529       52/592    7:56     1:13:55
980   Nicole Ricci           F3034       47/689    7:56     1:13:56
981   Jon Ronnfeldt          M3539      129/540    7:56     1:13:56
982   Todd McGurk            M3034      147/551    7:57     1:13:57
983   Melanie Thompson       F3034       48/689    7:57     1:13:58
984   Kevin Smithline        M3539      130/540    7:57     1:13:58
985   John Hill              M4044      130/539    7:57     1:13:58
986   Jeff Maslow            M2529      143/437    7:57     1:13:58
987   Melissa Welker         F2529       53/592    7:57     1:13:59
988   Dirk Hmura             M4044      131/539    7:57     1:13:59
989   Leon Le                M3034      148/551    7:57     1:13:59
990   Philip Harper          M4549       76/308    7:57     1:13:59
991   Jeremy Dobos           M2529      144/437    7:57     1:14:00
992   Amanda Fisher          F3539       42/582    7:57     1:14:00
993   Taylor Silagy          M2024       49/147    7:57     1:14:01
994   Jeff Markham           M3539      131/540    7:57     1:14:01
995   Mark Hutchinson        M5054       50/203    7:57     1:14:02
996   Madison McCoy          F1519         4/47    7:57     1:14:04
997   Curtis Safley          M4044      132/539    7:57     1:14:04
998   Luke Hotchkiss         M3034      149/551    7:57     1:14:04
999   Andrei Kudrautsau      M3034      150/551    7:57     1:14:04
1000  Kevin Hendricks        M3034      151/551    7:57     1:14:04
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1001  Katie Grimes           F4549       11/264    7:57     1:14:04
1002  Amanda Sanford         F2529       54/592    7:58     1:14:07
1003  Chris Brisbee          M4044      133/539    7:58     1:14:07
1004  Brian McCarry          M4549       77/308    7:58     1:14:07
1005  Kelly Graves           M3034      152/551    7:58     1:14:07
1006  Jim Herrall            M6569         2/25    7:58     1:14:08
1007  Sjoerd Van Den Worm    M3539      132/540    7:58     1:14:08
1008  Erin Karrigan          F4044       23/463    7:58     1:14:08
1009  Dawn Merrill           F3034       49/689    7:58     1:14:08
1010  Angela Myers           F4044       24/463    7:58     1:14:09
1011  Thao Nguyen            F3539       43/582    7:58     1:14:09
1012  Teresa Fobert          F4044       25/463    7:58     1:14:10
1013  Jack Hafner            M2024       50/147    7:58     1:14:10
1014  Meagen Kassner         F3539       44/582    7:58     1:14:10
1015  Jacob Speidel          M2529      145/437    7:58     1:14:11
1016  Steven Godoy           M4549       78/308    7:58     1:14:11
1017  Nancy Ovalle           F4549       12/264    7:58     1:14:11
1018  William Balderston     M3539      133/540    7:58     1:14:11
1019  Marcus Ling            M2024       51/147    7:58     1:14:12
1020  Patrick Fischer        M4044      134/539    7:58     1:14:12
1021  Lindsay Phillips       F3034       50/689    7:58     1:14:13
1022  Jeff Odell             M3539      134/540    7:58     1:14:13
1023  Carey Robertson        M4044      135/539    7:58     1:14:14
1024  Colin Sears            M4549       79/308    7:58     1:14:15
1025  Karl Ness              M5054       51/203    7:59     1:14:17
1026  John Beazle            M3539      135/540    7:59     1:14:18
1027  Mark Le Rutt           M4044      136/539    7:59     1:14:18
1028  Forrest Carpenter      M2024       52/147    7:59     1:14:18
1029  Marianne Richter       F2024       31/303    7:59     1:14:18
1030  David Landstrom        M4044      137/539    7:59     1:14:18
1031  Jonathan Eng           M3034      153/551    7:59     1:14:18
1032  Gordon Bookless        M5054       52/203    7:59     1:14:19
1033  Kathy Zinsli           F4549       13/264    7:59     1:14:20
1034  Jim Snyder             M4044      138/539    7:59     1:14:20
1035  Brandon Perard         M2529      146/437    7:59     1:14:20
1036  Jason Doerflein        M3539      136/540    7:59     1:14:20
1037  Spencer Barrett        M1519        19/62    7:59     1:14:20
1038  Benjamin Debock        M2529      147/437    7:59     1:14:20
1039  Brian Durbin           M3034      154/551    7:59     1:14:21
1040  Marc Hillman           M2529      148/437    7:59     1:14:21
1041  Randy Tate             M1519        20/62    7:59     1:14:21
1042  Stuart Rehbein         M5054       53/203    7:59     1:14:21
1043  Dan Hagan              M5559       19/127    7:59     1:14:22
1044  Emily Eastwood         F2529       55/592    7:59     1:14:22
1045  William Beus           M2024       53/147    7:59     1:14:23
1046  Caroline Bader         F3539       45/582    7:59     1:14:23
1047  Greg Stone             M3539      137/540    7:59     1:14:23
1048  Caitlyn Reilley        F1519         5/47    7:59     1:14:24
1049  Megan Dire             F2024       32/303    7:59     1:14:24
1050  Dain Finn              M3034      155/551    8:00     1:14:25
1051  Mike Olson             M3034      156/551    8:00     1:14:25
1052  Doug Parham            M5559       20/127    8:00     1:14:25
1053  Tarah Pond             F3034       51/689    8:00     1:14:26
1054  Fuat Keceli            M3034      157/551    8:00     1:14:26
1055  Katy Ruhoff            F3539       46/582    8:00     1:14:27
1056  Trever Ball            M3034      158/551    8:00     1:14:28
1057  William Gazeley        M5054       54/203    8:00     1:14:28
1058  Megan Schubel          F3539       47/582    8:00     1:14:28
1059  Mark Hoxmeier          M3034      159/551    8:00     1:14:29
1060  Mike Ackerman          M3539      138/540    8:00     1:14:30
1061  Sarah Strudler         F2529       56/592    8:00     1:14:31
1062  Elizabeth Fox          F2529       57/592    8:00     1:14:31
1063  Bill Condry            M2529      149/437    8:00     1:14:31
1064  Huidian Peng           M3539      139/540    8:00     1:14:31
1065  Diana Netter           F3539       48/582    8:00     1:14:32
1066  Don Yash               M4549       80/308    8:00     1:14:32
1067  Michelle Lehman        F4549       14/264    8:00     1:14:33
1068  Jim Sears              M6064         6/63    8:00     1:14:33
1069  Heather Anderson       F3034       52/689    8:00     1:14:33
1070  Nancy Munn             F5054        6/163    8:00     1:14:34
1071  Jason Lutz             M4044      139/539    8:00     1:14:34
1072  Neil Maunu             M3034      160/551    8:01     1:14:35
1073  Tim Anderson           M4044      140/539    8:01     1:14:36
1074  Jon Kretzler           M5559       21/127    8:01     1:14:36
1075  Matt Gunsul            M2529      150/437    8:01     1:14:36
1076  Roger Bolton           M4549       81/308    8:01     1:14:36
1077  Laura Dodd             F2529       58/592    8:01     1:14:36
1078  Emil Nilsson           M2529      151/437    8:01     1:14:37
1079  Heidi Degraaf          F4044       26/463    8:01     1:14:37
1080  Blake Beanblossom      M3539      140/540    8:01     1:14:37
1081  Jim Rigwald            M4044      141/539    8:01     1:14:38
1082  Phil Willis Conger     M5054       55/203    8:01     1:14:39
1083  Mark Wilkinson         M4044      142/539    8:01     1:14:41
1084  Ewe Cheong Tan         M3034      161/551    8:01     1:14:41
1085  Dallas Schroder        M1519        21/62    8:01     1:14:42
1086  Ryan Studt             M2529      152/437    8:01     1:14:43
1087  Ray Shank              M2529      153/437    8:01     1:14:43
1088  Bri Brown              F3034       53/689    8:01     1:14:43
1089  Hans Nolf              M4549       82/308    8:01     1:14:43
1090  Andrew Shindler        M3034      162/551    8:02     1:14:44
1091  Kelly Schneider        M2529      154/437    8:02     1:14:44
1092  Jordan Ferrier         M1519        22/62    8:02     1:14:45
1093  Victor Kaine           M4044      143/539    8:02     1:14:45
1094  Michael Hanna          M4549       83/308    8:02     1:14:47
1095  Jia Layman             F3539       49/582    8:02     1:14:47
1096  Dan Handel             M3539      141/540    8:02     1:14:47
1097  Celeste Blythe         F2529       59/592    8:02     1:14:48
1098  Eric Merten            M4044      144/539    8:02     1:14:48
1099  David Golobay          M3034      163/551    8:02     1:14:48
1100  Ira Virden             M3034      164/551    8:02     1:14:49
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1101  Trisha Leavy           F4549       15/264    8:02     1:14:49
1102  Clare Scheer           F1519         6/47    8:02     1:14:49
1103  Amy McLain             F2024       33/303    8:02     1:14:50
1104  Jesse Applegate        M3539      142/540    8:02     1:14:50
1105  Francis Gonzalez       M3539      143/540    8:02     1:14:50
1106  Rich Mikulak           M4044      145/539    8:02     1:14:50
1107  Naomi Calkins          F2529       60/592    8:02     1:14:51
1108  Daniel Oconnell        M3539      144/540    8:02     1:14:52
1109  Brandon Reyes          M1519        23/62    8:02     1:14:53
1110  Rodney Trumpf          M4549       84/308    8:03     1:14:53
1111  Gary Scorby            M5054       56/203    8:03     1:14:53
1112  John Eckroth           M5054       57/203    8:03     1:14:54
1113  Phil Nguyen            M4044      146/539    8:03     1:14:54
1114  Don Buchholz           M4549       85/308    8:03     1:14:54
1115  Jason Woebkenberg      M3034      165/551    8:03     1:14:55
1116  Sascha Siekmann        M4044      147/539    8:03     1:14:57
1117  Mark Kelly             M3539      145/540    8:03     1:14:57
1118  Shelley Durant         F2529       61/592    8:03     1:14:57
1119  Petros Plassaras       M5054       58/203    8:03     1:14:58
1120  Connor Scott           M2529      155/437    8:03     1:14:58
1121  Elizabeth Scott        F2529       62/592    8:03     1:14:59
1122  Kimberly Filer         F3034       54/689    8:03     1:14:59
1123  Chris Lehner           M4549       86/308    8:03     1:14:59
1124  Ethan Jordan           M3539      146/540    8:03     1:15:00
1125  Todd Petersen          M4044      148/539    8:03     1:15:01
1126  Chris Riddell          M3034      166/551    8:03     1:15:01
1127  Daniel Moulder         M3034      167/551    8:03     1:15:02
1128  Amy Kaluza             F3539       50/582    8:03     1:15:02
1129  Patrick Brandimore     M3539      147/540    8:03     1:15:02
1130  Sally Hoesing          F3034       55/689    8:03     1:15:02
1131  David Winkler          M3034      168/551    8:03     1:15:02
1132  Shawna Carter          F3034       56/689    8:04     1:15:02
1133  Andrew Myers           M3034      169/551    8:04     1:15:03
1134  Estaban Jimenez        M4549       87/308    8:04     1:15:03
1135  Russ Fillis            M5054       59/203    8:04     1:15:03
1136  Luis Pena              M3539      148/540    8:04     1:15:03
1137  Rivah Beaty            F3034       57/689    8:04     1:15:04
1138  Patrick Bond           M3539      149/540    8:04     1:15:06
1139  Daita Nakamura         M4549       88/308    8:04     1:15:07
1140  Chris Hoffman          M3539      150/540    8:04     1:15:08
1141  Kristen Forum          F3034       58/689    8:04     1:15:08
1142  Sam Rathburn           M3539      151/540    8:04     1:15:09
1143  Jody Ingham            M4044      149/539    8:04     1:15:10
1144  Eric Cowen             M4044      150/539    8:04     1:15:10
1145  Matthew Allen          M3034      170/551    8:04     1:15:11
1146  Tessie McDuffie        F3034       59/689    8:04     1:15:11
1147  Carla Pletsch          F4044       27/463    8:04     1:15:11
1148  Aurora Taylor          F3034       60/689    8:04     1:15:11
1149  Kathleen Quinney       F4044       28/463    8:05     1:15:14
1150  Mark Schaffer          M4044      151/539    8:05     1:15:14
1151  Scott Hardman          M5054       60/203    8:05     1:15:14
1152  Jim Kimball            M3034      171/551    8:05     1:15:14
1153  Steve Schaer           M4549       89/308    8:05     1:15:15
1154  John Ward              M5559       22/127    8:05     1:15:15
1155  Salisha Fingerhut      F3034       61/689    8:05     1:15:15
1156  Lap Lai                M5559       23/127    8:05     1:15:15
1157  Lauren Ciolli          F2529       63/592    8:05     1:15:16
1158  Travis Vaughn          F4044       29/463    8:05     1:15:16
1159  Takashi Kosaka         M5054       61/203    8:05     1:15:16
1160  Alex Thurber           M5054       62/203    8:05     1:15:16
1161  Josh Bachman           M3539      152/540    8:05     1:15:17
1162  Jill Personius         F3034       62/689    8:05     1:15:17
1163  Gretchen George        F2024       34/303    8:05     1:15:17
1164  Michael Johnson        M4044      152/539    8:05     1:15:17
1165  John Fike              M4044      153/539    8:05     1:15:18
1166  Josh Lawson            M3034      172/551    8:05     1:15:18
1167  Ty Schwoeffermann      M2529      156/437    8:05     1:15:18
1168  David Livengood        M4549       90/308    8:05     1:15:18
1169  Jeff De Boer           M3539      153/540    8:05     1:15:18
1170  David Peacock          M5559       24/127    8:05     1:15:19
1171  David Leung            M2529      157/437    8:05     1:15:19
1172  Andy Amato             M3034      173/551    8:05     1:15:19
1173  Angelo Aaron           M3539      154/540    8:05     1:15:20
1174  Pat Beaston            M3539      155/540    8:05     1:15:20
1175  Andrew Sullivan        M2529      158/437    8:05     1:15:21
1176  Brian Cook             M4044      154/539    8:06     1:15:21
1177  James Sanford          M2529      159/437    8:06     1:15:21
1178  Nikkijo Vermeys        F2024       35/303    8:06     1:15:21
1179  Laura Yew              F2529       64/592    8:06     1:15:22
1180  Jody Darling           M3034      174/551    8:06     1:15:23
1181  John Hall              M4044      155/539    8:06     1:15:23
1182  Shelly Hansen          F3034       63/689    8:06     1:15:24
1183  Justin Howell          M3034      175/551    8:06     1:15:24
1184  Peter Drach            M3539      156/540    8:06     1:15:24
1185  Andre Delaporte        M4044      156/539    8:06     1:15:24
1186  Lynn Jones             M5054       63/203    8:06     1:15:24
1187  Gevara Teebi           M4044      157/539    8:06     1:15:25
1188  Scott Mara             M3034      176/551    8:06     1:15:25
1189  Mike Olivas            M3539      157/540    8:06     1:15:25
1190  Rose Logan Surgeon     F4044       30/463    8:06     1:15:25
1191  Joe Lanzetti           M3034      177/551    8:06     1:15:25
1192  Randi Inukai           F2024       36/303    8:06     1:15:25
1193  Marie Hayhurst         F4044       31/463    8:06     1:15:26
1194  David Mills            M4044      158/539    8:06     1:15:26
1195  Mark New               M5054       64/203    8:06     1:15:28
1196  Mollie Starr           F5054        7/163    8:06     1:15:28
1197  Sean Lowery            M4044      159/539    8:06     1:15:28
1198  Tyler Krieg            M2529      160/437    8:06     1:15:28
1199  Marlene Sivyer         F5559         3/89    8:06     1:15:28
1200  Annie Houlihan         F2024       37/303    8:06     1:15:29

Generated March 20, 2026 at 8:50 PM 12/63



2012 Shamrock Run - 15k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1201  Casey Tamblyn          M3034      178/551    8:06     1:15:29
1202  Beth Higgins           F2529       65/592    8:06     1:15:30
1203  Kyle Latta             M3539      158/540    8:06     1:15:30
1204  Robin Warner           F3539       51/582    8:06     1:15:30
1205  Heather Munro          F2024       38/303    8:06     1:15:30
1206  David Doughty          M4549       91/308    8:07     1:15:31
1207  Barry Pieratt          M3034      179/551    8:07     1:15:31
1208  John Ensign            M4044      160/539    8:07     1:15:32
1209  Cassie Russell         F2529       66/592    8:07     1:15:32
1210  Cordelia Tilghman      F4549       16/264    8:07     1:15:32
1211  Scott Russell          M3034      180/551    8:07     1:15:32
1212  Dan Ouderkirk          M3539      159/540    8:07     1:15:33
1213  Adolfo Gascon          M5054       65/203    8:07     1:15:33
1214  Kevin Dunn             M3539      160/540    8:07     1:15:33
1215  Jeremy Howell          M3034      181/551    8:07     1:15:33
1216  Bryn McConnell         F2529       67/592    8:07     1:15:33
1217  Jack Mayer             M3034      182/551    8:07     1:15:34
1218  Joseph Andrulewicz     M3034      183/551    8:07     1:15:34
1219  Leah Brown             F2024       39/303    8:07     1:15:34
1220  Kyle Stancliff         M4044      161/539    8:07     1:15:34
1221  Lindsay Hilken         F2024       40/303    8:07     1:15:35
1222  Adam Harrah            M3034      184/551    8:07     1:15:36
1223  Steve Sexton           M5559       25/127    8:07     1:15:36
1224  James Hanks            M4044      162/539    8:07     1:15:37
1225  Sarah Hunter           F3034       64/689    8:07     1:15:38
1226  Matthew Costigan       M5054       66/203    8:07     1:15:38
1227  Roi Gershom            M2529      161/437    8:07     1:15:38
1228  Bradley Kolen          M3539      161/540    8:07     1:15:38
1229  Megan Ponder           F3034       65/689    8:07     1:15:38
1230  Bradley Hill           M6064         7/63    8:07     1:15:38
1231  Dave Britton           M3539      162/540    8:07     1:15:39
1232  Devin Layman           M3539      163/540    8:07     1:15:39
1233  Frank Stevens          M4549       92/308    8:08     1:15:41
1234  Lindsay May            F2529       68/592    8:08     1:15:42
1235  Kelly Daugherty        M4549       93/308    8:08     1:15:42
1236  Betty Lou Morrow       F5054        8/163    8:08     1:15:42
1237  Claudia Cardenas       F3034       66/689    8:08     1:15:42
1238  John Beck              M3539      164/540    8:08     1:15:42
1239  Darren Foley           M2529      162/437    8:08     1:15:43
1240  Tom Pelster            M3539      165/540    8:08     1:15:44
1241  Richard Martin         M4549       94/308    8:08     1:15:44
1242  Barritt Firth          M4044      163/539    8:08     1:15:45
1243  Jason Sapp             M3539      166/540    8:08     1:15:45
1244  Aurelius Capellan      M3539      167/540    8:08     1:15:46
1245  Kirk Bruce             M4549       95/308    8:08     1:15:46
1246  Ed Laulainen           M4044      164/539    8:08     1:15:47
1247  Oscar Rethwill         M3034      185/551    8:08     1:15:47
1248  Sarah Moses            F3539       52/582    8:08     1:15:47
1249  Jill Cronk             F2529       69/592    8:08     1:15:48
1250  Laura Morrison         F3539       53/582    8:08     1:15:49
1251  George Grenham         M1519        24/62    8:08     1:15:49
1252  Paolo Aseron           M3034      186/551    8:08     1:15:49
1253  Daniel Martinek        M4044      165/539    8:09     1:15:49
1254  Scott Spearin          M3034      187/551    8:09     1:15:50
1255  Joshua Dempsey         M1519        25/62    8:09     1:15:51
1256  Paul Mattson           M4044      166/539    8:09     1:15:52
1257  Rea Meyer              F2529       70/592    8:09     1:15:52
1258  Amy Mendenhall         F3539       54/582    8:09     1:15:53
1259  Samantha Terker        F2529       71/592    8:09     1:15:53
1260  Chad Spurrell          M3539      168/540    8:09     1:15:54
1261  Laura Hedges           F2529       72/592    8:09     1:15:54
1262  Craig Holbrook         M5054       67/203    8:09     1:15:55
1263  Dylan Conway           M0114         6/24    8:09     1:15:56
1264  Keith Feist            M4044      167/539    8:09     1:15:56
1265  Lauren Brunner         F3034       67/689    8:09     1:15:56
1266  Gregory Bell           M2529      163/437    8:09     1:15:56
1267  Jodi Shook             F3539       55/582    8:09     1:15:56
1268  Jerry Douglas Gates    M2024       54/147    8:09     1:15:56
1269  Nitin Bhardwaj         M2529      164/437    8:09     1:15:57
1270  Joel Parker            M3539      169/540    8:09     1:15:57
1271  Eric Meisgeier         M4044      168/539    8:09     1:15:58
1272  Charissa Norton        F2529       73/592    8:09     1:15:58
1273  Steve Scott            M2529      165/437    8:10     1:15:58
1274  Jessica Herman         F2024       41/303    8:10     1:15:59
1275  Sheila Donahoe         F4549       17/264    8:10     1:15:59
1276  Sara Fletcher          F2529       74/592    8:10     1:15:59
1277  Sandy Eastman          F4044       32/463    8:10     1:16:00
1278  Keven Steege           M3539      170/540    8:10     1:16:00
1279  Monte Baker            M4549       96/308    8:10     1:16:00
1280  Wesley Markus          M5559       26/127    8:10     1:16:00
1281  Geoff Gore             M3034      188/551    8:10     1:16:00
1282  Brian Robinson         M5054       68/203    8:10     1:16:01
1283  Bobbi Kennedy          F3539       56/582    8:10     1:16:01
1284  Craig Anderson         M3034      189/551    8:10     1:16:01
1285  Eric Fischer           M3034      190/551    8:10     1:16:03
1286  Chris Webb             M3539      171/540    8:10     1:16:04
1287  Aaron Kunkel           M2529      166/437    8:10     1:16:04
1288  Michael Teters         M3034      191/551    8:10     1:16:04
1289  Haley Lebsack          F2529       75/592    8:10     1:16:04
1290  Robb McCracken         M4549       97/308    8:10     1:16:05
1291  Maximilian Bente       M2024       55/147    8:10     1:16:05
1292  Joey Jones             M3539      172/540    8:10     1:16:07
1293  Jason Armstrong        M4044      169/539    8:10     1:16:07
1294  Stone Doggett          M3539      173/540    8:11     1:16:08
1295  Thuy Le                F3034       68/689    8:11     1:16:08
1296  Cory Wellington        M3034      192/551    8:11     1:16:08
1297  Brian Amundson         M3539      174/540    8:11     1:16:09
1298  Jolonna Windsheimer    F3034       69/689    8:11     1:16:09
1299  Steve Becker           M5559       27/127    8:11     1:16:10
1300  Tom Kretz              M4549       98/308    8:11     1:16:10
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1301  Rebecca Eisenberg      F3034       70/689    8:11     1:16:10
1302  Rafael Ojeda           M????          3/4    8:11     1:16:10
1303  Chuck St John          M5559       28/127    8:11     1:16:11
1304  Anna Capacci           F2529       76/592    8:11     1:16:11
1305  Ben Yamaguchi          M4549       99/308    8:11     1:16:11
1306  Ami Roberts            F3539       57/582    8:11     1:16:11
1307  Daniel Miller          M5054       69/203    8:11     1:16:12
1308  Michelle Primley Bento F2529       77/592    8:11     1:16:13
1309  Bryan Fox              M3034      193/551    8:11     1:16:13
1310  Kristina Roberts       F2024       42/303    8:11     1:16:13
1311  Daryl Sams             M2024       56/147    8:11     1:16:13
1312  Greg Alexander         M4044      170/539    8:11     1:16:14
1313  Julia Reihs            F1519         7/47    8:11     1:16:15
1314  Brendan Balliet        M3034      194/551    8:11     1:16:16
1315  Ann Colonna            F3539       58/582    8:11     1:16:16
1316  Matthew Tomlinson      M2529      167/437    8:11     1:16:17
1317  Michael Lanahan        M1519        26/62    8:11     1:16:17
1318  Robert Munly           M3539      175/540    8:12     1:16:17
1319  James Boyle            M2529      168/437    8:12     1:16:17
1320  Bob Boyle              M5559       29/127    8:12     1:16:17
1321  William Hodgert        M4044      171/539    8:12     1:16:18
1322  Adam Klipstein         M2529      169/437    8:12     1:16:18
1323  Duane Sawyer           M4549      100/308    8:12     1:16:19
1324  Don Hoffmann           M6064         8/63    8:12     1:16:19
1325  Alex Glover            M2529      170/437    8:12     1:16:19
1326  Matthew Rasmussen      M2529      171/437    8:12     1:16:20
1327  Daniel Ohara           M3034      195/551    8:12     1:16:20
1328  Rick Pitman            M2024       57/147    8:12     1:16:21
1329  Rachael Winter         F3034       71/689    8:12     1:16:21
1330  Thomas Kahl            M3539      176/540    8:12     1:16:21
1331  Anthony Stewart        M4044      172/539    8:12     1:16:23
1332  Heather Hayden         F3539       59/582    8:12     1:16:23
1333  Brent Saxton           M3034      196/551    8:12     1:16:24
1334  Craig Risien           M3034      197/551    8:12     1:16:25
1335  Tiffany Taylor         F2024       43/303    8:12     1:16:25
1336  Martina Pedersen       F3539       60/582    8:12     1:16:25
1337  Michelle Edwards       F2529       78/592    8:12     1:16:26
1338  Robin Warren           F3034       72/689    8:13     1:16:27
1339  Cynthia Crocco         F3539       61/582    8:13     1:16:28
1340  Heather De Veux        F3034       73/689    8:13     1:16:28
1341  Nathan Howell          M2529      172/437    8:13     1:16:29
1342  John Hall              M3034      198/551    8:13     1:16:29
1343  Caleb Shields          M3034      199/551    8:13     1:16:29
1344  Kengo Aoki             M4044      173/539    8:13     1:16:29
1345  Lucas Hoelter          M3034      200/551    8:13     1:16:30
1346  Jessy Grochowsky       F2529       79/592    8:13     1:16:31
1347  Jodi Latta             F3539       62/582    8:13     1:16:32
1348  Leanne Forseth         F3539       63/582    8:13     1:16:32
1349  Daniel Nelson          M5559       30/127    8:13     1:16:32
1350  Claudine Nadeau        F3539       64/582    8:13     1:16:32
1351  Renee Coyier           F2529       80/592    8:13     1:16:32
1352  Jake Wiser             M2529      173/437    8:13     1:16:32
1353  Laura Lopez            F2529       81/592    8:13     1:16:33
1354  Jane McCleery          F6064         3/31    8:13     1:16:33
1355  Philip Rossi           M6064         9/63    8:13     1:16:35
1356  Jasmin Felton          F3034       74/689    8:13     1:16:35
1357  Meredith Radke         F3034       75/689    8:13     1:16:36
1358  Kari Spikkeland        F3034       76/689    8:14     1:16:36
1359  Steve Eggerts          M4549      101/308    8:14     1:16:36
1360  Dave Newman            M5054       70/203    8:14     1:16:37
1361  Zachery Sisco          M2024       58/147    8:14     1:16:37
1362  Ricky Smith            M3034      201/551    8:14     1:16:38
1363  Jason Seibert          M3539      177/540    8:14     1:16:38
1364  Taryn Pilcher          F3034       77/689    8:14     1:16:38
1365  Troy Severson          M4549      102/308    8:14     1:16:39
1366  Jacob Culver           M3034      202/551    8:14     1:16:39
1367  Terrence Gasca         M3539      178/540    8:14     1:16:40
1368  Timothy Williams       M4044      174/539    8:14     1:16:40
1369  Todd Zilbert           M5054       71/203    8:14     1:16:40
1370  Mike McKenzie          M3034      203/551    8:14     1:16:40
1371  Ken Baldwin            M3539      179/540    8:14     1:16:41
1372  Roy Brainard           M4549      103/308    8:14     1:16:41
1373  Paul Dixon             M4044      175/539    8:14     1:16:41
1374  Derek Kipps            M3034      204/551    8:14     1:16:41
1375  Karly Ritter           F5054        9/163    8:14     1:16:43
1376  Christopher Rosete     M3034      205/551    8:14     1:16:44
1377  Gregory Hickman        M4044      176/539    8:15     1:16:45
1378  Amy Eissler            F2529       82/592    8:15     1:16:45
1379  Ricardo Guzman         M2529      174/437    8:15     1:16:46
1380  Karen Neibauer         F3539       65/582    8:15     1:16:46
1381  Angelo Molly           F3539       66/582    8:15     1:16:47
1382  Benjamin Smith         M4044      177/539    8:15     1:16:47
1383  Jade Faist             M2529      175/437    8:15     1:16:48
1384  Jean Oh                F2024       44/303    8:15     1:16:49
1385  Daniel Field           M4549      104/308    8:15     1:16:49
1386  Richard Howard         M6064        10/63    8:15     1:16:50
1387  Brian Dircksen         M4044      178/539    8:15     1:16:50
1388  Janeen Hull            F4044       33/463    8:15     1:16:50
1389  Steve Liekweg          M2529      176/437    8:15     1:16:51
1390  Helen Sherman          F4549       18/264    8:15     1:16:51
1391  Gregory Owens          M3034      206/551    8:15     1:16:51
1392  Ness Aguilar           M4549      105/308    8:15     1:16:52
1393  Troy Williams          M4044      179/539    8:15     1:16:54
1394  Scott Eidsvoog         M5054       72/203    8:15     1:16:54
1395  Erin Chapman           F2529       83/592    8:15     1:16:54
1396  Steve Schellenberg     M3539      180/540    8:15     1:16:54
1397  Kristen Lauer          F2529       84/592    8:16     1:16:54
1398  Erica Kinsel           F3034       78/689    8:16     1:16:55
1399  Angelika Steinberg     F3539       67/582    8:16     1:16:56
1400  Robert Klipp           M2024       59/147    8:16     1:16:56
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1401  Andy Croley            M3539      181/540    8:16     1:16:56
1402  Joshua Fine            M3034      207/551    8:16     1:16:56
1403  Keith Neanover         M3034      208/551    8:16     1:16:59
1404  Brian Bachelor         M2529      177/437    8:16     1:16:59
1405  Rod Walker             M4044      180/539    8:16     1:17:00
1406  Ann Schelert           F3539       68/582    8:16     1:17:00
1407  Joseph Frankhouse      M4549      106/308    8:16     1:17:01
1408  Tricia Hartnell        F4549       19/264    8:16     1:17:01
1409  Jay Jackson            M4549      107/308    8:16     1:17:02
1410  Jeff Lavey             M5559       31/127    8:16     1:17:03
1411  Peter Orlowski         M3034      209/551    8:16     1:17:03
1412  Peter Olander          M2024       60/147    8:16     1:17:03
1413  Tom Stanfill           M4044      181/539    8:17     1:17:04
1414  Matt Dake              M2529      178/437    8:17     1:17:04
1415  Jeff Seibel            M3539      182/540    8:17     1:17:04
1416  Jim Sifferle           M3539      183/540    8:17     1:17:05
1417  Blake Timm             M3539      184/540    8:17     1:17:06
1418  Anthony Sipe           M4044      182/539    8:17     1:17:06
1419  Tina Rynearson         F3034       79/689    8:17     1:17:07
1420  David McDougald        M4549      108/308    8:17     1:17:07
1421  Barry Tresch           M2529      179/437    8:17     1:17:07
1422  Tony Smith             M3034      210/551    8:17     1:17:07
1423  Dale Coyle             M4044      183/539    8:17     1:17:08
1424  Lonnie Nash            M4549      109/308    8:17     1:17:08
1425  Chelsea Sprague        F2529       85/592    8:17     1:17:10
1426  Renjith Andrews        M3034      211/551    8:17     1:17:12
1427  Sean Oday              M3539      185/540    8:17     1:17:12
1428  Cameron Seward         M3539      186/540    8:17     1:17:12
1429  Thomas Penberthy       M4044      184/539    8:17     1:17:12
1430  Chris Wiley            M3034      212/551    8:17     1:17:13
1431  Kent Hollenbeck        M4044      185/539    8:18     1:17:13
1432  Hannah Dondy Kaplan    F3034       80/689    8:18     1:17:14
1433  Julie McClanahan       F4549       20/264    8:18     1:17:14
1434  Breona Vancourt        F2024       45/303    8:18     1:17:14
1435  Roger Merino           M4549      110/308    8:18     1:17:14
1436  Thomas Cabe            M6064        11/63    8:18     1:17:14
1437  John McFadden          M5559       32/127    8:18     1:17:15
1438  Emily Jackson          F2529       86/592    8:18     1:17:16
1439  Amy Brant              F3539       69/582    8:18     1:17:16
1440  Erin Smith Mateja      F3539       70/582    8:18     1:17:18
1441  Maik Ziegler           M4044      186/539    8:18     1:17:18
1442  Jose Morelos           M2529      180/437    8:18     1:17:19
1443  Rebecca Sands          F3539       71/582    8:18     1:17:19
1444  Milosz Stasik          M4044      187/539    8:18     1:17:19
1445  Manjool Shah           M2529      181/437    8:18     1:17:20
1446  Kelly Wynant           M5054       73/203    8:18     1:17:20
1447  Nathan McNeely         M3034      213/551    8:18     1:17:20
1448  Dana Seekins           F4549       21/264    8:18     1:17:20
1449  Greg Wilde             M4044      188/539    8:18     1:17:21
1450  Sam Rath               M5559       33/127    8:18     1:17:21
1451  Sarah Fronza           F3539       72/582    8:18     1:17:22
1452  Kandice Marshall       F2529       87/592    8:18     1:17:22
1453  Troy Hall              M4044      189/539    8:18     1:17:22
1454  Joseph Bissone Tte     M3034      214/551    8:19     1:17:22
1455  Thomas Kovaric         M6064        12/63    8:19     1:17:23
1456  Anita Burkard          F4549       22/264    8:19     1:17:23
1457  Max Melvin             M2529      182/437    8:19     1:17:23
1458  Taylor Wright          M2024       61/147    8:19     1:17:23
1459  Paul Cornell           M3539      187/540    8:19     1:17:24
1460  Erica Bonilla          F3034       81/689    8:19     1:17:24
1461  Derek Huck             M2529      183/437    8:19     1:17:25
1462  Joshua Bergstrom       M3539      188/540    8:19     1:17:25
1463  Jesse Lange            M3034      215/551    8:19     1:17:25
1464  Sonja Purtteman        F3539       73/582    8:19     1:17:26
1465  Andrew Harner          M2529      184/437    8:19     1:17:26
1466  Kristine Cox           F3034       82/689    8:19     1:17:27
1467  Cameron Vanleuven      M1519        27/62    8:19     1:17:27
1468  Katherine Murphy       F3034       83/689    8:19     1:17:27
1469  Brandi Gerlach         F3034       84/689    8:19     1:17:28
1470  Diana McAllister       F2529       88/592    8:19     1:17:28
1471  Chad Davis             M3539      189/540    8:19     1:17:28
1472  Darrin Marks           M4044      190/539    8:19     1:17:29
1473  Miles Sangathe         M3034      216/551    8:19     1:17:30
1474  Russ Dodge             M6064        13/63    8:19     1:17:30
1475  Jordan Bates           F2529       89/592    8:19     1:17:30
1476  Patrick Ortiz          M4549      111/308    8:19     1:17:31
1477  Kenneth Bannister      M3034      217/551    8:19     1:17:31
1478  Pamela Gaspar          F3034       85/689    8:19     1:17:31
1479  Jeffrey Schaller       M4044      191/539    8:19     1:17:31
1480  Mark Doar              M5054       74/203    8:19     1:17:31
1481  Scott MacLay           M4044      192/539    8:19     1:17:31
1482  Toto Vo                M3539      190/540    8:20     1:17:32
1483  Rob Faber              M5054       75/203    8:20     1:17:32
1484  Eric Provost           M3034      218/551    8:20     1:17:33
1485  Aaron Olsen            M3539      191/540    8:20     1:17:33
1486  Joseph Hagedorn        M3539      192/540    8:20     1:17:33
1487  Eric Chase             M4044      193/539    8:20     1:17:33
1488  Kevin Nichols          M5054       76/203    8:20     1:17:34
1489  Gabe Heller            M3034      219/551    8:20     1:17:34
1490  Tim Dibble             M4044      194/539    8:20     1:17:34
1491  Tom Hagley             M4044      195/539    8:20     1:17:35
1492  Joseph Walker          M4549      112/308    8:20     1:17:35
1493  Nicholas Badal         M2529      185/437    8:20     1:17:35
1494  Thomas Jordan          M3539      193/540    8:20     1:17:35
1495  Sean Hutchinson        M4044      196/539    8:20     1:17:35
1496  Birch Rubens           M3539      194/540    8:20     1:17:35
1497  Joylynn Clark          F3034       86/689    8:20     1:17:36
1498  Mike Strobel           M5054       77/203    8:20     1:17:36
1499  Matt Chrisman          M4549      113/308    8:20     1:17:37
1500  Twilene Hundt          F3539       74/582    8:20     1:17:38
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1501  Jim Donnellan          M4044      197/539    8:20     1:17:38
1502  Sondra Grable          F4549       23/264    8:20     1:17:38
1503  Sean Egusa             M4044      198/539    8:20     1:17:38
1504  Anna Duvall            F3034       87/689    8:20     1:17:39
1505  Shirley Kaiser         F6064         4/31    8:20     1:17:39
1506  Calvin Hamann          M1519        28/62    8:20     1:17:39
1507  Austin Buell           M2529      186/437    8:20     1:17:39
1508  Mathieu Bilodeau       M3034      220/551    8:20     1:17:39
1509  Aaron Flaming          M3034      221/551    8:20     1:17:39
1510  Curtis Brake           M4044      199/539    8:20     1:17:39
1511  Marty Thibert          M4044      200/539    8:20     1:17:40
1512  Francisco Hernandez Iv M4044      201/539    8:20     1:17:40
1513  Joe Schutte            M3034      222/551    8:20     1:17:41
1514  Alex Buchanan Munro    M3539      195/540    8:21     1:17:41
1515  John Jacobs            M5054       78/203    8:21     1:17:42
1516  Donna Oliver           F5054       10/163    8:21     1:17:42
1517  Jack Etherington       M2529      187/437    8:21     1:17:42
1518  Felicia Cohen          F4044       34/463    8:21     1:17:43
1519  Lorraine Lesherboulton F5054       11/163    8:21     1:17:43
1520  Gabe Kelley            M2529      188/437    8:21     1:17:44
1521  Andrew Valls           M4549      114/308    8:21     1:17:44
1522  Josh Martin            M1519        29/62    8:21     1:17:44
1523  Tony Proctor           M3539      196/540    8:21     1:17:44
1524  Clinton Lecount        M3034      223/551    8:21     1:17:44
1525  Landon Russell         M4044      202/539    8:21     1:17:45
1526  David Siegel           M4549      115/308    8:21     1:17:45
1527  Philip Hopkins                        0/0    8:21     1:17:45
1528  Laura Stotts           F3539       75/582    8:21     1:17:46
1529  Eric Thompson          M3034      224/551    8:21     1:17:48
1530  Courtney Breslauer     F2529       90/592    8:21     1:17:48
1531  David Anderson         M3539      197/540    8:21     1:17:48
1532  Diane Dutcher          F2529       91/592    8:21     1:17:48
1533  Shannon Schram         F3034       88/689    8:21     1:17:48
1534  Gary Olds              M2529      189/437    8:21     1:17:50
1535  Michael Zixia Han      M4549      116/308    8:22     1:17:50
1536  Leslie Bechtel         F3034       89/689    8:22     1:17:51
1537  Andrew McFarland       M3034      225/551    8:22     1:17:51
1538  Brandon Breeden        M3034      226/551    8:22     1:17:51
1539  Matthew Bruce          M4044      203/539    8:22     1:17:51
1540  Nikol Allison          F3539       76/582    8:22     1:17:51
1541  Mary Frances Baldes    F4549       24/264    8:22     1:17:51
1542  George Hastings        M5054       79/203    8:22     1:17:51
1543  Kim Hynes              F5054       12/163    8:22     1:17:52
1544  Thoma Trieu            M4044      204/539    8:22     1:17:52
1545  Randy Krieger          M5559       34/127    8:22     1:17:52
1546  Megan Dodd             F2529       92/592    8:22     1:17:52
1547  Mona Phan              F2024       46/303    8:22     1:17:52
1548  David Ballew           M4044      205/539    8:22     1:17:52
1549  Eric Avila             M2529      190/437    8:22     1:17:53
1550  Rick La Greide         M5054       80/203    8:22     1:17:53
1551  Roanna Lagreide        F4044       35/463    8:22     1:17:54
1552  Allen Madsen           M3034      227/551    8:22     1:17:54
1553  Adrienne Middleton     F3539       77/582    8:22     1:17:55
1554  Michelle Haworth       F3539       78/582    8:22     1:17:56
1555  Matthew Wadzita        M2024       62/147    8:22     1:17:56
1556  Tom Okeefe             M4549      117/308    8:22     1:17:56
1557  Linda Kennedy          F4549       25/264    8:22     1:17:56
1558  Tim Leahy              M4549      118/308    8:22     1:17:56
1559  Brian Shoemaker        M4549      119/308    8:22     1:17:57
1560  Sarah Rowen            F2024       47/303    8:22     1:17:59
1561  Nicolette Ryan         F4044       36/463    8:22     1:17:59
1562  Don Countryman         M5054       81/203    8:23     1:18:00
1563  Vanessa Lee            F2024       48/303    8:23     1:18:00
1564  Jessica Meyer          F3539       79/582    8:23     1:18:00
1565  Sean Ryan              M4549      120/308    8:23     1:18:00
1566  Matthew Orenchuk       M3034      228/551    8:23     1:18:00
1567  Michelle Heater        F3034       90/689    8:23     1:18:00
1568  Gene Miller            M3539      198/540    8:23     1:18:01
1569  Jenna Crawford         F2024       49/303    8:23     1:18:01
1570  Saneun McHaley Foley   F3539       80/582    8:23     1:18:02
1571  John Osborn            M4549      121/308    8:23     1:18:02
1572  Sadler Schwartz        M2529      191/437    8:23     1:18:02
1573  Joann Wolfe            F5054       13/163    8:23     1:18:03
1574  Kevin Grover           M3034      229/551    8:23     1:18:03
1575  Paul Elrlich           M4549      122/308    8:23     1:18:04
1576  Seth Cory              M2024       63/147    8:23     1:18:05
1577  Mathew Johnson         M2529      192/437    8:23     1:18:05
1578  Steve Foley            M3539      199/540    8:23     1:18:06
1579  Rob Heussner           M4044      206/539    8:23     1:18:07
1580  Darrin Deming          M3539      200/540    8:23     1:18:07
1581  Catherine Hotchkiss    F4044       37/463    8:23     1:18:07
1582  Karri Manning          F3539       81/582    8:23     1:18:08
1583  Robert Hotchkiss       M4549      123/308    8:23     1:18:08
1584  Mallory Neighbors      F2529       93/592    8:23     1:18:09
1585  Mike Saito             M2529      193/437    8:23     1:18:09
1586  Matt Johnson           M3034      230/551    8:23     1:18:09
1587  Niki Strealy           F3539       82/582    8:23     1:18:09
1588  Jessica Murray         F2529       94/592    8:24     1:18:09
1589  Marjorie Hendryx       F4549       26/264    8:24     1:18:09
1590  Hugo Cerda Jr          M2529      194/437    8:24     1:18:09
1591  Kaitlin Miller         F2529       95/592    8:24     1:18:10
1592  Breanna Nickila        F3034       91/689    8:24     1:18:10
1593  Noah Third             M3539      201/540    8:24     1:18:10
1594  Alvin Chan             M3034      231/551    8:24     1:18:10
1595  Micah Frey             M2529      195/437    8:24     1:18:10
1596  Cassie Romano          F3034       92/689    8:24     1:18:10
1597  Mark Elliott           M4549      124/308    8:24     1:18:10
1598  Becca Cundari          F4044       38/463    8:24     1:18:10
1599  John Rower             M2529      196/437    8:24     1:18:11
1600  Joshua Moles           M2529      197/437    8:24     1:18:11
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1601  Maria Chavez           F3539       83/582    8:24     1:18:12
1602  Amy Roth               F3539       84/582    8:24     1:18:12
1603  John Flores            M4549      125/308    8:24     1:18:12
1604  Michelle Watson        F3034       93/689    8:24     1:18:13
1605  Jeremy Bessire         M3539      202/540    8:24     1:18:13
1606  Stephanie Nanna        F3034       94/689    8:24     1:18:13
1607  Melissa Bishop         F5054       14/163    8:24     1:18:13
1608  Neil Sniffen           M3034      232/551    8:24     1:18:14
1609  Tracy Maddux           M4044      207/539    8:24     1:18:14
1610  Shanel Riley           F4044       39/463    8:24     1:18:15
1611  Matt French            M2529      198/437    8:24     1:18:15
1612  Mitchell Rask          M4044      208/539    8:24     1:18:16
1613  Kealey Sitler          F3034       95/689    8:24     1:18:16
1614  Michael Rasmussen      M2024       64/147    8:24     1:18:16
1615  Chad Casebeer          M1519        30/62    8:24     1:18:16
1616  Hailey Rambo           F2024       50/303    8:24     1:18:17
1617  Mike Grimshaw          M4549      126/308    8:24     1:18:18
1618  Stewart Chang          M3539      203/540    8:24     1:18:18
1619  Jon Down               M5054       82/203    8:25     1:18:18
1620  Meriel Darzen          F2529       96/592    8:25     1:18:18
1621  Michelle Savigny       F3034       96/689    8:25     1:18:19
1622  Jennifer Braje         F3034       97/689    8:25     1:18:19
1623  David Bellwood         M4549      127/308    8:25     1:18:20
1624  Lila Grey              F3034       98/689    8:25     1:18:20
1625  Chris Schuermyer       M3034      233/551    8:25     1:18:20
1626  Phil Rogers            M3539      204/540    8:25     1:18:22
1627  Rafael Colon           M3539      205/540    8:25     1:18:23
1628  Alex Gauthier          M3539      206/540    8:25     1:18:23
1629  Zac Ross               M3034      234/551    8:25     1:18:23
1630  Theresa Mare           F4549       27/264    8:25     1:18:24
1631  Nora Jensen            F2529       97/592    8:25     1:18:24
1632  Danica Clesceri        F2529       98/592    8:25     1:18:25
1633  Kjersten Criss         F2529       99/592    8:25     1:18:25
1634  William White          M4044      209/539    8:25     1:18:25
1635  Pamela Feidelson       F4044       40/463    8:25     1:18:25
1636  Eric Clark             M2529      199/437    8:25     1:18:26
1637  James MacLaren         M4044      210/539    8:25     1:18:26
1638  Patricia MacLaren      F4044       41/463    8:25     1:18:27
1639  Evi Wildi              F3034       99/689    8:25     1:18:27
1640  Nick Jacobs            M1519        31/62    8:25     1:18:27
1641  Jeannie Ray Timoney    F5054       15/163    8:25     1:18:27
1642  Danelle Wilson         F4549       28/264    8:25     1:18:27
1643  Dennis Lewis           M3034      235/551    8:26     1:18:28
1644  Tom Wood               M5054       83/203    8:26     1:18:29
1645  Annie Aston            F3034      100/689    8:26     1:18:30
1646  Brian Adams            M4044      211/539    8:26     1:18:31
1647  Toby Futch             M3539      207/540    8:26     1:18:31
1648  Deeann Perler          F5054       16/163    8:26     1:18:31
1649  Ralf Juengling         M3539      208/540    8:26     1:18:33
1650  Marlon Gorden          M5054       84/203    8:26     1:18:34
1651  Lonnie Yurk            M5559       35/127    8:26     1:18:34
1652  Terry Jensen           F4549       29/264    8:26     1:18:34
1653  Mark Adams             M4549      128/308    8:26     1:18:34
1654  Amit Hulme             M3034      236/551    8:26     1:18:35
1655  David Quinn            M5559       36/127    8:26     1:18:35
1656  John Buckman           M4044      212/539    8:26     1:18:35
1657  Steve Sandven          M4549      129/308    8:26     1:18:36
1658  Kelsie Yurk            F3034      101/689    8:26     1:18:36
1659  Jessica Bernards       F2529      100/592    8:26     1:18:36
1660  Hans Lensch            M5559       37/127    8:26     1:18:36
1661  Kerrie Stavig          F4549       30/264    8:26     1:18:36
1662  Satoko Ehlen           F4549       31/264    8:27     1:18:38
1663  Maria Siri             F3034      102/689    8:27     1:18:38
1664  Timothy Guinard        M4044      213/539    8:27     1:18:38
1665  Sadie Pettigrew        F3539       85/582    8:27     1:18:38
1666  Michelle Van Kleeck    F3539       86/582    8:27     1:18:38
1667  Lindsay Marcus         F2024       51/303    8:27     1:18:39
1668  Aubrey Brown           F1519         8/47    8:27     1:18:39
1669  Matt Stewart           M3539      209/540    8:27     1:18:39
1670  Adrian Lethbridge      M4044      214/539    8:27     1:18:39
1671  Sara Vanderhoff        F3034      103/689    8:27     1:18:40
1672  Alex Pacanza           M4044      215/539    8:27     1:18:40
1673  Sonny Conder           M6569         3/25    8:27     1:18:40
1674  Walt Warren            M4044      216/539    8:27     1:18:41
1675  Rock Rakosi            M4549      130/308    8:27     1:18:41
1676  Chris Hagerman         M4044      217/539    8:27     1:18:42
1677  Ron Jenkins            M4044      218/539    8:27     1:18:42
1678  Julie Stroinski        F2529      101/592    8:27     1:18:42
1679  David Wernert          M6064        14/63    8:27     1:18:43
1680  Yen Lan                M3539      210/540    8:27     1:18:43
1681  Summer Scheyer         F3034      104/689    8:27     1:18:43
1682  Stephen Van Domelen    M2529      200/437    8:27     1:18:44
1683  Eric Brody             M3539      211/540    8:27     1:18:44
1684  Derek Hines            M2024       65/147    8:27     1:18:44
1685  Nilan Naidoo           M4549      131/308    8:27     1:18:44
1686  Michael Anderson       M3539      212/540    8:27     1:18:46
1687  Linda Guffey           F5054       17/163    8:27     1:18:46
1688  Tina Horn              F4549       32/264    8:28     1:18:46
1689  Tsz Shing Tsoi         M2529      201/437    8:28     1:18:47
1690  Raghan Wysirika        M3034      237/551    8:28     1:18:47
1691  Jay Paglinawan         M4044      219/539    8:28     1:18:47
1692  Ismael Huerta          M4044      220/539    8:28     1:18:47
1693  Johanna Feuerstein     F2529      102/592    8:28     1:18:48
1694  Jeanette Hennessy      F5054       18/163    8:28     1:18:48
1695  Mike Dorr              M4044      221/539    8:28     1:18:48
1696  Ron Dalesky            M5054       85/203    8:28     1:18:48
1697  Christopher Rabin      M4549      132/308    8:28     1:18:49
1698  Vanessa Calderon       F3539       87/582    8:28     1:18:49
1699  Wade Sims              M3539      213/540    8:28     1:18:49
1700  Scott Farra            M3539      214/540    8:28     1:18:51
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1701  Brian Yellin           M3034      238/551    8:28     1:18:51
1702  Craig Shefchek         M2024       66/147    8:28     1:18:51
1703  Rudy Mireles           M3539      215/540    8:28     1:18:52
1704  Eric Weakland          M3539      216/540    8:28     1:18:52
1705  Dean Laochamroonvorapo M3034      239/551    8:28     1:18:53
1706  Dean Tanaka            M4549      133/308    8:28     1:18:53
1707  Kaila Johnson          F1519         9/47    8:28     1:18:54
1708  Diane Peterson         F5559         4/89    8:28     1:18:54
1709  Nani Ostrom            F1519        10/47    8:28     1:18:55
1710  Heather Hofeld         F4044       42/463    8:28     1:18:55
1711  Abby White             F4044       43/463    8:28     1:18:55
1712  Sean Sullivan          M4044      222/539    8:29     1:18:56
1713  Steve Lyon             M5054       86/203    8:29     1:18:56
1714  Hunter Lowery          M3539      217/540    8:29     1:18:56
1715  Sean Oshea             M3539      218/540    8:29     1:18:56
1716  David Duncan           M4549      134/308    8:29     1:18:57
1717  Jacob Smith            M3539      219/540    8:29     1:18:58
1718  Michael Fassbind       M3034      240/551    8:29     1:18:58
1719  James Paulsen          M3539      220/540    8:29     1:18:59
1720  Mark Lewan             M2529      202/437    8:29     1:18:59
1721  Adam Lingwood          M2529      203/437    8:29     1:18:59
1722  Catherine Smith        F2529      103/592    8:29     1:18:59
1723  Jessica Johanson       F2529      104/592    8:29     1:19:00
1724  Andy Lohr              M3539      221/540    8:29     1:19:01
1725  Marc Mueller           M4549      135/308    8:29     1:19:02
1726  Bryan Morehouse        M3539      222/540    8:29     1:19:02
1727  John Wan               M4044      223/539    8:29     1:19:02
1728  Patty Miller           F4044       44/463    8:29     1:19:03
1729  Brandon Crowston       M2529      204/437    8:29     1:19:03
1730  Jennifer Hathaway      F2529      105/592    8:29     1:19:03
1731  Michael Marlowe        M4549      136/308    8:29     1:19:04
1732  Rosario Garibay        F3539       88/582    8:29     1:19:04
1733  Joseph Schnabel        M5054       87/203    8:29     1:19:04
1734  Tyler McCrea           M1519        32/62    8:29     1:19:04
1735  Chris King             M4044      224/539    8:29     1:19:04
1736  Judy Mathison          F3539       89/582    8:29     1:19:04
1737  Benjamin Hoover        M3539      223/540    8:29     1:19:05
1738  Kelley Dixon           F4044       45/463    8:30     1:19:05
1739  Aaron Radigan          M3539      224/540    8:30     1:19:05
1740  Tony Petraglia         M3034      241/551    8:30     1:19:06
1741  Jayme Pierce           F2529      106/592    8:30     1:19:06
1742  Amy Maki               F3539       90/582    8:30     1:19:06
1743  James Fadden           M4044      225/539    8:30     1:19:07
1744  Javier Aguilar         M4549      137/308    8:30     1:19:07
1745  Jason Moore            M4044      226/539    8:30     1:19:08
1746  Lincoln Burns          M3034      242/551    8:30     1:19:08
1747  Mark Marcelli          M5054       88/203    8:30     1:19:08
1748  Meagan Wright          F3034      105/689    8:30     1:19:09
1749  Casey Clegg            M4044      227/539    8:30     1:19:09
1750  Christine Olson        F5559         5/89    8:30     1:19:09
1751  Heidi Clarke           F3034      106/689    8:30     1:19:09
1752  Chris Miller           M2529      205/437    8:30     1:19:09
1753  Doug Fanyak            M4044      228/539    8:30     1:19:10
1754  Laura Heyne            F2529      107/592    8:30     1:19:10
1755  Jonathan Monks         M2529      206/437    8:30     1:19:10
1756  Ian Wright             M3034      243/551    8:30     1:19:11
1757  Randi Reed             F2024       52/303    8:30     1:19:11
1758  Dawn Isaacson          F4044       46/463    8:30     1:19:11
1759  Susan McGreer          F4549       33/264    8:30     1:19:11
1760  Kristen Colyer         F3539       91/582    8:30     1:19:11
1761  Sean Ingersoll         M4044      229/539    8:30     1:19:13
1762  Alex Hutton Tine       M3034      244/551    8:30     1:19:13
1763  Aaron Mills            M3034      245/551    8:30     1:19:13
1764  Christopher Harper     M4044      230/539    8:30     1:19:13
1765  Patrick MacKelvie      M3034      246/551    8:30     1:19:14
1766  Jason Sintek           M3539      225/540    8:31     1:19:15
1767  Justin Watkins         M3539      226/540    8:31     1:19:15
1768  Rachel Osmundsen       F1519        11/47    8:31     1:19:16
1769  Heidi Campbell         F2529      108/592    8:31     1:19:16
1770  Chad Marsh             M3539      227/540    8:31     1:19:16
1771  Evelyn Kim             F4044       47/463    8:31     1:19:16
1772  Ryan Jones             M3034      247/551    8:31     1:19:17
1773  Beth Saypannha         F3539       92/582    8:31     1:19:17
1774  Linzi Hanowell         F3034      107/689    8:31     1:19:17
1775  Amanda Lovelady        F3539       93/582    8:31     1:19:17
1776  Erin Stack             F2529      109/592    8:31     1:19:18
1777  Stacy Foss             F3034      108/689    8:31     1:19:18
1778  Taylor Haines          M2529      207/437    8:31     1:19:18
1779  Callum McCowan         M3539      228/540    8:31     1:19:19
1780  Eric Florip            M2529      208/437    8:31     1:19:19
1781  Daniel Garcia          M2529      209/437    8:31     1:19:19
1782  Jill Johnson           F4549       34/264    8:31     1:19:20
1783  Craig Omeara           M2529      210/437    8:31     1:19:20
1784  Nick Carnera           M2024       67/147    8:31     1:19:20
1785  Frank Petrik           M3539      229/540    8:31     1:19:20
1786  Mason Branstetter      M4044      231/539    8:31     1:19:21
1787  Chris Roland           M4549      138/308    8:31     1:19:21
1788  Michelle Lee           F3539       94/582    8:31     1:19:22
1789  Justin Yee             M4044      232/539    8:31     1:19:22
1790  Erica Walker           F3539       95/582    8:31     1:19:22
1791  Kevin Doane            M2024       68/147    8:31     1:19:23
1792  Amy Spence             F3539       96/582    8:31     1:19:23
1793  Chris Dieringer        M2024       69/147    8:31     1:19:23
1794  Hanna Moore            F1519        12/47    8:32     1:19:24
1795  Don Bradley            M6064        15/63    8:32     1:19:24
1796  George Williams        M5054       89/203    8:32     1:19:26
1797  Chad Langbehn          M2529      211/437    8:32     1:19:26
1798  Marjan Salveter        F4549       35/264    8:32     1:19:26
1799  Hideo Kawakami         M4044      233/539    8:32     1:19:27
1800  Tammi Mosnot           F3539       97/582    8:32     1:19:27
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1801  Dan Gray               M5054       90/203    8:32     1:19:28
1802  Edward Juan            M2529      212/437    8:32     1:19:28
1803  Julie Rhodes           F4044       48/463    8:32     1:19:28
1804  Ricardo Tamargo        M3539      230/540    8:32     1:19:28
1805  Simon Date             M3539      231/540    8:32     1:19:30
1806  Rod Sibayan            M3539      232/540    8:32     1:19:30
1807  Lynn Osmundsen         F5054       19/163    8:32     1:19:30
1808  Cyra Kloninger         F3539       98/582    8:32     1:19:30
1809  Leo Muniz              M4549      139/308    8:32     1:19:31
1810  Roy Lofts              M4044      234/539    8:32     1:19:31
1811  Anson Brown            M2529      213/437    8:32     1:19:32
1812  Krista Roadifer        M4044      235/539    8:32     1:19:32
1813  Trevor Furrer          M2024       70/147    8:32     1:19:32
1814  Brandi McLaughlin      F2024       53/303    8:32     1:19:33
1815  Amin Wahab             M5054       91/203    8:33     1:19:33
1816  Karen Gill             F4044       49/463    8:33     1:19:33
1817  Kelly Corbett          F2529      110/592    8:33     1:19:33
1818  David Cochell          M3539      233/540    8:33     1:19:34
1819  Tyler Duvall           M3539      234/540    8:33     1:19:35
1820  Tana Ross              F2529      111/592    8:33     1:19:35
1821  Tori Newburn           M2529      214/437    8:33     1:19:35
1822  Nick Young             M3034      248/551    8:33     1:19:36
1823  Brian Thompson         M5559       38/127    8:33     1:19:36
1824  Dmytro Zhernovyi       M2024       71/147    8:33     1:19:37
1825  Christopher Bailey     M4044      236/539    8:33     1:19:37
1826  David Warnock          M6569         4/25    8:33     1:19:37
1827  Hollie Andrews         F4549       36/264    8:33     1:19:38
1828  Amy Page               F3539       99/582    8:33     1:19:38
1829  Colleen Perry          F4549       37/264    8:33     1:19:38
1830  Joanna Haugen          F4044       50/463    8:33     1:19:38
1831  Jeff Beyer             M2024       72/147    8:33     1:19:39
1832  Tiffany Reardon        F3034      109/689    8:33     1:19:39
1833  Rick Wallace           M3539      235/540    8:33     1:19:40
1834  David Gast             M5054       92/203    8:33     1:19:40
1835  Greg Parsons           M4044      237/539    8:33     1:19:40
1836  Fred Rodgers           M4549      140/308    8:33     1:19:40
1837  Jay Uhlenhoff          M2529      215/437    8:33     1:19:41
1838  Chris Meza             M2529      216/437    8:33     1:19:42
1839  Ivan Arredondo         M3034      249/551    8:34     1:19:42
1840  Ashley King            F2529      112/592    8:34     1:19:43
1841  Vincent Gould          M3539      236/540    8:34     1:19:44
1842  Sheila Wenger          F3539      100/582    8:34     1:19:44
1843  Corey Parks            M4044      238/539    8:34     1:19:44
1844  Juan Lopez             M3034      250/551    8:34     1:19:44
1845  Sandy Ragan            F4549       38/264    8:34     1:19:44
1846  Sue MacLachlans        F4044       51/463    8:34     1:19:45
1847  Stephanie Gillies      F3034      110/689    8:34     1:19:45
1848  Cat Megic              F4044       52/463    8:34     1:19:46
1849  Anh Quan Le Rutt       F4044       53/463    8:34     1:19:46
1850  Chris McInroe          M2529      217/437    8:34     1:19:46
1851  Monica Krueger         F3539      101/582    8:34     1:19:46
1852  Chris Schultz          M2529      218/437    8:34     1:19:47
1853  Heather Roley          F3539      102/582    8:34     1:19:47
1854  Richard Ferguson       M3034      251/551    8:34     1:19:48
1855  Sam Potter             M4549      141/308    8:34     1:19:48
1856  Jenny Walsh            F4044       54/463    8:34     1:19:48
1857  Daniel Niebuhr         M3539      237/540    8:34     1:19:49
1858  Jennifer Kinkade       F3539      103/582    8:34     1:19:49
1859  Jessie Harbison        F3539      104/582    8:34     1:19:49
1860  Andrea Sperry          F4044       55/463    8:34     1:19:51
1861  Heather Barnard        F4044       56/463    8:35     1:19:51
1862  Katherine Washington   F2529      113/592    8:35     1:19:52
1863  Aaron Wenning          M1519        33/62    8:35     1:19:52
1864  Craig Lyon             M4044      239/539    8:35     1:19:52
1865  Christie Narkiewicz    F3539      105/582    8:35     1:19:52
1866  Chris Reetz            M3034      252/551    8:35     1:19:53
1867  Timori Gould           F3539      106/582    8:35     1:19:53
1868  Cortney Duke           F3034      111/689    8:35     1:19:53
1869  Kenny Roberts          M0114         7/24    8:35     1:19:53
1870  McKenna Martin         F0114         1/17    8:35     1:19:53
1871  Amie Morris            F2529      114/592    8:35     1:19:54
1872  Joe Martin             M5054       93/203    8:35     1:19:54
1873  Tyson Sands            M3539      238/540    8:35     1:19:54
1874  Thanh Nguyen           F3539      107/582    8:35     1:19:54
1875  Sarah Williams         F3034      112/689    8:35     1:19:54
1876  Clint Green            M3034      253/551    8:35     1:19:54
1877  Chris Stewart          M3539      239/540    8:35     1:19:55
1878  Tristen Ross           F3034      113/689    8:35     1:19:55
1879  Matthew Tracy          M4549      142/308    8:35     1:19:57
1880  Lisa Joye              F3034      114/689    8:35     1:19:57
1881  Sonya Langsdorf        F4044       57/463    8:35     1:19:58
1882  Kelly Olson            F3034      115/689    8:35     1:19:58
1883  Pamela Johnson         F5054       20/163    8:35     1:19:58
1884  Emily Virant           F2529      115/592    8:35     1:19:59
1885  Kayla Staggs           F2024       54/303    8:35     1:20:00
1886  Eric Monica            M4044      240/539    8:35     1:20:00
1887  Gail Edwards           F5559         6/89    8:36     1:20:01
1888  Leslie Aaron           F5054       21/163    8:36     1:20:01
1889  John Marty             M2529      219/437    8:36     1:20:02
1890  Kristin Kaden Dreyer   F5054       22/163    8:36     1:20:02
1891  Peggy Faber            F4549       39/264    8:36     1:20:03
1892  Brian Fisher           M4044      241/539    8:36     1:20:04
1893  Dan Spence             M2529      220/437    8:36     1:20:04
1894  Miriam Ceja            F3034      116/689    8:36     1:20:04
1895  Travis Brown           M3034      254/551    8:36     1:20:04
1896  Leigh Havelick         F3539      108/582    8:36     1:20:04
1897  Kristy Cory            F3539      109/582    8:36     1:20:05
1898  Janet Westphal         F3539      110/582    8:36     1:20:05
1899  John Hufsmith          M6064        16/63    8:36     1:20:06
1900  Darius Arlauskas       M3539      240/540    8:36     1:20:06

Generated March 20, 2026 at 8:50 PM 19/63



2012 Shamrock Run - 15k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1901  Todd Schroeder         M4549      143/308    8:36     1:20:06
1902  Troy Spence            M2529      221/437    8:36     1:20:06
1903  Wendi Colmone          F4044       58/463    8:36     1:20:07
1904  Lisa Domenico          F5054       23/163    8:36     1:20:07
1905  Timothy Hanson         M4044      242/539    8:36     1:20:07
1906  Kelly Schmidt          F3539      111/582    8:36     1:20:08
1907  John Aniello           M4549      144/308    8:36     1:20:08
1908  Rick Gonzales          M4044      243/539    8:36     1:20:09
1909  Mike Walsh             M6569         5/25    8:36     1:20:09
1910  Mark Crowder           M4044      244/539    8:36     1:20:09
1911  Joseph Pate            M3539      241/540    8:36     1:20:10
1912  Barbara Farney         F2529      116/592    8:37     1:20:10
1913  Nicole Hunt            F2529      117/592    8:37     1:20:11
1914  Rick Benevento         M4044      245/539    8:37     1:20:11
1915  Jason Mitchell         M2529      222/437    8:37     1:20:11
1916  Duncan Roberts         M3539      242/540    8:37     1:20:11
1917  Christian Ambroson     M2529      223/437    8:37     1:20:11
1918  Courtney Lords         F3539      112/582    8:37     1:20:12
1919  Gary Hall              M3539      243/540    8:37     1:20:12
1920  Dara Wilk              F4044       59/463    8:37     1:20:15
1921  Kate Swindell          F4044       60/463    8:37     1:20:15
1922  Rafael Orozco          M3539      244/540    8:37     1:20:15
1923  Jaymi Yazzolino        F4549       40/264    8:37     1:20:16
1924  Matthew Boring         M4549      145/308    8:37     1:20:16
1925  Duy Bui                M2529      224/437    8:37     1:20:16
1926  Doug Socolofsky        M4044      246/539    8:37     1:20:16
1927  Lucas Gutknecht        M2529      225/437    8:37     1:20:16
1928  Tracy Clason           F4044       61/463    8:37     1:20:17
1929  Tommy Hatcher          M4044      247/539    8:37     1:20:17
1930  Bob Terhune            M4044      248/539    8:37     1:20:17
1931  Byron Acohido          M5559       39/127    8:37     1:20:17
1932  Peter Watts            M3539      245/540    8:37     1:20:18
1933  John Tran              M4044      249/539    8:37     1:20:18
1934  Mitch Yoder            M4549      146/308    8:37     1:20:18
1935  Kimberly Bernosky      F4549       41/264    8:37     1:20:18
1936  Greg Lind              M5559       40/127    8:37     1:20:18
1937  Michael Hilliard       M3034      255/551    8:37     1:20:18
1938  Rodney Hicks           M4044      250/539    8:37     1:20:18
1939  Tricia Finklein        F3539      113/582    8:37     1:20:18
1940  Silvianne Enstad       F2024       55/303    8:37     1:20:19
1941  Kate Carson            F4044       62/463    8:37     1:20:19
1942  Chuck Rea              M5559       41/127    8:38     1:20:19
1943  Philip McGuigan        M5054       94/203    8:38     1:20:20
1944  Carrie Gross           F3034      117/689    8:38     1:20:20
1945  David Roth             M4044      251/539    8:38     1:20:21
1946  Emanuel Negrete        M3034      256/551    8:38     1:20:22
1947  Anne Dunton            F3034      118/689    8:38     1:20:22
1948  Beverly Dawkins        F4044       63/463    8:38     1:20:22
1949  Meagan McGrew          F2529      118/592    8:38     1:20:22
1950  Jordan Fluth           M2529      226/437    8:38     1:20:24
1951  David Lakey            M5054       95/203    8:38     1:20:24
1952  Ashley Wade            F2024       56/303    8:38     1:20:24
1953  Susan Hayes            F5054       24/163    8:38     1:20:24
1954  Mark Reuland           M3539      246/540    8:38     1:20:24
1955  Robin Becker           F4044       64/463    8:38     1:20:25
1956  Jeffrey Nicholson      M2529      227/437    8:38     1:20:25
1957  Anthony Kenyon         M3034      257/551    8:38     1:20:26
1958  John Middleton         M6569         6/25    8:38     1:20:26
1959  Stephanie Nicholson    F2529      119/592    8:38     1:20:26
1960  Travis Morris          M2529      228/437    8:38     1:20:26
1961  Michael Bailey         M4044      252/539    8:38     1:20:27
1962  Tom Petersen           M5559       42/127    8:38     1:20:27
1963  Ben Brewer             M4044      253/539    8:38     1:20:27
1964  Rich McPherson         M3539      247/540    8:38     1:20:27
1965  Mark Coquet            M4044      254/539    8:38     1:20:27
1966  Mark Madden            M2024       73/147    8:38     1:20:28
1967  Kelsey Adkisson        F2529      120/592    8:39     1:20:29
1968  Jill Moran             F2529      121/592    8:39     1:20:29
1969  Tom Chisholm           M5054       96/203    8:39     1:20:29
1970  Mandy Becker           F3539      114/582    8:39     1:20:30
1971  Andy Goodwin           M3539      248/540    8:39     1:20:30
1972  Stacey Ackerman        F3034      119/689    8:39     1:20:30
1973  Allen Bond             M3539      249/540    8:39     1:20:31
1974  Jon Hutley             M4044      255/539    8:39     1:20:31
1975  Scott Christian        M4549      147/308    8:39     1:20:32
1976  Mark Carlson           M2529      229/437    8:39     1:20:32
1977  Gerry Alkema           M5054       97/203    8:39     1:20:33
1978  Megan Higgins          F3539      115/582    8:39     1:20:33
1979  Wendy Gibson           F3034      120/689    8:39     1:20:33
1980  Bob Jordan             M5559       43/127    8:39     1:20:33
1981  Heidi Bernhard         F3034      121/689    8:39     1:20:35
1982  Jeremy Pio             M2529      230/437    8:39     1:20:36
1983  Terry Jones            M3539      250/540    8:39     1:20:37
1984  Philip Guzie           M4549      148/308    8:39     1:20:37
1985  Rachel Hitchcock       F3034      122/689    8:39     1:20:37
1986  Antonio Castilleja     F3034      123/689    8:39     1:20:37
1987  Andrea Schmidt         F2529      122/592    8:39     1:20:37
1988  Lindsay Wenger         F2529      123/592    8:40     1:20:38
1989  Whitney Wenger         F2024       57/303    8:40     1:20:38
1990  Ben Debord             M3539      251/540    8:40     1:20:38
1991  Suzanne Trujillo       F2529      124/592    8:40     1:20:38
1992  Kathleen Rafish        F5054       25/163    8:40     1:20:39
1993  Emily Cortes           F3539      116/582    8:40     1:20:39
1994  Derek Cunningham       M4044      256/539    8:40     1:20:39
1995  Lene MacKenzie         F2024       58/303    8:40     1:20:39
1996  Mary MacHan            F3034      124/689    8:40     1:20:39
1997  Lori Figone            F5054       26/163    8:40     1:20:39
1998  Kathy Wall             F4044       65/463    8:40     1:20:40
1999  Sean Edwards           M3034      258/551    8:40     1:20:40
2000  Jamison Jossis         M4044      257/539    8:40     1:20:40
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2001  Randy Heidebrecht      M5054       98/203    8:40     1:20:40
2002  Maria Girardet         F3034      125/689    8:40     1:20:41
2003  Sebastian Galvin       M0114         8/24    8:40     1:20:41
2004  Doug Carter            M4044      258/539    8:40     1:20:41
2005  Patrick Greene         M5559       44/127    8:40     1:20:41
2006  Anna Lovelace          F2024       59/303    8:40     1:20:41
2007  Martin Hahn            M2024       74/147    8:40     1:20:42
2008  Anne Kean              F3539      117/582    8:40     1:20:42
2009  Koby McDaniel          M0114         9/24    8:40     1:20:43
2010  Christopher Hoskins    M0114        10/24    8:40     1:20:44
2011  Yoshino Causeway       F4044       66/463    8:40     1:20:44
2012  Megan Robertson        F2529      125/592    8:40     1:20:44
2013  Bethany Humlie         F1519        13/47    8:40     1:20:45
2014  Kathy Black            F4549       42/264    8:40     1:20:46
2015  Kili Marti             F4044       67/463    8:40     1:20:46
2016  Naomi Allan            F3539      118/582    8:40     1:20:46
2017  Maureen Kenny          F4549       43/264    8:40     1:20:47
2018  Jonathan Biggers       M3539      252/540    8:40     1:20:47
2019  Kelly Okeefe           M2529      231/437    8:40     1:20:47
2020  Angel Tucker           F3034      126/689    8:41     1:20:47
2021  Rebecca Farrell        F3539      119/582    8:41     1:20:48
2022  Matt Smith             M4044      259/539    8:41     1:20:48
2023  Chelsea Jones          F2529      126/592    8:41     1:20:48
2024  Brandon Lake           M3034      259/551    8:41     1:20:49
2025  Thomas Davies          M4044      260/539    8:41     1:20:50
2026  Linda Moreland-Hooker  F5054       27/163    8:41     1:20:50
2027  Luke Potter            M3034      260/551    8:41     1:20:50
2028  Arthur Furber          M6064        17/63    8:41     1:20:50
2029  Lynn Elliott           F5559         7/89    8:41     1:20:51
2030  Justin Colquhoun       M3539      253/540    8:41     1:20:51
2031  Sreedhar Nair          M4549      149/308    8:41     1:20:51
2032  Eri Yanagawa           F2529      127/592    8:41     1:20:51
2033  Mayuko Suzuki          F2529      128/592    8:41     1:20:52
2034  Ian Cogar              M2024       75/147    8:41     1:20:52
2035  Willow Ryan            F3539      120/582    8:41     1:20:52
2036  Justin Carnahan        M3034      261/551    8:41     1:20:52
2037  Doug Sedwick           M4044      261/539    8:41     1:20:53
2038  Gunnar Olson           M4044      262/539    8:41     1:20:54
2039  Devon Fliss            F3034      127/689    8:41     1:20:54
2040  Robert Ayres           M4549      150/308    8:41     1:20:54
2041  Dennis Mako            M4044      263/539    8:41     1:20:54
2042  Kelly Love Geiger      F2529      129/592    8:41     1:20:55
2043  Cody Strickland        M2529      232/437    8:41     1:20:56
2044  Julia Stewart          F3539      121/582    8:41     1:20:56
2045  Timothy Smith          M3034      262/551    8:41     1:20:56
2046  Robbie Ogrady          M2024       76/147    8:41     1:20:56
2047  Leslie Wright          F2024       60/303    8:42     1:20:57
2048  Daniel Topping         M2024       77/147    8:42     1:20:57
2049  Kristen Witherspoon    F4044       68/463    8:42     1:20:57
2050  Thomas Solorio         M2024       78/147    8:42     1:20:57
2051  Alison Hopkins         F4549       44/264    8:42     1:20:58
2052  Gary Michaels          M5054       99/203    8:42     1:20:58
2053  Travis Warneke         M2529      233/437    8:42     1:20:59
2054  Tho Le                 M3034      263/551    8:42     1:21:00
2055  Javier Mena            M4044      264/539    8:42     1:21:00
2056  Nathan Cornell         M2529      234/437    8:42     1:21:00
2057  Greg Hughes            M3034      264/551    8:42     1:21:02
2058  Erin Fisher            F4549       45/264    8:42     1:21:02
2059  Rebecca Purcell        F3539      122/582    8:42     1:21:03
2060  Jack Lander            M1519        34/62    8:42     1:21:03
2061  Kelly Laustsen         F2024       61/303    8:42     1:21:03
2062  Anna Gilbert           F3034      128/689    8:42     1:21:03
2063  Clint Fanney           M3034      265/551    8:42     1:21:04
2064  Peter Hong             M1519        35/62    8:42     1:21:04
2065  Angela Richard         F0114         2/17    8:42     1:21:04
2066  Matt Roshak            M2529      235/437    8:42     1:21:05
2067  Becky Roth             F4549       46/264    8:42     1:21:05
2068  Chris Bottomley        M4044      265/539    8:43     1:21:06
2069  Chris Chartier         M3539      254/540    8:43     1:21:06
2070  Stephanie Campbell     F2529      130/592    8:43     1:21:06
2071  Will Lynam             M2529      236/437    8:43     1:21:07
2072  Robert Obenauf         M4044      266/539    8:43     1:21:07
2073  Edward Voakes          M4044      267/539    8:43     1:21:08
2074  Brian Stecker          M3034      266/551    8:43     1:21:08
2075  John Velasquez         M3539      255/540    8:43     1:21:08
2076  Laura Brown            F2529      131/592    8:43     1:21:08
2077  Elizabeth Danbe        F2529      132/592    8:43     1:21:09
2078  Lisa MacLellan         F3034      129/689    8:43     1:21:09
2079  Ryan Lilley            M2024       79/147    8:43     1:21:10
2080  Kristen Hamm           F2529      133/592    8:43     1:21:10
2081  Tony Bustamonte        M4044      268/539    8:43     1:21:10
2082  Kevin Lingenfelter     M4044      269/539    8:43     1:21:10
2083  Kylee Hutchins         F3034      130/689    8:43     1:21:10
2084  Bach Chatfield         M2024       80/147    8:43     1:21:10
2085  Alex Nelson            M2024       81/147    8:43     1:21:10
2086  Rhett Berg             M2529      237/437    8:43     1:21:10
2087  Joseph Rabinowitz      M3539      256/540    8:43     1:21:10
2088  Tim Birkel             M4549      151/308    8:43     1:21:12
2089  Kirsten Naito          F2529      134/592    8:43     1:21:12
2090  Michael Nelson         M4044      270/539    8:43     1:21:12
2091  Thomas Simpson         M3539      257/540    8:43     1:21:13
2092  Jayne Simmons          F4549       47/264    8:43     1:21:13
2093  Tal Edman              M2529      238/437    8:43     1:21:14
2094  Conrad Venti           M2529      239/437    8:43     1:21:14
2095  Joe Baumgarte          M4044      271/539    8:43     1:21:14
2096  Bobby Lee              M3539      258/540    8:43     1:21:15
2097  John Stuart            M4044      272/539    8:43     1:21:15
2098  Molly Mae Potter       F2529      135/592    8:43     1:21:15
2099  Tim Crump              M5054      100/203    8:44     1:21:15
2100  Kristen Hanson         F4044       69/463    8:44     1:21:16
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2101  Alisha Miller          F3034      131/689    8:44     1:21:16
2102  Tricia Combs           F4044       70/463    8:44     1:21:16
2103  Yvana Iovino           F5054       28/163    8:44     1:21:17
2104  Lucy Cohen             F2529      136/592    8:44     1:21:17
2105  Viet Duong             M4549      152/308    8:44     1:21:18
2106  Mary Coffelt           F4044       71/463    8:44     1:21:18
2107  Bruce Bennett          M5054      101/203    8:44     1:21:19
2108  Travis Hyder           M2529      240/437    8:44     1:21:19
2109  Jennifer Moretz        F3539      123/582    8:44     1:21:19
2110  Marianne Wilhelm       F3539      124/582    8:44     1:21:19
2111  Wendy Hayden           F4044       72/463    8:44     1:21:20
2112  Frank Jolly            M6064        18/63    8:44     1:21:20
2113  Eun Joo Lee            F4549       48/264    8:44     1:21:20
2114  Matthew Murdza         M3034      267/551    8:44     1:21:21
2115  Carla Quesenberry      F4549       49/264    8:44     1:21:21
2116  Brendan Fisher         M4044      273/539    8:44     1:21:23
2117  Riley Williams         M3034      268/551    8:44     1:21:24
2118  Scott Rider            M4044      274/539    8:45     1:21:25
2119  Daniel Omeara          M2529      241/437    8:45     1:21:26
2120  Lauren Brown           F3034      132/689    8:45     1:21:26
2121  Benito Juarez          M2024       82/147    8:45     1:21:26
2122  Joel Horst             M3034      269/551    8:45     1:21:27
2123  Leigh Rubio            F3539      125/582    8:45     1:21:27
2124  Kathryn Flintjer       F3539      126/582    8:45     1:21:27
2125  Chris McGhee           M4044      275/539    8:45     1:21:27
2126  Mark McGhee            M3539      259/540    8:45     1:21:28
2127  Roger Courtain         M4549      153/308    8:45     1:21:28
2128  Sarah McMillen         F2024       62/303    8:45     1:21:28
2129  Jules Johnson          M2024       83/147    8:45     1:21:28
2130  Brad Adkins            M5054      102/203    8:45     1:21:28
2131  Miguel Gonzalez        M4044      276/539    8:45     1:21:28
2132  Carla Priddy           F3539      127/582    8:45     1:21:29
2133  Jeana McGhee           F4044       73/463    8:45     1:21:30
2134  Ely Teragli            F3034      133/689    8:45     1:21:30
2135  Pamela Johnson         F5054       29/163    8:45     1:21:30
2136  Thomas Bailey          M4549      154/308    8:45     1:21:30
2137  Kendra Carlton         F3539      128/582    8:45     1:21:30
2138  Ryan Ondick            M3539      260/540    8:45     1:21:30
2139  Ingred Buzzard         F3539      129/582    8:45     1:21:30
2140  Brian Hart             M3539      261/540    8:45     1:21:31
2141  James Bailey           M4549      155/308    8:45     1:21:31
2142  Daniel Renelt          M3034      270/551    8:45     1:21:31
2143  Megan Cahill           F3034      134/689    8:45     1:21:31
2144  Jared Hodgson          M3539      262/540    8:45     1:21:31
2145  Rachael Burch          F2529      137/592    8:45     1:21:32
2146  Jacqueline Hanson      F4549       50/264    8:45     1:21:32
2147  Julie McKee            F3539      130/582    8:45     1:21:32
2148  Robert Welgan          M4549      156/308    8:45     1:21:33
2149  Juan Lopez             M2024       84/147    8:45     1:21:33
2150  Jenn Gross             F3034      135/689    8:45     1:21:33
2151  Stephanie Connor       F2529      138/592    8:46     1:21:35
2152  Stefanie Beckley       F3539      131/582    8:46     1:21:35
2153  Sarah Hudson           F2529      139/592    8:46     1:21:37
2154  Loren Buckmaster       M3539      263/540    8:46     1:21:37
2155  Jocelin Shalom         F2529      140/592    8:46     1:21:37
2156  Jacob Mexican          M2529      242/437    8:46     1:21:38
2157  John Hoffstaed         M6064        19/63    8:46     1:21:38
2158  Yukie Bean             F3539      132/582    8:46     1:21:38
2159  Kayla Kovalik          F2024       63/303    8:46     1:21:38
2160  Kyle Kotchik           M4044      277/539    8:46     1:21:38
2161  Shanon Larson          F4549       51/264    8:46     1:21:38
2162  Tracy Fentress         F4044       74/463    8:46     1:21:38
2163  Matthew Mottern        M3034      271/551    8:46     1:21:39
2164  Adam Gamboa            M3539      264/540    8:46     1:21:39
2165  Chad Slagle            M3539      265/540    8:46     1:21:39
2166  Kimberly Nigro         F2024       64/303    8:46     1:21:39
2167  Samantha Gamboa        F3034      136/689    8:46     1:21:40
2168  John Craig             M6064        20/63    8:46     1:21:40
2169  Scott Kemp             M2024       85/147    8:46     1:21:40
2170  Brett Anderson         M3539      266/540    8:46     1:21:41
2171  Amber Dawm Ingwerson   F3034      137/689    8:46     1:21:42
2172  Elizabeth Graff        F3539      133/582    8:46     1:21:42
2173  Joseph Cochran         M3034      272/551    8:46     1:21:42
2174  Melissa Hunting        F3034      138/689    8:47     1:21:44
2175  Eric Compton           M3034      273/551    8:47     1:21:44
2176  Rachael Olkin          F2024       65/303    8:47     1:21:45
2177  Brandon Losee          M3539      267/540    8:47     1:21:45
2178  Charles Gabriel        M3539      268/540    8:47     1:21:45
2179  Matt Gissel            M3034      274/551    8:47     1:21:46
2180  Nicole Dunithan        F2529      141/592    8:47     1:21:47
2181  Camilo Schaser Hughes  M2529      243/437    8:47     1:21:47
2182  Emily Gallegos         F3034      139/689    8:47     1:21:48
2183  Katherine Brackmann    F2024       66/303    8:47     1:21:48
2184  Mark Eichler           M4044      278/539    8:47     1:21:48
2185  Jeanne Baker           F5054       30/163    8:47     1:21:49
2186  Kevin Grainey          M2024       86/147    8:47     1:21:49
2187  Lori Anderson          F3034      140/689    8:47     1:21:49
2188  Hoda Eslamizar         F2024       67/303    8:47     1:21:49
2189  Benjamin Clawson       M2529      244/437    8:47     1:21:49
2190  Samir Benaggoun        M3539      269/540    8:47     1:21:49
2191  Juliette Campbell      F2529      142/592    8:47     1:21:50
2192  Paul Holstege          M6064        21/63    8:47     1:21:51
2193  Natalie Piercy         F3034      141/689    8:47     1:21:51
2194  Jenna Gordon           F2529      143/592    8:47     1:21:51
2195  Nici Vance             F4044       75/463    8:47     1:21:52
2196  Cj Chavez              M3034      275/551    8:47     1:21:52
2197  Kaitlin Rupert         F3034      142/689    8:47     1:21:52
2198  Zachary Taylor         M2529      245/437    8:48     1:21:53
2199  Tara Bjorklund         F2529      144/592    8:48     1:21:53
2200  Steph Seguin           F3034      143/689    8:48     1:21:53
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2201  Leif Bruce             M3539      270/540    8:48     1:21:53
2202  Megan Smith            F2529      145/592    8:48     1:21:53
2203  Dylan McCarthy         M3034      276/551    8:48     1:21:53
2204  John Bladorn           M5054      103/203    8:48     1:21:54
2205  Michael Levesque       M4549      157/308    8:48     1:21:54
2206  Stephen Studenny       M3034      277/551    8:48     1:21:54
2207  Terrel Galloway        M4044      279/539    8:48     1:21:54
2208  Steve Yost             M2529      246/437    8:48     1:21:54
2209  Kraig Anderson         M3539      271/540    8:48     1:21:55
2210  Nina Rudd              F2024       68/303    8:48     1:21:55
2211  Matt Cobb              M4044      280/539    8:48     1:21:56
2212  Stacy Trosine          F3539      134/582    8:48     1:21:57
2213  Jim Lofthus            M4549      158/308    8:48     1:21:58
2214  Keith Rofinot          M3034      278/551    8:48     1:21:58
2215  J Colt                 M5054      104/203    8:48     1:21:58
2216  Alissa Holmbeck        F2529      146/592    8:48     1:21:58
2217  Sherri Bromagem        F4044       76/463    8:48     1:21:59
2218  Nicole Kilian          F2529      147/592    8:48     1:21:59
2219  Sarah Zimmerling       F3034      144/689    8:48     1:21:59
2220  Raina Suski            F2024       69/303    8:48     1:21:59
2221  Dave Hangsleben        M5559       45/127    8:48     1:22:00
2222  Lauren Wasby           F2529      148/592    8:48     1:22:00
2223  Angela Bernard         F1519        14/47    8:48     1:22:00
2224  Jason Bouwman          M3539      272/540    8:48     1:22:00
2225  Amy Andresen           F4044       77/463    8:48     1:22:01
2226  Zack Wallace           M3539      273/540    8:48     1:22:01
2227  Cooper Runstein        M0114        11/24    8:48     1:22:01
2228  Stephanie Jax          F3034      145/689    8:48     1:22:01
2229  Lindsey Weehunt        F3034      146/689    8:48     1:22:01
2230  Erica Heagy            F3034      147/689    8:48     1:22:01
2231  Cody Tite              M2529      247/437    8:48     1:22:01
2232  Heather Swarthout      F3034      148/689    8:48     1:22:02
2233  Ken Rolfe              M5054      105/203    8:48     1:22:02
2234  John Boone             M4549      159/308    8:48     1:22:02
2235  Nicole Shelton         F3539      135/582    8:49     1:22:02
2236  Kristy Kottkey         F4044       78/463    8:49     1:22:02
2237  Brianna Neumann        F2024       70/303    8:49     1:22:03
2238  Linda Barnes           F4044       79/463    8:49     1:22:03
2239  Anthony Sessions       M3034      279/551    8:49     1:22:03
2240  Brian Berchtold        M4549      160/308    8:49     1:22:03
2241  Lance Chang            M4044      281/539    8:49     1:22:04
2242  Hung Tran              M4549      161/308    8:49     1:22:04
2243  Bibiche Geuskens       F4044       80/463    8:49     1:22:04
2244  Daniel McGuire         M4549      162/308    8:49     1:22:04
2245  Maria Gonchoroff       F2529      149/592    8:49     1:22:04
2246  Jennifer Ochs          F4044       81/463    8:49     1:22:05
2247  Terri Mayeda           F4044       82/463    8:49     1:22:05
2248  Joel Broussard         M3539      274/540    8:49     1:22:05
2249  Gregory Roberts        M4549      163/308    8:49     1:22:05
2250  Ben Odenborg           M4549      164/308    8:49     1:22:06
2251  Courtney Mosley        F2529      150/592    8:49     1:22:06
2252  Ashley Heley           F2529      151/592    8:49     1:22:06
2253  Lynne Schaefer         F4549       52/264    8:49     1:22:07
2254  Ethan Altman           M3539      275/540    8:49     1:22:07
2255  Andrea Allan           F2529      152/592    8:49     1:22:08
2256  Pete Swan              M3034      280/551    8:49     1:22:08
2257  Thomas Heisler         M2529      248/437    8:49     1:22:08
2258  Maggie Gazeley         F3539      136/582    8:49     1:22:09
2259  Amanda Lake            F3539      137/582    8:49     1:22:10
2260  Jennifer Kelly         F3034      149/689    8:49     1:22:11
2261  Stan Wilson            M5054      106/203    8:50     1:22:11
2262  Paula Barkman          F3034      150/689    8:50     1:22:12
2263  Kyle Owens             M3034      281/551    8:50     1:22:12
2264  Jaclyn Kolesar         F2529      153/592    8:50     1:22:12
2265  Melanie Stagnitti      F4044       83/463    8:50     1:22:12
2266  Todd Grant             M4044      282/539    8:50     1:22:12
2267  Darrin Belcher         M4044      283/539    8:50     1:22:13
2268  Frederick Buckman      M3539      276/540    8:50     1:22:13
2269  Chante Larlee          F3034      151/689    8:50     1:22:13
2270  Jennifer Wetzel        F3034      152/689    8:50     1:22:13
2271  Greg Simon             M2024       87/147    8:50     1:22:14
2272  Michael Larlee         M3034      282/551    8:50     1:22:15
2273  Greg Lawrence          M4549      165/308    8:50     1:22:15
2274  Yelena Makhanova       F2024       71/303    8:50     1:22:16
2275  Dennis Knable          M6569         7/25    8:50     1:22:16
2276  David Harjo            M4549      166/308    8:50     1:22:16
2277  Thomas Cull            M4044      284/539    8:50     1:22:16
2278  Meghan Franklin        F3034      153/689    8:50     1:22:16
2279  Kevin Nelson           M3034      283/551    8:50     1:22:16
2280  Steve Moan             M4549      167/308    8:50     1:22:17
2281  Jessie Uribe           M4044      285/539    8:50     1:22:17
2282  Samantha Brittingham   F2529      154/592    8:50     1:22:17
2283  Amy Griffith           F3539      138/582    8:50     1:22:17
2284  Diego Arguea           M3034      284/551    8:50     1:22:17
2285  Ruben Reyes            M2024       88/147    8:50     1:22:17
2286  Ben Daniels            M2024       89/147    8:50     1:22:18
2287  Lucas Diaz             M2529      249/437    8:50     1:22:18
2288  Melissa Chernaik       F3539      139/582    8:50     1:22:19
2289  Chris Edmonds          M2529      250/437    8:50     1:22:19
2290  Rhiana Dickerson       F2529      155/592    8:50     1:22:19
2291  Robert McCracken       M3034      285/551    8:50     1:22:19
2292  Alison Elliott         F3034      154/689    8:50     1:22:19
2293  Michael Yost           M2529      251/437    8:50     1:22:19
2294  Jeff Lemons            M3539      277/540    8:50     1:22:20
2295  Alan McCall            M2529      252/437    8:50     1:22:20
2296  Anna Hoffman           F3034      155/689    8:50     1:22:20
2297  Brian Wilson           M3034      286/551    8:51     1:22:22
2298  Jessica Guenther       F2529      156/592    8:51     1:22:22
2299  Wendy Goodwin          F3034      156/689    8:51     1:22:23
2300  James Bunnell          M4549      168/308    8:51     1:22:23
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2301  Kimberly Ceroni        F4044       84/463    8:51     1:22:23
2302  Dawn Slifka            F4044       85/463    8:51     1:22:23
2303  Misty Zakrzewski       F2529      157/592    8:51     1:22:23
2304  Selina Gately          F3539      140/582    8:51     1:22:24
2305  Zak Shafran            M4044      286/539    8:51     1:22:24
2306  Jennifer Zora          F4044       86/463    8:51     1:22:25
2307  Bob Hagelberger        M5054      107/203    8:51     1:22:25
2308  Bruce Bolton           M5054      108/203    8:51     1:22:25
2309  Felicity Woebkenberg   F3034      157/689    8:51     1:22:26
2310  Brian Van Peski        M2529      253/437    8:51     1:22:26
2311  Eric Olson             M3034      287/551    8:51     1:22:26
2312  Azure Olson            F3539      141/582    8:51     1:22:27
2313  Conor Odonovan         M3034      288/551    8:51     1:22:27
2314  Giselle Kiraly         F1519        15/47    8:51     1:22:27
2315  Christina Luethe       F3539      142/582    8:51     1:22:27
2316  Louis Holmes           M2024       90/147    8:51     1:22:27
2317  Julie Levesque         F4549       53/264    8:51     1:22:27
2318  Kelli Mihalko          F3539      143/582    8:51     1:22:27
2319  Tj Lehnertz            M4044      287/539    8:51     1:22:28
2320  Steven Madey           M5054      109/203    8:51     1:22:29
2321  Stuart Imnaha Moss     M1519        36/62    8:51     1:22:29
2322  Salvador Ledezma       M5559       46/127    8:51     1:22:29
2323  Phong Nguyen           M3539      278/540    8:51     1:22:29
2324  Brad Hutchison         M4549      169/308    8:51     1:22:30
2325  Jordan Lee             M3034      289/551    8:51     1:22:30
2326  Katie Mills            F3034      158/689    8:52     1:22:31
2327  Tim Denny              M3034      290/551    8:52     1:22:31
2328  Chelsea Lee            F2529      158/592    8:52     1:22:31
2329  Gary Leach             M6064        22/63    8:52     1:22:31
2330  Judy Schwab            F4044       87/463    8:52     1:22:31
2331  Juliane Hooper         F5054       31/163    8:52     1:22:32
2332  Tara Lokanc            F2529      159/592    8:52     1:22:32
2333  Doug Hosie             M4044      288/539    8:52     1:22:33
2334  Joshua Weber           M3539      279/540    8:52     1:22:33
2335  Marilu Semph           F5054       32/163    8:52     1:22:33
2336  Kara Bowman            F3034      159/689    8:52     1:22:33
2337  Curtis Phelps          M3539      280/540    8:52     1:22:33
2338  Leah Rybolt            F2529      160/592    8:52     1:22:34
2339  Trent Grimm            M3034      291/551    8:52     1:22:34
2340  Rory Brown             M3034      292/551    8:52     1:22:35
2341  Brian Marthaller       M3034      293/551    8:52     1:22:35
2342  Miranda Wolfe          F2529      161/592    8:52     1:22:35
2343  Erin Tamblyn           F2529      162/592    8:52     1:22:36
2344  Melody Andrada         F2024       72/303    8:52     1:22:36
2345  Carol White Rapp       F5054       33/163    8:52     1:22:36
2346  Cole Sigmon            M2529      254/437    8:52     1:22:37
2347  Christina Chamberlain  F2529      163/592    8:52     1:22:38
2348  Jamie Ford             F2024       73/303    8:52     1:22:38
2349  Aly Spear              F2024       74/303    8:52     1:22:38
2350  Josh Hunsaker          M1519        37/62    8:52     1:22:38
2351  Gary Cardenas          M3034      294/551    8:52     1:22:38
2352  Alli Fairbanks         F2529      164/592    8:52     1:22:38
2353  Sharol Lynch           F3034      160/689    8:53     1:22:39
2354  Alaina Woolley         F2529      165/592    8:53     1:22:39
2355  Christina Slater       F3539      144/582    8:53     1:22:40
2356  Carmen Nale            F3034      161/689    8:53     1:22:40
2357  Jessie Thompson        F3034      162/689    8:53     1:22:41
2358  Seth Baker             M2529      255/437    8:53     1:22:41
2359  Lee Anne Marion        F5054       34/163    8:53     1:22:42
2360  Jericho Winter         F2529      166/592    8:53     1:22:43
2361  Will Gunnels           M1519        38/62    8:53     1:22:43
2362  Laura Clarry           F3539      145/582    8:53     1:22:43
2363  Elizabeth Walsh        F2529      167/592    8:53     1:22:43
2364  Katie Schumacher       F2529      168/592    8:53     1:22:43
2365  Anna Jaramillo Nguyen  F2529      169/592    8:53     1:22:43
2366  Andy Peterson          M3034      295/551    8:53     1:22:43
2367  David Tangman          M4549      170/308    8:53     1:22:44
2368  Mariniah Prendergast   F4549       54/264    8:53     1:22:44
2369  Shannon Dilorenzo      F5054       35/163    8:53     1:22:45
2370  Joshua Surenok         M3034      296/551    8:53     1:22:45
2371  Robert Deasy           M5559       47/127    8:53     1:22:45
2372  John Bernatz           M3539      281/540    8:53     1:22:45
2373  Eric Talus             M3034      297/551    8:53     1:22:46
2374  Liz Speidel            F2024       75/303    8:53     1:22:46
2375  Mari Rittenour         F4044       88/463    8:53     1:22:46
2376  Michael Gaudern        M4044      289/539    8:53     1:22:48
2377  Chuck Lietz            M4044      290/539    8:53     1:22:48
2378  Andrew Langfield       M2024       91/147    8:53     1:22:48
2379  Michael Mathis         M2529      256/437    8:53     1:22:48
2380  Steffi Lindstrom       F2529      170/592    8:53     1:22:48
2381  Rajan Madhusudan       M4044      291/539    8:54     1:22:48
2382  Kate Harrahill         F2024       76/303    8:54     1:22:49
2383  Stephanie Dazer        F3539      146/582    8:54     1:22:49
2384  Yassar Arain           M2529      257/437    8:54     1:22:49
2385  Tim Sissel             M3539      282/540    8:54     1:22:49
2386  Timothy Bailey         M4044      292/539    8:54     1:22:50
2387  Ami Brimhall           F5054       36/163    8:54     1:22:50
2388  Diana Lee              F3034      163/689    8:54     1:22:51
2389  Brian Burk             M3034      298/551    8:54     1:22:51
2390  Denise Johnson         F2529      171/592    8:54     1:22:51
2391  Bernie Gomez           M6064        23/63    8:54     1:22:51
2392  Kara Pierce            F2529      172/592    8:54     1:22:51
2393  Erika Johnson          F2529      173/592    8:54     1:22:51
2394  Carolyn Powell         F4044       89/463    8:54     1:22:51
2395  Josh Smith             M2529      258/437    8:54     1:22:51
2396  Garrett Day            M2024       92/147    8:54     1:22:52
2397  April Herinckx         F2529      174/592    8:54     1:22:52
2398  David Hughey           M5054      110/203    8:54     1:22:52
2399  Forrest Denno          M2529      259/437    8:54     1:22:53
2400  Beth Wilkinson         F3034      164/689    8:54     1:22:54
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2401  Grant Shaffer          M4549      171/308    8:54     1:22:54
2402  Daniel Craig           M2529      260/437    8:54     1:22:55
2403  Todd Inman             M3539      283/540    8:54     1:22:55
2404  Bryan Becker           M3034      299/551    8:54     1:22:55
2405  Greg Shaull            M4044      293/539    8:54     1:22:56
2406  Nancy Dougherty        F5054       37/163    8:54     1:22:56
2407  Autumn Gardner         F4549       55/264    8:54     1:22:56
2408  Kathy Modie            F4044       90/463    8:54     1:22:57
2409  Adam Simantel          M4549      172/308    8:54     1:22:57
2410  Jonathan Modie         M4044      294/539    8:54     1:22:57
2411  Michael Clingan        M3034      300/551    8:54     1:22:57
2412  Isaac Jameson          M3539      284/540    8:55     1:22:58
2413  Anthony Limtiaco       M3539      285/540    8:55     1:22:59
2414  Gina Loraine           F4044       91/463    8:55     1:22:59
2415  Ciara Hartzell         F2024       77/303    8:55     1:22:59
2416  Gretchen Erlandsen     F3034      165/689    8:55     1:23:01
2417  Nicholas Jones         M3034      301/551    8:55     1:23:01
2418  Monica Stice           F4044       92/463    8:55     1:23:02
2419  Garth Tormoen          M3034      302/551    8:55     1:23:02
2420  Marc Bouker            M3539      286/540    8:55     1:23:02
2421  Adam Marlow            M3539      287/540    8:55     1:23:02
2422  Tori Sullivan          F2024       78/303    8:55     1:23:03
2423  Brandon Hoehna         M2529      261/437    8:55     1:23:03
2424  Jeff Bartel            M3539      288/540    8:55     1:23:04
2425  Michelle Hansen        F3034      166/689    8:55     1:23:04
2426  Monica Maestas         F2529      175/592    8:55     1:23:05
2427  Yvette Letourneau      F3539      147/582    8:55     1:23:05
2428  Eric Wight             M3539      289/540    8:55     1:23:05
2429  Debbie Silva           F4549       56/264    8:55     1:23:06
2430  Steve Turner           M3539      290/540    8:55     1:23:06
2431  Kathleen McConnell     F2024       79/303    8:55     1:23:07
2432  Helen Massar           F5054       38/163    8:55     1:23:07
2433  Dakota Bartlum         M3034      303/551    8:55     1:23:07
2434  Corban Lester          M3539      291/540    8:55     1:23:07
2435  Joey Moretz            M4044      295/539    8:55     1:23:07
2436  Nichole Farrar         F2529      176/592    8:55     1:23:07
2437  Heather Johnson Flack  F4549       57/264    8:55     1:23:07
2438  Lane Kadel             M4044      296/539    8:56     1:23:08
2439  Candi Kadel            F3539      148/582    8:56     1:23:08
2440  Andy Van Driest        M3034      304/551    8:56     1:23:08
2441  Erin Rowland           F3034      167/689    8:56     1:23:09
2442  Matthew Lopez          M3034      305/551    8:56     1:23:09
2443  Betsy Miller           F3539      149/582    8:56     1:23:09
2444  Laura Bartroff         F3034      168/689    8:56     1:23:09
2445  Todd Plummer           M4044      297/539    8:56     1:23:09
2446  Chris Matthews         M3539      292/540    8:56     1:23:09
2447  Ashley Bergren         F2529      177/592    8:56     1:23:09
2448  Steven Elkjer          M4549      173/308    8:56     1:23:09
2449  Joe Steirer            M4549      174/308    8:56     1:23:10
2450  Mike Boyd              M4549      175/308    8:56     1:23:10
2451  Nick Kehoe             M3034      306/551    8:56     1:23:11
2452  Alycia Fry             F2024       80/303    8:56     1:23:11
2453  Jesse Stevens          F3034      169/689    8:56     1:23:12
2454  Janice Walker          F5054       39/163    8:56     1:23:12
2455  Michelle Caso          F3539      150/582    8:56     1:23:12
2456  Rob Molinelli          M2024       93/147    8:56     1:23:13
2457  Annie Leger            F5054       40/163    8:56     1:23:13
2458  Frances Dugan          F2024       81/303    8:56     1:23:13
2459  Susan Brainard         F4549       58/264    8:56     1:23:13
2460  Shane Clayton          M4044      298/539    8:56     1:23:14
2461  Bryan Ochoa            M1519        39/62    8:56     1:23:14
2462  Aaron Ma               M3034      307/551    8:56     1:23:14
2463  Jake Beard             M2529      262/437    8:56     1:23:14
2464  Jessica Ribera         F2529      178/592    8:56     1:23:15
2465  Rebel Steirer          F4044       93/463    8:56     1:23:16
2466  Doug Perler            M4549      176/308    8:56     1:23:16
2467  Thorin Nielson         M3539      293/540    8:56     1:23:16
2468  Tricia Halstead        F3539      151/582    8:57     1:23:18
2469  Matt Mosier            M2529      263/437    8:57     1:23:18
2470  Darci Walker           F3539      152/582    8:57     1:23:18
2471  Emma Larkin            F2024       82/303    8:57     1:23:19
2472  Nick Seifer            M2529      264/437    8:57     1:23:20
2473  Rodney Yoder           M3034      308/551    8:57     1:23:20
2474  Stephen Cooper         M3034      309/551    8:57     1:23:21
2475  Jason Lowery           M3034      310/551    8:57     1:23:21
2476  Valerie Safraoui       F3034      170/689    8:57     1:23:21
2477  Brandon Beaty          M3034      311/551    8:57     1:23:22
2478  Don Merzoian           M4044      299/539    8:57     1:23:23
2479  Daren Zook             M3034      312/551    8:57     1:23:23
2480  Sharon Kirkeby         F5054       41/163    8:57     1:23:24
2481  Andrew Carter          M2529      265/437    8:57     1:23:24
2482  Jon Hammer             M2024       94/147    8:57     1:23:24
2483  Tony Palomino          M3539      294/540    8:57     1:23:25
2484  Michael Drake          M3539      295/540    8:57     1:23:25
2485  Bruce Cahn             M4549      177/308    8:57     1:23:25
2486  Elanna Markland        F2024       83/303    8:57     1:23:25
2487  Trina Spang            F4044       94/463    8:57     1:23:25
2488  Anna MacNab            F3539      153/582    8:57     1:23:25
2489  Laura Caulfield        F3034      171/689    8:58     1:23:26
2490  Ezra Andersen          M2529      266/437    8:58     1:23:26
2491  Kim Reilly             F4044       95/463    8:58     1:23:26
2492  Michael Fromherz       M3034      313/551    8:58     1:23:27
2493  Melissa Durham         F3539      154/582    8:58     1:23:27
2494  Angie Cherry           F3539      155/582    8:58     1:23:27
2495  Laura Johnson          F2024       84/303    8:58     1:23:28
2496  Elba Benzler           M4044      300/539    8:58     1:23:28
2497  Amy Long               F4549       59/264    8:58     1:23:28
2498  Gary Hartill           M4044      301/539    8:58     1:23:28
2499  Stephanie Cramer       F2529      179/592    8:58     1:23:29
2500  Cris Luistro           F3539      156/582    8:58     1:23:29
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2501  Lorinda Harding        F4044       96/463    8:58     1:23:29
2502  Mike Harrahill         M5559       48/127    8:58     1:23:29
2503  Jennifer Watkins       F3539      157/582    8:58     1:23:30
2504  Hiroshi Uemura         M4549      178/308    8:58     1:23:30
2505  Judy Loy               F6064         5/31    8:58     1:23:31
2506  Heather Ferrell        F3034      172/689    8:58     1:23:31
2507  Russell Price          M5054      111/203    8:58     1:23:33
2508  Timothy Farrar         M2529      267/437    8:58     1:23:33
2509  Allen Frack            M3539      296/540    8:58     1:23:33
2510  Sean Banks             M4044      302/539    8:58     1:23:33
2511  Yvonne Dye             F3539      158/582    8:58     1:23:34
2512  Julie Cramer           F4044       97/463    8:58     1:23:34
2513  Tarah McAllister       F2529      180/592    8:58     1:23:34
2514  Linnea Fox             F5054       42/163    8:58     1:23:35
2515  Ben Kujala             M3034      314/551    8:59     1:23:36
2516  Kip Kujala             M6064        24/63    8:59     1:23:36
2517  Eileen Claiborne       F5054       43/163    8:59     1:23:36
2518  Paul Bascom            M5054      112/203    8:59     1:23:36
2519  Janel Roden            F3034      173/689    8:59     1:23:36
2520  Emily Hunt Nelson      F3539      159/582    8:59     1:23:38
2521  Lee Roden              M3034      315/551    8:59     1:23:38
2522  Kara Hamby             F2529      181/592    8:59     1:23:39
2523  Kelly Goforth          F3034      174/689    8:59     1:23:40
2524  Erin Nelson            M3539      297/540    8:59     1:23:40
2525  Chris Davison          M3539      298/540    8:59     1:23:41
2526  Candice Davison        F2529      182/592    8:59     1:23:41
2527  Paul Sultani           M4044      303/539    8:59     1:23:41
2528  Maryka Yamada          F2529      183/592    8:59     1:23:42
2529  Jaclyn Huehn           F2529      184/592    8:59     1:23:42
2530  Tony Vader             M3034      316/551    8:59     1:23:42
2531  Adrian Hererra         M3034      317/551    8:59     1:23:42
2532  Robyn Sattler          F4549       60/264    8:59     1:23:43
2533  Jay Pezzotti           M2529      268/437    8:59     1:23:43
2534  Andrew Gritzbaugh      M3034      318/551    8:59     1:23:43
2535  Scott Sattler          M4549      179/308    8:59     1:23:43
2536  Julie Bosket           F4044       98/463    9:00     1:23:44
2537  Susan Olsen            F4549       61/264    9:00     1:23:45
2538  Joy Orenick            F3034      175/689    9:00     1:23:45
2539  Ellen White            F4549       62/264    9:00     1:23:45
2540  Chritstoph Kern        M3034      319/551    9:00     1:23:45
2541  Wendy Brooker          F4549       63/264    9:00     1:23:46
2542  Brittney Beyer         F2024       85/303    9:00     1:23:47
2543  Tony Frey              M3034      320/551    9:00     1:23:47
2544  Holly Williams         F3539      160/582    9:00     1:23:47
2545  Garth Ripton           M5054      113/203    9:00     1:23:47
2546  Jolleen Johnson        F2529      185/592    9:00     1:23:47
2547  Angela Nelson          F3034      176/689    9:00     1:23:47
2548  Kenzie Adams           M3539      299/540    9:00     1:23:47
2549  Bjoern Seipel          M4044      304/539    9:00     1:23:48
2550  Zach Allen             M3034      321/551    9:00     1:23:48
2551  David Cotteleer        M4044      305/539    9:00     1:23:49
2552  Nathan Tyler           M3034      322/551    9:00     1:23:49
2553  Chris Brimhall         M4044      306/539    9:00     1:23:50
2554  Patrick McDonald       M3539      300/540    9:00     1:23:50
2555  Laurie Crandall Bass   F4044       99/463    9:00     1:23:50
2556  Mark Mansell           M5054      114/203    9:00     1:23:50
2557  Hailey Allen           F2529      186/592    9:00     1:23:51
2558  Michael Rose           M4044      307/539    9:00     1:23:52
2559  Torden Wall            M3539      301/540    9:00     1:23:52
2560  Rick Gehrts            M5559       49/127    9:00     1:23:53
2561  John Ferguson          M4044      308/539    9:00     1:23:53
2562  Peter Butler           M4044      309/539    9:01     1:23:54
2563  Randi Hall             F2024       86/303    9:01     1:23:54
2564  Dwayne Boyce           M4044      310/539    9:01     1:23:54
2565  Andrew Lee             M3034      323/551    9:01     1:23:54
2566  Elisa Bennett          F4549       64/264    9:01     1:23:54
2567  Jared Palmer           M3034      324/551    9:01     1:23:54
2568  Jenny Wang             F3539      161/582    9:01     1:23:55
2569  Sara Ruzomberka        F2529      187/592    9:01     1:23:55
2570  Travis Johnson         M3034      325/551    9:01     1:23:56
2571  Kerry Lake             F3539      162/582    9:01     1:23:56
2572  Ryan Godfrey           M3034      326/551    9:01     1:23:56
2573  Tony Biasi             M3034      327/551    9:01     1:23:57
2574  Matt Starr             M5054      115/203    9:01     1:23:57
2575  Emilie Weed            F3034      177/689    9:01     1:23:57
2576  Lloyd Lattimore        M4044      311/539    9:01     1:23:57
2577  Brian Huntington       M4044      312/539    9:01     1:23:57
2578  Gina Miller            F4044      100/463    9:01     1:23:58
2579  Hanna Talus            F3034      178/689    9:01     1:23:58
2580  Jonathan Fowlkes       M3034      328/551    9:01     1:23:59
2581  Daniel Waltz           M5054      116/203    9:01     1:23:59
2582  Kristin Timm           F4549       65/264    9:01     1:23:59
2583  Marieke Verweij        F3034      179/689    9:01     1:24:00
2584  Martin Chan            M3034      329/551    9:01     1:24:00
2585  Claudia Cardenas       F3539      163/582    9:01     1:24:00
2586  Irene Sanders          F2529      188/592    9:01     1:24:00
2587  Tricia Weaver          F3539      164/582    9:01     1:24:00
2588  Trevor Elliott         M3034      330/551    9:01     1:24:01
2589  Anne West              F3034      180/689    9:01     1:24:01
2590  Brian Hunter           M3034      331/551    9:01     1:24:03
2591  Jennifer Campo         F2024       87/303    9:02     1:24:03
2592  Tiffany Cunningham     F2529      189/592    9:02     1:24:03
2593  Matt Kmiecik           M5054      117/203    9:02     1:24:03
2594  Drew Hagedorn          M3539      302/540    9:02     1:24:03
2595  Amy Coats              F3034      181/689    9:02     1:24:04
2596  Jo Anne Blackford      F5054       44/163    9:02     1:24:04
2597  Anthony Pham           M5559       50/127    9:02     1:24:04
2598  Ted Garner             M6064        25/63    9:02     1:24:04
2599  George Kelsey          M6064        26/63    9:02     1:24:04
2600  Janie Hubert           F3034      182/689    9:02     1:24:05
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2601  Jacqueline Sapp        F2529      190/592    9:02     1:24:05
2602  Hannah Irvine          F2529      191/592    9:02     1:24:05
2603  Rebecca Garner         F5559         8/89    9:02     1:24:05
2604  Julie Lycett           F3539      165/582    9:02     1:24:06
2605  Patrick Poletti        M4044      313/539    9:02     1:24:06
2606  Erica Stupfel          F3034      183/689    9:02     1:24:06
2607  Jeffrey Day            M3034      332/551    9:02     1:24:06
2608  Keri Bauder            F2529      192/592    9:02     1:24:07
2609  Michelle Walter        F3539      166/582    9:02     1:24:07
2610  Katie Ludwick          F2529      193/592    9:02     1:24:08
2611  Jami Herbst            F2529      194/592    9:02     1:24:08
2612  Paul Lemke             M3034      333/551    9:02     1:24:08
2613  Matthew Bell           M3034      334/551    9:02     1:24:08
2614  Lauren Fogelstrom      F0114         3/17    9:02     1:24:08
2615  Jordan Fry             M2529      269/437    9:02     1:24:09
2616  Peter Stevens          M3539      303/540    9:02     1:24:09
2617  Danielle Charsha Thoma F2529      195/592    9:02     1:24:09
2618  Lisa Munger            F4044      101/463    9:02     1:24:09
2619  Anne Bruce             F3034      184/689    9:02     1:24:11
2620  Sonja Cavens Harman    F4044      102/463    9:02     1:24:12
2621  Jenny Johnson          F3034      185/689    9:02     1:24:12
2622  Stacee Hurst           F3539      167/582    9:03     1:24:12
2623  Woody Wheeler          M4044      314/539    9:03     1:24:12
2624  Amy McGeachy           F3539      168/582    9:03     1:24:13
2625  James Debra            M3034      335/551    9:03     1:24:13
2626  Andrew Swift           M2529      270/437    9:03     1:24:13
2627  Ericka Neighbors       F3034      186/689    9:03     1:24:14
2628  Katie Leroux           F4549       66/264    9:03     1:24:14
2629  Ed Clark               M5054      118/203    9:03     1:24:15
2630  Leanna Long            F3034      187/689    9:03     1:24:16
2631  Mike Lombardi          M4044      315/539    9:03     1:24:17
2632  Jarvis Schuckman       M3034      336/551    9:03     1:24:17
2633  Nicole Gregory         F2529      196/592    9:03     1:24:18
2634  Roxanne Pesanti        F5559         9/89    9:03     1:24:18
2635  Matthew Abell          M2529      271/437    9:03     1:24:19
2636  Tania Kramer           F3539      169/582    9:03     1:24:19
2637  Andrew Coleman         M2529      272/437    9:03     1:24:20
2638  Ben Sherman            M2529      273/437    9:03     1:24:20
2639  Aron Bruno             M4044      316/539    9:03     1:24:21
2640  Greg Kimsey            M5559       51/127    9:04     1:24:23
2641  Jacquilynn Premo       F1519        16/47    9:04     1:24:23
2642  Ryan Grable            M1519        40/62    9:04     1:24:23
2643  Bonnie Melson          F4044      103/463    9:04     1:24:24
2644  Bryan Duncan           M2529      274/437    9:04     1:24:24
2645  Javier Barron          M2529      275/437    9:04     1:24:24
2646  Julie Tsai             F4549       67/264    9:04     1:24:24
2647  Lisa Buchco            F5054       45/163    9:04     1:24:24
2648  Vanessa Williams       F2529      197/592    9:04     1:24:24
2649  Kristen Johnson        F3539      170/582    9:04     1:24:25
2650  Richard Faulhaber      M3539      304/540    9:04     1:24:26
2651  Kelly MacDonald        F3034      188/689    9:04     1:24:26
2652  Ron Armstrong          M3034      337/551    9:04     1:24:26
2653  Kerry Rea              M5054      119/203    9:04     1:24:26
2654  Tom Rippetoe           M4549      180/308    9:04     1:24:27
2655  Katie Jo Knudson       F2529      198/592    9:04     1:24:27
2656  Todd Hall              M5054      120/203    9:04     1:24:28
2657  Benjamin Houser        M2024       95/147    9:04     1:24:28
2658  Kasey Zimmer Stucky    F2529      199/592    9:04     1:24:28
2659  Marc Abadie            M3539      305/540    9:04     1:24:28
2660  Chane Griggs           F5559        10/89    9:04     1:24:28
2661  Rachel Roberts Dibble  F4044      104/463    9:04     1:24:28
2662  Jim Griggs             M6064        27/63    9:04     1:24:28
2663  Ginny Codd             F5054       46/163    9:04     1:24:28
2664  Melissa Abadie         F3539      171/582    9:04     1:24:29
2665  Emily Stukel           F2529      200/592    9:05     1:24:32
2666  George Power           M4549      181/308    9:05     1:24:32
2667  Alexander Lockett      M2529      276/437    9:05     1:24:32
2668  Elliot Howard          M2529      277/437    9:05     1:24:33
2669  Eldon Searles          M4549      182/308    9:05     1:24:33
2670  Jamie Hemstead         M3539      306/540    9:05     1:24:33
2671  Sonia Arion            F3539      172/582    9:05     1:24:34
2672  Joel Mathers           M4549      183/308    9:05     1:24:34
2673  Eric Bergstrom         M5054      121/203    9:05     1:24:35
2674  Jeanette Ehmke         F3034      189/689    9:05     1:24:35
2675  Michael Spina          M3034      338/551    9:05     1:24:35
2676  Patrick Smith          M3034      339/551    9:05     1:24:35
2677  Douglas H Stutz        M5559       52/127    9:05     1:24:36
2678  Kelly Shelton          F3539      173/582    9:05     1:24:36
2679  Dana Anderson          M4044      317/539    9:05     1:24:36
2680  Vicki Traller          F4044      105/463    9:05     1:24:36
2681  Brett Baker            M3539      307/540    9:05     1:24:36
2682  Kate Hosie             F4044      106/463    9:05     1:24:36
2683  Sara Mohkami           F????          1/4    9:05     1:24:37
2684  Jon Handschuch         M3034      340/551    9:05     1:24:37
2685  Valerie Pratt          F5054       47/163    9:05     1:24:37
2686  Daniel Callen          M4044      318/539    9:05     1:24:37
2687  Jennifer Groza         F3034      190/689    9:05     1:24:38
2688  Jade Junod             M3539      308/540    9:05     1:24:38
2689  Katherine Kehoe        F3539      174/582    9:05     1:24:39
2690  Anna Bernard           F4549       68/264    9:05     1:24:39
2691  Amanda Keen            F0114         4/17    9:05     1:24:40
2692  Trina Wisler           F3539      175/582    9:05     1:24:40
2693  Annie Bartel           F3539      176/582    9:05     1:24:40
2694  Diane Kerns            F6064         6/31    9:06     1:24:40
2695  Allison Kearney        F3034      191/689    9:06     1:24:40
2696  Scott Coats            M3539      309/540    9:06     1:24:41
2697  Nora Vanatta           F3034      192/689    9:06     1:24:42
2698  Tiffany Tran           F3539      177/582    9:06     1:24:42
2699  Matthew Robinett       M2529      278/437    9:06     1:24:42
2700  Jb Van Hecke           M4044      319/539    9:06     1:24:42
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2701  Darren Wishard         M4044      320/539    9:06     1:24:42
2702  Emily Chesney          F3034      193/689    9:06     1:24:43
2703  Hiromi Gemma           F3034      194/689    9:06     1:24:43
2704  Kristi Harris          F4044      107/463    9:06     1:24:44
2705  Nick Ing               M3034      341/551    9:06     1:24:44
2706  Britt Sexton           M4044      321/539    9:06     1:24:44
2707  Shelly Griggs          F4044      108/463    9:06     1:24:45
2708  Thanh Tran             M4044      322/539    9:06     1:24:45
2709  Bret Bunke             M4044      323/539    9:06     1:24:45
2710  Luis Hernandez         M3539      310/540    9:06     1:24:45
2711  Drew Lovern            M2024       96/147    9:06     1:24:45
2712  Laura Robinson         F2529      201/592    9:06     1:24:45
2713  Kevin Long             M3539      311/540    9:06     1:24:45
2714  Carey Doyle            F3539      178/582    9:06     1:24:46
2715  Lonnie Anderson        F3034      195/689    9:06     1:24:46
2716  Jason Grassman         M4549      184/308    9:06     1:24:46
2717  Laura Cullen           F4044      109/463    9:06     1:24:46
2718  Tom Midrano            M5559       53/127    9:06     1:24:46
2719  David Stein            M2529      279/437    9:06     1:24:46
2720  Roger Forbish          M3539      312/540    9:06     1:24:46
2721  Jim Hoesly             M5054      122/203    9:06     1:24:47
2722  Dee Dee Brabec         F3539      179/582    9:06     1:24:47
2723  Jorge Pelinski         M3034      342/551    9:06     1:24:48
2724  Sherri Cheuvront       F2529      202/592    9:06     1:24:48
2725  James Bui              M3539      313/540    9:06     1:24:48
2726  Duk Ahn                M4044      324/539    9:06     1:24:48
2727  Andre Perra            M5054      123/203    9:06     1:24:48
2728  Kate Wentzien          F2024       88/303    9:06     1:24:49
2729  Liane Davis            F3034      196/689    9:06     1:24:49
2730  Jessie Dresler         F2024       89/303    9:06     1:24:49
2731  Mitchell Cooper        M5559       54/127    9:07     1:24:50
2732  Teal Springhart        F3034      197/689    9:07     1:24:52
2733  Ben Mounce             M2024       97/147    9:07     1:24:52
2734  Don Penfield           M6064        28/63    9:07     1:24:53
2735  Gwendolyn Foster       F2024       90/303    9:07     1:24:53
2736  Andrew Singharaj       M3539      314/540    9:07     1:24:53
2737  Shannon Simmons        F3034      198/689    9:07     1:24:53
2738  Matt Colby             M3539      315/540    9:07     1:24:53
2739  Christy Fields         F4549       69/264    9:07     1:24:53
2740  Cheryl Morris          F3034      199/689    9:07     1:24:54
2741  Lauren Kremer          F2024       91/303    9:07     1:24:54
2742  Lindsey Wagner         F2024       92/303    9:07     1:24:54
2743  Luke Smith             M2529      280/437    9:07     1:24:54
2744  Crystal Nielson        F2529      203/592    9:07     1:24:55
2745  Jennifer Lane          F4044      110/463    9:07     1:24:55
2746  Lisa Harrison          F4044      111/463    9:07     1:24:55
2747  Ashley Berman          F3034      200/689    9:07     1:24:56
2748  Terry Ahlgrim          F5559        11/89    9:07     1:24:56
2749  Teresa Salazar         F2529      204/592    9:07     1:24:56
2750  Gretchen Hawkins       F3539      180/582    9:07     1:24:56
2751  Carl Froelich          M4549      185/308    9:07     1:24:57
2752  Bill Hibbs             M3539      316/540    9:07     1:24:58
2753  Chris Moore            M3034      343/551    9:07     1:24:59
2754  Molly Ruscoe           F4549       70/264    9:07     1:24:59
2755  Sonny Hanthaley        M4044      325/539    9:08     1:24:59
2756  Carl Rasmussen         M4549      186/308    9:08     1:25:00
2757  Barbara Luscher        F6064         7/31    9:08     1:25:00
2758  Darcie Vandyke         F2024       93/303    9:08     1:25:00
2759  Vernon Hee             M5559       55/127    9:08     1:25:01
2760  Anna Apple             F2024       94/303    9:08     1:25:02
2761  Heather Peneyra        F4044      112/463    9:08     1:25:02
2762  Buzz Ellis             M4044      326/539    9:08     1:25:02
2763  John Reavis            M4044      327/539    9:08     1:25:02
2764  Greg Zanavich          M4044      328/539    9:08     1:25:03
2765  Jeremiah Collins       M2529      281/437    9:08     1:25:03
2766  Alisha Killian         F3539      181/582    9:08     1:25:03
2767  Roger Gilliam          M3539      317/540    9:08     1:25:03
2768  Brian Martinez         M4044      329/539    9:08     1:25:04
2769  Lisa Yeo               F4549       71/264    9:08     1:25:04
2770  Stefanie Jones         F3034      201/689    9:08     1:25:05
2771  Stephanie Worth        F3034      202/689    9:08     1:25:05
2772  Laura Johansen         F4044      113/463    9:08     1:25:06
2773  Nikholas Hubbard       M3034      344/551    9:08     1:25:06
2774  Megan Ecker            F2529      205/592    9:08     1:25:06
2775  Nancy Huntington       F5559        12/89    9:08     1:25:06
2776  Chelsea Redmond        F2529      206/592    9:08     1:25:06
2777  Ian Campbell           M4549      187/308    9:08     1:25:07
2778  Celeste King           F4044      114/463    9:08     1:25:07
2779  Jessica Lyons          F2529      207/592    9:09     1:25:08
2780  Jordan Wishard         M2024       98/147    9:09     1:25:09
2781  Meredith Wisniewski    F2024       95/303    9:09     1:25:09
2782  Tricia Barry           F3034      203/689    9:09     1:25:09
2783  Rob Staton             M3539      318/540    9:09     1:25:09
2784  Corey Foster           M3539      319/540    9:09     1:25:09
2785  Stephanie Foran        F2529      208/592    9:09     1:25:10
2786  Russell Shearer        M3034      345/551    9:09     1:25:10
2787  Vilet Bounnam          M3034      346/551    9:09     1:25:11
2788  Kimberly Bessette Mart F4549       72/264    9:09     1:25:12
2789  Jon Yamashita          M4044      330/539    9:09     1:25:13
2790  Holly Gravier          F2529      209/592    9:09     1:25:14
2791  Tracey Yuditsky        F3034      204/689    9:09     1:25:14
2792  Katie Darold           F3034      205/689    9:09     1:25:14
2793  Steve Taylor           M3034      347/551    9:09     1:25:15
2794  Matt Gisby             M3539      320/540    9:09     1:25:15
2795  Jenica Jones           F3034      206/689    9:09     1:25:16
2796  Kim Hoyer              F3539      182/582    9:09     1:25:16
2797  Cherie Gallina         F3034      207/689    9:09     1:25:16
2798  Lee Gilliam            M3539      321/540    9:09     1:25:16
2799  Divneet Kaur           F2024       96/303    9:09     1:25:16
2800  Rick Kelly             M4044      331/539    9:09     1:25:16
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2801  Jeanna Troha           F3539      183/582    9:09     1:25:16
2802  Sierra Durfee          F2024       97/303    9:09     1:25:16
2803  Rob Wolters            M4549      188/308    9:09     1:25:17
2804  Marty Stockton         F3539      184/582    9:10     1:25:18
2805  Steve Ticknor          M4549      189/308    9:10     1:25:18
2806  Todd Carl              M4549      190/308    9:10     1:25:18
2807  Seth Dryden            M3034      348/551    9:10     1:25:19
2808  Tania Rojero           F3539      185/582    9:10     1:25:19
2809  Dan Petesky            M4044      332/539    9:10     1:25:19
2810  John Hahn              M2529      282/437    9:10     1:25:20
2811  Elaine Kangas          F5054       48/163    9:10     1:25:20
2812  Michael Welsh          M2529      283/437    9:10     1:25:20
2813  Mara Howell            F2529      210/592    9:10     1:25:20
2814  Darrick Chan           M3034      349/551    9:10     1:25:21
2815  Lisa Dow               M5054      124/203    9:10     1:25:21
2816  Patty Brockman         F5054       49/163    9:10     1:25:21
2817  Boston Peterson        M2024       99/147    9:10     1:25:22
2818  Timothy Bledsoe        M3539      322/540    9:10     1:25:22
2819  Eric Brine             M3034      350/551    9:10     1:25:22
2820  Nick Ellson            M4044      333/539    9:10     1:25:22
2821  Lizzie Scanlon         F2529      211/592    9:10     1:25:22
2822  Parag Shah             M3539      323/540    9:10     1:25:23
2823  Mark Spross            M4044      334/539    9:10     1:25:23
2824  Andrea Hibbard         F4549       73/264    9:10     1:25:23
2825  Mary Lou Keeran        F5054       50/163    9:10     1:25:23
2826  Jill Heuer             F2529      212/592    9:10     1:25:23
2827  Timothy Ryf            M4549      191/308    9:10     1:25:23
2828  Chad Watson            M3539      324/540    9:10     1:25:24
2829  Suzanne Kruse          F4549       74/264    9:10     1:25:24
2830  Tim Porter             M3034      351/551    9:10     1:25:24
2831  Marty Rebich           M4549      192/308    9:10     1:25:25
2832  Andra Edwards          F3034      208/689    9:10     1:25:26
2833  Kim Fey                F3539      186/582    9:10     1:25:26
2834  William Edwards        M3034      352/551    9:10     1:25:26
2835  Trevor Graves          M4549      193/308    9:10     1:25:26
2836  Matt Rhoads            M3539      325/540    9:10     1:25:26
2837  Tana Lang              F3034      209/689    9:11     1:25:27
2838  Richard Rapp           M5054      125/203    9:11     1:25:27
2839  Michael Hansen         M4044      335/539    9:11     1:25:27
2840  Levi Query             F6569          1/8    9:11     1:25:27
2841  Natalie Smith          F3034      210/689    9:11     1:25:28
2842  Melissa Schneider      F3034      211/689    9:11     1:25:28
2843  Dylan Rivera           M3539      326/540    9:11     1:25:29
2844  Keri Baird             F3034      212/689    9:11     1:25:29
2845  Woody Starr            M7074          1/8    9:11     1:25:29
2846  Brianna Oke            F2529      213/592    9:11     1:25:29
2847  Shawn Wallace          M3034      353/551    9:11     1:25:29
2848  Elizabeth Lieberman    F2529      214/592    9:11     1:25:30
2849  Christina Dang         F3034      213/689    9:11     1:25:30
2850  Kevin Webster          M3539      327/540    9:11     1:25:30
2851  Brent Byrne            M3539      328/540    9:11     1:25:30
2852  Phyllis McCall         F6064         8/31    9:11     1:25:30
2853  Susan Boerste          F4044      115/463    9:11     1:25:31
2854  Deanna Mittelbach      F3034      214/689    9:11     1:25:31
2855  Lauren Sorensen        F2024       98/303    9:11     1:25:31
2856  Ekendra Goravani       M2529      284/437    9:11     1:25:31
2857  Cornel Dejeu           M3539      329/540    9:11     1:25:31
2858  Gordon Sorensen        M5559       56/127    9:11     1:25:32
2859  Amy Solt               F3539      187/582    9:11     1:25:32
2860  Martel Solorzano       M3539      330/540    9:11     1:25:32
2861  Steven Ellsberg        M2529      285/437    9:11     1:25:32
2862  Jay Schmidt            M2529      286/437    9:11     1:25:32
2863  Brenda Buchanan        F2024       99/303    9:11     1:25:33
2864  Mitch Schram           M4044      336/539    9:11     1:25:33
2865  Matthew Wimmer         M2529      287/437    9:11     1:25:33
2866  Curtis Mueller         M4044      337/539    9:11     1:25:33
2867  Faith Youngblood Eli   F3034      215/689    9:11     1:25:33
2868  Melissa Damm           F3034      216/689    9:11     1:25:33
2869  Jennifer Ackerman      F4044      116/463    9:11     1:25:34
2870  Josh Garcia            M3034      354/551    9:11     1:25:34
2871  Jodi Kmiecik           F5054       51/163    9:11     1:25:34
2872  Amy Vukovich           F2529      215/592    9:11     1:25:34
2873  David Yap              M3539      331/540    9:11     1:25:34
2874  Caroline Davis         F4044      117/463    9:11     1:25:34
2875  Gary Dismukes          M5559       57/127    9:11     1:25:34
2876  Deb Holmes             F4044      118/463    9:11     1:25:34
2877  Rich Jensen            M4549      194/308    9:11     1:25:35
2878  Jane Williams          F4044      119/463    9:11     1:25:35
2879  Matt Zaffino           M5054      126/203    9:11     1:25:35
2880  Elisabeth Harrington   F4044      120/463    9:11     1:25:36
2881  Troy Frohs             M4044      338/539    9:11     1:25:36
2882  Beth Taylor            F3034      217/689    9:11     1:25:36
2883  Jeff Rhinevault        M4549      195/308    9:11     1:25:36
2884  Scott Wills            M3034      355/551    9:12     1:25:36
2885  Michael Bergstrom      M4044      339/539    9:12     1:25:36
2886  Diana Egusa            F4044      121/463    9:12     1:25:37
2887  Nicole Janssen         F4044      122/463    9:12     1:25:37
2888  Harry Davis            M5559       58/127    9:12     1:25:37
2889  Eva Olafson            M3034      356/551    9:12     1:25:37
2890  Patricia Dorris        F4044      123/463    9:12     1:25:37
2891  Liz Watrich            F4044      124/463    9:12     1:25:37
2892  Kari Norene            F2529      216/592    9:12     1:25:37
2893  Vicki Marotti          F3539      188/582    9:12     1:25:38
2894  Lisa Nichols           F4044      125/463    9:12     1:25:38
2895  Tim Takach             M5054      127/203    9:12     1:25:38
2896  Samantha Byers         F4044      126/463    9:12     1:25:39
2897  Kim Whitley            F4044      127/463    9:12     1:25:39
2898  Alexandra Kern         F3034      218/689    9:12     1:25:40
2899  Daniel White           M3034      357/551    9:12     1:25:40
2900  Jenni Engdahl          F3034      219/689    9:12     1:25:41
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2901  Justin Sandifer        M3539      332/540    9:12     1:25:41
2902  Dawn Gaspar            F4044      128/463    9:12     1:25:42
2903  Greg Smith             M6064        29/63    9:12     1:25:43
2904  Amanda Peterson        F2529      217/592    9:12     1:25:43
2905  Tonia Castilleja       F3539      189/582    9:12     1:25:43
2906  Juan Carlos Escobar    M3539      333/540    9:12     1:25:44
2907  Taza Muncie Jarvis     F2529      218/592    9:12     1:25:44
2908  Jeannette Murphy       F4549       75/264    9:12     1:25:44
2909  Summer Raya            F2529      219/592    9:12     1:25:44
2910  Vernon Kent            M5559       59/127    9:12     1:25:44
2911  Amie Peterson          F3539      190/582    9:12     1:25:45
2912  Jennifer Peraza        F2529      220/592    9:12     1:25:45
2913  Mindy Leroux           F4044      129/463    9:13     1:25:46
2914  Taylor Munsey          F1519        17/47    9:13     1:25:46
2915  Christina Flaxel       F5054       52/163    9:13     1:25:46
2916  Bryan MacKender        M3539      334/540    9:13     1:25:47
2917  Jim Norman             M3034      358/551    9:13     1:25:47
2918  Kelly Bosch            F3539      191/582    9:13     1:25:48
2919  Kristin Barnett        F4044      130/463    9:13     1:25:48
2920  Tracey Hanson          F4044      131/463    9:13     1:25:49
2921  Eric Hirshberger       M4044      340/539    9:13     1:25:50
2922  Dan Augustyn           M3034      359/551    9:13     1:25:50
2923  Jonathan Segal         M3034      360/551    9:13     1:25:50
2924  Christine Kukula       F4549       76/264    9:13     1:25:50
2925  Stephanie Von Allmen   F3539      192/582    9:13     1:25:50
2926  Alicia Mullerleile     F3034      220/689    9:13     1:25:50
2927  Loretta Benenati       F4044      132/463    9:13     1:25:51
2928  John Holland           M3034      361/551    9:13     1:25:51
2929  Reid Fujimori          M3034      362/551    9:13     1:25:51
2930  Fred Baum              M4044      341/539    9:13     1:25:52
2931  Larry Goth             M4549      196/308    9:13     1:25:52
2932  Cedric Barrett         M2529      288/437    9:13     1:25:52
2933  Heidi Baum             F4044      133/463    9:13     1:25:52
2934  Al Olson               M6064        30/63    9:13     1:25:52
2935  Janette Lennon         F3034      221/689    9:13     1:25:52
2936  Rich Marquand          M5559       60/127    9:13     1:25:53
2937  Todd Neal              M3539      335/540    9:13     1:25:53
2938  Aaron Martin           M3539      336/540    9:13     1:25:53
2939  Ella Bozigar           F2529      221/592    9:13     1:25:54
2940  Ryan Hanson            M2024      100/147    9:13     1:25:54
2941  Jacqueline Munch       F3034      222/689    9:13     1:25:54
2942  Heather Bauccio        F4044      134/463    9:13     1:25:54
2943  Derek Feltham          M4549      197/308    9:14     1:25:55
2944  Steve Lasher           M3539      337/540    9:14     1:25:55
2945  Bonnie Ott             F5054       53/163    9:14     1:25:56
2946  Jaimie Krigbaum        F3539      193/582    9:14     1:25:56
2947  Heather Mayer          F3539      194/582    9:14     1:25:56
2948  Justin Wieging         M3034      363/551    9:14     1:25:56
2949  Matt Brown             M2529      289/437    9:14     1:25:57
2950  Natascha Medbery       F4044      135/463    9:14     1:25:57
2951  Grant Lund             M4044      342/539    9:14     1:25:58
2952  Cathy Bolt Jones       F5054       54/163    9:14     1:25:59
2953  Ryan Heinige           M2529      290/437    9:14     1:25:59
2954  Scott Squires          M3539      338/540    9:14     1:26:00
2955  Kelly Horsford         F3539      195/582    9:14     1:26:00
2956  Amy Peetz              F3034      223/689    9:14     1:26:00
2957  Julie Poyer            F4044      136/463    9:14     1:26:00
2958  Trinh Nguyen           F2529      222/592    9:14     1:26:01
2959  James Looney           M2529      291/437    9:14     1:26:01
2960  Kevin Hossom           M3034      364/551    9:14     1:26:01
2961  Rob Torres             M4044      343/539    9:14     1:26:02
2962  Karen Looney           F2529      223/592    9:14     1:26:02
2963  Jim Nolan              M6064        31/63    9:14     1:26:02
2964  Sarah Laidlaw          F3034      224/689    9:14     1:26:03
2965  Laura Flath            F3034      225/689    9:14     1:26:04
2966  Adriana Britton        F4549       77/264    9:15     1:26:05
2967  Chris Foy              M3539      339/540    9:15     1:26:05
2968  Cassandra Wells        F2529      224/592    9:15     1:26:05
2969  Alexis Cowley          F4044      137/463    9:15     1:26:05
2970  Bonnie Sullivan        F3034      226/689    9:15     1:26:06
2971  Lisa Mitchell          F3034      227/689    9:15     1:26:06
2972  Jordan Young           M3034      365/551    9:15     1:26:06
2973  Bree Strassel          F3034      228/689    9:15     1:26:06
2974  Garold Cates           M4044      344/539    9:15     1:26:06
2975  Steve Grover           M3034      366/551    9:15     1:26:06
2976  Whitney Heros          F3034      229/689    9:15     1:26:07
2977  Judy Leeper            F5054       55/163    9:15     1:26:09
2978  Chelsea Hanna          F2024      100/303    9:15     1:26:09
2979  Curtis Holland         M5054      128/203    9:15     1:26:09
2980  Curtis Daniels         M4044      345/539    9:15     1:26:09
2981  Kerry Loehr            M3539      340/540    9:15     1:26:09
2982  Tonya Flaming          F4044      138/463    9:15     1:26:09
2983  Ray Aguirre            M2529      292/437    9:15     1:26:10
2984  Rachel Forken          F4044      139/463    9:15     1:26:10
2985  Jon Nord               M3539      341/540    9:15     1:26:12
2986  Jenny Hamness          F3539      196/582    9:15     1:26:12
2987  Stephen Jang           M4044      346/539    9:15     1:26:12
2988  Lori Luchak            F4549       78/264    9:15     1:26:13
2989  Kevin Swygert          M3539      342/540    9:15     1:26:13
2990  Garth Theisen          M3034      367/551    9:16     1:26:14
2991  Angela Downing         F2529      225/592    9:16     1:26:14
2992  Cassie Taylor          F3034      230/689    9:16     1:26:14
2993  Mike Walters           M5054      129/203    9:16     1:26:14
2994  Amy Cox                F2024      101/303    9:16     1:26:14
2995  Jaime Taylor           M3034      368/551    9:16     1:26:14
2996  Travis Wood            M3539      343/540    9:16     1:26:15
2997  Allison Sissel         F3539      197/582    9:16     1:26:15
2998  Amy Nord               F3034      231/689    9:16     1:26:15
2999  Janelle Reeves         F2024      102/303    9:16     1:26:15
3000  Todd Hudson            M3539      344/540    9:16     1:26:15
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3001  Olaf Kowalik           M4549      198/308    9:16     1:26:15
3002  Robert Gonzalez        M4549      199/308    9:16     1:26:16
3003  Jennifer Seward        F3539      198/582    9:16     1:26:16
3004  Guy Randles            M5559       61/127    9:16     1:26:16
3005  Tim Bailey             M4044      347/539    9:16     1:26:16
3006  Timothy Hoeft          M5054      130/203    9:16     1:26:17
3007  Denara Goble           F2024      103/303    9:16     1:26:17
3008  Cyndie Pelto           F3539      199/582    9:16     1:26:17
3009  Tara Atkinson          F4044      140/463    9:16     1:26:17
3010  Bill Whitley           M4044      348/539    9:16     1:26:18
3011  Anneka Nelson          F2024      104/303    9:16     1:26:18
3012  Julie Carter           F4044      141/463    9:16     1:26:18
3013  Michele Upson          F4044      142/463    9:16     1:26:18
3014  Kayla Nation           F2024      105/303    9:16     1:26:18
3015  Bethany Wright         F3034      232/689    9:16     1:26:18
3016  Josh McDaniel          M3539      345/540    9:16     1:26:18
3017  Rachael Russell        F3034      233/689    9:16     1:26:19
3018  Oxana Perian           F3034      234/689    9:16     1:26:19
3019  Colton Tenney          M2024      101/147    9:16     1:26:19
3020  Stacy Gray             F4044      143/463    9:16     1:26:19
3021  Maggie Finnerty        F4044      144/463    9:16     1:26:20
3022  Janice Patterson       F2529      226/592    9:16     1:26:20
3023  Jean Dahlquist         F2024      106/303    9:16     1:26:20
3024  Robyn Rose             F3034      235/689    9:16     1:26:20
3025  Sean Devault           M3539      346/540    9:16     1:26:20
3026  David Harris           M3539      347/540    9:16     1:26:21
3027  Amy Ullan              F3539      200/582    9:16     1:26:22
3028  Jeff Illig             M4044      349/539    9:16     1:26:22
3029  Tara George            F4044      145/463    9:16     1:26:22
3030  Brian Sica             M3034      369/551    9:16     1:26:22
3031  Ryan Denno             M3034      370/551    9:17     1:26:23
3032  Revecca Ruby           F3034      236/689    9:17     1:26:24
3033  Staci Britton          F2529      227/592    9:17     1:26:24
3034  Karolyn Simon          F2529      228/592    9:17     1:26:25
3035  Eric Pauli             M4549      200/308    9:17     1:26:25
3036  Lisa Saultz            F3539      201/582    9:17     1:26:25
3037  Jennifer Rouse         F3034      237/689    9:17     1:26:26
3038  Blake Layton           M2529      293/437    9:17     1:26:26
3039  Christopher Alvarez    M2529      294/437    9:17     1:26:26
3040  Amanda Petrik          F3539      202/582    9:17     1:26:26
3041  Ericka Calvo           F3539      203/582    9:17     1:26:27
3042  Andrea Lonas           F3539      204/582    9:17     1:26:27
3043  Allan Brettman         M5054      131/203    9:17     1:26:28
3044  Kim Millhollin         F3539      205/582    9:17     1:26:28
3045  Lee Holzman            M4044      350/539    9:17     1:26:28
3046  Tovar Millhollin       M3539      348/540    9:17     1:26:28
3047  Shelley Stout          F4549       79/264    9:17     1:26:28
3048  Kim Layton             F2529      229/592    9:17     1:26:28
3049  Jocelyn Nelson         F3539      206/582    9:17     1:26:28
3050  Robin Minto            F3034      238/689    9:17     1:26:29
3051  Tony Cox               M4549      201/308    9:17     1:26:29
3052  Chadwick Marcus        M3539      349/540    9:17     1:26:29
3053  Robby Halterman        M4044      351/539    9:17     1:26:29
3054  Bryan Mears            M5054      132/203    9:17     1:26:29
3055  Sumi Malik             F3539      207/582    9:17     1:26:29
3056  Jessica Derego         F3034      239/689    9:17     1:26:30
3057  Rob Root               M2529      295/437    9:17     1:26:30
3058  Matt Hellem            M4044      352/539    9:17     1:26:30
3059  Nobu Suga              M4044      353/539    9:17     1:26:30
3060  Janet Vandiver         F3034      240/689    9:17     1:26:31
3061  Roger Lotter           M3034      371/551    9:17     1:26:31
3062  Phil Loduca            M4549      202/308    9:17     1:26:31
3063  Michael Weber          M4044      354/539    9:17     1:26:31
3064  Tiffany Bulgin         F4044      146/463    9:17     1:26:31
3065  Kimi Smith             F4044      147/463    9:17     1:26:31
3066  Melissa Hassler        F2529      230/592    9:18     1:26:32
3067  Andrew Bourke          M4044      355/539    9:18     1:26:32
3068  Hilary Evart           M5054      133/203    9:18     1:26:33
3069  Marcelino Alvarez      M3034      372/551    9:18     1:26:33
3070  Joshua Bernsen         M3034      373/551    9:18     1:26:33
3071  Laurie Carroll         F3539      208/582    9:18     1:26:33
3072  Kevin Karr             M3539      350/540    9:18     1:26:33
3073  Cassie McCully         F2529      231/592    9:18     1:26:33
3074  Danielle Koeckritz     F2529      232/592    9:18     1:26:34
3075  Emiliano Vega          M2529      296/437    9:18     1:26:34
3076  Bill Motter            M5054      134/203    9:18     1:26:35
3077  Ian Green              M3034      374/551    9:18     1:26:35
3078  Emily Long             F2024      107/303    9:18     1:26:36
3079  Johnpaul Morton        M3034      375/551    9:18     1:26:36
3080  Brian Altree           M3034      376/551    9:18     1:26:36
3081  Renae Saager           F2529      233/592    9:18     1:26:36
3082  Nicholas Martin        M0114        12/24    9:18     1:26:36
3083  Jon Dooley             M3539      351/540    9:18     1:26:36
3084  Jordan Bodily          F2024      108/303    9:18     1:26:36
3085  Heather Bemrose        F2529      234/592    9:18     1:26:37
3086  Brian Creutzburg       M4044      356/539    9:18     1:26:37
3087  Shannon Hertz          F3034      241/689    9:18     1:26:37
3088  William Lecount        M5559       62/127    9:18     1:26:37
3089  Kellie Takamori        F2024      109/303    9:18     1:26:38
3090  Sue Fine               F5054       56/163    9:18     1:26:38
3091  Shekema McCarthy       F2024      110/303    9:18     1:26:38
3092  Arron Heriford         M4044      357/539    9:18     1:26:38
3093  Jim Maine              M3539      352/540    9:18     1:26:39
3094  Eric Satrum            M3539      353/540    9:18     1:26:39
3095  Doug Foster            M5559       63/127    9:18     1:26:39
3096  Shane Mongelli         M3539      354/540    9:18     1:26:41
3097  Paul Heynderickx       M5559       64/127    9:18     1:26:41
3098  Wencesley Paez         M4044      358/539    9:19     1:26:42
3099  Kala Germer            F3034      242/689    9:19     1:26:42
3100  Andrew Rowe            M5559       65/127    9:19     1:26:43
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3101  Thomas Anhalt          M3539      355/540    9:19     1:26:43
3102  Kathleen Staub         F6064         9/31    9:19     1:26:43
3103  Eric Manus             M4044      359/539    9:19     1:26:43
3104  Trevor Wenning         M4044      360/539    9:19     1:26:43
3105  Anna Knoblock          F3034      243/689    9:19     1:26:44
3106  Joseph Lyons           M3539      356/540    9:19     1:26:44
3107  Ashley Madison         F3539      209/582    9:19     1:26:44
3108  Lynn Hughes Godfrey    F5054       57/163    9:19     1:26:44
3109  Keith McDonnell        M4044      361/539    9:19     1:26:45
3110  Deann Riggs            F3539      210/582    9:19     1:26:45
3111  Craig Morrow           M6064        32/63    9:19     1:26:45
3112  Fred Vosper            M5559       66/127    9:19     1:26:45
3113  Jamie McKenzie         F4044      148/463    9:19     1:26:45
3114  Kenneth Dyreson        M3539      357/540    9:19     1:26:45
3115  Kimberly Dugan         F3034      244/689    9:19     1:26:46
3116  Dave Manovill          M5559       67/127    9:19     1:26:46
3117  Kip Courtney           M2529      297/437    9:19     1:26:47
3118  Jordan Hamblen         M2529      298/437    9:19     1:26:47
3119  Ross Fleischman        M3034      377/551    9:19     1:26:47
3120  Matthew Fleischman     M6569         8/25    9:19     1:26:47
3121  Lief Erickson          M6064        33/63    9:19     1:26:47
3122  Daniell Elmore         F3539      211/582    9:19     1:26:47
3123  Angela Porter          F2529      235/592    9:19     1:26:48
3124  Karen Harris           F3034      245/689    9:19     1:26:48
3125  Vilay Fortner          F3539      212/582    9:19     1:26:48
3126  Jennifer McDonnell     F4044      149/463    9:19     1:26:49
3127  Stephen Carter         M3034      378/551    9:19     1:26:50
3128  Han Xu                 F3539      213/582    9:19     1:26:50
3129  Mindy Roth             F3034      246/689    9:19     1:26:50
3130  Jessica Edmiston       F3034      247/689    9:19     1:26:50
3131  Cooky Bartlett         F5054       58/163    9:19     1:26:50
3132  Tara Faulmann          F3034      248/689    9:19     1:26:51
3133  Angie Whittington      F2529      236/592    9:20     1:26:51
3134  Lance Heppler          M4044      362/539    9:20     1:26:51
3135  Christy Park           F3034      249/689    9:20     1:26:52
3136  Kim Painter            F4549       80/264    9:20     1:26:52
3137  Aimee Johnson          F3539      214/582    9:20     1:26:52
3138  Kathleen Joffer        F3034      250/689    9:20     1:26:52
3139  Alixandra Bowman       F2024      111/303    9:20     1:26:52
3140  Jason Brown            M4044      363/539    9:20     1:26:52
3141  Bridgette Barron       F3539      215/582    9:20     1:26:53
3142  Peggy Ike              F4549       81/264    9:20     1:26:54
3143  Anne Talcott           F4044      150/463    9:20     1:26:54
3144  Maria Cohen            F4044      151/463    9:20     1:26:54
3145  Maribel Villalobos     F2529      237/592    9:20     1:26:54
3146  Ashley Osten           F2529      238/592    9:20     1:26:54
3147  Brian Tucker           M3539      358/540    9:20     1:26:54
3148  Katy Paul              F2024      112/303    9:20     1:26:55
3149  Dano Toristoja         M3539      359/540    9:20     1:26:55
3150  Joe Heffernan Iii      M3539      360/540    9:20     1:26:55
3151  Trevor Erion           M3539      361/540    9:20     1:26:55
3152  Juliet Laycoe Hagley   F3539      216/582    9:20     1:26:56
3153  Matthew Ursin          M4044      364/539    9:20     1:26:56
3154  Karen Olson            F4549       82/264    9:20     1:26:57
3155  Ben Dixon              M2024      102/147    9:20     1:26:57
3156  Matthew Cole           M2529      299/437    9:20     1:26:57
3157  Danielle Cox           F4044      152/463    9:20     1:26:58
3158  Robert Geopfert        M5054      135/203    9:20     1:26:58
3159  Mindy Davis            F3539      217/582    9:20     1:26:58
3160  Jodie Ginsbach         F3539      218/582    9:20     1:26:59
3161  Craig Galvin           M4549      203/308    9:20     1:26:59
3162  Layla Luther           F3034      251/689    9:20     1:26:59
3163  Matthew Anderson       M3034      379/551    9:20     1:27:00
3164  Brian Chan             M0114        13/24    9:21     1:27:00
3165  Todd Warlik            M3539      362/540    9:21     1:27:00
3166  Lisa Staiger           F3034      252/689    9:21     1:27:01
3167  Emily Knueve           F2529      239/592    9:21     1:27:01
3168  David Dayton           F4044      153/463    9:21     1:27:01
3169  Terese Roeseler        F4044      154/463    9:21     1:27:02
3170  Kerri Tyler            F5559        13/89    9:21     1:27:02
3171  Randy Smith            M4044      365/539    9:21     1:27:02
3172  Mike Wonsiewicz        M5054      136/203    9:21     1:27:03
3173  Sajal Dutta            M4044      366/539    9:21     1:27:03
3174  Kim Montagriff         F5054       59/163    9:21     1:27:03
3175  Jake Courtney          M2529      300/437    9:21     1:27:03
3176  Merill Creagh          F5559        14/89    9:21     1:27:03
3177  John Banker            M4549      204/308    9:21     1:27:03
3178  Michael Lesan          F2529      240/592    9:21     1:27:03
3179  Scott Farestrand       M5054      137/203    9:21     1:27:04
3180  Jessica Witt           F2024      113/303    9:21     1:27:04
3181  John Williams          M5054      138/203    9:21     1:27:05
3182  Ashley Walters         F2529      241/592    9:21     1:27:05
3183  Wayne Wiebke           M6569         9/25    9:21     1:27:06
3184  Adriane Hoof           F3034      253/689    9:21     1:27:06
3185  Scott Hoof             M3034      380/551    9:21     1:27:06
3186  Kevin Carpenter        M4549      205/308    9:21     1:27:06
3187  Steve Jacoby           M5054      139/203    9:21     1:27:07
3188  Keri Verhei            F3034      254/689    9:21     1:27:07
3189  Derek Wildermuth       M4044      367/539    9:21     1:27:07
3190  Kevin Damore           M3539      363/540    9:21     1:27:07
3191  Shelly Damore          F3034      255/689    9:21     1:27:07
3192  Jennifer Bruce         F3034      256/689    9:21     1:27:08
3193  Amy Bergsieker         F4044      155/463    9:21     1:27:08
3194  Molly Leonard          F4549       83/264    9:21     1:27:08
3195  Nabil Kanso            M2529      301/437    9:21     1:27:09
3196  Christina Duin         F2024      114/303    9:21     1:27:09
3197  Kenna Papen            F2024      115/303    9:22     1:27:09
3198  Tina Burgess           F3539      219/582    9:22     1:27:10
3199  Tahni Hamilton         F4044      156/463    9:22     1:27:10
3200  Tom Rampone            M5054      140/203    9:22     1:27:10
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3201  Tessa Johnson          F2529      242/592    9:22     1:27:10
3202  Mark Ozbun             M5054      141/203    9:22     1:27:11
3203  Heather Brizendine     F4044      157/463    9:22     1:27:11
3204  Amanda Pickar          F3539      220/582    9:22     1:27:12
3205  Mike McCarthy          M4044      368/539    9:22     1:27:12
3206  Karmen Bickel          F3034      257/689    9:22     1:27:12
3207  Patrick Gottsch        M4549      206/308    9:22     1:27:12
3208  Kelly Thoen            F3034      258/689    9:22     1:27:13
3209  Sarah Ross             F3034      259/689    9:22     1:27:14
3210  Joel Coplen            M2529      302/437    9:22     1:27:14
3211  John Knapp             M4549      207/308    9:22     1:27:14
3212  Jamie Kitchen          F1519        18/47    9:22     1:27:15
3213  Melissa Sweeny         F3539      221/582    9:22     1:27:15
3214  Tracey Davis           F3034      260/689    9:22     1:27:15
3215  Julia Tierney          F2529      243/592    9:22     1:27:15
3216  Sean Murphy            M3539      364/540    9:22     1:27:15
3217  Katharine Burwell      F4044      158/463    9:22     1:27:17
3218  Crystal Poole          F3539      222/582    9:22     1:27:17
3219  Amber Ferschweiler     F3034      261/689    9:22     1:27:17
3220  Brian Rapp             M3034      381/551    9:22     1:27:18
3221  Brady Martin           M3539      365/540    9:22     1:27:18
3222  Dana Russell           F4549       84/264    9:22     1:27:18
3223  Laura Kutner           F2529      244/592    9:22     1:27:19
3224  Stacey Hudson          F3034      262/689    9:22     1:27:19
3225  Jeffrey Goodman        M4044      369/539    9:23     1:27:19
3226  Linda Candello         F4549       85/264    9:23     1:27:20
3227  Derek Hayman           M3034      382/551    9:23     1:27:20
3228  Gregory Dupuis         M4044      370/539    9:23     1:27:20
3229  Sondra Dupuis          F4044      159/463    9:23     1:27:20
3230  Mike Rudolph           M4044      371/539    9:23     1:27:21
3231  Aric Trimp             M3034      383/551    9:23     1:27:21
3232  Jody Stott             F2529      245/592    9:23     1:27:21
3233  Becky Clough           F2529      246/592    9:23     1:27:22
3234  Lori Stuhldryer        F3034      263/689    9:23     1:27:22
3235  Clark Haass            M4549      208/308    9:23     1:27:22
3236  Alice Ciot             F2529      247/592    9:23     1:27:23
3237  Thomas Doebler         M2529      303/437    9:23     1:27:24
3238  Leo Lee                M2529      304/437    9:23     1:27:24
3239  Kristin Langdon        F3539      223/582    9:23     1:27:24
3240  Maureen Piercy         F2529      248/592    9:23     1:27:24
3241  Kamille Samper         F4549       86/264    9:23     1:27:26
3242  Michael Valbuena       M4549      209/308    9:23     1:27:26
3243  Matt Schultz           M3034      384/551    9:23     1:27:27
3244  Jeff Condon            M3539      366/540    9:23     1:27:27
3245  Kara Hendrickson       F3034      264/689    9:23     1:27:27
3246  Chad McIntyre          M3539      367/540    9:23     1:27:27
3247  Courtney Schild        F2024      116/303    9:24     1:27:28
3248  Jack McGee             M2024      103/147    9:24     1:27:28
3249  Jerrilynn Goff         F3539      224/582    9:24     1:27:29
3250  Matthew Edwards        M3539      368/540    9:24     1:27:29
3251  Karl Kaluza            M3539      369/540    9:24     1:27:29
3252  Heidi Moore            F4044      160/463    9:24     1:27:29
3253  Chris Rogers           M3539      370/540    9:24     1:27:30
3254  Leslie Plotts          F3034      265/689    9:24     1:27:30
3255  Amy Simmons            F3034      266/689    9:24     1:27:32
3256  Shelby Foley           F1519        19/47    9:24     1:27:33
3257  Megan Lord             F4044      161/463    9:24     1:27:33
3258  Tanie Hotan            F4044      162/463    9:24     1:27:33
3259  Kate Niedermeyer       F3034      267/689    9:24     1:27:34
3260  Holly Provost          F3034      268/689    9:24     1:27:34
3261  Shonie Pittman         F3034      269/689    9:24     1:27:34
3262  Jennifer Stokes        F3034      270/689    9:24     1:27:34
3263  Julie Brown            F4044      163/463    9:24     1:27:34
3264  Chuck Whitt            M5054      142/203    9:24     1:27:35
3265  Jamie Zadnik           M3539      371/540    9:24     1:27:35
3266  Patrick Cauldwell      M4044      372/539    9:24     1:27:36
3267  Matt Aebi              M4044      373/539    9:24     1:27:36
3268  Leslie Brooke          F3034      271/689    9:24     1:27:36
3269  Molly McAllister       F3539      225/582    9:25     1:27:38
3270  Asa Yraguen            M2529      305/437    9:25     1:27:38
3271  Pamela Mahon           F4044      164/463    9:25     1:27:38
3272  Oscar Horna            M3539      372/540    9:25     1:27:39
3273  Amanda Denning         F3034      272/689    9:25     1:27:39
3274  Marco Melendez         M3539      373/540    9:25     1:27:40
3275  Tom Loun               M6064        34/63    9:25     1:27:40
3276  Martin Padilla         M4044      374/539    9:25     1:27:40
3277  Katy Ho-Middleton      F3034      273/689    9:25     1:27:40
3278  Angela Tran            F3539      226/582    9:25     1:27:41
3279  John Williams          M4044      375/539    9:25     1:27:41
3280  Nick Aldrich           M2024      104/147    9:25     1:27:41
3281  Charles Kelso          M4044      376/539    9:25     1:27:42
3282  Araceli Gonzalez       F2529      249/592    9:25     1:27:42
3283  David Koufaty          M4549      210/308    9:25     1:27:42
3284  Ramon Correa           M2529      306/437    9:25     1:27:43
3285  Eric Yost              M2529      307/437    9:25     1:27:43
3286  Danielle Lanier        F3034      274/689    9:25     1:27:43
3287  Stephen Higgins        M6064        35/63    9:25     1:27:43
3288  Barbara Larrain        F5559        15/89    9:25     1:27:44
3289  Kristen Minarik        F3034      275/689    9:25     1:27:45
3290  Aubrey Dean            F3034      276/689    9:25     1:27:45
3291  Raylea Richard         F3034      277/689    9:25     1:27:46
3292  Ashley Evans           F2529      250/592    9:25     1:27:46
3293  Allen Andrews          M3539      374/540    9:25     1:27:46
3294  Peter Lam              M5559       68/127    9:25     1:27:47
3295  Clark Weber            M3539      375/540    9:26     1:27:47
3296  Tony Varela            M3034      385/551    9:26     1:27:48
3297  Melissa Rowles         F2529      251/592    9:26     1:27:48
3298  Sierra Bruce           F3539      227/582    9:26     1:27:48
3299  Michael Allen          M3539      376/540    9:26     1:27:48
3300  Julie Roberts          F4044      165/463    9:26     1:27:49
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3301  Eileen Harrington      F6064        10/31    9:26     1:27:49
3302  Michael Foy            M4044      377/539    9:26     1:27:49
3303  Roxy Rak               F4044      166/463    9:26     1:27:49
3304  Rob Shirley            M4549      211/308    9:26     1:27:50
3305  Emily Bertani          F3034      278/689    9:26     1:27:51
3306  Contente Burke Frazier F4044      167/463    9:26     1:27:51
3307  Mike Caruso            M4044      378/539    9:26     1:27:52
3308  Bonnie Clapp           F2529      252/592    9:26     1:27:52
3309  Mathias Matheis        M2529      308/437    9:26     1:27:52
3310  Rachel Ellis           F3539      228/582    9:26     1:27:53
3311  Frans Wood             M6064        36/63    9:26     1:27:53
3312  Bruce Helberg          M4044      379/539    9:26     1:27:53
3313  Julie Oshea            F3539      229/582    9:26     1:27:54
3314  Dan Rodgers            M3034      386/551    9:26     1:27:54
3315  Rock Ishii             M4549      212/308    9:26     1:27:54
3316  Stacy Lowery           F3539      230/582    9:26     1:27:54
3317  Caitlin Demsky         F2024      117/303    9:26     1:27:55
3318  Matt Gegner            M2024      105/147    9:26     1:27:55
3319  Sarah Miller           F2024      118/303    9:26     1:27:55
3320  Brandon West           M3034      387/551    9:26     1:27:55
3321  Scott Anecito          M2024      106/147    9:26     1:27:55
3322  Tori Darnell           F4044      168/463    9:26     1:27:55
3323  Delaney Hanlon         F3539      231/582    9:26     1:27:55
3324  Tracy Gregg            F4044      169/463    9:26     1:27:56
3325  Rosalba Goffena        F4044      170/463    9:26     1:27:56
3326  Lara Fournier          F4044      171/463    9:27     1:27:57
3327  Mary Lou Ohalloran     F5054       60/163    9:27     1:27:57
3328  Steven Johnson         M6064        37/63    9:27     1:27:57
3329  John Lee               M3539      377/540    9:27     1:27:58
3330  Alyssa Cudmore         F2529      253/592    9:27     1:27:58
3331  Heather Gramp          F4044      172/463    9:27     1:27:58
3332  Richie Unrein          M3034      388/551    9:27     1:27:59
3333  Robert Hansen          M5054      143/203    9:27     1:27:59
3334  Jennie Craig           F4044      173/463    9:27     1:27:59
3335  Kirsten Ashmore        F3034      279/689    9:27     1:27:59
3336  Rob Felt               M4549      213/308    9:27     1:27:59
3337  Jennifer Perkins       F4044      174/463    9:27     1:27:59
3338  Mark Thorn             M5559       69/127    9:27     1:27:59
3339  Suan Maga              F3539      232/582    9:27     1:28:00
3340  Katharine Ryan         F2529      254/592    9:27     1:28:00
3341  Liz Beck               F2024      119/303    9:27     1:28:00
3342  Ryan Brown             M2529      309/437    9:27     1:28:00
3343  Jen Reid               F3539      233/582    9:27     1:28:00
3344  Leslie Dewar           F3539      234/582    9:27     1:28:01
3345  Steve Bacon            M4549      214/308    9:27     1:28:01
3346  Robertah Somics        F2529      255/592    9:27     1:28:01
3347  Jason Heard            M4044      380/539    9:27     1:28:02
3348  Hector Barajas         M2529      310/437    9:27     1:28:03
3349  Rachel Stahr           F2529      256/592    9:27     1:28:03
3350  Elisa Lee              F3034      280/689    9:27     1:28:04
3351  Christy McCreath       F2529      257/592    9:27     1:28:04
3352  Brita Woeck            F3539      235/582    9:27     1:28:04
3353  Cheryl Zechmann        F3539      236/582    9:27     1:28:04
3354  Teresa Jaramillo       F2529      258/592    9:27     1:28:05
3355  Dan Weinsoft           M3034      389/551    9:28     1:28:06
3356  Ravi Saripalli         M4044      381/539    9:28     1:28:06
3357  David Shaffer          M2529      311/437    9:28     1:28:06
3358  Jill Fullerton         F2529      259/592    9:28     1:28:06
3359  Michael Kozlowski      M2529      312/437    9:28     1:28:07
3360  Jody Caprino           F4044      175/463    9:28     1:28:08
3361  Jeff Paustian          M4549      215/308    9:28     1:28:08
3362  Cory Eklund            M2529      313/437    9:28     1:28:09
3363  Sarah Comstock         F2529      260/592    9:28     1:28:09
3364  Kelly Brown            F4549       87/264    9:28     1:28:10
3365  Lisa Phillips          F4549       88/264    9:28     1:28:10
3366  Mitzi Yerrick          F2529      261/592    9:28     1:28:10
3367  Linzey Court           F3034      281/689    9:28     1:28:10
3368  Mindy Cornelius        F3539      237/582    9:28     1:28:10
3369  Jamie Berry            F5054       61/163    9:28     1:28:10
3370  Ron Blair              M4549      216/308    9:28     1:28:10
3371  Geoff Tomlinson        M2529      314/437    9:28     1:28:11
3372  Matt Reis              M2024      107/147    9:28     1:28:11
3373  Tena Starkel           F4044      176/463    9:28     1:28:11
3374  Brahim Elkorchi        M2024      108/147    9:28     1:28:11
3375  Hye Kwon               F3539      238/582    9:28     1:28:11
3376  Jeremy Talavera        M3539      378/540    9:28     1:28:11
3377  Christopher Mossman    M4044      382/539    9:28     1:28:12
3378  Meri Sheley            F4549       89/264    9:28     1:28:12
3379  Keith Terry            M5559       70/127    9:28     1:28:12
3380  Michael Rosal          M3539      379/540    9:28     1:28:12
3381  Renae Coombs           F3034      282/689    9:28     1:28:12
3382  Eric Coats             M2024      109/147    9:28     1:28:13
3383  David Miller           M4044      383/539    9:28     1:28:13
3384  Chris Nation           M2529      315/437    9:28     1:28:13
3385  Alise Coombs           F2024      120/303    9:28     1:28:13
3386  Anthony Park           M3034      390/551    9:28     1:28:13
3387  Tae Yi                 M3034      391/551    9:28     1:28:14
3388  John Lance             M4044      384/539    9:28     1:28:14
3389  Molly Oberweiser       F3539      239/582    9:29     1:28:15
3390  Amy Swofford           F2529      262/592    9:29     1:28:15
3391  Hanna Kristensen       F1519        20/47    9:29     1:28:15
3392  Kelli Scott            F3034      283/689    9:29     1:28:15
3393  Andrew Young           M2529      316/437    9:29     1:28:16
3394  Erika Kristensen       F2024      121/303    9:29     1:28:16
3395  Deb MacLay             F3539      240/582    9:29     1:28:16
3396  Sarah Jarrett          F2024      122/303    9:29     1:28:16
3397  Stephanie Frasier      F2529      263/592    9:29     1:28:16
3398  Vinh Nguyen            M3034      392/551    9:29     1:28:16
3399  Katrina Herz           F3034      284/689    9:29     1:28:16
3400  Bryan Euzent           M3034      393/551    9:29     1:28:17
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3401  Caryn Dennis           F3539      241/582    9:29     1:28:17
3402  Travis White           M2024      110/147    9:29     1:28:17
3403  Katie McLelland        F3034      285/689    9:29     1:28:17
3404  Annalee Hoagland       F3539      242/582    9:29     1:28:18
3405  John Peterson          M3539      380/540    9:29     1:28:18
3406  Ryan Garcia            M2024      111/147    9:29     1:28:18
3407  Mitchell Underwood     M4549      217/308    9:29     1:28:18
3408  Marlyse McKenzie       F3034      286/689    9:29     1:28:18
3409  Mike Farley            M4549      218/308    9:29     1:28:18
3410  Ashlesha Joshi         F3034      287/689    9:29     1:28:18
3411  Michelle Rucker        F2529      264/592    9:29     1:28:19
3412  Laura Morey            F3034      288/689    9:29     1:28:19
3413  Athena Ehnot           F2529      265/592    9:29     1:28:19
3414  Paul Barlow            M4044      385/539    9:29     1:28:19
3415  Marita Schmit          F5054       62/163    9:29     1:28:19
3416  Katy Entrekin          F2024      123/303    9:29     1:28:20
3417  Andrew Self            M3034      394/551    9:29     1:28:20
3418  Jenai Burden           F4044      177/463    9:29     1:28:21
3419  Karen King             F4044      178/463    9:29     1:28:21
3420  Stephani Logan         F4044      179/463    9:29     1:28:21
3421  Daniel Monaghan Jr     M3539      381/540    9:29     1:28:21
3422  Jan Boitz              F3539      243/582    9:29     1:28:22
3423  Jennifer Miller        F3539      244/582    9:29     1:28:22
3424  Nancy Bowen            F4549       90/264    9:29     1:28:22
3425  Jen Pickett            F3034      289/689    9:29     1:28:22
3426  James Lutzke           M2529      317/437    9:29     1:28:22
3427  Peter Cook             M2529      318/437    9:29     1:28:23
3428  Prescott Allen         M4044      386/539    9:29     1:28:23
3429  Angie Thomas           F3034      290/689    9:29     1:28:23
3430  Jake McMurdie          M2529      319/437    9:29     1:28:24
3431  Khara Hillis           F3034      291/689    9:30     1:28:24
3432  Angelina Davis         F3539      245/582    9:30     1:28:24
3433  Magnolia Blackwood     F3034      292/689    9:30     1:28:24
3434  Kristen Martine        F4044      180/463    9:30     1:28:24
3435  Mark Brenner           M4549      219/308    9:30     1:28:24
3436  Andy Mones             M4044      387/539    9:30     1:28:24
3437  Erin Parker            F3034      293/689    9:30     1:28:24
3438  Brittany Cooley        F2529      266/592    9:30     1:28:25
3439  Vivian Godsey          F2529      267/592    9:30     1:28:25
3440  Jacqueline Reece       F2024      124/303    9:30     1:28:26
3441  Lucas Newman           M3034      395/551    9:30     1:28:26
3442  Kenzie Larson          F2024      125/303    9:30     1:28:26
3443  Melissa Papasadero     F2529      268/592    9:30     1:28:26
3444  Tyler Reynolds         M3034      396/551    9:30     1:28:27
3445  Megan Cornelius        F2024      126/303    9:30     1:28:27
3446  Tracy Forrester        F3539      246/582    9:30     1:28:28
3447  Jason Hughes           M2529      320/437    9:30     1:28:28
3448  Edmund Stuber          M5559       71/127    9:30     1:28:28
3449  Taryn McCauley         F3539      247/582    9:30     1:28:29
3450  Annie Flitcroft        F3034      294/689    9:30     1:28:30
3451  Melissa Smith          F3034      295/689    9:30     1:28:30
3452  Debbi Kor              F5559        16/89    9:30     1:28:30
3453  Meredith Kretzler      F1519        21/47    9:30     1:28:31
3454  David Humes            M4044      388/539    9:30     1:28:31
3455  Kevin Bruns            M2529      321/437    9:30     1:28:31
3456  Andy Betourne          M2529      322/437    9:30     1:28:31
3457  Reyna McMahon          F2024      127/303    9:30     1:28:31
3458  John Wilhelms          M4044      389/539    9:30     1:28:31
3459  Rebecca Hoyt           F3034      296/689    9:30     1:28:32
3460  Erin Livengood         F3539      248/582    9:30     1:28:32
3461  Isabel Torres          F2529      269/592    9:30     1:28:33
3462  Jacob Sisco            M1519        41/62    9:31     1:28:33
3463  Sam Moss               M4549      220/308    9:31     1:28:35
3464  Robert Ryznar          M4549      221/308    9:31     1:28:35
3465  Maddie Moss            F0114         5/17    9:31     1:28:36
3466  Jeff Letourneau        M5054      144/203    9:31     1:28:36
3467  Anona Gund             F3034      297/689    9:31     1:28:36
3468  Lydia Mills            F4044      181/463    9:31     1:28:37
3469  Chonghee Suh           F4044      182/463    9:31     1:28:38
3470  Kara Ruecker           F3034      298/689    9:31     1:28:38
3471  Jeana Dominguez        F1519        22/47    9:31     1:28:38
3472  Chloe Houser           F3034      299/689    9:31     1:28:39
3473  Brian Molina           M3034      397/551    9:31     1:28:39
3474  Meghan Hein            F2529      270/592    9:31     1:28:39
3475  Emily Dickerson        F3034      300/689    9:31     1:28:39
3476  Todd Ruecker           M2529      323/437    9:31     1:28:39
3477  Bryce Danner           M2024      112/147    9:31     1:28:40
3478  Jennifer Hanson        F3539      249/582    9:31     1:28:40
3479  Matt Loun              M3539      382/540    9:31     1:28:41
3480  Crystal Enos           F2024      128/303    9:31     1:28:41
3481  Debra Eckelkamp        F2024      129/303    9:31     1:28:41
3482  Dixi Allison           F4044      183/463    9:31     1:28:42
3483  Tim Rule               M4549      222/308    9:32     1:28:43
3484  Shaunmarie Gutbezahl   F4549       91/264    9:32     1:28:43
3485  Mauricio Gutierrez     M5054      145/203    9:32     1:28:44
3486  Scott Hardy            M3034      398/551    9:32     1:28:44
3487  Erika Rose             F2529      271/592    9:32     1:28:44
3488  Thomas Martin          M2024      113/147    9:32     1:28:45
3489  Dawn Deford            F4044      184/463    9:32     1:28:46
3490  Marco Ramirez          M5559       72/127    9:32     1:28:46
3491  Terra Moreland         F2529      272/592    9:32     1:28:47
3492  Kevin Popich           M2529      324/437    9:32     1:28:47
3493  Elissa Obrien          F2529      273/592    9:32     1:28:48
3494  Keith Perrin           M4044      390/539    9:32     1:28:48
3495  Malea Sulliban         F3034      301/689    9:32     1:28:48
3496  Rachel Cassidy         F3034      302/689    9:32     1:28:49
3497  Robert Gustine         M3034      399/551    9:32     1:28:49
3498  Michelle Theriault     F3539      250/582    9:32     1:28:49
3499  Meghan Biddix          F3034      303/689    9:32     1:28:50
3500  Mark Chandaria         M3539      383/540    9:32     1:28:51

Generated March 20, 2026 at 8:50 PM 35/63



2012 Shamrock Run - 15k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3501  Raymond Wilson         M4549      223/308    9:32     1:28:51
3502  May Cha                F3034      304/689    9:32     1:28:51
3503  Mona Carrick           F4044      185/463    9:32     1:28:51
3504  Cole Epperly           M1519        42/62    9:32     1:28:52
3505  Thomas Whittngton      M3034      400/551    9:32     1:28:52
3506  Tim Giles              M2529      325/437    9:33     1:28:52
3507  Derick McFarland       M4044      391/539    9:33     1:28:53
3508  Dana Stibor            F4044      186/463    9:33     1:28:53
3509  Eric Paul              M5054      146/203    9:33     1:28:54
3510  Linda Parsons          F3539      251/582    9:33     1:28:54
3511  Brooke Dahlgren        F3539      252/582    9:33     1:28:54
3512  Emily Kuhns            F2024      130/303    9:33     1:28:54
3513  Laura Shoaps           F2024      131/303    9:33     1:28:56
3514  Anita Colvin           F3034      305/689    9:33     1:28:56
3515  Jeff Hoxsey            M4549      224/308    9:33     1:28:56
3516  Insuk Kwon             F5559        17/89    9:33     1:28:56
3517  Joseph Keeler          M3034      401/551    9:33     1:28:56
3518  Karen Radakovich       F4044      187/463    9:33     1:28:56
3519  Christopher Pepe       M3034      402/551    9:33     1:28:57
3520  Roger Lagrange         M5054      147/203    9:33     1:28:57
3521  Jackie Kent            F2529      274/592    9:33     1:28:58
3522  Heather Gutowski       F3539      253/582    9:33     1:28:58
3523  Cole Bergeson          M1519        43/62    9:33     1:28:59
3524  Kelly Kresse           M2024      114/147    9:33     1:28:59
3525  Elizabeth Lewis        F2529      275/592    9:33     1:28:59
3526  Tony Dabbs             M3539      384/540    9:33     1:28:59
3527  Brent Cavanias         M3539      385/540    9:33     1:28:59
3528  Camilla Simon          F3034      306/689    9:33     1:28:59
3529  Shelli West            F4044      188/463    9:33     1:29:00
3530  Linda Warnock          F6569          2/8    9:33     1:29:00
3531  Bob Banister           M5559       73/127    9:33     1:29:00
3532  John Sullivan          M3034      403/551    9:33     1:29:01
3533  Jim Talty              M4044      392/539    9:34     1:29:02
3534  Kimberly McAlear       F4044      189/463    9:34     1:29:02
3535  Vicky Westin           F4549       92/264    9:34     1:29:02
3536  Eric Miller            M4549      225/308    9:34     1:29:03
3537  Dennis Lee             M5559       74/127    9:34     1:29:03
3538  Anne Schulz            F2024      132/303    9:34     1:29:03
3539  Lauren Attinasi        F2024      133/303    9:34     1:29:03
3540  Carol Fryback          F5559        18/89    9:34     1:29:04
3541  Jason Dionne           M4044      393/539    9:34     1:29:04
3542  Bridget Phillips       F2024      134/303    9:34     1:29:05
3543  Doug Davies            M4549      226/308    9:34     1:29:05
3544  Charlie Kimberly       M2529      326/437    9:34     1:29:06
3545  Paula Foat             F4044      190/463    9:34     1:29:06
3546  Julie Hanna            F4044      191/463    9:34     1:29:06
3547  Roger Alley Jr         M3034      404/551    9:34     1:29:07
3548  Laura Mitchell         F3034      307/689    9:34     1:29:07
3549  Janet Griffin          F3034      308/689    9:34     1:29:07
3550  Annie Cain             F2529      276/592    9:34     1:29:07
3551  Jessica Miller         F2529      277/592    9:34     1:29:08
3552  Karen Williams         F5054       63/163    9:34     1:29:08
3553  Rebecca Reid           F2529      278/592    9:34     1:29:08
3554  Sharon Kolb            F3539      254/582    9:34     1:29:09
3555  Michael Ocon           M4549      227/308    9:34     1:29:09
3556  Leontina Liebe         F4549       93/264    9:34     1:29:09
3557  Denise Croucher        F4549       94/264    9:34     1:29:10
3558  Melissa Schranz        F2529      279/592    9:34     1:29:10
3559  Matthew Craven         M4044      394/539    9:34     1:29:10
3560  Vivien Betts           F5559        19/89    9:35     1:29:11
3561  James Cummings         M3034      405/551    9:35     1:29:11
3562  Linda Leman            F4044      192/463    9:35     1:29:11
3563  Doug Dallmann          M4044      395/539    9:35     1:29:12
3564  Sarah Amaro            F3539      255/582    9:35     1:29:12
3565  Daniell Bliss          F3034      309/689    9:35     1:29:12
3566  Michael Saechao        M2529      327/437    9:35     1:29:12
3567  Micah Hoelter          M3034      406/551    9:35     1:29:13
3568  Steve Schriever        M6064        38/63    9:35     1:29:13
3569  Malori Dixon           F2024      135/303    9:35     1:29:13
3570  Mandy Marsh            F3539      256/582    9:35     1:29:13
3571  Kimberly Edger         F3539      257/582    9:35     1:29:14
3572  Noah Rattner                          0/0    9:35     1:29:14
3573  Lexi Amundsen          F2024      136/303    9:35     1:29:14
3574  Melissa Engstrom       F2529      280/592    9:35     1:29:14
3575  Anesha Clouse          F3539      258/582    9:35     1:29:14
3576  Danielle Embree        F4044      193/463    9:35     1:29:14
3577  Matthew Herz           M3034      407/551    9:35     1:29:14
3578  Traci Mederos          F4044      194/463    9:35     1:29:15
3579  Michele Bryant         F3539      259/582    9:35     1:29:15
3580  Derek Wolfe            M3539      386/540    9:35     1:29:16
3581  Amanda Hinsdale        F3034      310/689    9:35     1:29:17
3582  Thomas Mahaney         M4044      396/539    9:35     1:29:18
3583  Joel Rotert            M3539      387/540    9:35     1:29:18
3584  Dirk Jan Boekee        M3034      408/551    9:35     1:29:18
3585  Aly Lawton             F4044      195/463    9:35     1:29:19
3586  Alex McCoy             M4044      397/539    9:35     1:29:19
3587  Haylie Winkler         F2024      137/303    9:35     1:29:20
3588  Greg Merritt           M3539      388/540    9:35     1:29:20
3589  Laurie Rauch           F4044      196/463    9:36     1:29:20
3590  Dawn Oconnor           F2529      281/592    9:36     1:29:20
3591  Sara Peterson          F2024      138/303    9:36     1:29:20
3592  Marisa McGilliard      F3034      311/689    9:36     1:29:21
3593  Jennifer Youker        F3539      260/582    9:36     1:29:21
3594  Amy Rusaw              F3539      261/582    9:36     1:29:21
3595  Dan Sprecher           M3539      389/540    9:36     1:29:22
3596  Sara Everetts          F4044      197/463    9:36     1:29:22
3597  Katie Kendall          F2529      282/592    9:36     1:29:22
3598  Jake MacWilliamson     M4044      398/539    9:36     1:29:22
3599  Jason Mampel           M2529      328/437    9:36     1:29:22
3600  Betsy Yraguen          F5054       64/163    9:36     1:29:23
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3601  Andrew Musser          M3034      409/551    9:36     1:29:23
3602  Blake Acohido          M3034      410/551    9:36     1:29:23
3603  Michael Kurz           M2529      329/437    9:36     1:29:24
3604  Keith Katko            M4044      399/539    9:36     1:29:24
3605  Carol McGilliard       F5559        20/89    9:36     1:29:24
3606  Cheryl Betzina         F2529      283/592    9:36     1:29:24
3607  Elizabeth Thomas       F5054       65/163    9:36     1:29:24
3608  Michael Booth          M4044      400/539    9:36     1:29:25
3609  Debbie MacWilliamson   F3539      262/582    9:36     1:29:25
3610  Tom Callas             M5559       75/127    9:36     1:29:25
3611  Nicole Berlin          F3034      312/689    9:36     1:29:26
3612  Michael Daggett        M5559       76/127    9:36     1:29:26
3613  Marilyn Webber         F5054       66/163    9:36     1:29:26
3614  Amy Jackson            F3539      263/582    9:36     1:29:26
3615  Shannon Russell        M5559       77/127    9:36     1:29:26
3616  Liza Finkel            F5054       67/163    9:36     1:29:26
3617  John Ryan              M3539      390/540    9:36     1:29:26
3618  Dardee Layne           F3539      264/582    9:36     1:29:26
3619  Allison Petersen       F2529      284/592    9:36     1:29:26
3620  Emma Flores            F3034      313/689    9:36     1:29:27
3621  Thomas Tieu            M4044      401/539    9:36     1:29:27
3622  Aliyah Goode           F3034      314/689    9:36     1:29:27
3623  Jennifer Solomon       F4549       95/264    9:36     1:29:27
3624  Deborah Neft           F5559        21/89    9:36     1:29:28
3625  Joy Contreras          F2024      139/303    9:36     1:29:28
3626  Channa North Hoffstaed F2529      285/592    9:36     1:29:29
3627  Starla Brown           F5559        22/89    9:36     1:29:29
3628  Chris Collard          M2529      330/437    9:37     1:29:30
3629  Marlene Findling       F5054       68/163    9:37     1:29:30
3630  Rob Bonenfant          M6064        39/63    9:37     1:29:30
3631  Maria Mondress         F4549       96/264    9:37     1:29:31
3632  Bridget Fulitano       F4044      198/463    9:37     1:29:31
3633  Steve Ott              M4044      402/539    9:37     1:29:32
3634  Katrina Kozlova        F3034      315/689    9:37     1:29:33
3635  Kim Kloft              F4044      199/463    9:37     1:29:33
3636  Natalie Denny          F3034      316/689    9:37     1:29:33
3637  Jennifer Melo          F3539      265/582    9:37     1:29:34
3638  Kurt Borchardt         M4549      228/308    9:37     1:29:35
3639  John Kirkpatrick       M5559       78/127    9:37     1:29:35
3640  Abhishek Aggarwal      M3034      411/551    9:37     1:29:36
3641  David Blankenship      M3539      391/540    9:37     1:29:36
3642  Kathleen Dahlstrom     F6064        11/31    9:37     1:29:37
3643  Ray Kernagis           M5054      148/203    9:37     1:29:37
3644  Marie Krasnow          F5054       69/163    9:37     1:29:37
3645  Tina Hargaden          F3539      266/582    9:37     1:29:37
3646  Cynthia Gaddis         F3539      267/582    9:37     1:29:37
3647  Mark Hollenbeck        M3539      392/540    9:37     1:29:38
3648  Sarah Taylor           F3539      268/582    9:37     1:29:38
3649  Steve Reidy            M5054      149/203    9:37     1:29:38
3650  Jennifer Landree       F2529      286/592    9:38     1:29:39
3651  Fernando Eduard Lopez  M1519        44/62    9:38     1:29:39
3652  Nic Clow               M1519        45/62    9:38     1:29:40
3653  Nicholas Sheldon       M2529      331/437    9:38     1:29:40
3654  Mark Sissel            M4044      403/539    9:38     1:29:40
3655  Daniel Hawkins         M3034      412/551    9:38     1:29:40
3656  Brady Christoph        M4044      404/539    9:38     1:29:41
3657  Tirzah Hawkins         F2529      287/592    9:38     1:29:41
3658  James Clark            M4044      405/539    9:38     1:29:41
3659  Kate Sheofsky          F3539      269/582    9:38     1:29:42
3660  Hasina Squires         F4044      200/463    9:38     1:29:42
3661  Arthur Edwards         M2024      115/147    9:38     1:29:42
3662  Phillip Snapp          M4549      229/308    9:38     1:29:43
3663  Suzy Funkhouser        F3034      317/689    9:38     1:29:43
3664  Julie Christoph        F4044      201/463    9:38     1:29:43
3665  Trivikram Karanam      M2529      332/437    9:38     1:29:44
3666  Daniel Alessio         M5054      150/203    9:38     1:29:44
3667  Clint Daeuble          M3539      393/540    9:38     1:29:44
3668  Ruth Pullen            F3539      270/582    9:38     1:29:45
3669  Kathleen Meloche       F3034      318/689    9:38     1:29:45
3670  John Cole              M5559       79/127    9:38     1:29:46
3671  Rebecca Dugan          F2529      288/592    9:38     1:29:47
3672  Christy Dittmer        F4549       97/264    9:38     1:29:48
3673  Nicole Lougen          F3034      319/689    9:39     1:29:48
3674  Mary Wallace           F5054       70/163    9:39     1:29:48
3675  Ohara Mihara           F3539      271/582    9:39     1:29:49
3676  Steven McCarthy        M5054      151/203    9:39     1:29:49
3677  Jane Jaramillo         F4044      202/463    9:39     1:29:50
3678  Nancy Carter           F4549       98/264    9:39     1:29:50
3679  Joseph Nicodemus       M3034      413/551    9:39     1:29:50
3680  Jennifer Reineck       F2529      289/592    9:39     1:29:50
3681  Linh Mau               M4549      230/308    9:39     1:29:50
3682  Matthew Reineck        M3034      414/551    9:39     1:29:50
3683  Josephine Davis        F2529      290/592    9:39     1:29:50
3684  Phoebe Krueger         F3034      320/689    9:39     1:29:50
3685  Robert Chadwick        M4549      231/308    9:39     1:29:51
3686  Jackie Hatfield        F5559        23/89    9:39     1:29:51
3687  Elise Hewitt           F5054       71/163    9:39     1:29:52
3688  Becky Wethern          F2529      291/592    9:39     1:29:52
3689  Alicia Jahn            F4044      203/463    9:39     1:29:52
3690  Angela Wethern         F2024      140/303    9:39     1:29:52
3691  Karlen Clark           F4549       99/264    9:39     1:29:52
3692  Kate Peters            F0114         6/17    9:39     1:29:52
3693  Christopher Cartozian  M2529      333/437    9:39     1:29:53
3694  George Vandehey        M3034      415/551    9:39     1:29:53
3695  Tabitha Vandehey       F3034      321/689    9:39     1:29:53
3696  Josh Liggett           M2529      334/437    9:39     1:29:54
3697  Mallory Ossowski       F2529      292/592    9:39     1:29:54
3698  Mellini Wall           F2024      141/303    9:39     1:29:54
3699  Dimitry Makhanov       M2529      335/437    9:39     1:29:54
3700  Erinn Peters           F4044      204/463    9:39     1:29:55
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3701  Traci Wooten           F3034      322/689    9:39     1:29:55
3702  Jenny Brown            F5054       72/163    9:39     1:29:56
3703  Tyler Youmans          M2529      336/437    9:39     1:29:56
3704  Dianne Irwin           F5054       73/163    9:39     1:29:56
3705  Shaun Haller           M2024      116/147    9:39     1:29:57
3706  Jordan Gannon          F2024      142/303    9:39     1:29:57
3707  Barry Nash             M2529      337/437    9:39     1:29:57
3708  Victoria Chen          F4044      205/463    9:40     1:29:57
3709  Ian Hoffman            M2529      338/437    9:40     1:29:58
3710  Mary Vaughan           F2024      143/303    9:40     1:29:58
3711  Jennell Andrews        F3539      272/582    9:40     1:29:59
3712  Elizabeth Wallace      F4044      206/463    9:40     1:29:59
3713  April Anson            F3034      323/689    9:40     1:29:59
3714  Nyssa Hovda            F2024      144/303    9:40     1:29:59
3715  Julie Gish             F3034      324/689    9:40     1:30:00
3716  Marci Hagan            F3034      325/689    9:40     1:30:00
3717  Jennifer Levy          F3034      326/689    9:40     1:30:00
3718  Mark Icban             M3034      416/551    9:40     1:30:00
3719  Jen Savidge            F3034      327/689    9:40     1:30:01
3720  Michael Gehring        M5054      152/203    9:40     1:30:01
3721  Katie Ericksen         F3539      273/582    9:40     1:30:03
3722  Jeanine Christianson   F3034      328/689    9:40     1:30:04
3723  Joe Wooten             M3539      394/540    9:40     1:30:04
3724  Eric Martin            M3034      417/551    9:40     1:30:04
3725  Amanda Wojahn          F2529      293/592    9:40     1:30:04
3726  Alan Soles             M5054      153/203    9:40     1:30:04
3727  Holly Lidey            F3539      274/582    9:40     1:30:05
3728  Donald Thomas          M5054      154/203    9:40     1:30:05
3729  Kelly Lucey            F3034      329/689    9:40     1:30:06
3730  Don Ryan               M4549      232/308    9:40     1:30:06
3731  Shannon Skoug          F2529      294/592    9:40     1:30:06
3732  Amber Clawson          F2529      295/592    9:40     1:30:06
3733  Jen Treadwell          F3539      275/582    9:40     1:30:06
3734  Tony Lai               M3539      395/540    9:41     1:30:07
3735  Roger Trautmann        M6569        10/25    9:41     1:30:07
3736  Eric Skoug             M2529      339/437    9:41     1:30:07
3737  Jim Maher              M5559       80/127    9:41     1:30:08
3738  Lacey Price            F2529      296/592    9:41     1:30:09
3739  Gina Stevens           F4044      207/463    9:41     1:30:09
3740  Mila Ioussifova        F3034      330/689    9:41     1:30:09
3741  Trevor Mihalik         M4549      233/308    9:41     1:30:09
3742  Kathryn Caine          F5054       74/163    9:41     1:30:10
3743  Susan Schneider        F4549      100/264    9:41     1:30:10
3744  Ian Oliver             M2529      340/437    9:41     1:30:10
3745  Amy McGinty            F3034      331/689    9:41     1:30:10
3746  Chad Sterle            M3539      396/540    9:41     1:30:10
3747  Stacy Yee              F2024      145/303    9:41     1:30:10
3748  Remedios Arguello      F3034      332/689    9:41     1:30:10
3749  Annette Sturgill       F4044      208/463    9:41     1:30:11
3750  Lauren Freitag         F2024      146/303    9:41     1:30:11
3751  Stefanie Muir          F2529      297/592    9:41     1:30:11
3752  Heidi Oshaughnessy     F3539      276/582    9:41     1:30:11
3753  Jessie Gordon          F2529      298/592    9:41     1:30:12
3754  Praveen Sharabu        M4549      234/308    9:41     1:30:12
3755  Brian Olmstead         M4044      406/539    9:41     1:30:12
3756  Angela Fulbright       F3539      277/582    9:41     1:30:12
3757  Deena Pierce           F4549      101/264    9:41     1:30:12
3758  Tyler Lecount          M3539      397/540    9:41     1:30:13
3759  Amanda Barfield        F2529      299/592    9:41     1:30:13
3760  Shanna Browning        F3034      333/689    9:41     1:30:13
3761  Brady Webb             M4044      407/539    9:41     1:30:14
3762  Tracey Stoppelmoor     F4044      209/463    9:41     1:30:14
3763  Kelley Wilde           F3034      334/689    9:41     1:30:14
3764  Clarence Fest          M3539      398/540    9:41     1:30:14
3765  Mandy Brice            F2529      300/592    9:41     1:30:15
3766  Mike Lamb              M3034      418/551    9:41     1:30:15
3767  Carol Connelly         F4044      210/463    9:41     1:30:16
3768  Erin Carter            F3539      278/582    9:42     1:30:16
3769  Marco Mendoza          M4549      235/308    9:42     1:30:17
3770  Ellen Bowman           F4549      102/264    9:42     1:30:17
3771  Mike Letourneau        M1519        46/62    9:42     1:30:18
3772  Janet Kahl             F4549      103/264    9:42     1:30:19
3773  Laura McLary           F4549      104/264    9:42     1:30:20
3774  Caroline Houser        F3539      279/582    9:42     1:30:21
3775  Angela Delk            F3539      280/582    9:42     1:30:21
3776  Ceanne Currie          F3034      335/689    9:42     1:30:21
3777  Kelly Deos             M3539      399/540    9:42     1:30:21
3778  Carrie Larson          F3034      336/689    9:42     1:30:22
3779  Julie Fredericks       F4044      211/463    9:42     1:30:23
3780  Jonathan Eder          M3539      400/540    9:42     1:30:23
3781  Kris Damiano           M3539      401/540    9:42     1:30:23
3782  Gabriella Testa        F4044      212/463    9:42     1:30:23
3783  Randy Schluter         M3539      402/540    9:42     1:30:23
3784  Liz Boyer              F3034      337/689    9:42     1:30:24
3785  Jeremy Birch           M3539      403/540    9:42     1:30:24
3786  Cassandra Flanagan     F2024      147/303    9:42     1:30:25
3787  Kristi Leaverton       F3539      281/582    9:42     1:30:25
3788  Erik Paulsen           M4044      408/539    9:43     1:30:26
3789  Margaret Campbell      F2529      301/592    9:43     1:30:26
3790  Kim Gill               F4044      213/463    9:43     1:30:26
3791  Brian Young            M5054      155/203    9:43     1:30:27
3792  Laura Yoder            F2529      302/592    9:43     1:30:27
3793  Jamie McKay            F3034      338/689    9:43     1:30:27
3794  Cj Follett             M4549      236/308    9:43     1:30:27
3795  Tawnya Grogan          F3539      282/582    9:43     1:30:27
3796  Ona Wolcott            F3539      283/582    9:43     1:30:27
3797  Lisa Davis             F4549      105/264    9:43     1:30:27
3798  Paul Blunkall          M4044      409/539    9:43     1:30:27
3799  Nick Ryan              M2024      117/147    9:43     1:30:27
3800  Casey Carver           F2529      303/592    9:43     1:30:28
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3801  Liz Seely              F2529      304/592    9:43     1:30:29
3802  Florin Plesa           M2024      118/147    9:43     1:30:29
3803  Juan Manuel Pinilla    M3034      419/551    9:43     1:30:29
3804  Ramiro Maratinez       M3539      404/540    9:43     1:30:29
3805  David Parkhouse        M3539      405/540    9:43     1:30:29
3806  Bruce Rector           M4549      237/308    9:43     1:30:29
3807  Raegan Vaughn          F3539      284/582    9:43     1:30:30
3808  Chad Freeman           M3539      406/540    9:43     1:30:30
3809  Ryan Armstrong         M2529      341/437    9:43     1:30:30
3810  Liz Hayes              F3034      339/689    9:43     1:30:30
3811  John Mark Baldwin      M3034      420/551    9:43     1:30:30
3812  Ellie Dir              F5054       75/163    9:43     1:30:30
3813  Kelsey Baldwin         F3034      340/689    9:43     1:30:31
3814  Jasmine Desmairis      F????          2/4    9:43     1:30:32
3815  Jason McKay            M4044      410/539    9:43     1:30:32
3816  Misti Powell           F2529      305/592    9:43     1:30:32
3817  Tom Logan              M4044      411/539    9:43     1:30:33
3818  Clint Shelley          M3539      407/540    9:43     1:30:34
3819  Rachel Vann            F2529      306/592    9:43     1:30:34
3820  Logan Ramaeker         M2024      119/147    9:43     1:30:34
3821  Frankie Leonguerrero   M4044      412/539    9:43     1:30:34
3822  Stefanie Folk          F3034      341/689    9:44     1:30:35
3823  Lloyd Pollard          M3539      408/540    9:44     1:30:35
3824  Ric Timm               M5559       81/127    9:44     1:30:35
3825  Michaell Aker          F2024      148/303    9:44     1:30:35
3826  George Heiskell        M5559       82/127    9:44     1:30:37
3827  Mark Esquierdo         M4549      238/308    9:44     1:30:38
3828  Georgia Winestorfer    F5559        24/89    9:44     1:30:38
3829  Kathleen Johe          F3034      342/689    9:44     1:30:39
3830  Jen Hatch              F4044      214/463    9:44     1:30:40
3831  Robert Frank           M5559       83/127    9:44     1:30:40
3832  Megan Saul             F2529      307/592    9:44     1:30:41
3833  Lynda Baer             F4549      106/264    9:44     1:30:41
3834  Pamela Broders         F5054       76/163    9:44     1:30:41
3835  Petra Sullivan         F5054       77/163    9:44     1:30:41
3836  Aimee Mason            F2024      149/303    9:44     1:30:42
3837  Amy Oloughlin          F3539      285/582    9:44     1:30:42
3838  Tara Harben            F3034      343/689    9:44     1:30:42
3839  Becki Hval             F3539      286/582    9:44     1:30:42
3840  Timothy Clark          M2024      120/147    9:44     1:30:43
3841  Brett Sheehan          M4044      413/539    9:44     1:30:43
3842  Jaclyn Edinger         F2529      308/592    9:44     1:30:43
3843  Maureen Miner          F2529      309/592    9:44     1:30:43
3844  Michaela Hillis        F2024      150/303    9:44     1:30:43
3845  Madison Kansala        F0114         7/17    9:44     1:30:44
3846  Brandon Wadsworth      M2529      342/437    9:44     1:30:44
3847  Kerri Zemko            F3034      344/689    9:45     1:30:44
3848  Lauren Collmer         F2024      151/303    9:45     1:30:44
3849  Christopher Moller     M3539      409/540    9:45     1:30:44
3850  Trent McGhee           M3539      410/540    9:45     1:30:45
3851  Jim Cantrell           M3539      411/540    9:45     1:30:45
3852  Zayna Salveter         F1519        23/47    9:45     1:30:45
3853  Tracy Brunkhorst       F3539      287/582    9:45     1:30:45
3854  Bruce McClanahan       M5559       84/127    9:45     1:30:45
3855  Mike Unger             M4549      239/308    9:45     1:30:46
3856  Danielle Mayfield      F2529      310/592    9:45     1:30:46
3857  Jennifer Raymond       F3034      345/689    9:45     1:30:47
3858  Becky Leung            F2529      311/592    9:45     1:30:47
3859  Lindsay Strannigan     F3034      346/689    9:45     1:30:47
3860  Michael Gritzmacher    M1519        47/62    9:45     1:30:48
3861  Richard Klein          M5054      156/203    9:45     1:30:48
3862  Desiree Gorham         F2024      152/303    9:45     1:30:48
3863  Lisa Clingan           F3034      347/689    9:45     1:30:49
3864  Cori Bucherl           F2529      312/592    9:45     1:30:49
3865  Mark Berent            M3539      412/540    9:45     1:30:50
3866  Roberly Cotton         F2024      153/303    9:45     1:30:50
3867  Kathy Johnson          F6064        12/31    9:45     1:30:51
3868  Mary Jane Mullaney     F6064        13/31    9:45     1:30:51
3869  Denise Burgoyne        F4044      215/463    9:45     1:30:51
3870  Maryam Farinola        F3539      288/582    9:45     1:30:52
3871  Tyler Church           M2529      343/437    9:45     1:30:52
3872  Michelle Welch         F4044      216/463    9:45     1:30:53
3873  Rebecca Decesaro       F5054       78/163    9:45     1:30:53
3874  Nicole Ball            F2024      154/303    9:45     1:30:53
3875  Seng Phou              F3539      289/582    9:46     1:30:53
3876  Tracy Gregory          F4044      217/463    9:46     1:30:54
3877  David Harvey           M5054      157/203    9:46     1:30:54
3878  Amber Harvey           F1519        24/47    9:46     1:30:55
3879  Kathleen Wilding       F4549      107/264    9:46     1:30:55
3880  Roger Wilding          M4044      414/539    9:46     1:30:55
3881  Brenda Bari Cayanan    F3034      348/689    9:46     1:30:56
3882  Jeri Pichardo          F3034      349/689    9:46     1:30:56
3883  Johnny Powell          M6064        40/63    9:46     1:30:56
3884  Aleksi Merilainen      M2529      344/437    9:46     1:30:56
3885  Aimee Farley           F3034      350/689    9:46     1:30:57
3886  Kaitlin Hand           F2529      313/592    9:46     1:30:57
3887  Amy Barnwell           F4044      218/463    9:46     1:30:57
3888  Jacqueline Hodges      F2529      314/592    9:46     1:30:57
3889  Julie Crawford         F3034      351/689    9:46     1:30:57
3890  Shelly Walbert         F2024      155/303    9:46     1:30:57
3891  Margot Linde           F2529      315/592    9:46     1:30:57
3892  Melissa Larson         F3034      352/689    9:46     1:30:57
3893  Riley Hutchings        F0114         8/17    9:46     1:30:57
3894  Annie Loduca           F0114         9/17    9:46     1:30:58
3895  Molly Penna            F3034      353/689    9:46     1:30:58
3896  Kimberley Kultala      F3034      354/689    9:46     1:30:59
3897  Alyssa Gritzmacher     F2024      156/303    9:46     1:30:59
3898  Heather Barnwell       F3034      355/689    9:46     1:31:00
3899  Shari Powell           F5054       79/163    9:46     1:31:00
3900  Christopher Young      M4549      240/308    9:46     1:31:00
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3901  Kimberly Hubbard       F3034      356/689    9:46     1:31:00
3902  Mark Culley            M4044      415/539    9:46     1:31:00
3903  Kazuki Tanabe          M3034      421/551    9:46     1:31:00
3904  Ken Dana               M5559       85/127    9:46     1:31:01
3905  Alice Gates            F3539      290/582    9:46     1:31:01
3906  Nicole Lolich          F3034      357/689    9:46     1:31:01
3907  Matt Marine            M3539      413/540    9:46     1:31:02
3908  Elisha Wettstein       F3539      291/582    9:46     1:31:02
3909  Leilani Slama          F4044      219/463    9:47     1:31:03
3910  Jamie Hohler           F3034      358/689    9:47     1:31:03
3911  Jaime Walters          F3539      292/582    9:47     1:31:03
3912  Tori O'Keefe           F4044      220/463    9:47     1:31:03
3913  Harry Fosteer          M4044      416/539    9:47     1:31:03
3914  Jason Walters          M3539      414/540    9:47     1:31:04
3915  Tony Sarmiento         M4044      417/539    9:47     1:31:04
3916  Loann Wong             F4044      221/463    9:47     1:31:05
3917  Cassie Donn            F4044      222/463    9:47     1:31:05
3918  Cassidy Anderson       F2529      316/592    9:47     1:31:05
3919  Sandra Grover          F3034      359/689    9:47     1:31:05
3920  Katie Higgens          F2529      317/592    9:47     1:31:05
3921  Ron Lehr               M6569        11/25    9:47     1:31:05
3922  Joni Heidt             F3034      360/689    9:47     1:31:06
3923  Alison Garfinkle       F3539      293/582    9:47     1:31:06
3924  Madison Migdol         F2024      157/303    9:47     1:31:06
3925  Katie Coombes Barnard  F2529      318/592    9:47     1:31:07
3926  Hoang Tran             M2529      345/437    9:47     1:31:07
3927  Lisa Davis             F3034      361/689    9:47     1:31:07
3928  Stephanie McGill       F2529      319/592    9:47     1:31:07
3929  Senna Pinney           F3539      294/582    9:47     1:31:07
3930  Sheri Griffin          F3539      295/582    9:47     1:31:08
3931  Christopher Sandor     M3034      422/551    9:47     1:31:09
3932  Roberta Jones          M3034      423/551    9:47     1:31:09
3933  Karen Hall             F4549      108/264    9:47     1:31:09
3934  Michael Chopp          M2024      121/147    9:47     1:31:10
3935  Jerri Bohard           F5054       80/163    9:47     1:31:11
3936  Tammy Louie            F2529      320/592    9:48     1:31:12
3937  David Quisenberry      M3034      424/551    9:48     1:31:12
3938  Mark Inkenbrandt       M5054      158/203    9:48     1:31:12
3939  Summer Becker          F3539      296/582    9:48     1:31:12
3940  Terri Hoos             F4549      109/264    9:48     1:31:12
3941  Dan Sullivan           M6064        41/63    9:48     1:31:13
3942  Malissa Warren         F3539      297/582    9:48     1:31:13
3943  Samantha Krause        F2024      158/303    9:48     1:31:14
3944  Lynnette Nguyen        F3539      298/582    9:48     1:31:15
3945  Niku Schreiner         M2529      346/437    9:48     1:31:15
3946  Julie Park             F2024      159/303    9:48     1:31:15
3947  Elizabeth Fosteer      F2024      160/303    9:48     1:31:16
3948  Francesca Benedetti    F2529      321/592    9:48     1:31:18
3949  John Bishop            M4044      418/539    9:48     1:31:18
3950  Robin Kurth            F3034      362/689    9:48     1:31:18
3951  Daniel Bargholz        M2529      347/437    9:48     1:31:19
3952  Elizabeth Welle        F2529      322/592    9:48     1:31:19
3953  Kim Ragain             F4044      223/463    9:48     1:31:19
3954  Catie Cambridge        F2529      323/592    9:48     1:31:19
3955  Veronica Gentle        F4549      110/264    9:48     1:31:19
3956  Kim Parker             F4044      224/463    9:48     1:31:19
3957  Mark McMurtry          M4044      419/539    9:48     1:31:20
3958  Corey Spencer          M3539      415/540    9:48     1:31:20
3959  Cristin Faldetta       F3539      299/582    9:49     1:31:21
3960  Rich Hazel             M5559       86/127    9:49     1:31:21
3961  Malia Bero             F3539      300/582    9:49     1:31:21
3962  Audrey Hansen          F2529      324/592    9:49     1:31:22
3963  Theresa Sleight        F4044      225/463    9:49     1:31:23
3964  Scott McDowell         M3034      425/551    9:49     1:31:23
3965  Caitlin Barker         F2024      161/303    9:49     1:31:23
3966  Jennifer Vanderhoof    F4044      226/463    9:49     1:31:23
3967  Nicki Doler            F2529      325/592    9:49     1:31:23
3968  Kaleena Lampert        F3034      363/689    9:49     1:31:23
3969  Jessica Brzana         F3034      364/689    9:49     1:31:24
3970  Chris Woehlert         M2529      348/437    9:49     1:31:24
3971  Monica Hsu             F3034      365/689    9:49     1:31:24
3972  Ellen McCleery         F2529      326/592    9:49     1:31:25
3973  Jay Jan                M4044      420/539    9:49     1:31:25
3974  April Post             F4044      227/463    9:49     1:31:25
3975  Brooke Renard          F4044      228/463    9:49     1:31:25
3976  Justin Morton          M3034      426/551    9:49     1:31:26
3977  Cecilia Tsai           F4044      229/463    9:49     1:31:26
3978  John Murphy            M3539      416/540    9:49     1:31:27
3979  Cathie Zelasko         F4044      230/463    9:49     1:31:28
3980  Lissa Kaufman          M4044      421/539    9:49     1:31:28
3981  Diego Ochoa            M2529      349/437    9:49     1:31:28
3982  Derek Szynal           M2529      350/437    9:49     1:31:28
3983  Britt Stetson          F2529      327/592    9:49     1:31:28
3984  Carly Stetson          F2024      162/303    9:49     1:31:29
3985  Chris Miller           M3034      427/551    9:49     1:31:29
3986  Frank Rak              M4044      422/539    9:49     1:31:29
3987  Jacob Vonderharr       M3034      428/551    9:49     1:31:29
3988  Chris Wallace          M2024      122/147    9:49     1:31:30
3989  Marie Perkins          F4549      111/264    9:49     1:31:30
3990  Thomas Tritz           M4044      423/539    9:49     1:31:30
3991  Tifani Rule            F4044      231/463    9:50     1:31:31
3992  Angie Johnson          F3034      366/689    9:50     1:31:31
3993  Karen Garcia           F2529      328/592    9:50     1:31:32
3994  Brenton Hunting        M3034      429/551    9:50     1:31:33
3995  Renee Shirley          F3539      301/582    9:50     1:31:34
3996  Brian Medlock          M3539      417/540    9:50     1:31:34
3997  Elizabeth Purdy        F2024      163/303    9:50     1:31:34
3998  Zoe Gombart            F2024      164/303    9:50     1:31:35
3999  Warren Nickerson       M4549      241/308    9:50     1:31:35
4000  Chapin Hemmingway      M2529      351/437    9:50     1:31:35
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4001  Mark Wharry            M5054      159/203    9:50     1:31:35
4002  Kelle Paynter          F4549      112/264    9:50     1:31:35
4003  Hong Nhung Tran        F2529      329/592    9:50     1:31:36
4004  Jessica Scott          F2529      330/592    9:50     1:31:37
4005  Allison Blair          F3034      367/689    9:50     1:31:38
4006  Julie Proctor          F5054       81/163    9:50     1:31:38
4007  Dana Hecker            F4549      113/264    9:50     1:31:38
4008  Troy Barnard           M2529      352/437    9:50     1:31:39
4009  Maija Saunders         F3034      368/689    9:50     1:31:39
4010  Alyson Beck            F3034      369/689    9:50     1:31:39
4011  Chrissy Taylor         F3034      370/689    9:51     1:31:40
4012  Maria Brophy           F4044      232/463    9:51     1:31:40
4013  Radika Soysa           F3034      371/689    9:51     1:31:41
4014  Jeremy Booher          M3034      430/551    9:51     1:31:41
4015  Dawn Pfarr             F4044      233/463    9:51     1:31:41
4016  Lanie Kelly            F3539      302/582    9:51     1:31:41
4017  Lisa Ogelsby           F4044      234/463    9:51     1:31:41
4018  Julie Antonucci        F3539      303/582    9:51     1:31:42
4019  Krysta Goe             F3539      304/582    9:51     1:31:42
4020  Majalise Tolan         F3034      372/689    9:51     1:31:43
4021  Sasa Zuko              M2529      353/437    9:51     1:31:43
4022  Mohammed Subeh         M2529      354/437    9:51     1:31:45
4023  Cam Saki               F3034      373/689    9:51     1:31:45
4024  Krysta Mason           F2529      331/592    9:51     1:31:45
4025  Janel Pettit           F5054       82/163    9:51     1:31:45
4026  Mark Bentz             M3539      418/540    9:51     1:31:45
4027  Gen Saechao            F2529      332/592    9:51     1:31:46
4028  Drew Uribe             M3034      431/551    9:51     1:31:46
4029  Cathy Ciaffoni         F6064        14/31    9:51     1:31:47
4030  Jennifer Gorder        F3034      374/689    9:51     1:31:47
4031  Greg Fries             M4044      424/539    9:51     1:31:48
4032  Diana Boos Anderson    F3539      305/582    9:51     1:31:48
4033  Adam Mirarchi          M3539      419/540    9:51     1:31:48
4034  Katrina MacHorro       F2024      165/303    9:52     1:31:49
4035  Yee Doung              F3034      375/689    9:52     1:31:50
4036  Amie Kilgore           F3034      376/689    9:52     1:31:50
4037  Kira Monica            F4549      114/264    9:52     1:31:50
4038  Chau Nguyen            M2529      355/437    9:52     1:31:50
4039  Stephanie Millspaugh   F4044      235/463    9:52     1:31:52
4040  Angela Gifford         F3539      306/582    9:52     1:31:53
4041  Nancy Van Ginhoven     F4044      236/463    9:52     1:31:53
4042  Shu Lan                F4044      237/463    9:52     1:31:53
4043  Stacy Sode             F2529      333/592    9:52     1:31:53
4044  Lisa Dolbey            F5054       83/163    9:52     1:31:54
4045  Mary Johnson           F6064        15/31    9:52     1:31:54
4046  Daniel Lopez           M4044      425/539    9:52     1:31:54
4047  Julie Leabo            F4549      115/264    9:52     1:31:54
4048  Zach Steele            M3034      432/551    9:52     1:31:55
4049  Jason Yuzon            M4044      426/539    9:52     1:31:55
4050  Lauren Adams           F3539      307/582    9:52     1:31:55
4051  Desiree Marek          F2529      334/592    9:52     1:31:56
4052  Krishna Balasubramani  M4044      427/539    9:52     1:31:56
4053  Sarah Taylor           F2529      335/592    9:52     1:31:56
4054  Ladessa Cunningham     F3034      377/689    9:52     1:31:57
4055  Lam Nguyen             M3034      433/551    9:52     1:31:58
4056  Konnie Handschuch      F2529      336/592    9:52     1:31:58
4057  Ashley Reiman          F2529      337/592    9:53     1:31:59
4058  Ed Neumann             M4044      428/539    9:53     1:31:59
4059  Erin Osinga            F3034      378/689    9:53     1:32:00
4060  Miye Kurata            F3034      379/689    9:53     1:32:00
4061  Jason Brown            M4044      429/539    9:53     1:32:00
4062  Stephanie D Agostino   F2529      338/592    9:53     1:32:00
4063  Michelle Gemayel       F3034      380/689    9:53     1:32:01
4064  Charles Markley        M6569        12/25    9:53     1:32:02
4065  Shamsi Gravel          F3539      308/582    9:53     1:32:02
4066  Stephanie Leritz       F4044      238/463    9:53     1:32:02
4067  Kristan Alldrin        F4044      239/463    9:53     1:32:03
4068  Kathleen Mogg          F2529      339/592    9:53     1:32:03
4069  Jeremy Adams           M3034      434/551    9:53     1:32:04
4070  Dean Howes             M2529      356/437    9:53     1:32:04
4071  Jennifer Hamlow        F3539      309/582    9:53     1:32:04
4072  Cornelio Contreras     M3034      435/551    9:53     1:32:04
4073  Michele Vandyke        F4549      116/264    9:53     1:32:05
4074  Elie Wiese             F2024      166/303    9:53     1:32:05
4075  Celeste Blakeman       F2024      167/303    9:53     1:32:05
4076  Tahseen Mohammad       M4044      430/539    9:53     1:32:06
4077  Zack Chassman Mcdonald M0114        14/24    9:53     1:32:06
4078  Ann McBride            F3539      310/582    9:53     1:32:06
4079  Shelby Hultman         F4044      240/463    9:53     1:32:06
4080  Bernadette Coburn      F4549      117/264    9:53     1:32:06
4081  Paul Wolff             M3539      420/540    9:53     1:32:06
4082  Poppy Marler           F3539      311/582    9:53     1:32:06
4083  Tam Bui                M3539      421/540    9:53     1:32:07
4084  Elissa Kevrekian       F3034      381/689    9:53     1:32:07
4085  Benjamin Melix         M3539      422/540    9:53     1:32:07
4086  James Caldwell         M4044      431/539    9:53     1:32:07
4087  Liz Miller             F4044      241/463    9:53     1:32:07
4088  Navi Chin              F2024      168/303    9:53     1:32:07
4089  Kelly Hutchins         F4044      242/463    9:54     1:32:08
4090  Jessica Janes          F2024      169/303    9:54     1:32:08
4091  Howard Cutler          M6064        42/63    9:54     1:32:08
4092  Loni Jones             F4044      243/463    9:54     1:32:08
4093  Stacy Stokes           F4044      244/463    9:54     1:32:08
4094  Catherine Steele       F2529      340/592    9:54     1:32:09
4095  Cindy Alldrin          F2529      341/592    9:54     1:32:09
4096  Christi Hillis         F3034      382/689    9:54     1:32:10
4097  Rachel Johnson         F2529      342/592    9:54     1:32:11
4098  Douglas Burzell        M3539      423/540    9:54     1:32:11
4099  Daniel Rodgers         M0114        15/24    9:54     1:32:12
4100  Cristin Ebert          F4044      245/463    9:54     1:32:12
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4101  Tram Le                F2529      343/592    9:54     1:32:12
4102  Claire Kinnison        F2529      344/592    9:54     1:32:13
4103  Jason McClellan        M4044      432/539    9:54     1:32:13
4104  Stephanie Gable        F3539      312/582    9:54     1:32:13
4105  Laura Schroeder        F4549      118/264    9:54     1:32:13
4106  Mary Pursley           F2529      345/592    9:54     1:32:14
4107  Antoinette Olivas      F3034      383/689    9:54     1:32:14
4108  Alisa Devlin           F2024      170/303    9:54     1:32:14
4109  Virginia Andreotti     F2529      346/592    9:54     1:32:14
4110  Julie Drimmel          F4549      119/264    9:54     1:32:14
4111  Amanda Shannahan       F2529      347/592    9:54     1:32:14
4112  Susan Ross             F3539      313/582    9:54     1:32:14
4113  Christopher Mautalen   M3539      424/540    9:54     1:32:14
4114  Liz Mangels            F2529      348/592    9:54     1:32:15
4115  Kevin Mangels          M2529      357/437    9:54     1:32:15
4116  Keith Berlin           M4044      433/539    9:54     1:32:15
4117  Laura Schrader         F2024      171/303    9:54     1:32:16
4118  Heidi Freeman          F5054       84/163    9:54     1:32:17
4119  Stephen Yeager         M3539      425/540    9:55     1:32:18
4120  Bruce Sloniker         M5054      160/203    9:55     1:32:18
4121  Bethany Priepke        F3034      384/689    9:55     1:32:18
4122  John Ferraro           M5054      161/203    9:55     1:32:19
4123  Aoife Mooney           F3034      385/689    9:55     1:32:19
4124  Jamie Ferraro          F1519        25/47    9:55     1:32:19
4125  Brenda Shaffer         F4549      120/264    9:55     1:32:19
4126  Brett Hunsucker        M4549      242/308    9:55     1:32:19
4127  Katie Carson           F3034      386/689    9:55     1:32:20
4128  Katy McCulloch         F2024      172/303    9:55     1:32:20
4129  Kristi Klosterman      F3539      314/582    9:55     1:32:20
4130  Wendi Ouellette        F3539      315/582    9:55     1:32:20
4131  Leslie McClain         F3034      387/689    9:55     1:32:20
4132  Andrew Chess           M4044      434/539    9:55     1:32:20
4133  Flora Houzvicka        F5054       85/163    9:55     1:32:21
4134  Jamie Marthaler        F3034      388/689    9:55     1:32:21
4135  Chris Simp             M3539      426/540    9:55     1:32:21
4136  Tracy Echanove Richard F5054       86/163    9:55     1:32:21
4137  Linh Bui               F2529      349/592    9:55     1:32:21
4138  Rasjad Lints           M5559       87/127    9:55     1:32:21
4139  Callie Lambarth        F3539      316/582    9:55     1:32:22
4140  Meg Bilanzich          F3539      317/582    9:55     1:32:22
4141  Brian Zacher           M3539      427/540    9:55     1:32:22
4142  Shelley Ellis          F5559        25/89    9:55     1:32:22
4143  Annette Garske         F4044      246/463    9:55     1:32:23
4144  Alix Loeber            F3034      389/689    9:55     1:32:23
4145  Martina Fetter         F4549      121/264    9:55     1:32:24
4146  Adrienne White         F2024      173/303    9:55     1:32:24
4147  Steven Gazeley         M4549      243/308    9:55     1:32:24
4148  Dan Skillings          M5559       88/127    9:55     1:32:25
4149  Samantha McKenna       F4044      247/463    9:55     1:32:25
4150  Renee Gaasch           F3539      318/582    9:55     1:32:26
4151  Trisha Adams           F3539      319/582    9:55     1:32:26
4152  Matthew Hofrichter     M2529      358/437    9:56     1:32:27
4153  Brian Conroy           M5054      162/203    9:56     1:32:27
4154  Madeleine Richardson   F2024      174/303    9:56     1:32:27
4155  Nicole Keuter          F3539      320/582    9:56     1:32:28
4156  Tami Buedefeldt        F5054       87/163    9:56     1:32:28
4157  Patrick Reed           M2529      359/437    9:56     1:32:28
4158  Sally Booth            F5559        26/89    9:56     1:32:28
4159  Marie Normandin        F3034      390/689    9:56     1:32:29
4160  Dave Hess              M4044      435/539    9:56     1:32:29
4161  Melanie Clark          F3539      321/582    9:56     1:32:30
4162  Colin Cowden           M2529      360/437    9:56     1:32:31
4163  Julie Chu              F4549      122/264    9:56     1:32:31
4164  Mike Blackledge        M6064        43/63    9:56     1:32:33
4165  Yullya Makhanov        F2529      350/592    9:56     1:32:33
4166  Shannon Wipf           F4044      248/463    9:56     1:32:33
4167  Timothy Cutone         M1519        48/62    9:56     1:32:34
4168  Jeanne Baldwin         F4549      123/264    9:56     1:32:34
4169  Shannon Flanagan       F3539      322/582    9:57     1:32:36
4170  Maureen Raczko         F3539      323/582    9:57     1:32:36
4171  Erin Storwick          F2529      351/592    9:57     1:32:37
4172  Marci Taylor           F3034      391/689    9:57     1:32:37
4173  Vicki Hehr             F4044      249/463    9:57     1:32:37
4174  Heather Johnson        F3539      324/582    9:57     1:32:37
4175  Bryna Osborne          F3034      392/689    9:57     1:32:37
4176  Ranjith Kumar          M3034      436/551    9:57     1:32:38
4177  Stephen Ellis          M3034      437/551    9:57     1:32:39
4178  Cecilia Nennefors      F2529      352/592    9:57     1:32:40
4179  Madeline Baars         F2024      175/303    9:57     1:32:41
4180  Sarah Leimert          F3034      393/689    9:57     1:32:41
4181  Katie Gillette         F2529      353/592    9:57     1:32:41
4182  Melissa Banks          F4044      250/463    9:57     1:32:41
4183  Pamela Hays            F5054       88/163    9:57     1:32:42
4184  Beech Burns            M3034      438/551    9:57     1:32:42
4185  Aaron Skillings        M3034      439/551    9:57     1:32:42
4186  Jeanine Haase          F4044      251/463    9:57     1:32:42
4187  Erin Comer             F2529      354/592    9:57     1:32:42
4188  Sue Protz              F5054       89/163    9:57     1:32:43
4189  Neerav Shah            M4044      436/539    9:57     1:32:43
4190  Angela Burbach         F3539      325/582    9:57     1:32:43
4191  Dennis Van Oossanen    M4044      437/539    9:57     1:32:45
4192  Aaron Jolley           M3034      440/551    9:57     1:32:45
4193  Socorro Hernandez      F4044      252/463    9:58     1:32:45
4194  Michele Aanderud       F3539      326/582    9:58     1:32:45
4195  Sherry Groneman        F2529      355/592    9:58     1:32:45
4196  Ronda Fritz            F4044      253/463    9:58     1:32:47
4197  Jody Blakely           M4044      438/539    9:58     1:32:47
4198  Aaron Price            M3034      441/551    9:58     1:32:49
4199  Kayli McKinney         F1519        26/47    9:58     1:32:49
4200  Cindy Thompson         F4044      254/463    9:58     1:32:50
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4201  Robyn Jones            F4549      124/264    9:58     1:32:50
4202  Sean Beezley           M2529      361/437    9:58     1:32:50
4203  Shae Lindsay           F2529      356/592    9:58     1:32:50
4204  Donna Schmidt          F6569          3/8    9:58     1:32:50
4205  Adam Griffis           M1519        49/62    9:58     1:32:50
4206  Kara Christensen       F2529      357/592    9:58     1:32:51
4207  Nathan Traller         M3539      428/540    9:58     1:32:51
4208  Claire Crder           F5559        27/89    9:58     1:32:52
4209  Thomas Leonard         M4549      244/308    9:58     1:32:52
4210  Angie Gregson          F4044      255/463    9:58     1:32:53
4211  Heather Berglund       F3034      394/689    9:58     1:32:53
4212  Nikki Hemberry         F3034      395/689    9:58     1:32:53
4213  Davie Ranney           M5559       89/127    9:58     1:32:54
4214  Pam Hoffmann           F3034      396/689    9:58     1:32:54
4215  Julius Fernandez       M3034      442/551    9:59     1:32:54
4216  Heather Palonder       F4044      256/463    9:59     1:32:55
4217  Mathew Feldmar         M3034      443/551    9:59     1:32:56
4218  Elysia Davis           F2529      358/592    9:59     1:32:57
4219  Klaus Flock            M????          4/4    9:59     1:32:57
4220  Holly Roberts          F2529      359/592    9:59     1:32:58
4221  Robert Ladouceur       M5559       90/127    9:59     1:32:59
4222  Belit Burke            F4044      257/463    9:59     1:32:59
4223  Hai Nguyen             M5054      163/203    9:59     1:33:00
4224  Cathy Spoor            F5054       90/163    9:59     1:33:00
4225  Duncan Ellis           M4044      439/539    9:59     1:33:01
4226  Julia Alvarez          F3034      397/689    9:59     1:33:01
4227  Silvia Garcia          F3034      398/689    9:59     1:33:01
4228  Carleen Walsh          F4549      125/264    9:59     1:33:03
4229  Jocelyn Sherrick       F3034      399/689   10:00     1:33:04
4230  Jared Bass             M1519        50/62   10:00     1:33:04
4231  John Oules             M4549      245/308   10:00     1:33:05
4232  Kate Heywood           F2529      360/592   10:00     1:33:05
4233  Jacqueline Smith       F2024      176/303   10:00     1:33:06
4234  Tara Youmans           F2529      361/592   10:00     1:33:06
4235  Sean Stickel           M2529      362/437   10:00     1:33:07
4236  Michael Lipp           M2529      363/437   10:00     1:33:07
4237  Janelle Jones          F2024      177/303   10:00     1:33:08
4238  Traci Lipp             F2529      362/592   10:00     1:33:08
4239  Justin Harder          M3539      429/540   10:00     1:33:09
4240  Michael Bewersdorff    M3539      430/540   10:00     1:33:10
4241  Tim Casey              M4549      246/308   10:00     1:33:11
4242  Charles Daiker         M3539      431/540   10:00     1:33:11
4243  Anthony Bastinelli     M3034      444/551   10:00     1:33:11
4244  Rosa Vachter           F4044      258/463   10:00     1:33:12
4245  Eric Anderson          M4044      440/539   10:00     1:33:12
4246  Erin Pullen            F3034      400/689   10:00     1:33:12
4247  Claire Teasdale        F2024      178/303   10:00     1:33:13
4248  Laurie Holt            F3539      327/582   10:01     1:33:13
4249  Jim Bunker             M4044      441/539   10:01     1:33:14
4250  Genevieve Hudson       F2529      363/592   10:01     1:33:15
4251  Kayce Ernst            F2529      364/592   10:01     1:33:15
4252  Heidi Kammerer         F3539      328/582   10:01     1:33:15
4253  Amanda Gilchrist       F3034      401/689   10:01     1:33:15
4254  Elizabeth Evancho      F2024      179/303   10:01     1:33:16
4255  Daniel Gascon          M2529      364/437   10:01     1:33:16
4256  Stacy Hopkins          F3034      402/689   10:01     1:33:17
4257  Kellie Schellenberg    F3539      329/582   10:01     1:33:19
4258  Lindsay Craft          F2529      365/592   10:01     1:33:19
4259  Sam Morehouse          M4549      247/308   10:01     1:33:19
4260  Megan Labrousse        F2529      366/592   10:01     1:33:19
4261  Mark Staehnke          M3539      432/540   10:01     1:33:20
4262  Richard Tsai           M3539      433/540   10:01     1:33:20
4263  Rey Encabo             M2529      365/437   10:01     1:33:20
4264  Alexandra Byers        F2529      367/592   10:01     1:33:21
4265  Paul Wille             M3539      434/540   10:02     1:33:23
4266  Eric Kingsbury         M3034      445/551   10:02     1:33:23
4267  Manae Pisano           F2024      180/303   10:02     1:33:23
4268  Patricia Cooper        F4549      126/264   10:02     1:33:24
4269  Karen Hughes           F4549      127/264   10:02     1:33:24
4270  Callie Feakin          F2024      181/303   10:02     1:33:25
4271  Ashley Beckers         F2024      182/303   10:02     1:33:25
4272  Katie Cook             F2024      183/303   10:02     1:33:25
4273  Megan Crop             F2529      368/592   10:02     1:33:25
4274  Gabe Crop              M3034      446/551   10:02     1:33:25
4275  Dan Tison              M2529      366/437   10:02     1:33:25
4276  Keary Smith            F2024      184/303   10:02     1:33:25
4277  Jessica Bosman Geurtse F4044      259/463   10:02     1:33:26
4278  Helana Shull           F4044      260/463   10:02     1:33:26
4279  Bruce Schuman          M4044      442/539   10:02     1:33:27
4280  Matthew Harrington     M3539      435/540   10:02     1:33:28
4281  Jennifer Chang         F3539      330/582   10:02     1:33:29
4282  Angela Nelson          F3034      403/689   10:02     1:33:29
4283  Pip Denhart            F4044      261/463   10:02     1:33:29
4284  Dayna Jackson          F3539      331/582   10:02     1:33:30
4285  Courtney Duke          F4044      262/463   10:02     1:33:30
4286  Jea Seconi             F3539      332/582   10:02     1:33:30
4287  Kit Wagner             M3034      447/551   10:02     1:33:31
4288  Randi Maddox           F4549      128/264   10:02     1:33:31
4289  Michael Baksheeff      M3034      448/551   10:02     1:33:31
4290  Paul Maddox            M4549      248/308   10:03     1:33:32
4291  Shaun Doyle            M2529      367/437   10:03     1:33:33
4292  Brandy Free            F3539      333/582   10:03     1:33:33
4293  Keri Lyn Jakubs        F3539      334/582   10:03     1:33:34
4294  Dana Ritsema           F4044      263/463   10:03     1:33:34
4295  Jeff MacEy             M5054      164/203   10:03     1:33:34
4296  Jessica Carter         F4044      264/463   10:03     1:33:34
4297  Krista Rider           F4044      265/463   10:03     1:33:34
4298  Peter Tuazon           M4044      443/539   10:03     1:33:35
4299  Deb Kitchen            F4549      129/264   10:03     1:33:37
4300  Daniel Rideout         M5054      165/203   10:03     1:33:37
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4301  Kevin Guaspari         M4044      444/539   10:03     1:33:38
4302  Melissa Williams       F3539      335/582   10:03     1:33:38
4303  Heather Rideout        F4549      130/264   10:03     1:33:39
4304  Michael Jones          M6064        44/63   10:03     1:33:39
4305  Erika Martin           F4044      266/463   10:03     1:33:39
4306  Barbara Hazlett        F4549      131/264   10:03     1:33:39
4307  Adam Ritenour          M3034      449/551   10:03     1:33:39
4308  Rebecca Coplin         F3539      336/582   10:03     1:33:41
4309  Renee McCaslin         F2529      369/592   10:03     1:33:41
4310  Susan Rhedmon          F3034      404/689   10:04     1:33:41
4311  Jeanne Ivy             F3539      337/582   10:04     1:33:42
4312  Erin Couch             F5054       91/163   10:04     1:33:42
4313  Spencer Cundari        M4044      445/539   10:04     1:33:42
4314  Katrina Yuen           F3034      405/689   10:04     1:33:42
4315  Yuriko Tanada          F3034      406/689   10:04     1:33:43
4316  Shannon Bergeson       F3539      338/582   10:04     1:33:44
4317  Alisha Niemann         F2529      370/592   10:04     1:33:44
4318  Lee Thammavong         M3539      436/540   10:04     1:33:45
4319  Sasha Sibel            F1519        27/47   10:04     1:33:45
4320  Aaron Jaramillo        M3539      437/540   10:04     1:33:45
4321  Tracy Barnett          F3539      339/582   10:04     1:33:46
4322  Keith Fitch            M8096          1/1   10:04     1:33:46
4323  Zoe MacWilliamson      F1519        28/47   10:04     1:33:47
4324  Chris Castillo         M0114        16/24   10:04     1:33:48
4325  Jeni Meurer            F3034      407/689   10:04     1:33:49
4326  Kendall Sweeney        F2024      185/303   10:04     1:33:49
4327  Jeremy Nichols         M3034      450/551   10:04     1:33:50
4328  Tuyen Ngo              F3034      408/689   10:04     1:33:50
4329  Brandon Krigbaum       M3034      451/551   10:04     1:33:50
4330  Shereen Kangarloo      F2529      371/592   10:05     1:33:51
4331  Kevin Larson           M3034      452/551   10:05     1:33:51
4332  Carly Vollet           F2529      372/592   10:05     1:33:52
4333  Brad Chapin            M4044      446/539   10:05     1:33:52
4334  Dennis Blackman        M6064        45/63   10:05     1:33:53
4335  Kelley Stangl          F3034      409/689   10:05     1:33:53
4336  Raina Hassan           F3034      410/689   10:05     1:33:53
4337  Chelsea Martin         F3034      411/689   10:05     1:33:53
4338  Steve Haeseker         M4044      447/539   10:05     1:33:55
4339  Anthony Guerra         M2529      368/437   10:05     1:33:56
4340  Deb Wilding            F5559        28/89   10:05     1:33:56
4341  Rachel Nitu            F2529      373/592   10:05     1:33:56
4342  Jenny Ganoe            F2529      374/592   10:05     1:33:56
4343  Bonnie Hirshberger     F4549      132/264   10:05     1:33:57
4344  Carol Brewer           F5054       92/163   10:05     1:33:58
4345  Megan Stratman         F2529      375/592   10:05     1:33:59
4346  Deb Simmons            F4044      267/463   10:05     1:33:59
4347  Catherine Leclair      F4549      133/264   10:05     1:33:59
4348  Ruth Chabreck          F4549      134/264   10:05     1:33:59
4349  Kati Satterberg        F2024      186/303   10:06     1:34:00
4350  Veronica Whetstine     F2024      187/303   10:06     1:34:01
4351  Katie Krueger          F2024      188/303   10:06     1:34:01
4352  Andrea Goss            F6569          4/8   10:06     1:34:01
4353  Kim West               F3034      412/689   10:06     1:34:01
4354  Brad Montplaisir       M4044      448/539   10:06     1:34:01
4355  Cindy Nicol            F5559        29/89   10:06     1:34:02
4356  Teresa Alonso          F3539      340/582   10:06     1:34:02
4357  Lynne Rule             F5054       93/163   10:06     1:34:03
4358  Monica Valdivia        F4549      135/264   10:06     1:34:04
4359  Wendy Pickett          F4044      268/463   10:06     1:34:05
4360  Maxine Jennings        F4549      136/264   10:06     1:34:05
4361  Vivek Rajan            M3539      438/540   10:06     1:34:05
4362  Erich Merrill          M5054      166/203   10:06     1:34:07
4363  Agata Ramallo          F3539      341/582   10:06     1:34:07
4364  Kelley McCarthy        F3539      342/582   10:07     1:34:09
4365  Whitney Lundy          F3034      413/689   10:07     1:34:10
4366  Tony Spencer           M4044      449/539   10:07     1:34:10
4367  Denielle Cowley        F3034      414/689   10:07     1:34:11
4368  Michael Graves         M3539      439/540   10:07     1:34:11
4369  Chris Moses            M2024      123/147   10:07     1:34:11
4370  Sara Lee               F3034      415/689   10:07     1:34:12
4371  Jennifer Waller        F3539      343/582   10:07     1:34:12
4372  Joshua Bell            M2529      369/437   10:07     1:34:13
4373  Patrick Ahern          M3034      453/551   10:07     1:34:13
4374  Charles Anderson       M6064        46/63   10:07     1:34:14
4375  Steven Nguyen          M2529      370/437   10:07     1:34:14
4376  Carly Gelvin           F2529      376/592   10:07     1:34:14
4377  Melissa Blickenstaff   F3539      344/582   10:07     1:34:14
4378  Chris Caston           M3539      440/540   10:07     1:34:14
4379  Jessica Nguyen         F2024      189/303   10:07     1:34:14
4380  Tanner McDaniel        M1519        51/62   10:07     1:34:15
4381  Hilary Crismon         F2529      377/592   10:07     1:34:16
4382  Jennifer Rhodes        F3539      345/582   10:07     1:34:17
4383  Brad Maas              M3539      441/540   10:07     1:34:18
4384  Karen Saunders         F4549      137/264   10:08     1:34:19
4385  Ann Spitzenberger      F6064        16/31   10:08     1:34:19
4386  Linda Leatham          F6064        17/31   10:08     1:34:20
4387  Eileen Cooper          F5559        30/89   10:08     1:34:20
4388  Jeff Justice           M3034      454/551   10:08     1:34:20
4389  Meghan Revoir          F2529      378/592   10:08     1:34:20
4390  Tony Ruvalcaba         M4044      450/539   10:08     1:34:20
4391  Kasey Corwin           M3539      442/540   10:08     1:34:20
4392  Daniel Pelletier       M2529      371/437   10:08     1:34:21
4393  Christian Collett      M1519        52/62   10:08     1:34:22
4394  Jon Walker             M4044      451/539   10:08     1:34:22
4395  Ron Hou                M4044      452/539   10:08     1:34:22
4396  Katie Keenan           F3034      416/689   10:08     1:34:22
4397  Fadi Awad              M3034      455/551   10:08     1:34:23
4398  Kevin Lawhon           M3034      456/551   10:08     1:34:23
4399  Brenda Hardison        F2529      379/592   10:08     1:34:23
4400  Lisa Pelletier         F2529      380/592   10:08     1:34:23
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4401  Jaimi Daniels          F4044      269/463   10:08     1:34:23
4402  Robbie Schaefer        M2529      372/437   10:08     1:34:23
4403  Lisa Kruse             F4549      138/264   10:08     1:34:24
4404  Richard Kilsby         M5054      167/203   10:08     1:34:25
4405  Laurel Zuberi          F3539      346/582   10:08     1:34:25
4406  Brandy Hanton          F3539      347/582   10:08     1:34:25
4407  Bijoy Nair             M3539      443/540   10:08     1:34:25
4408  Rishad Ioussifov       M2529      373/437   10:08     1:34:26
4409  Benjamin Roley         M3539      444/540   10:08     1:34:26
4410  Sam Bradach            M5054      168/203   10:08     1:34:26
4411  Elena Whitaker         F4044      270/463   10:08     1:34:26
4412  Michelle Nielsen       F3539      348/582   10:08     1:34:27
4413  Matthew Ellis          M3034      457/551   10:08     1:34:27
4414  Anthony Weber          M4044      453/539   10:09     1:34:27
4415  Erin McCulloch         F5054       94/163   10:09     1:34:28
4416  Margaret Smith         F5559        31/89   10:09     1:34:28
4417  Amanda Sandau          F2529      381/592   10:09     1:34:29
4418  Ali Matt               F2529      382/592   10:09     1:34:29
4419  Seth Zink              M3034      458/551   10:09     1:34:29
4420  Natalie Wolf           F3034      417/689   10:09     1:34:30
4421  Vanessa Wilson         F3034      418/689   10:09     1:34:31
4422  Chelsea Prugh          F2529      383/592   10:09     1:34:32
4423  Cindy Lilley           F5559        32/89   10:09     1:34:32
4424  Jeremy McArthur        M3034      459/551   10:09     1:34:33
4425  Jennifer Schloth       F4044      271/463   10:09     1:34:33
4426  Ginger Wietholder      F3034      419/689   10:09     1:34:33
4427  Angela Nelson          F3034      420/689   10:09     1:34:34
4428  Karen Harman           F4549      139/264   10:09     1:34:34
4429  Sherilyn Lombos        F4044      272/463   10:09     1:34:34
4430  Palani Bear Ghost      F2529      384/592   10:09     1:34:35
4431  Bethany Brock          F2529      385/592   10:09     1:34:36
4432  Patti Aust             F5054       95/163   10:09     1:34:36
4433  Karen Govier           F5054       96/163   10:09     1:34:37
4434  Ellen Grover           F4549      140/264   10:10     1:34:37
4435  Grant Smith            M4044      454/539   10:10     1:34:38
4436  Lisa Van Oossanen      F4044      273/463   10:10     1:34:38
4437  Pete Warren            M4549      249/308   10:10     1:34:39
4438  Terry Lane             M5054      169/203   10:10     1:34:39
4439  Geraldine Smith        F4044      274/463   10:10     1:34:40
4440  Aubry Jones            F2529      386/592   10:10     1:34:40
4441  Amado Lumba            M4044      455/539   10:10     1:34:40
4442  John Leroux            M4044      456/539   10:10     1:34:41
4443  Patricia Costanzo      F5559        33/89   10:10     1:34:41
4444  Genelle Smith          F2024      190/303   10:10     1:34:42
4445  Charles Rice           M4549      250/308   10:10     1:34:42
4446  William Clifford       M3034      460/551   10:10     1:34:42
4447  Tammy Green            F4044      275/463   10:10     1:34:43
4448  Jeffrey Greenburg      M3539      445/540   10:10     1:34:43
4449  Kathleen Cluen         F4044      276/463   10:10     1:34:43
4450  Nathan Milojevic       M1519        53/62   10:10     1:34:44
4451  Christa Crew           F3539      349/582   10:10     1:34:44
4452  Becky Beeler           F3539      350/582   10:10     1:34:46
4453  Kevin Joyce            M3034      461/551   10:10     1:34:46
4454  Rina Harvieux          F3034      421/689   10:11     1:34:46
4455  Misti Montgomery       F3539      351/582   10:11     1:34:47
4456  Michael Handley        M4044      457/539   10:11     1:34:47
4457  Holli Gienger          F2529      387/592   10:11     1:34:47
4458  Jeremy Hughes          M3034      462/551   10:11     1:34:48
4459  Rich Nevin             M3539      446/540   10:11     1:34:48
4460  Nick Baulne            M3034      463/551   10:11     1:34:48
4461  Ted Drennan            M4549      251/308   10:11     1:34:49
4462  Tanna Honegger         F2529      388/592   10:11     1:34:49
4463  Jake Quesnell          M2529      374/437   10:11     1:34:50
4464  Jake Vermaas           M3034      464/551   10:11     1:34:50
4465  Shane Connell          M2024      124/147   10:11     1:34:50
4466  Kirsten Svaren         F2024      191/303   10:11     1:34:50
4467  Katrina Peterson       F2024      192/303   10:11     1:34:50
4468  Caitlin Toohey         F3034      422/689   10:11     1:34:51
4469  Cheryl Evan            F4044      277/463   10:11     1:34:51
4470  Katharine Mayfield     F2024      193/303   10:11     1:34:52
4471  Heidi Classen          M4044      458/539   10:11     1:34:53
4472  Trenda Locke           F4549      141/264   10:11     1:34:53
4473  Christine Bennett Hane F4549      142/264   10:11     1:34:54
4474  Leslie Fisher          F2529      389/592   10:11     1:34:54
4475  Linda Bonder           F4549      143/264   10:11     1:34:54
4476  Vincent Sliwoski       M3034      465/551   10:11     1:34:55
4477  Paul Veenker           M4044      459/539   10:11     1:34:55
4478  Angela Bohlke          F3034      423/689   10:12     1:34:56
4479  Grace Jeffreys         F4549      144/264   10:12     1:34:56
4480  Rachael Fisher         F3034      424/689   10:12     1:34:56
4481  Mark Bohnstedt         M4549      252/308   10:12     1:34:57
4482  Jennifer Parrish       F3539      352/582   10:12     1:34:57
4483  Kimberly Kauzer        F2529      390/592   10:12     1:34:57
4484  Stephanie Gilliam      F3539      353/582   10:12     1:34:57
4485  Case Kauzer            M2529      375/437   10:12     1:34:58
4486  Tamela Sanchez         F4549      145/264   10:12     1:34:58
4487  Wendy Larson           F5054       97/163   10:12     1:34:58
4488  Cassandra Garcia       F2024      194/303   10:12     1:34:59
4489  Chris Rowland          M3034      466/551   10:12     1:34:59
4490  Larry Pullen           M4044      460/539   10:12     1:34:59
4491  Kevin Alvarez          M2024      125/147   10:12     1:35:00
4492  Kent Cacak             M4044      461/539   10:12     1:35:01
4493  Sachi Hosaka Theisen   F3034      425/689   10:12     1:35:02
4494  Judy Guzman Cottrill   F3539      354/582   10:12     1:35:02
4495  Candace Butler         F2529      391/592   10:12     1:35:03
4496  Hana Courtney          F2024      195/303   10:12     1:35:04
4497  Trina Chase            F3034      426/689   10:12     1:35:04
4498  Christi Whipps         F3034      427/689   10:12     1:35:04
4499  Lisa Kleinman          F3034      428/689   10:13     1:35:05
4500  Jim Stupfel            M3539      447/540   10:13     1:35:05
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4501  Tony Whipps            M3034      467/551   10:13     1:35:05
4502  Bob Sable              M3539      448/540   10:13     1:35:06
4503  Rod Menolascina        M4549      253/308   10:13     1:35:06
4504  Steve Kerlee           M4044      462/539   10:13     1:35:06
4505  Rachel Perrin          F4044      278/463   10:13     1:35:06
4506  Nathan Hunt            M3034      468/551   10:13     1:35:06
4507  Crystal Turton         F3539      355/582   10:13     1:35:07
4508  Micki Bartlett         F4044      279/463   10:13     1:35:07
4509  William Ross           M6569        13/25   10:13     1:35:08
4510  Jeff Stein             M4044      463/539   10:13     1:35:09
4511  Veronica Castillo      F3539      356/582   10:13     1:35:09
4512  Steven Snyder          M6064        47/63   10:13     1:35:10
4513  Chuck Lemasters        M6064        48/63   10:13     1:35:11
4514  Deirdre Connolly       F4044      280/463   10:13     1:35:11
4515  Emily Kitts            F2024      196/303   10:13     1:35:11
4516  Kelly Sloniker         F4044      281/463   10:13     1:35:12
4517  Meghna Davidson        F3034      429/689   10:13     1:35:12
4518  Lauri White            F2024      197/303   10:13     1:35:12
4519  Sarah Haskell          F2529      392/592   10:13     1:35:12
4520  John Gierach           M3034      469/551   10:13     1:35:12
4521  Mark Mandigo           M4044      464/539   10:13     1:35:13
4522  Jessica Mullins        F2024      198/303   10:13     1:35:13
4523  Holly Ryan             F2529      393/592   10:13     1:35:14
4524  Terry McLaughlin       M5559       91/127   10:14     1:35:15
4525  Craig Hill             M4044      465/539   10:14     1:35:16
4526  Mike Smith             M4044      466/539   10:14     1:35:17
4527  Michelle Bader         F3034      430/689   10:14     1:35:17
4528  Barbara Rosenbaum      F6064        18/31   10:14     1:35:17
4529  Daniel Dahlke          M5054      170/203   10:14     1:35:20
4530  Sandy Bourne           F4549      146/264   10:14     1:35:20
4531  Alison Laird           F3539      357/582   10:14     1:35:20
4532  Darwin Arnold          M3539      449/540   10:14     1:35:20
4533  Ashley Mullin          F2024      199/303   10:14     1:35:21
4534  Anthony Ramirez        M4549      254/308   10:14     1:35:21
4535  Mechele Knable         F4549      147/264   10:14     1:35:21
4536  Meghan Leineweber      F2024      200/303   10:14     1:35:23
4537  Lane Scheideman        M4044      467/539   10:14     1:35:23
4538  Cole Schwerin          M2529      376/437   10:15     1:35:24
4539  Monique Harris         F3539      358/582   10:15     1:35:25
4540  Ryan Harris            M3034      470/551   10:15     1:35:25
4541  Alfred Miller          M6064        49/63   10:15     1:35:25
4542  Zoe Mullen             F2024      201/303   10:15     1:35:26
4543  Wyatt Porter           M2024      126/147   10:15     1:35:26
4544  Casey Degroot          M3539      450/540   10:15     1:35:27
4545  Devin Brennke          M2529      377/437   10:15     1:35:28
4546  Brooke Gateley         F3034      431/689   10:15     1:35:29
4547  Chi Mai                F3539      359/582   10:15     1:35:29
4548  Mary Bourret           F5559        34/89   10:15     1:35:29
4549  Dagny Stark            F2529      394/592   10:15     1:35:29
4550  Erwin Ponraj           M3034      471/551   10:15     1:35:31
4551  Sean Harris            M3539      451/540   10:15     1:35:31
4552  Meg Colvin             F5054       98/163   10:15     1:35:31
4553  Pati Swearinger        F6064        19/31   10:15     1:35:31
4554  Burke Schmidt          M7074          2/8   10:15     1:35:31
4555  Graham Chapman         M3034      472/551   10:15     1:35:32
4556  Mindy Boyd             F4044      282/463   10:15     1:35:32
4557  John Ped               M0114        17/24   10:15     1:35:32
4558  Tanya Howie            F4044      283/463   10:15     1:35:32
4559  Kyle Ilk               M3034      473/551   10:15     1:35:32
4560  Christina Chapman      F3034      432/689   10:15     1:35:32
4561  Kammy Guerrero         F3034      433/689   10:16     1:35:33
4562  David Dukovcic         M5054      171/203   10:16     1:35:33
4563  Naomi Fink             F3034      434/689   10:16     1:35:33
4564  Aubrey Russell         F2024      202/303   10:16     1:35:34
4565  Mike Larson            M3539      452/540   10:16     1:35:35
4566  Anne Rowe              F4549      148/264   10:16     1:35:35
4567  Kailie Lefevbra        F2529      395/592   10:16     1:35:35
4568  Kelley Kaiser          F4044      284/463   10:16     1:35:36
4569  Gregg Palmer           M3539      453/540   10:16     1:35:36
4570  Caje Moye              M3034      474/551   10:16     1:35:38
4571  Lisa Myers             F3034      435/689   10:16     1:35:39
4572  Sarah Abernathy        F6064        20/31   10:16     1:35:39
4573  Rachel Schultz         F2024      203/303   10:16     1:35:39
4574  Erin McKalip           F2529      396/592   10:16     1:35:40
4575  Ryan Lishka            M3034      475/551   10:16     1:35:40
4576  Morgan Brakken         F3034      436/689   10:16     1:35:40
4577  Sarah Arthur           F3034      437/689   10:16     1:35:40
4578  Ben Burnett            M3034      476/551   10:16     1:35:40
4579  Hayley Nunn            F3034      438/689   10:16     1:35:41
4580  Kristin Laulainen      F4044      285/463   10:16     1:35:41
4581  Jason Coleman          M3539      454/540   10:16     1:35:41
4582  Katie Langlitz         F2024      204/303   10:16     1:35:41
4583  Meaghan De Las Heras   F2024      205/303   10:16     1:35:42
4584  Soojin Park            F3034      439/689   10:16     1:35:42
4585  Susan Crumpton         F4044      286/463   10:17     1:35:42
4586  Rod Veeman             M4044      468/539   10:17     1:35:43
4587  Toni Veeman            F3539      360/582   10:17     1:35:44
4588  Tammie Cresto          F3539      361/582   10:17     1:35:45
4589  Mike Potter            M4044      469/539   10:17     1:35:45
4590  Patricia Magnuson      F5559        35/89   10:17     1:35:47
4591  Hiep Dang              M3539      455/540   10:17     1:35:47
4592  Henry Tilghman         M4549      255/308   10:17     1:35:48
4593  Scott Brown            M3539      456/540   10:17     1:35:49
4594  Lindsay Jenkins        F3539      362/582   10:17     1:35:50
4595  Randy Gibbs            M5559       92/127   10:18     1:35:52
4596  Schuyler Paap          M2024      127/147   10:18     1:35:53
4597  Michael Eaves          M3034      477/551   10:18     1:35:54
4598  Mike Hoffner           M5054      172/203   10:18     1:35:54
4599  Andrea Crowe           F3539      363/582   10:18     1:35:55
4600  Ryan Carpenter         M3034      478/551   10:18     1:35:55
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4601  Mike Burger            M3539      457/540   10:18     1:35:55
4602  Susan Knable           F6064        21/31   10:18     1:35:56
4603  Sherri Falkner         F4549      149/264   10:18     1:35:56
4604  Andrea Huskey          F3034      440/689   10:18     1:35:56
4605  Tiffani Janes          F3539      364/582   10:18     1:35:56
4606  Brandon Gabel          M2529      378/437   10:18     1:35:57
4607  Marcus Rich            M2529      379/437   10:18     1:35:57
4608  Amy Porterfield        F3539      365/582   10:18     1:35:57
4609  Dara Sim               F3539      366/582   10:18     1:35:57
4610  Erin Ryan              F3034      441/689   10:18     1:35:58
4611  Pam Rogers             F4044      287/463   10:18     1:35:58
4612  Arthur Hebert          M3034      479/551   10:18     1:35:58
4613  Scott Wright           M5559       93/127   10:18     1:35:58
4614  Allison Chibli         F3034      442/689   10:18     1:35:59
4615  Helen Shafran          F4549      150/264   10:18     1:35:59
4616  Jennifer Robinson      F4044      288/463   10:19     1:36:01
4617  Grace Shim             F3539      367/582   10:19     1:36:01
4618  Kelly Kemp             F4044      289/463   10:19     1:36:02
4619  Tyson Ticknor          M1519        54/62   10:19     1:36:03
4620  Alex Fregoso           M2024      128/147   10:19     1:36:04
4621  Kevin Lave             M1519        55/62   10:19     1:36:04
4622  Erin Anderson          F2529      397/592   10:19     1:36:04
4623  Elizabeth Delorme      F2529      398/592   10:19     1:36:04
4624  Christopher Bauchman   M2529      380/437   10:19     1:36:05
4625  Kate Horspool          F3539      368/582   10:19     1:36:05
4626  Jason Kwiatkowski      M2529      381/437   10:19     1:36:05
4627  Sabrina Stein          F3539      369/582   10:19     1:36:06
4628  Brandie Drake          F4044      290/463   10:19     1:36:06
4629  Dom Stelter            F2529      399/592   10:19     1:36:06
4630  Jerome Susi            M2024      129/147   10:19     1:36:07
4631  Ron Hendrickson        M6064        50/63   10:19     1:36:07
4632  Stephanie Rice         F3539      370/582   10:19     1:36:08
4633  Roberta Pietrok        F4044      291/463   10:19     1:36:08
4634  Ravi Vedire            M4549      256/308   10:19     1:36:09
4635  Elizabeth Hefley       F3034      443/689   10:19     1:36:09
4636  Courtney Takahashi     F3034      444/689   10:19     1:36:09
4637  Debbi Wolff            F5559        36/89   10:19     1:36:09
4638  Matt Jansen            M3539      458/540   10:20     1:36:10
4639  Evan Giger             M0114        18/24   10:20     1:36:11
4640  Thess Funk             F????          3/4   10:20     1:36:11
4641  Mary Klum              F2529      400/592   10:20     1:36:13
4642  Allison Foster         F2024      206/303   10:20     1:36:13
4643  Nicole Thibodeau       F4549      151/264   10:20     1:36:14
4644  Lisa Pronovost         F5054       99/163   10:20     1:36:14
4645  Bo Klum                M3034      480/551   10:20     1:36:14
4646  Rachel Deuel           F3034      445/689   10:20     1:36:14
4647  Andrea Lawrenson       F2529      401/592   10:20     1:36:17
4648  Chung Ah Jang          F3539      371/582   10:20     1:36:18
4649  Joy Giger              F4044      292/463   10:20     1:36:18
4650  Aimee Leung            M3539      459/540   10:20     1:36:18
4651  Alicia Oller           F4549      152/264   10:20     1:36:18
4652  Steve Mort             M4044      470/539   10:20     1:36:18
4653  Frances Stuckey        F4549      153/264   10:20     1:36:18
4654  Alicia Oakley          F3034      446/689   10:20     1:36:18
4655  Phuong Hoang           F4044      293/463   10:20     1:36:18
4656  Craig Cook             M4044      471/539   10:21     1:36:20
4657  Ashley Gabel           F2529      402/592   10:21     1:36:21
4658  Toby Harrington        M4044      472/539   10:21     1:36:21
4659  Joanne Trese           F4549      154/264   10:21     1:36:21
4660  Gregory Drew           M5559       94/127   10:21     1:36:22
4661  Rhonda McNalley        F4044      294/463   10:21     1:36:22
4662  Kenny Westfall         M2529      382/437   10:21     1:36:23
4663  Wendy Helt             F4549      155/264   10:21     1:36:23
4664  Erin Russell           F4044      295/463   10:21     1:36:23
4665  Robert Lewis           M4044      473/539   10:21     1:36:23
4666  Aaron McNalley         M3539      460/540   10:21     1:36:23
4667  Patrick Helt           M4549      257/308   10:21     1:36:24
4668  Henry Ferguson         M5054      173/203   10:21     1:36:25
4669  Tim Lohman             M4044      474/539   10:21     1:36:25
4670  Zarah Hedge            F2529      403/592   10:21     1:36:25
4671  Jacob Martin           M3034      481/551   10:21     1:36:25
4672  George Blanchard       M3539      461/540   10:21     1:36:25
4673  Andrea Briggs          F4044      296/463   10:21     1:36:25
4674  Joshua Vanheusen       M2529      383/437   10:21     1:36:25
4675  Lauren Hunter          F2529      404/592   10:21     1:36:26
4676  Lynn Elliott           F3539      372/582   10:21     1:36:26
4677  Michele Shelley        F3539      373/582   10:21     1:36:27
4678  Kuca Torres            F5559        37/89   10:21     1:36:27
4679  Miechel Talty          F3539      374/582   10:21     1:36:27
4680  Kerri Schleif          F3034      447/689   10:21     1:36:28
4681  Todd Merkel            M4044      475/539   10:21     1:36:28
4682  Yong Phou              F3539      375/582   10:21     1:36:28
4683  Kathy Vilarino         F3034      448/689   10:21     1:36:28
4684  Jerry Long             M4549      258/308   10:21     1:36:29
4685  Corrisa Grau           F2529      405/592   10:22     1:36:30
4686  Randy Harbaugh         M2024      130/147   10:22     1:36:30
4687  Sara Vandehey          F3034      449/689   10:22     1:36:31
4688  Pj Swick               F4549      156/264   10:22     1:36:31
4689  Meghan Wiley           F4044      297/463   10:22     1:36:31
4690  Michelle Billingsley   F4044      298/463   10:22     1:36:31
4691  Angela Conrad          F3034      450/689   10:22     1:36:31
4692  Eric Schwarz           M3539      462/540   10:22     1:36:31
4693  Jeffrey Ripley         M4044      476/539   10:22     1:36:32
4694  Jennifer Wilson        F4044      299/463   10:22     1:36:33
4695  Cindy Royed            F5054      100/163   10:22     1:36:33
4696  Amanda Little          F3034      451/689   10:22     1:36:33
4697  Thomas McCartney       M6064        51/63   10:22     1:36:33
4698  Rebecca Medina         F3539      376/582   10:22     1:36:33
4699  Sherry Drexler         F5054      101/163   10:22     1:36:34
4700  Trace Richard          M4044      477/539   10:22     1:36:35
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4701  Patricia Meisner       F4549      157/264   10:22     1:36:35
4702  Lindsey Garrison       F2529      406/592   10:22     1:36:35
4703  Chris Mediola          F4044      300/463   10:22     1:36:36
4704  Stacy Maloney          F4044      301/463   10:22     1:36:37
4705  Desiree Tanner         F2529      407/592   10:22     1:36:37
4706  Kelliegh Brown         F3034      452/689   10:22     1:36:37
4707  Jennifer Osborn        F3539      377/582   10:22     1:36:37
4708  Jerri Hunt             F4044      302/463   10:22     1:36:38
4709  Tim Epperly            M4044      478/539   10:22     1:36:38
4710  Michelle Euzent        F3034      453/689   10:23     1:36:38
4711  Kalina Scherer         F2529      408/592   10:23     1:36:38
4712  Casey Morgan           M3034      482/551   10:23     1:36:38
4713  Shereen Oca Beilstein  F3034      454/689   10:23     1:36:39
4714  Ed Bender              M7074          3/8   10:23     1:36:39
4715  Kari Schulfer          F3539      378/582   10:23     1:36:39
4716  Melissa Pelletier      F3034      455/689   10:23     1:36:39
4717  Orna Knowlton          F3539      379/582   10:23     1:36:39
4718  Misty Carnes           F3539      380/582   10:23     1:36:39
4719  Mark Knnowlton         M3539      463/540   10:23     1:36:40
4720  Amanda Shoote          F2529      409/592   10:23     1:36:40
4721  Joseph Hockema         M2024      131/147   10:23     1:36:40
4722  Brian Kelly            M4549      259/308   10:23     1:36:40
4723  Shaun Kelly            M2024      132/147   10:23     1:36:40
4724  Sherri Fitzgerald      F4549      158/264   10:23     1:36:41
4725  Lynn Bowles            F2529      410/592   10:23     1:36:41
4726  Karen Bowles           F2529      411/592   10:23     1:36:42
4727  Nicole Boucher         F3539      381/582   10:23     1:36:42
4728  Eneida Nemecek         F4044      303/463   10:23     1:36:42
4729  Kari Braun             F3034      456/689   10:23     1:36:42
4730  Erin Molina            F3539      382/582   10:23     1:36:44
4731  Rebecca Zimmerman      F3539      383/582   10:23     1:36:44
4732  Tammy Delamelena       F4044      304/463   10:23     1:36:44
4733  Rebecca Chancellor     F3034      457/689   10:23     1:36:45
4734  Alex Willeford         M1519        56/62   10:23     1:36:46
4735  Laura Anderson         F3539      384/582   10:23     1:36:47
4736  Maureen Ross           F5559        38/89   10:23     1:36:47
4737  Aaron Duclos           M4044      479/539   10:23     1:36:47
4738  Mary Turina            F4549      159/264   10:23     1:36:47
4739  Beth Connell           F2529      412/592   10:24     1:36:47
4740  Lindsey Kuipers        F2529      413/592   10:24     1:36:48
4741  Nitiya Sin             F2529      414/592   10:24     1:36:48
4742  Kaylee Stolsig         F2529      415/592   10:24     1:36:48
4743  Lorri Strickland       F4549      160/264   10:24     1:36:48
4744  Eric Pressley          M3539      464/540   10:24     1:36:48
4745  Claire Turina          F2024      207/303   10:24     1:36:49
4746  Caitlin Anderson       F2529      416/592   10:24     1:36:49
4747  Leslie Block           F3034      458/689   10:24     1:36:49
4748  Scott Nyseth           M4044      480/539   10:24     1:36:50
4749  Tina Mendel            F4044      305/463   10:24     1:36:52
4750  Lea Nyseth             F4044      306/463   10:24     1:36:53
4751  Rebecca Hall           F3034      459/689   10:24     1:36:53
4752  Jere Hall              M3034      483/551   10:24     1:36:53
4753  Jeannie McGuire        F4044      307/463   10:24     1:36:54
4754  Chris Gaylord          M4044      481/539   10:24     1:36:54
4755  Cyrus Lawrence         M3539      465/540   10:25     1:36:57
4756  Michele Levis          F4549      161/264   10:25     1:36:57
4757  Valarie Edwards        F5559        39/89   10:25     1:36:57
4758  Hector Bazan           M5054      174/203   10:25     1:36:58
4759  Justin Smith           M3539      466/540   10:25     1:36:58
4760  Bruce Backup           M5559       95/127   10:25     1:36:58
4761  Katelyn Blanchard      F1519        29/47   10:25     1:36:58
4762  Joe Fogg               M3539      467/540   10:25     1:37:00
4763  Rebekah Hanson         F2529      417/592   10:25     1:37:00
4764  Renee Hayes            F3539      385/582   10:25     1:37:01
4765  Katie Sawicki          F3034      460/689   10:25     1:37:02
4766  Mark Stalcup           M4549      260/308   10:25     1:37:02
4767  Lisa Bottomley         F3539      386/582   10:25     1:37:02
4768  Daniel Stuart          M5054      175/203   10:25     1:37:03
4769  Amy Williams           F3034      461/689   10:25     1:37:05
4770  David Porter           M3539      468/540   10:25     1:37:05
4771  Tom Martin             M5559       96/127   10:25     1:37:05
4772  Sarah Koehler          F2529      418/592   10:25     1:37:05
4773  Kendra Wasson          F4549      162/264   10:26     1:37:06
4774  Kellie Follett         F4044      308/463   10:26     1:37:08
4775  Angie Rock             F3034      462/689   10:26     1:37:09
4776  Rob McDermott          M4044      482/539   10:26     1:37:09
4777  Liana Huserik          F3034      463/689   10:26     1:37:10
4778  Teresa Loo             F4044      309/463   10:26     1:37:11
4779  Melanie Samsel         F3539      387/582   10:26     1:37:11
4780  Kelly Davis            F4044      310/463   10:26     1:37:11
4781  Janey Paterno          F5559        40/89   10:26     1:37:11
4782  Peggy Sorg             F5054      102/163   10:26     1:37:11
4783  Vanessa Lahuis         F3034      464/689   10:26     1:37:12
4784  Vince Price            M4549      261/308   10:26     1:37:12
4785  Katie Wargo            F3034      465/689   10:26     1:37:12
4786  Michele Scholl         F4044      311/463   10:26     1:37:12
4787  Kilynn Honiotes        F3034      466/689   10:26     1:37:12
4788  Damani Bryant          M4044      483/539   10:26     1:37:12
4789  Jeremy Casas           M4044      484/539   10:26     1:37:13
4790  Cher Wildenborg        F4044      312/463   10:26     1:37:13
4791  Melinda Sakai          F3539      388/582   10:26     1:37:13
4792  Anastasia Mejia        F2024      208/303   10:26     1:37:14
4793  Sarah Gray             F2529      419/592   10:26     1:37:14
4794  Jennifer Paddock       F3034      467/689   10:26     1:37:14
4795  Kristie Cater          F5054      103/163   10:26     1:37:14
4796  Samuel Neilsen         M3539      469/540   10:26     1:37:14
4797  Heidi Shenk            F4044      313/463   10:26     1:37:14
4798  Katie Jacobson         F3034      468/689   10:26     1:37:14
4799  George Sakai           M3539      470/540   10:26     1:37:15
4800  Dawn Charette          F3539      389/582   10:27     1:37:16
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4801  Randa Mills            F3034      469/689   10:27     1:37:16
4802  Chelsi King            F2529      420/592   10:27     1:37:17
4803  Cynthia Forney         F5559        41/89   10:27     1:37:17
4804  Michelle Gustafson     F3034      470/689   10:27     1:37:18
4805  Dani Kent              F2024      209/303   10:27     1:37:19
4806  Jessica Bjur           F2024      210/303   10:27     1:37:20
4807  Erin Holmes            F3539      390/582   10:27     1:37:20
4808  Joshua Anderson        M3034      484/551   10:27     1:37:22
4809  Mark Billiar           M4549      262/308   10:27     1:37:23
4810  Joe Richards           M3034      485/551   10:27     1:37:24
4811  James Shishido         M3034      486/551   10:27     1:37:24
4812  Nicole Andergard       F3539      391/582   10:27     1:37:24
4813  Roxie Mudder           F5559        42/89   10:28     1:37:25
4814  Kristen Snider         F3034      471/689   10:28     1:37:26
4815  Joshua Montero         M2529      384/437   10:28     1:37:27
4816  Justin Shannon         M3539      471/540   10:28     1:37:28
4817  Heather Wales          F3539      392/582   10:28     1:37:29
4818  Kathrine Popovich      F3034      472/689   10:28     1:37:30
4819  Kenzie Winkler         F2024      211/303   10:28     1:37:31
4820  Colleen Berretta       F2529      421/592   10:28     1:37:31
4821  Elizabeth Martin       F3034      473/689   10:28     1:37:31
4822  Colin James            M4549      263/308   10:28     1:37:31
4823  Sarah Sanchez          F2529      422/592   10:28     1:37:31
4824  Natalie Pascale        F3034      474/689   10:28     1:37:31
4825  Cheryl Briseno         F3539      393/582   10:28     1:37:32
4826  Jordan Robinson        M2529      385/437   10:28     1:37:33
4827  Erick Dennis           M3034      487/551   10:29     1:37:34
4828  Paola Dennis           F3034      475/689   10:29     1:37:34
4829  Gretchen Grey Hatton   F3539      394/582   10:29     1:37:34
4830  Rod Rowan              M4549      264/308   10:29     1:37:34
4831  Erin Nolan             F4549      163/264   10:29     1:37:34
4832  Brittany Robinson      F2529      423/592   10:29     1:37:35
4833  Erin D Achino          F3034      476/689   10:29     1:37:35
4834  Rebecca McMurrin Hosso F3034      477/689   10:29     1:37:36
4835  Staci Rubesh           F3034      478/689   10:29     1:37:36
4836  Jodie Rogers           F4044      314/463   10:29     1:37:36
4837  Rebecca Pilcher Clelan F3034      479/689   10:29     1:37:37
4838  Jessica Bogh           F3034      480/689   10:29     1:37:37
4839  Sunny Gascon           F3034      481/689   10:29     1:37:37
4840  Erin Zysett            F3034      482/689   10:29     1:37:38
4841  Susan Breshears        F4044      315/463   10:29     1:37:38
4842  Cameron Robinson       M3034      488/551   10:29     1:37:38
4843  Steve West             M6064        52/63   10:29     1:37:39
4844  Ellen Morin            F5054      104/163   10:29     1:37:39
4845  Rory Preston           F3034      483/689   10:29     1:37:40
4846  Timbob Johnson         M3034      489/551   10:29     1:37:42
4847  Shannon Hunt           F4044      316/463   10:29     1:37:42
4848  Jerry Walker           M4044      485/539   10:29     1:37:43
4849  Rhonda Slinkard        F3034      484/689   10:30     1:37:43
4850  Julie Rayniak          F4549      164/264   10:30     1:37:44
4851  Heidi Schockelt        F4549      165/264   10:30     1:37:44
4852  Lynn Rasmussen         F4549      166/264   10:30     1:37:44
4853  Patty Goffe            F5054      105/163   10:30     1:37:44
4854  Wendy Lambert          F4044      317/463   10:30     1:37:45
4855  Laurie Blakely         F3539      395/582   10:30     1:37:45
4856  Susie Jacoby           F4549      167/264   10:30     1:37:46
4857  Christine Hsu          F3539      396/582   10:30     1:37:46
4858  Jennifer Bamer         F3539      397/582   10:30     1:37:46
4859  Brenda Kerr            F5559        43/89   10:30     1:37:47
4860  Bruce Kelly            M6569        14/25   10:30     1:37:47
4861  Lauren Carrier         F2529      424/592   10:30     1:37:47
4862  Tara Level             F2529      425/592   10:30     1:37:47
4863  Micah Gorans           M3034      490/551   10:30     1:37:48
4864  Anna Jaramillo         F2529      426/592   10:30     1:37:48
4865  Jessica Carrier        F2529      427/592   10:30     1:37:49
4866  Helen Lee              F3539      398/582   10:30     1:37:49
4867  Diana Bartolus         F4044      318/463   10:30     1:37:49
4868  Meghan Atkinson        F3034      485/689   10:30     1:37:49
4869  Jenny Pelster          F3539      399/582   10:30     1:37:50
4870  Jody Bohannon          F4044      319/463   10:30     1:37:50
4871  Barbara Cobb           F5559        44/89   10:30     1:37:51
4872  John Gordon            M3539      472/540   10:30     1:37:51
4873  Sydney Olson           F3539      400/582   10:30     1:37:52
4874  Megan Cross            F3034      486/689   10:30     1:37:52
4875  Azeena Dargis          F2529      428/592   10:31     1:37:54
4876  Amy Richards           F3034      487/689   10:31     1:37:54
4877  Shilah Olson           F2529      429/592   10:31     1:37:54
4878  Paula Chenea           F4044      320/463   10:31     1:37:54
4879  Margaret Charpilloz    F4549      168/264   10:31     1:37:55
4880  Kelley Biskey          F4549      169/264   10:31     1:37:56
4881  Veronica Smith         F5054      106/163   10:31     1:37:58
4882  Joseph Norvell         M4044      486/539   10:31     1:37:58
4883  Jon Collie             M5054      176/203   10:31     1:37:59
4884  Trina Collie           F4549      170/264   10:31     1:37:59
4885  Edwinna Parker         F4549      171/264   10:31     1:37:59
4886  Mark Morin             M5054      177/203   10:31     1:37:59
4887  Stephanie Scuffy       F2529      430/592   10:31     1:37:59
4888  Kyle Fischer           M3539      473/540   10:31     1:37:59
4889  Leslie King            F3034      488/689   10:31     1:37:59
4890  Heather Russell        F3539      401/582   10:31     1:37:59
4891  Taj Aoki               M7074          4/8   10:31     1:38:00
4892  Rachel Morris          F3539      402/582   10:32     1:38:02
4893  John Hamer             M4044      487/539   10:32     1:38:03
4894  Dennis Holland         M4044      488/539   10:32     1:38:03
4895  Heather Hamer          F4044      321/463   10:32     1:38:04
4896  Alexis Millett         F2529      431/592   10:32     1:38:05
4897  Ann Holland            F4044      322/463   10:32     1:38:05
4898  Nicholas Castiglioni   M2529      386/437   10:32     1:38:06
4899  Tony Tollenaar         M4549      265/308   10:32     1:38:06
4900  Esi Dickson            F2529      432/592   10:32     1:38:06
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4901  Indira Negi            F2529      433/592   10:32     1:38:07
4902  Eric Heimbuch          M3539      474/540   10:32     1:38:08
4903  Jessica Kloenne        F2024      212/303   10:32     1:38:08
4904  Jennifer Goodman       F2529      434/592   10:32     1:38:09
4905  James Scheer           M7074          5/8   10:32     1:38:09
4906  Carrie Parker          F5559        45/89   10:32     1:38:09
4907  Andy Pennington        M5559       97/127   10:32     1:38:09
4908  Mark Franklin          M4549      266/308   10:32     1:38:10
4909  Erin Ochsenschlager    F4044      323/463   10:32     1:38:10
4910  Elizabeth Hepp         F2024      213/303   10:32     1:38:11
4911  Brent Veysey           M5054      178/203   10:33     1:38:12
4912  Kristen Myklebust      F3539      403/582   10:33     1:38:13
4913  Simon Hepp             M2024      133/147   10:33     1:38:13
4914  John Cole              M5559       98/127   10:33     1:38:13
4915  Kristina Cruz          F3539      404/582   10:33     1:38:15
4916  Enrique Moreno         M3539      475/540   10:33     1:38:15
4917  Sheree Gomez           F3539      405/582   10:33     1:38:17
4918  Mairi Kidd             F4044      324/463   10:33     1:38:17
4919  Katie Brushett         F2529      435/592   10:33     1:38:18
4920  John Horn              M3539      476/540   10:33     1:38:18
4921  Sarah Adams            F3034      489/689   10:33     1:38:18
4922  Scotti Warren          F2024      214/303   10:33     1:38:19
4923  Mark McGirr            M5559       99/127   10:33     1:38:20
4924  Amanda McDonald        F3539      406/582   10:33     1:38:20
4925  Donny Wright           M4044      489/539   10:34     1:38:20
4926  Justin Ford            M2529      387/437   10:34     1:38:21
4927  David Pervere          M2024      134/147   10:34     1:38:22
4928  Annette Pullen         F4044      325/463   10:34     1:38:22
4929  Dorothy Cook           F3539      407/582   10:34     1:38:23
4930  Miranda Duncan         F3034      490/689   10:34     1:38:24
4931  Nate McIntyre          M3034      491/551   10:34     1:38:24
4932  Carmen Morales         F3539      408/582   10:34     1:38:26
4933  Edwin Taylor           M4044      490/539   10:34     1:38:27
4934  Kelsey Naffziger       F3034      491/689   10:34     1:38:27
4935  Alex Stolzel           M2529      388/437   10:34     1:38:27
4936  Amanda Lemke           F3034      492/689   10:34     1:38:28
4937  Leslie Miller          F3034      493/689   10:34     1:38:29
4938  Chad Davis             M3034      492/551   10:34     1:38:30
4939  Tim Miller             M3034      493/551   10:34     1:38:30
4940  Alicia Mahrt           F4044      326/463   10:35     1:38:31
4941  Nina Ceja              F3034      494/689   10:35     1:38:31
4942  Emily Sintek           F2529      436/592   10:35     1:38:32
4943  Amy Frommherz          F3539      409/582   10:35     1:38:33
4944  Julie Mancilla         F3034      495/689   10:35     1:38:33
4945  Jade Wieting           F3539      410/582   10:35     1:38:34
4946  Whitney Hafer          F2529      437/592   10:35     1:38:35
4947  Ashley Briley          F2024      215/303   10:35     1:38:37
4948  Angela Wykes           F3034      496/689   10:35     1:38:37
4949  Joseph Mexican         M3034      494/551   10:35     1:38:39
4950  Jeanne Liming          F5559        46/89   10:36     1:38:41
4951  Amanda Williams        F2529      438/592   10:36     1:38:41
4952  Karen Fifer            F5559        47/89   10:36     1:38:41
4953  Diane Kennedy          F2529      439/592   10:36     1:38:42
4954  Lesley Nelson          F3034      497/689   10:36     1:38:42
4955  Jim Hawley             M6569        15/25   10:36     1:38:43
4956  Erica Hedberg          F3034      498/689   10:36     1:38:44
4957  Danielle Nelson        F1519        30/47   10:36     1:38:46
4958  Kristine Kenison       F2024      216/303   10:36     1:38:46
4959  Andrew Nyseth          M0114        19/24   10:36     1:38:46
4960  Heather Schaeffer      F3539      411/582   10:36     1:38:47
4961  Emily MacDonald        F2529      440/592   10:36     1:38:47
4962  Megan Beaver           F3034      499/689   10:36     1:38:47
4963  Priscilla Johnson      F3034      500/689   10:36     1:38:47
4964  Alissa Jackson         F3034      501/689   10:36     1:38:48
4965  Mark Debban            M4044      491/539   10:36     1:38:48
4966  Molly Barnes           F2529      441/592   10:37     1:38:50
4967  Jim Sanford            M5054      179/203   10:37     1:38:51
4968  Chelsea Sanford        F1519        31/47   10:37     1:38:51
4969  Jamie Ellis            F3034      502/689   10:37     1:38:51
4970  Sarah Sadlemyer        F3034      503/689   10:37     1:38:51
4971  Yolanda Zuger          F5559        48/89   10:37     1:38:51
4972  Francesca Piscitelli   F2529      442/592   10:37     1:38:51
4973  Katy Rollman           F3034      504/689   10:37     1:38:51
4974  Jeffrey Reed           M3539      477/540   10:37     1:38:52
4975  Mike Herbers           M4549      267/308   10:37     1:38:53
4976  Jenni Thomas           F2529      443/592   10:37     1:38:53
4977  Casey Petrie           F2529      444/592   10:37     1:38:53
4978  Mary Hanel             F4044      327/463   10:37     1:38:54
4979  Laura Core             F3539      412/582   10:37     1:38:54
4980  Ralph Brewer           M4044      492/539   10:37     1:38:54
4981  Kim Albert             F4549      172/264   10:37     1:38:55
4982  Jan Ferschweiler       F5054      107/163   10:37     1:38:55
4983  Dave Wenzel Jr         M0114        20/24   10:37     1:38:56
4984  Kelly Johnson          F4549      173/264   10:37     1:38:56
4985  Heather Yunck          F3034      505/689   10:37     1:38:57
4986  Denver Amos            M3034      495/551   10:37     1:38:57
4987  Alex Elwell            M0114        21/24   10:37     1:38:57
4988  Shawnic Morales        F2024      217/303   10:37     1:38:57
4989  David Wenzel           M5054      180/203   10:37     1:38:57
4990  Michael Cavanaugh      M2024      135/147   10:37     1:38:58
4991  Julie Marschner        M3034      496/551   10:38     1:38:58
4992  Kimberly Stein         F2529      445/592   10:38     1:38:58
4993  Michelle Seale         F4549      174/264   10:38     1:38:59
4994  Cindy Packard          F4044      328/463   10:38     1:39:00
4995  David Martin           M5054      181/203   10:38     1:39:00
4996  Rachel Elizalde Powell F3539      413/582   10:38     1:39:00
4997  Whitney McConnell      F3034      506/689   10:38     1:39:01
4998  Rebecca Mizsei         F3539      414/582   10:38     1:39:01
4999  Jana Baker             F3539      415/582   10:38     1:39:01
5000  Darin Baker            M4549      268/308   10:38     1:39:02
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5001  Katie Amer             F3034      507/689   10:38     1:39:02
5002  Penny Bidwell          F5054      108/163   10:38     1:39:02
5003  Meleah Mobley          F3034      508/689   10:38     1:39:04
5004  Scott Seina            M4549      269/308   10:38     1:39:04
5005  Nick McCarty           M2529      389/437   10:38     1:39:04
5006  Bethany Ng             F2529      446/592   10:38     1:39:05
5007  Elizabeth Martin       F2529      447/592   10:38     1:39:05
5008  David Campbell         M3539      478/540   10:38     1:39:05
5009  Amy Dexheimer          F3034      509/689   10:38     1:39:06
5010  Leslee Heinrichs       F4549      175/264   10:38     1:39:07
5011  Sam Greene             M4044      493/539   10:38     1:39:07
5012  Dylan Ambrose          M4549      270/308   10:39     1:39:07
5013  Rebecca Pagel          F3034      510/689   10:39     1:39:08
5014  Kurt Rylander          M4549      271/308   10:39     1:39:08
5015  Bob Streicher          M5054      182/203   10:39     1:39:09
5016  Joan Morton            F5559        49/89   10:39     1:39:10
5017  Robert Warren          M4044      494/539   10:39     1:39:11
5018  Lauren Ludwig          F3034      511/689   10:39     1:39:13
5019  Jeremy Callas          M3034      497/551   10:39     1:39:13
5020  Kristine Boyer         F4044      329/463   10:39     1:39:13
5021  Pamela Mueller         F5054      109/163   10:39     1:39:14
5022  Suzanne Shoop          F5559        50/89   10:39     1:39:15
5023  Stacy Lambert          F3034      512/689   10:39     1:39:15
5024  Shani Rivers           F3034      513/689   10:39     1:39:16
5025  Leslie Batten          F5054      110/163   10:39     1:39:16
5026  Carter Stein           M5054      183/203   10:39     1:39:16
5027  Chad Schermerhorn      M4044      495/539   10:39     1:39:16
5028  Raul Pena              M4044      496/539   10:40     1:39:17
5029  Victoria Lewis         F5559        51/89   10:40     1:39:18
5030  Dave Hafer             M5054      184/203   10:40     1:39:18
5031  Travis Nale            M3034      498/551   10:40     1:39:19
5032  Mavis Hafer            F5054      111/163   10:40     1:39:19
5033  Monica Hughey          F3034      514/689   10:40     1:39:19
5034  Adam Blevens           M3539      479/540   10:40     1:39:20
5035  Jon Lever              M4044      497/539   10:40     1:39:20
5036  Carson Bowler          M4549      272/308   10:40     1:39:21
5037  Colleen Walker         F4044      330/463   10:40     1:39:21
5038  Carleen Nikzi          F3034      515/689   10:40     1:39:22
5039  Bill Bennett           M3539      480/540   10:40     1:39:23
5040  Lauren Bennett         F3034      516/689   10:40     1:39:24
5041  Lucas Raynor           M2529      390/437   10:40     1:39:24
5042  Andrew Elliott         M2529      391/437   10:40     1:39:25
5043  Portia Depina          F3034      517/689   10:40     1:39:25
5044  Kami Lemonds           F3539      416/582   10:41     1:39:26
5045  Nicholi Khajavei       M3034      499/551   10:41     1:39:27
5046  Kali Steppe            F2529      448/592   10:41     1:39:27
5047  Stacey Miller          F3539      417/582   10:41     1:39:29
5048  Clarke Balcom          M6064        53/63   10:41     1:39:31
5049  Joe Butler             M3034      500/551   10:41     1:39:34
5050  Julia Jordan           F2024      218/303   10:41     1:39:34
5051  Amy Moulden            F2529      449/592   10:41     1:39:34
5052  Peter MacK             M5559      100/127   10:42     1:39:38
5053  Katie Kelley           F3539      418/582   10:42     1:39:38
5054  Carly Rees             F3539      419/582   10:42     1:39:38
5055  Tina Tsai              F3539      420/582   10:42     1:39:39
5056  Reggie Borges          M3034      501/551   10:42     1:39:40
5057  Kelly Lesmeister       F3539      421/582   10:42     1:39:40
5058  Teresa Pivek           F5559        52/89   10:42     1:39:41
5059  Carri McBride          F3539      422/582   10:42     1:39:41
5060  Sarah Erickson         F3539      423/582   10:42     1:39:41
5061  Alaina Resnik          F3034      518/689   10:42     1:39:42
5062  Susan Leipzig          F4044      331/463   10:42     1:39:42
5063  Kathleen Hellem        F4044      332/463   10:42     1:39:42
5064  Kyle Resnik            M3034      502/551   10:42     1:39:42
5065  Elizabeth Penn         F3539      424/582   10:42     1:39:44
5066  Krista Anderson        F3034      519/689   10:43     1:39:44
5067  Jenni Thompson         F3539      425/582   10:43     1:39:45
5068  Chris Meyers           M4549      273/308   10:43     1:39:45
5069  Nichole Bennett        F3539      426/582   10:43     1:39:46
5070  Brian Gray             M4044      498/539   10:43     1:39:46
5071  Sibylle Baer           F4549      176/264   10:43     1:39:46
5072  Tim Davis              M3034      503/551   10:43     1:39:46
5073  Marianne Young         F5054      112/163   10:43     1:39:46
5074  Jessica Burton Desroch F4044      333/463   10:43     1:39:46
5075  Leslie Maggiora        F3539      427/582   10:43     1:39:46
5076  Cindy Hubert           F5054      113/163   10:43     1:39:47
5077  Rachel Hirsch          F2024      219/303   10:43     1:39:47
5078  Bria Jones             F2529      450/592   10:43     1:39:48
5079  Bradley Marks          M4549      274/308   10:43     1:39:48
5080  Jeremiah West          M3034      504/551   10:43     1:39:49
5081  Pearl Zadnik           F3539      428/582   10:43     1:39:50
5082  Alyssa Ann Engle       F4044      334/463   10:43     1:39:51
5083  Julie Dang             F3034      520/689   10:43     1:39:52
5084  Carolyn Sadle          F3539      429/582   10:43     1:39:52
5085  Matt Vosper            M3034      505/551   10:43     1:39:52
5086  Brad Stewart           M5559      101/127   10:43     1:39:53
5087  Christine Lutjen       F3539      430/582   10:44     1:39:54
5088  Donna Kalik            F5054      114/163   10:44     1:39:55
5089  Joan Jasper            F5559        53/89   10:44     1:39:56
5090  Adrienne Youmans       F3539      431/582   10:44     1:39:56
5091  Jennifer Nelson        F2529      451/592   10:44     1:39:58
5092  Nancy Standiford       F4549      177/264   10:44     1:39:58
5093  Jennifer Goodrich      F3034      521/689   10:44     1:39:59
5094  Andrea Wood            F3539      432/582   10:44     1:40:01
5095  Forrest Smith          M3034      506/551   10:44     1:40:01
5096  Kelly Delmore          F4044      335/463   10:44     1:40:01
5097  Dawn Handley           F2529      452/592   10:44     1:40:02
5098  Matthew Bruno          M2529      392/437   10:44     1:40:03
5099  Jeannie Smith          F3034      522/689   10:44     1:40:03
5100  Patti Blasco           F6064        22/31   10:45     1:40:03
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5101  Elizabeth Hawkey       F3034      523/689   10:45     1:40:04
5102  Jeremy Vecht           M4044      499/539   10:45     1:40:04
5103  Aili Jokela            F4549      178/264   10:45     1:40:05
5104  Travis Frost           M3034      507/551   10:45     1:40:05
5105  Anita Hollenbeck       F4549      179/264   10:45     1:40:06
5106  Rachel Belcher         F4549      180/264   10:45     1:40:10
5107  Julie Hurt             F3539      433/582   10:45     1:40:12
5108  Cindy Shrum            F4549      181/264   10:45     1:40:12
5109  Deborah Driscoll       F3539      434/582   10:45     1:40:12
5110  Yolanda Garcia         F3539      435/582   10:46     1:40:13
5111  Eve Broaddus           F3539      436/582   10:46     1:40:14
5112  Sarah Kellogg          F2529      453/592   10:46     1:40:14
5113  Lori Farmer            F5054      115/163   10:46     1:40:14
5114  Blanca Rogers          F4044      336/463   10:46     1:40:15
5115  Crystal Schmidt-Dipaol F5559        54/89   10:46     1:40:16
5116  Rachelle Basaraba      F3034      524/689   10:46     1:40:16
5117  Alex Gordin            M5559      102/127   10:46     1:40:16
5118  Dan Douthit            M3034      508/551   10:46     1:40:17
5119  David Soronow          M3539      481/540   10:46     1:40:17
5120  Max Gordin             M3034      509/551   10:46     1:40:18
5121  Mindy Hangsleben       F3034      525/689   10:46     1:40:18
5122  James Belcher          M4044      500/539   10:46     1:40:18
5123  Emily Culbert          F4044      337/463   10:46     1:40:18
5124  Malyia Pladziewicz     F3539      437/582   10:46     1:40:19
5125  Jennifer Hopkins       F3034      526/689   10:46     1:40:19
5126  Brandi Hoglund         F2529      454/592   10:46     1:40:20
5127  Margo MacDow           F5559        55/89   10:46     1:40:20
5128  Tansey Grant           F3034      527/689   10:46     1:40:20
5129  Tonia Albert           F4044      338/463   10:46     1:40:21
5130  Aaron Abrams           M3539      482/540   10:47     1:40:23
5131  Jory Shene             M2529      393/437   10:47     1:40:23
5132  Rikki Hayden           F2529      455/592   10:47     1:40:23
5133  Andrew Jauri           M3034      510/551   10:47     1:40:23
5134  Josiah Fox             M3034      511/551   10:47     1:40:24
5135  Gina Fox               F3034      528/689   10:47     1:40:24
5136  Dahlia Rodriguez       F3539      438/582   10:47     1:40:26
5137  Lydia Singleterry      F3034      529/689   10:47     1:40:27
5138  Rosalind McKenna       F4549      182/264   10:47     1:40:27
5139  Evan Cohan             M3034      512/551   10:47     1:40:29
5140  Stacey Silva           F3034      530/689   10:47     1:40:30
5141  Jennifer Woodruff      F4044      339/463   10:48     1:40:31
5142  Katharine Wilson       F4044      340/463   10:48     1:40:32
5143  Cindy Robb             F3034      531/689   10:48     1:40:32
5144  Gina Reed              F3539      439/582   10:48     1:40:32
5145  Joanne Fornaca         F5559        56/89   10:48     1:40:32
5146  Kayna Hogue            F5559        57/89   10:48     1:40:32
5147  Maggie Walker          F3539      440/582   10:48     1:40:34
5148  Mary Cecchini          F2529      456/592   10:48     1:40:35
5149  Masahiro Tanaka        M3034      513/551   10:48     1:40:36
5150  Susan Kosmala          F3539      441/582   10:48     1:40:36
5151  Rene Steelman          F5559        58/89   10:48     1:40:37
5152  Anu Mallavarapu        F4044      341/463   10:48     1:40:37
5153  Pam Hellem             F4044      342/463   10:48     1:40:38
5154  Marci Hartman          F3034      532/689   10:48     1:40:40
5155  Alfredo Belanger       M3034      514/551   10:49     1:40:40
5156  Elisabeth Anderson     F2024      220/303   10:49     1:40:41
5157  Kelly Freuler          F4549      183/264   10:49     1:40:41
5158  Christy Payne          F4044      343/463   10:49     1:40:41
5159  Alyssa Anderson        F3034      533/689   10:49     1:40:41
5160  Michelle Russell       F3034      534/689   10:49     1:40:42
5161  Luanne Jaramillo       F3539      442/582   10:49     1:40:42
5162  Leah Findtner          F3539      443/582   10:49     1:40:44
5163  Valerie McCallum       F5054      116/163   10:49     1:40:44
5164  Adrienne Casey         F4044      344/463   10:49     1:40:44
5165  Dustan Kailiuli        M3034      515/551   10:49     1:40:44
5166  Holli Cass             F4549      184/264   10:49     1:40:44
5167  Brian Costa            M4549      275/308   10:49     1:40:45
5168  Jacque Elliott         F3034      535/689   10:49     1:40:46
5169  Holly Chan             F0114        10/17   10:49     1:40:46
5170  Valerie Dewitz         M3539      483/540   10:49     1:40:47
5171  Kim Murie              F3539      444/582   10:49     1:40:48
5172  Linda Chan             F4549      185/264   10:49     1:40:48
5173  Robin Ferguson         F3034      536/689   10:49     1:40:49
5174  Suzanne Hesse          F3034      537/689   10:49     1:40:49
5175  Sean Blair             M2529      394/437   10:50     1:40:50
5176  Stephanie Snydwe       F4044      345/463   10:50     1:40:50
5177  Jill Atwi              F4044      346/463   10:50     1:40:50
5178  David Lindenmuth       M3539      484/540   10:50     1:40:53
5179  Rick Ackerman          M3034      516/551   10:50     1:40:53
5180  Irene Rambo            F2024      221/303   10:50     1:40:53
5181  Mike Jones             M4549      276/308   10:50     1:40:56
5182  Karen Rieman           F5054      117/163   10:50     1:40:56
5183  Stephanie Sirois       F2529      457/592   10:50     1:40:56
5184  Andrea Nelson          F3539      445/582   10:50     1:40:57
5185  Ashley Shanteau        F2529      458/592   10:50     1:40:57
5186  Andrea Starr           F2529      459/592   10:50     1:40:58
5187  Stephanie Kaiser       F2024      222/303   10:50     1:40:58
5188  Andrew Barnisin        M1519        57/62   10:50     1:40:59
5189  Stephanie MacPherson   F3539      446/582   10:51     1:40:59
5190  Rosey Sramek           F2529      460/592   10:51     1:40:59
5191  Nikole Freeman         F2529      461/592   10:51     1:41:00
5192  Kim Hart Baldridge     F5559        59/89   10:51     1:41:00
5193  Terry Valadez          F4549      186/264   10:51     1:41:01
5194  Ann Becker             F5559        60/89   10:51     1:41:01
5195  Elizabeth Lloyd        F3034      538/689   10:51     1:41:01
5196  Ramiro Casillas        M4044      501/539   10:51     1:41:01
5197  Erica Irvine           F3034      539/689   10:51     1:41:02
5198  Raul Medrano           M3539      485/540   10:51     1:41:02
5199  Jason Tuckness         M3034      517/551   10:51     1:41:02
5200  Hayley Hook            F3034      540/689   10:51     1:41:03
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5201  Beth Gritzmacher       F4549      187/264   10:51     1:41:03
5202  Diane Michels          F6569          5/8   10:51     1:41:03
5203  Miranda Kenton         F2529      462/592   10:51     1:41:03
5204  Charles Rush           M2529      395/437   10:51     1:41:05
5205  Jessica Torres         F2529      463/592   10:51     1:41:06
5206  Maryann Takashima      F3539      447/582   10:51     1:41:07
5207  Cazz Kellum            M2529      396/437   10:51     1:41:07
5208  David Wiskow           M6064        54/63   10:52     1:41:09
5209  Summer Beagle          F2529      464/592   10:52     1:41:09
5210  Robert Guy             M2529      397/437   10:52     1:41:10
5211  Jill Braem             F4044      347/463   10:52     1:41:11
5212  Colette McEldowney     F2024      223/303   10:52     1:41:11
5213  Teri Jerome            F3539      448/582   10:52     1:41:11
5214  Ann Ivans              F2024      224/303   10:52     1:41:12
5215  Ian Trumbo             M2529      398/437   10:52     1:41:12
5216  Bryan Thomson          M3539      486/540   10:52     1:41:12
5217  Joe Jerome             M3539      487/540   10:52     1:41:13
5218  Stephen Gibb           M5054      185/203   10:52     1:41:13
5219  Rita Roberts           F5054      118/163   10:52     1:41:13
5220  Kristan Kramer         F3034      541/689   10:52     1:41:15
5221  Jim Doyle              M4044      502/539   10:52     1:41:16
5222  Ken Guffey             M3034      518/551   10:52     1:41:17
5223  Melissa Goebel         F3034      542/689   10:52     1:41:17
5224  Debbie Slagle          F4044      348/463   10:53     1:41:18
5225  Heidi Anderson         F3034      543/689   10:53     1:41:18
5226  Rebecca Green          F4549      188/264   10:53     1:41:19
5227  Elizabeth Swanson      F2529      465/592   10:53     1:41:19
5228  Kimberly Dodd          F3034      544/689   10:53     1:41:21
5229  Stacy Blumberg         F3539      449/582   10:53     1:41:21
5230  Tracy Sax              F4044      349/463   10:53     1:41:23
5231  Jerusha Karraker       F3034      545/689   10:53     1:41:23
5232  Steph Schmidt          F3034      546/689   10:53     1:41:23
5233  Dale Kiesz             M6064        55/63   10:53     1:41:25
5234  James Layton           M3034      519/551   10:54     1:41:27
5235  Leslie Gritzmacher     F4044      350/463   10:54     1:41:27
5236  Kara Leever            F2529      466/592   10:54     1:41:28
5237  Suzanne Montalbano     F4044      351/463   10:54     1:41:29
5238  Stephanie Gordy        F3539      450/582   10:54     1:41:29
5239  Keli Mumford           F4044      352/463   10:54     1:41:29
5240  Michelle Blevens       F3034      547/689   10:54     1:41:29
5241  Lindsay Sandor         F3034      548/689   10:54     1:41:30
5242  Wendi Rekers Braun     F4044      353/463   10:54     1:41:30
5243  Helen McKee            F3034      549/689   10:54     1:41:30
5244  Danny Pettit           M4549      277/308   10:54     1:41:31
5245  Frank Coburn           M3539      488/540   10:54     1:41:31
5246  William Padgett        M6569        16/25   10:54     1:41:31
5247  Christina Hanson       F3034      550/689   10:54     1:41:32
5248  Trisha Ostrander       F2529      467/592   10:54     1:41:32
5249  Karla Ridling          F4549      189/264   10:54     1:41:32
5250  Reyna Moreno           F2529      468/592   10:54     1:41:33
5251  Mary Gramling          F3034      551/689   10:54     1:41:34
5252  Carl Hand              M3539      489/540   10:54     1:41:34
5253  Amy McFarland          F3539      451/582   10:54     1:41:35
5254  Jennifer Riehl         F2529      469/592   10:54     1:41:36
5255  Kirsten Thompson       F4044      354/463   10:54     1:41:36
5256  Angelika Heidelberger  F3539      452/582   10:55     1:41:36
5257  Brandi Leos            F3034      552/689   10:55     1:41:36
5258  April Murazzo          F2529      470/592   10:55     1:41:37
5259  Chris Roemmich         F4044      355/463   10:55     1:41:38
5260  Sobha You              F4044      356/463   10:55     1:41:40
5261  Audrey Blankenship     F3034      553/689   10:55     1:41:41
5262  Robin Allen            F3539      453/582   10:55     1:41:42
5263  Michelle McHone        F4044      357/463   10:55     1:41:42
5264  Julia Smetana          F2529      471/592   10:55     1:41:43
5265  Susanne Bailey         F5559        61/89   10:55     1:41:44
5266  Victoria Prescott      F2529      472/592   10:56     1:41:48
5267  Mirranda Saari         F3539      454/582   10:56     1:41:48
5268  Kenneth Huynh          M4549      278/308   10:56     1:41:48
5269  Jen Orgaard            F4044      358/463   10:56     1:41:53
5270  Mike Morris            M4549      279/308   10:56     1:41:53
5271  Kate Thier             F2529      473/592   10:56     1:41:54
5272  Brittany Budil         F2529      474/592   10:57     1:41:55
5273  Grady Preston          M4549      280/308   10:57     1:41:56
5274  Jody Taylor            F2024      225/303   10:57     1:41:58
5275  Megan Smith            F2529      475/592   10:57     1:41:58
5276  Julie Brempelis        F2024      226/303   10:57     1:42:00
5277  Alisa Bruno            F2529      476/592   10:57     1:42:01
5278  Beth Berselli          F3539      455/582   10:57     1:42:01
5279  Shelly Fleeman         F3034      554/689   10:57     1:42:01
5280  Brian Moon             M4549      281/308   10:57     1:42:03
5281  Ken Convery            M3539      490/540   10:57     1:42:04
5282  Sherri Corcoran        F4549      190/264   10:58     1:42:04
5283  Linda Walker           F6064        23/31   10:58     1:42:06
5284  Ben Dukleth            M2529      399/437   10:58     1:42:06
5285  Hilary Gibson          F3034      555/689   10:58     1:42:07
5286  Tom Grove              M5559      103/127   10:58     1:42:07
5287  Mariela Mireles        F3034      556/689   10:58     1:42:09
5288  Brandon Porter         M2529      400/437   10:58     1:42:09
5289  David Misitano         M5054      186/203   10:58     1:42:10
5290  Amber Birlew           F2529      477/592   10:58     1:42:10
5291  Kat Zimmerman          F3539      456/582   10:58     1:42:10
5292  Steven Miller          M4549      282/308   10:58     1:42:10
5293  Nada Goheen Escue      F4549      191/264   10:58     1:42:11
5294  Gretchen Lawson        F4044      359/463   10:58     1:42:11
5295  Charles Smith          M5559      104/127   10:59     1:42:14
5296  Ann Rakosi             F4549      192/264   10:59     1:42:15
5297  Stephanie Wile         F3034      557/689   10:59     1:42:16
5298  Mindy Shah             F3539      457/582   10:59     1:42:17
5299  Sara Hopkins           F3034      558/689   10:59     1:42:17
5300  Nicole Cossette        F4044      360/463   10:59     1:42:19
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5301  Ian Wilson             M3539      491/540   10:59     1:42:19
5302  Wayne Anderson         M5559      105/127   10:59     1:42:21
5303  Jane Krauss            F5054      119/163   10:59     1:42:22
5304  Katherine Phares       F3034      559/689   10:59     1:42:22
5305  Tim Magney             M4044      503/539   11:00     1:42:23
5306  Cory Warner            F2024      227/303   11:00     1:42:24
5307  John Hieb              M4549      283/308   11:00     1:42:25
5308  Lori Queen             F4549      193/264   11:00     1:42:25
5309  Adam Keough            M2529      401/437   11:00     1:42:26
5310  Marty Warner           MWC            1/1   11:00     1:42:27
5311  Rylan Phillips         M3034      520/551   11:00     1:42:27
5312  Jessica Streicher      F2529      478/592   11:00     1:42:30
5313  Lindsey Kiesz          F3034      560/689   11:00     1:42:30
5314  Danielle Streicher     F2024      228/303   11:00     1:42:30
5315  Joanna Lipske          F3539      458/582   11:00     1:42:31
5316  Kristen Lawson         F2529      479/592   11:00     1:42:31
5317  Kerry Sanford          F4549      194/264   11:00     1:42:31
5318  Angela Aurit           F3034      561/689   11:01     1:42:32
5319  Noah Heller            M3034      521/551   11:01     1:42:33
5320  Sean Fornelli          M4044      504/539   11:01     1:42:33
5321  Amy Vandetta           F3539      459/582   11:01     1:42:34
5322  Jennifer Murray        F3539      460/582   11:01     1:42:34
5323  Erica Endicott         F3034      562/689   11:01     1:42:35
5324  Michiko Freuler        F5559        62/89   11:01     1:42:35
5325  Richard Fisher         M6569        17/25   11:01     1:42:36
5326  Robert Schwenn         M3539      492/540   11:01     1:42:37
5327  Jennifer Yang          F3034      563/689   11:01     1:42:38
5328  Emmanuel Jimenez       M2024      136/147   11:01     1:42:38
5329  Pam Maas               F3539      461/582   11:01     1:42:39
5330  Donnie Graves          M6064        56/63   11:01     1:42:39
5331  Jennifer Friedman      F3034      564/689   11:01     1:42:40
5332  Jacqueline Brown       F2024      229/303   11:01     1:42:40
5333  Terry Dewar            M4549      284/308   11:01     1:42:40
5334  Parker Craig           M2529      402/437   11:01     1:42:41
5335  Corey Pacheco          M2024      137/147   11:01     1:42:41
5336  Callan Krevanko        F1519        32/47   11:02     1:42:42
5337  Lisa Kloke             F3539      462/582   11:02     1:42:42
5338  Ken Andrews            M5559      106/127   11:02     1:42:42
5339  Amanda Kopra           F4044      361/463   11:02     1:42:43
5340  Barry Murphy           M5559      107/127   11:02     1:42:44
5341  Bonnie Wilson          F3034      565/689   11:02     1:42:45
5342  Michael Kenning        M2529      403/437   11:02     1:42:45
5343  Karilyn Wise           F2024      230/303   11:02     1:42:46
5344  Leah Stevens           F2529      480/592   11:02     1:42:47
5345  Diane Fiegenbaum       F5559        63/89   11:02     1:42:47
5346  Philippe Justel        M4549      285/308   11:02     1:42:49
5347  John Elsener           M4549      286/308   11:02     1:42:49
5348  Bruce Elsten           M5054      187/203   11:02     1:42:50
5349  Tracy Shaffer          F4044      362/463   11:02     1:42:51
5350  Laraine Elsten         F5054      120/163   11:03     1:42:51
5351  Cameron Clarke         M3034      522/551   11:03     1:42:51
5352  Krista McLellan        F3034      566/689   11:03     1:42:54
5353  Alicia Williams        F2529      481/592   11:03     1:42:55
5354  Robyn Bassett          F4549      195/264   11:03     1:42:55
5355  Cagdas Akturan         F3539      463/582   11:03     1:42:57
5356  Julie MacFarlane       F5054      121/163   11:03     1:42:59
5357  Ryan Scott             M3539      493/540   11:03     1:42:59
5358  Tiffany Ticknor        F4044      363/463   11:03     1:42:59
5359  Shannon Armstead       F2529      482/592   11:03     1:42:59
5360  Herman  Jr Kahaloa     M3539      494/540   11:04     1:43:00
5361  Alan Jensen            M7074          6/8   11:04     1:43:03
5362  Jean Olson             F4044      364/463   11:04     1:43:03
5363  Tammy Welburn          F4044      365/463   11:04     1:43:04
5364  Celia Kane             F4044      366/463   11:04     1:43:04
5365  Crystal Grover         F3034      567/689   11:04     1:43:07
5366  Mike Brennan           M5559      108/127   11:04     1:43:08
5367  Christine Ye           F5559        64/89   11:04     1:43:08
5368  Rick Carrillo          M3034      523/551   11:04     1:43:08
5369  Courtney Nichols       F3539      464/582   11:04     1:43:08
5370  Jacqueline Strand      F4044      367/463   11:04     1:43:08
5371  Stephen Fenno          M3034      524/551   11:05     1:43:10
5372  Chris Breyer           M3539      495/540   11:05     1:43:10
5373  Rebecca Burton         F2024      231/303   11:05     1:43:11
5374  Sara Fenno             F2529      483/592   11:05     1:43:11
5375  Tija Medina            F3539      465/582   11:05     1:43:12
5376  Austin Bocchetti       M2024      138/147   11:05     1:43:12
5377  Kelly Asmus            F4044      368/463   11:05     1:43:15
5378  Craig Clark            M3539      496/540   11:05     1:43:15
5379  Jocelyn Smiley         F3034      568/689   11:05     1:43:16
5380  James Smiley           M3539      497/540   11:05     1:43:16
5381  Jennifer Holm          F4044      369/463   11:05     1:43:17
5382  Jennifer Gillock       F3539      466/582   11:05     1:43:17
5383  Jody Bea               F4044      370/463   11:05     1:43:18
5384  Stephanie Sargeant     F4044      371/463   11:05     1:43:18
5385  Crystal Clark Kosik    F3539      467/582   11:05     1:43:18
5386  Chera Thompson         F3539      468/582   11:05     1:43:18
5387  Debbie Case            F4549      196/264   11:06     1:43:21
5388  Joshua Kelley          M4044      505/539   11:06     1:43:21
5389  Rachel Cichowski       F2529      484/592   11:06     1:43:21
5390  Francisus Ladage       M4549      287/308   11:06     1:43:25
5391  Sarah Demary           F3539      469/582   11:06     1:43:26
5392  Matthew Wood           M5559      109/127   11:06     1:43:26
5393  Randy Pellegrini       M4549      288/308   11:06     1:43:27
5394  Emily Wagner           F2529      485/592   11:06     1:43:28
5395  Anna Sims              F2024      232/303   11:06     1:43:28
5396  Joy Martin             F4044      372/463   11:06     1:43:28
5397  Mary Pletsch           M1519        58/62   11:07     1:43:28
5398  Kristen Latimer        F4549      197/264   11:07     1:43:28
5399  Deborah Steigleder     F4549      198/264   11:07     1:43:29
5400  Roxanne McKay          F4044      373/463   11:07     1:43:30
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5401  Amanda Riedel          F3034      569/689   11:07     1:43:30
5402  Jamie Wortman          F2024      233/303   11:07     1:43:32
5403  Theresa McCann         F5054      122/163   11:07     1:43:33
5404  Jackie Peterson        F2529      486/592   11:07     1:43:34
5405  Gene Smith             M5054      188/203   11:08     1:43:38
5406  Katie Peter            F2529      487/592   11:08     1:43:39
5407  Aaron Bogle            M2529      404/437   11:08     1:43:39
5408  Timothy Holmes         M4044      506/539   11:08     1:43:40
5409  Enda Pierce            F4044      374/463   11:08     1:43:40
5410  Paige Krauss           F2529      488/592   11:08     1:43:40
5411  Janel Teran            F3539      470/582   11:08     1:43:40
5412  Leslie Dinsdale        F5559        65/89   11:08     1:43:41
5413  Richard Brown          M5559      110/127   11:08     1:43:45
5414  James Westerfield      M3034      525/551   11:08     1:43:45
5415  Michelle Hughes        F2529      489/592   11:09     1:43:47
5416  Lindsey Middleton      F2529      490/592   11:09     1:43:48
5417  Sherry Callahan        F3034      570/689   11:09     1:43:50
5418  Robert Ouellette       M6064        57/63   11:09     1:43:50
5419  Katie Harlow           F2529      491/592   11:09     1:43:52
5420  Kerry Burgott          F2024      234/303   11:09     1:43:54
5421  Karen Ellis            F5054      123/163   11:09     1:43:55
5422  Ronda Fluetsch         F3034      571/689   11:10     1:43:56
5423  Chaz Luchterhand       M2024      139/147   11:10     1:43:57
5424  Keri Sime              F2024      235/303   11:10     1:43:57
5425  Elizabeth Craig        F3034      572/689   11:10     1:43:57
5426  Brittany Wheeler       F2529      492/592   11:10     1:43:57
5427  Christina Hodge        F2024      236/303   11:10     1:43:58
5428  Kim Avalos             F2529      493/592   11:10     1:44:00
5429  Sarah Giffin           F5054      124/163   11:10     1:44:02
5430  Leslie Maeda           F5559        66/89   11:10     1:44:02
5431  Tamera Tallman         F4044      375/463   11:10     1:44:03
5432  Darryl Houghtelling    M4044      507/539   11:10     1:44:03
5433  Shelley Uselman        F3034      573/689   11:10     1:44:04
5434  Debi Frohs             F4044      376/463   11:10     1:44:04
5435  Alma Huerta            F2529      494/592   11:10     1:44:05
5436  Michele Carlson        F4044      377/463   11:10     1:44:05
5437  Tracey Meyers          F4549      199/264   11:11     1:44:06
5438  Jason Roth             M4044      508/539   11:11     1:44:06
5439  Rob Carlson            M4044      509/539   11:11     1:44:06
5440  Valerie Burns          F3034      574/689   11:11     1:44:06
5441  Hilary Zamudio         F2529      495/592   11:11     1:44:07
5442  Maxwell Fishback       M2529      405/437   11:11     1:44:08
5443  Brandy Rose            F2529      496/592   11:11     1:44:09
5444  Aimee Steketee         F4044      378/463   11:11     1:44:09
5445  Christopher Casebeer   M5054      189/203   11:11     1:44:09
5446  Curtis Siegmund        M2529      406/437   11:11     1:44:10
5447  Raelene Fulford        F3539      471/582   11:11     1:44:10
5448  Jim Schwartz           M6569        18/25   11:11     1:44:10
5449  Sandeep Gupta          M2529      407/437   11:11     1:44:11
5450  Courtney Baggett       F3034      575/689   11:11     1:44:12
5451  Marie Pearson          F3034      576/689   11:11     1:44:12
5452  Brigid Rooney          F2529      497/592   11:11     1:44:12
5453  Ciara Oneill           F2529      498/592   11:11     1:44:13
5454  Nelly Kovalev          F3034      577/689   11:11     1:44:14
5455  Jessica Mottern        F3034      578/689   11:12     1:44:16
5456  Molly Anderson         F0114        11/17   11:12     1:44:18
5457  Robert Redd            M2529      408/437   11:12     1:44:19
5458  Leslie Anderson        F3539      472/582   11:12     1:44:19
5459  Jackie Louie Riley     F4549      200/264   11:12     1:44:19
5460  Shawn Sheppeard        M2024      140/147   11:12     1:44:20
5461  Pamela Cunningham      F4549      201/264   11:12     1:44:20
5462  Ana Casas              F2529      499/592   11:12     1:44:21
5463  Jennifer Livingston    F3539      473/582   11:12     1:44:21
5464  Kate Collard           F1519        33/47   11:12     1:44:22
5465  Suzy Burkhart          F2529      500/592   11:12     1:44:22
5466  Emily Ulrich           F3034      579/689   11:12     1:44:23
5467  Dillon Upp             M2024      141/147   11:12     1:44:23
5468  Lisa Hetzler           F5559        67/89   11:12     1:44:24
5469  Brian Craw             M2529      409/437   11:12     1:44:24
5470  Maria Lemay            F3539      474/582   11:13     1:44:26
5471  Aaryn Lee              F2024      237/303   11:13     1:44:26
5472  Jeana Gump             F3539      475/582   11:13     1:44:26
5473  Cindy Werhane          F4044      379/463   11:13     1:44:27
5474  Brian Carrow           M2529      410/437   11:13     1:44:28
5475  John Zimmerman         M3034      526/551   11:13     1:44:29
5476  Nancy Nestlen          F4044      380/463   11:13     1:44:29
5477  Benjamin Rongve        M2529      411/437   11:13     1:44:29
5478  Leonardo Gonzalez      M5054      190/203   11:13     1:44:30
5479  Keith Fisher           M4044      510/539   11:13     1:44:31
5480  Desiree Fisher         F4044      381/463   11:13     1:44:31
5481  Stanley Henderson      M5054      191/203   11:13     1:44:32
5482  Dwayne Barnes          M4549      289/308   11:13     1:44:32
5483  Kelly Barnes           F4549      202/264   11:13     1:44:32
5484  Marian Cooper          F3034      580/689   11:14     1:44:36
5485  Scott Johnson          M3539      498/540   11:14     1:44:38
5486  Christie Stewart       F3539      476/582   11:14     1:44:39
5487  Gabriel Engel          M2529      412/437   11:14     1:44:39
5488  Jamie Sheppard         F3034      581/689   11:14     1:44:40
5489  Susan Rittal           F4044      382/463   11:14     1:44:40
5490  Kitty Jones            F4549      203/264   11:14     1:44:41
5491  Julie Gleason          F4044      383/463   11:14     1:44:41
5492  Dan Berger             M4044      511/539   11:15     1:44:44
5493  David Schneider        M6064        58/63   11:15     1:44:45
5494  Cynthia Gleason        F4044      384/463   11:15     1:44:45
5495  Michelle Houser        F4044      385/463   11:15     1:44:45
5496  Michael Roberts        M4044      512/539   11:15     1:44:46
5497  Melanie Humberston     F3034      582/689   11:15     1:44:48
5498  Rick Gonzales          M4044      513/539   11:15     1:44:48
5499  Leslie Frederick       F4549      204/264   11:15     1:44:51
5500  Donald Stringer        M5054      192/203   11:15     1:44:52
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5501  Sandra Carter          F4044      386/463   11:16     1:44:56
5502  Kimberly Boyce         F3034      583/689   11:16     1:44:57
5503  Alex Harry             M2529      413/437   11:16     1:45:01
5504  Christy Wiatt          F3034      584/689   11:17     1:45:04
5505  Emily Southworth Gisse F2529      501/592   11:17     1:45:04
5506  Peggy Staggs           F5559        68/89   11:17     1:45:05
5507  Veronica Forbish       F3539      477/582   11:17     1:45:06
5508  Amy Debruhl            F2529      502/592   11:17     1:45:07
5509  Nikki Watkins          F4044      387/463   11:17     1:45:07
5510  Kitling Lum            F3539      478/582   11:17     1:45:08
5511  Brett Van Kopp         M4044      514/539   11:17     1:45:10
5512  Courtney Millikin      F3539      479/582   11:18     1:45:11
5513  Jennifer Williams      F3539      480/582   11:18     1:45:12
5514  Lisa Howlett           F4549      205/264   11:18     1:45:13
5515  Dawn Clement           F3539      481/582   11:18     1:45:14
5516  Nick Church            M3034      527/551   11:18     1:45:15
5517  Carol Samuels          F5054      125/163   11:18     1:45:16
5518  Marybeth Cardenas      F2529      503/592   11:18     1:45:18
5519  Joel Oyama             M3539      499/540   11:18     1:45:18
5520  Melissa Cantwell       F3034      585/689   11:18     1:45:19
5521  Shannon Martin         F4044      388/463   11:19     1:45:21
5522  Debbie Shurson         F3034      586/689   11:19     1:45:22
5523  Lindsey David          F3034      587/689   11:19     1:45:23
5524  Katherine Lanouette    F2529      504/592   11:19     1:45:23
5525  Katie Gunderson        F2529      505/592   11:19     1:45:23
5526  Karen Cochrane         F4044      389/463   11:19     1:45:24
5527  Rene Dejarnatt         F2529      506/592   11:19     1:45:24
5528  Leah Williams          F3539      482/582   11:19     1:45:27
5529  Walter Barnett         M3034      528/551   11:19     1:45:27
5530  Karen Love             F4549      206/264   11:19     1:45:29
5531  Ken Smith              M3539      500/540   11:20     1:45:32
5532  Jim Sever              M3034      529/551   11:20     1:45:37
5533  Megan Sever            F3034      588/689   11:20     1:45:37
5534  Micah Harris           M3034      530/551   11:20     1:45:38
5535  Kelsey Dake            F2529      507/592   11:20     1:45:38
5536  Susan Miller           F4044      390/463   11:21     1:45:39
5537  Lisa Azar              F4044      391/463   11:21     1:45:39
5538  Ann Holler             F4044      392/463   11:21     1:45:41
5539  Melissa Trees          F3539      483/582   11:21     1:45:42
5540  Bradley Buselli        M2529      414/437   11:21     1:45:43
5541  Catina Hogg            F3539      484/582   11:21     1:45:44
5542  Doreen Maness          F3539      485/582   11:21     1:45:45
5543  Alix Abel              F2529      508/592   11:21     1:45:46
5544  Beckie Tempel          F3539      486/582   11:21     1:45:47
5545  Asena Lawrence         F2024      238/303   11:22     1:45:49
5546  Del Berg               M6569        19/25   11:22     1:45:50
5547  Lydia Stoffers         F3539      487/582   11:22     1:45:51
5548  Kasha Fletcher         F3539      488/582   11:22     1:45:52
5549  Cynthia Fong           F3034      589/689   11:22     1:45:53
5550  Patricia Stackpole     F2024      239/303   11:22     1:45:54
5551  Al Sermeno             M3539      501/540   11:22     1:45:56
5552  Ranon Chaussee         F3034      590/689   11:22     1:45:57
5553  Alice Kintner          F2529      509/592   11:22     1:45:57
5554  Brooke Mittermann      F2529      510/592   11:23     1:45:58
5555  Kirsten Bault          F2529      511/592   11:23     1:45:59
5556  David Berniker         M5054      193/203   11:23     1:45:59
5557  Riley Anderson         M2529      415/437   11:23     1:45:59
5558  Chris Merten           M4044      515/539   11:23     1:45:59
5559  Lisa Powell            F4549      207/264   11:23     1:45:59
5560  Ilene Vu               F3539      489/582   11:23     1:45:59
5561  Alexa Powell           F2024      240/303   11:23     1:45:59
5562  Ronna McHugh Lemasters F4044      393/463   11:23     1:46:00
5563  Miranda Merrill        F2024      241/303   11:23     1:46:01
5564  Rebecca Lang           F1519        34/47   11:23     1:46:02
5565  Kassandra Nguyen       F4044      394/463   11:23     1:46:02
5566  Rhonda Hauck           F5054      126/163   11:23     1:46:04
5567  Mindy Cummings Brown   F3539      490/582   11:23     1:46:04
5568  David Lane             M3539      502/540   11:23     1:46:05
5569  Elijah Dial            M1519        59/62   11:23     1:46:06
5570  Mayanna Allen          F3539      491/582   11:23     1:46:06
5571  Gabrielle Kent         F1519        35/47   11:23     1:46:06
5572  Lynn Kneeland          F3034      591/689   11:24     1:46:08
5573  Mary Masla             F2024      242/303   11:24     1:46:08
5574  Katrina Hunsaker       F3034      592/689   11:24     1:46:09
5575  Heidi Thistle          F3539      492/582   11:24     1:46:09
5576  Mark Pranger           M4549      290/308   11:24     1:46:10
5577  Nichol Merrill         F3034      593/689   11:24     1:46:10
5578  James Mattern          M5559      111/127   11:24     1:46:11
5579  Marcy Houle            F5559        69/89   11:24     1:46:11
5580  Kayla Johnson          F2024      243/303   11:24     1:46:12
5581  Susannah Omundson      F2024      244/303   11:24     1:46:12
5582  Susan Williams         F5559        70/89   11:24     1:46:13
5583  Roger Lembrick         M6569        20/25   11:24     1:46:13
5584  Christine Moss         F1519        36/47   11:24     1:46:14
5585  Tim Fier               M5559      112/127   11:24     1:46:14
5586  Nick Fritz             M2529      416/437   11:24     1:46:15
5587  Jamie Sumner           F3034      594/689   11:25     1:46:16
5588  Sallie Bowman          F5054      127/163   11:25     1:46:17
5589  Shelly Beckers         F5054      128/163   11:25     1:46:17
5590  Karla Hernandez        F2529      512/592   11:25     1:46:19
5591  Shannon Schumacher     F3034      595/689   11:25     1:46:20
5592  Chuck Dixon            M3539      503/540   11:25     1:46:21
5593  Clara Nemeth           F4549      208/264   11:25     1:46:21
5594  Kolu Westcott          F2529      513/592   11:25     1:46:22
5595  Megan Burger           F4549      209/264   11:25     1:46:22
5596  Quinn Sanford          F2529      514/592   11:25     1:46:23
5597  Lauran Hunter          F2529      515/592   11:25     1:46:23
5598  Terry Saylor           F5559        71/89   11:25     1:46:24
5599  Cathy Bolstad          F5559        72/89   11:25     1:46:24
5600  Les Shields            M5559      113/127   11:25     1:46:24
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5601  Nicole Oliver          F2529      516/592   11:25     1:46:24
5602  Alyssa Caporicci       F2024      245/303   11:26     1:46:26
5603  Cyndi Barber           F5054      129/163   11:26     1:46:27
5604  Krazy Brown            F3539      493/582   11:26     1:46:27
5605  Savannah Upson         F0114        12/17   11:26     1:46:28
5606  Gary Sincick           M4549      291/308   11:26     1:46:28
5607  Melissa Hebert         F2529      517/592   11:26     1:46:29
5608  Olivia Newbold         F2024      246/303   11:26     1:46:30
5609  Krystal Carbone        F2529      518/592   11:26     1:46:30
5610  Tina Harmon            F4044      395/463   11:26     1:46:31
5611  Elena Wright           F3539      494/582   11:27     1:46:35
5612  Carlos Moreno          M2529      417/437   11:27     1:46:37
5613  Kandie Baney           F4044      396/463   11:27     1:46:39
5614  Sara Tye               F4044      397/463   11:27     1:46:40
5615  Michael Saraivanov     M3539      504/540   11:27     1:46:41
5616  Beth Peters            F2024      247/303   11:27     1:46:42
5617  Michael Bartlett       M4549      292/308   11:27     1:46:43
5618  Joel Hisel             M3034      531/551   11:27     1:46:43
5619  Stephanie Hisel        F3034      596/689   11:27     1:46:43
5620  Pam Field              F6064        24/31   11:27     1:46:44
5621  Kristi Anderson        F3539      495/582   11:28     1:46:44
5622  Christina Geithner     F5054      130/163   11:28     1:46:45
5623  Ashley Rhodes          F2529      519/592   11:28     1:46:45
5624  Beth Barrer            F5054      131/163   11:28     1:46:46
5625  Leah Cronn             F3539      496/582   11:28     1:46:47
5626  Jenifer Pardy          F4549      210/264   11:28     1:46:48
5627  Kurt McClellan         M4549      293/308   11:28     1:46:50
5628  Kari Lynn Burger       F3539      497/582   11:28     1:46:51
5629  Christina Hickman      F2024      248/303   11:28     1:46:51
5630  Sarah Kelley           F3539      498/582   11:28     1:46:51
5631  Chris Shears           M3034      532/551   11:28     1:46:52
5632  Barbara Marggi         F5054      132/163   11:28     1:46:53
5633  Lisa Abramson          F5054      133/163   11:29     1:46:54
5634  Patricia Echeverria    F2529      520/592   11:29     1:46:55
5635  Christopher Morrison   M5054      194/203   11:29     1:46:55
5636  Amois Williams         F3034      597/689   11:29     1:46:55
5637  Cris Morrison          F5054      134/163   11:29     1:46:57
5638  Amy Hasson             F3034      598/689   11:29     1:46:57
5639  Ervin Czimskey         M5054      195/203   11:29     1:47:00
5640  Michael Nelson         M3539      505/540   11:29     1:47:00
5641  Tina Christensen       F3034      599/689   11:29     1:47:01
5642  Hans Lain              M3539      506/540   11:29     1:47:02
5643  Tara Lain              F3034      600/689   11:30     1:47:04
5644  Ann Woods              F2529      521/592   11:30     1:47:05
5645  Patty Leroy            F6064        25/31   11:30     1:47:06
5646  Julia Davis            F2529      522/592   11:30     1:47:06
5647  Sarah Allen            F2529      523/592   11:30     1:47:08
5648  Rachelle Trump         F3034      601/689   11:30     1:47:10
5649  Tonya Hahn             F2024      249/303   11:31     1:47:12
5650  Aaron Cooper           M2529      418/437   11:31     1:47:13
5651  Lizzy Mann             F2529      524/592   11:31     1:47:13
5652  Rossana Wong           F4549      211/264   11:31     1:47:15
5653  Leigh Jenkins          F3539      499/582   11:31     1:47:18
5654  Amy Raupp              F4044      398/463   11:31     1:47:19
5655  Alecia Pollard         F3034      602/689   11:32     1:47:22
5656  Chris Friberg          M3539      507/540   11:32     1:47:23
5657  Heather Cacak          F3539      500/582   11:32     1:47:23
5658  Heather Wonenberg      F3034      603/689   11:32     1:47:23
5659  Beatrice Shapiro       F4549      212/264   11:32     1:47:23
5660  Maureen Fox            F3539      501/582   11:32     1:47:24
5661  Kelly Ward             F2024      250/303   11:32     1:47:25
5662  Rachelle Box           F3034      604/689   11:32     1:47:26
5663  Jeremy Robb            M4044      516/539   11:32     1:47:27
5664  Stephen Grimm          M3539      508/540   11:32     1:47:29
5665  Pat Mann               F5559        73/89   11:33     1:47:32
5666  Melissa White          F3034      605/689   11:33     1:47:34
5667  Donny Boyer            M2529      419/437   11:33     1:47:34
5668  Tatiana Cordova        F2529      525/592   11:34     1:47:40
5669  Edina Plantico         F3034      606/689   11:34     1:47:43
5670  Tod Surdam             M3539      509/540   11:34     1:47:43
5671  Alison Taylor          F1519        37/47   11:34     1:47:44
5672  Tahliba Upton          F3539      502/582   11:34     1:47:45
5673  Heather Demosthenes    F2529      526/592   11:34     1:47:45
5674  Ben Halterman          M0114        22/24   11:34     1:47:45
5675  Valree Irwin           F0114        13/17   11:34     1:47:46
5676  Julianna Crisman       F3539      503/582   11:34     1:47:46
5677  Jared Hundley          M3539      510/540   11:34     1:47:46
5678  Ryan Collier           M2529      420/437   11:34     1:47:46
5679  Christiane Mueller     F4549      213/264   11:35     1:47:51
5680  Teresa Mains           F5054      135/163   11:35     1:47:52
5681  Lisa Lecavalier        F2529      527/592   11:35     1:47:53
5682  Kristi Campbell        F3539      504/582   11:35     1:47:54
5683  Jodi Watkins           F3034      607/689   11:35     1:47:55
5684  Cristi Franklin        F4044      399/463   11:35     1:47:55
5685  Kim Tollenaar          F4044      400/463   11:35     1:47:55
5686  Michele Gartner        F4044      401/463   11:35     1:47:55
5687  T Marek                F3034      608/689   11:35     1:47:56
5688  Lois Toedtli           F4044      402/463   11:35     1:47:58
5689  Rosa Nguyen            F2024      251/303   11:36     1:47:59
5690  Carolyn Koster         F2529      528/592   11:36     1:48:00
5691  Geoff McCausland       M4044      517/539   11:36     1:48:02
5692  Richard Leonard        M4044      518/539   11:36     1:48:02
5693  Jasmine Barlow         F3034      609/689   11:36     1:48:05
5694  Stacey Campbell        F3539      505/582   11:36     1:48:05
5695  Ralph Sherman          M5559      114/127   11:36     1:48:06
5696  Kyle Hulett            M3034      533/551   11:36     1:48:06
5697  Woody Davis            M4549      294/308   11:36     1:48:07
5698  Angela Domer           F3539      506/582   11:37     1:48:09
5699  Jennifer Rawlings      F3034      610/689   11:37     1:48:14
5700  Shaun Morrison         M6064        59/63   11:37     1:48:14
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5701  Shaelyn Gambino Morris F2024      252/303   11:37     1:48:15
5702  Catherine MacAri       F2529      529/592   11:37     1:48:15
5703  Meagan Alwert          F3034      611/689   11:38     1:48:17
5704  Inger Lise Karlsen     F2529      530/592   11:38     1:48:18
5705  Melissa Aguirre        F3034      612/689   11:38     1:48:18
5706  Jessica Carter         F3034      613/689   11:38     1:48:19
5707  Lisa Engel             F4044      403/463   11:38     1:48:20
5708  Sonjia Chandaria       F4044      404/463   11:38     1:48:21
5709  Geoff Spahr            M2529      421/437   11:38     1:48:21
5710  Tara Hubbard           F2024      253/303   11:38     1:48:22
5711  Don Arancibia          M4549      295/308   11:38     1:48:23
5712  Shelli Weissman        F3539      507/582   11:38     1:48:23
5713  Mai Doan               F4044      405/463   11:38     1:48:23
5714  Paula Bramble          F5559        74/89   11:38     1:48:26
5715  Michelle Robinson      F4549      214/264   11:38     1:48:26
5716  Ginny Ann Nichols      F6064        26/31   11:39     1:48:27
5717  Kate Novakovich        F5559        75/89   11:39     1:48:27
5718  Jessica Morley         F2024      254/303   11:39     1:48:28
5719  Joan Anderson          F4549      215/264   11:39     1:48:32
5720  Patrick Smith          M6064        60/63   11:39     1:48:33
5721  Daniel Faivre          M3539      511/540   11:39     1:48:33
5722  Andrea Villagrana      F3034      614/689   11:40     1:48:37
5723  Karly Schindler        F3034      615/689   11:40     1:48:38
5724  Jeremy Morrow          M3539      512/540   11:40     1:48:39
5725  Leigha Bundy           F3034      616/689   11:40     1:48:39
5726  Kerry Eiss             F3539      508/582   11:40     1:48:39
5727  Rachel Melton          F3034      617/689   11:40     1:48:42
5728  Steven Maness          M5054      196/203   11:40     1:48:42
5729  Dominic Graham         M2024      142/147   11:40     1:48:43
5730  Mark Cordell           M4549      296/308   11:40     1:48:44
5731  Karla MacY             F2529      531/592   11:40     1:48:45
5732  Karla Torres           F4044      406/463   11:41     1:48:48
5733  Kristina Miller        F4044      407/463   11:41     1:48:48
5734  Alvin Ma               M2024      143/147   11:41     1:48:49
5735  Grant Blanshan         M4044      519/539   11:41     1:48:49
5736  Kayla Moothart         F2024      255/303   11:41     1:48:50
5737  Trysta Zentmire        F2529      532/592   11:41     1:48:51
5738  Austin Moothart        M2529      422/437   11:41     1:48:51
5739  Christine Bell         F3539      509/582   11:41     1:48:51
5740  Jason Dodge            M3539      513/540   11:41     1:48:51
5741  Joyce Newman           F7074          1/3   11:41     1:48:51
5742  Michelle Dodge         F3539      510/582   11:41     1:48:51
5743  Timothy Nguyen         M2529      423/437   11:41     1:48:52
5744  Elizabeth Bettencourt  F2529      533/592   11:42     1:48:58
5745  Angela Bell            F4044      408/463   11:42     1:48:59
5746  Heather Quinn          F3539      511/582   11:42     1:49:00
5747  Mathew Raczko          M4044      520/539   11:42     1:49:02
5748  Trung Le               M3539      514/540   11:42     1:49:03
5749  Jill Brown             F3034      618/689   11:42     1:49:03
5750  Francesca Cargnin      F3034      619/689   11:43     1:49:04
5751  Sue Merriam            F4044      409/463   11:43     1:49:06
5752  Cody Briseno           M3539      515/540   11:43     1:49:06
5753  Don Ireland            M3034      534/551   11:43     1:49:07
5754  Mac Ireland            M0114        23/24   11:43     1:49:07
5755  Tina Charron           F3539      512/582   11:43     1:49:11
5756  Corey Arnold           M3539      516/540   11:44     1:49:14
5757  Matt Perluss           M3034      535/551   11:44     1:49:14
5758  Kathy McCormick        F4549      216/264   11:44     1:49:14
5759  Jamie Goodwin          F2529      534/592   11:44     1:49:16
5760  Peter Moseler          M4044      521/539   11:44     1:49:16
5761  Ronda Oathess          F4044      410/463   11:44     1:49:19
5762  Kate Carney            F4549      217/264   11:44     1:49:20
5763  Julie Dodrill          F3539      513/582   11:44     1:49:22
5764  James Joseph           M6569        21/25   11:45     1:49:24
5765  Jeanette Caples        F5559        76/89   11:45     1:49:24
5766  Dawn King              F4044      411/463   11:45     1:49:24
5767  Anna Furrer            F3539      514/582   11:45     1:49:25
5768  David Gordon           M6064        61/63   11:45     1:49:26
5769  Margurite Palmer       F3034      620/689   11:45     1:49:26
5770  Rebecca Davis          F3539      515/582   11:45     1:49:26
5771  Marife Parkin          F4044      412/463   11:45     1:49:29
5772  Adam Solomon           M2529      424/437   11:45     1:49:29
5773  Kyleen Johnson         F3034      621/689   11:45     1:49:30
5774  Willie Wilson          F2024      256/303   11:45     1:49:31
5775  Tim Parkin             M4044      522/539   11:45     1:49:31
5776  Stephen Murtha         M5559      115/127   11:46     1:49:32
5777  Lori Brown             F3539      516/582   11:46     1:49:33
5778  Angela Handran         F3539      517/582   11:46     1:49:33
5779  Becky Bunnell          F4044      413/463   11:46     1:49:34
5780  Allison Wright         F2024      257/303   11:46     1:49:35
5781  Josie Bradley Bernando F5054      136/163   11:46     1:49:35
5782  Marjie Lordos          F5054      137/163   11:46     1:49:36
5783  Marisela Rodriguez     F2024      258/303   11:47     1:49:43
5784  Dana Kuhn              F3034      622/689   11:47     1:49:43
5785  Robert Barriatua       M5559      116/127   11:47     1:49:43
5786  Danielle Coughlin      F2529      535/592   11:47     1:49:44
5787  Brittany Derousse      F2024      259/303   11:47     1:49:44
5788  Patrice Dirksen        F6064        27/31   11:47     1:49:47
5789  Cathryn Pool           F3539      518/582   11:47     1:49:48
5790  Alex Peterson          M1519        60/62   11:47     1:49:49
5791  Elissa Boudreau        F2024      260/303   11:47     1:49:49
5792  Sally Hess             F3539      519/582   11:47     1:49:50
5793  Theresa Lusardi        F4549      218/264   11:48     1:49:52
5794  Regina Fischer         F5054      138/163   11:48     1:49:56
5795  Teddy Raines           F3034      623/689   11:48     1:49:58
5796  Sherrie Austin         M4044      523/539   11:48     1:49:58
5797  Kellie Hollister       F3539      520/582   11:49     1:50:00
5798  Holly Orick            F2024      261/303   11:49     1:50:00
5799  Joan Lang              F5559        77/89   11:49     1:50:00
5800  Eric McDougal          M1519        61/62   11:49     1:50:00
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5801  Dan Kumprey            M4044      524/539   11:49     1:50:02
5802  Meika Scott Brown      F2529      536/592   11:49     1:50:02
5803  Richard Nadolny        M4044      525/539   11:49     1:50:02
5804  Sara Grimes            F4044      414/463   11:49     1:50:02
5805  Melissa Haley          F2024      262/303   11:49     1:50:03
5806  Brianna Proctor        F2529      537/592   11:49     1:50:03
5807  Alexandra Bavasi       F2024      263/303   11:49     1:50:07
5808  Amanda Stemmler        F3539      521/582   11:49     1:50:07
5809  Heidi Fay              F3034      624/689   11:49     1:50:09
5810  Krista Vandestreek     F3539      522/582   11:50     1:50:09
5811  Sarah Summers          F2529      538/592   11:50     1:50:09
5812  Richard Wirfs          M3539      517/540   11:50     1:50:10
5813  Stephanie Reichlin     F2024      264/303   11:50     1:50:10
5814  Sara Downie            F3034      625/689   11:50     1:50:11
5815  Shelly Hanson          F4044      415/463   11:50     1:50:12
5816  Cheryl Meyers          F4044      416/463   11:50     1:50:13
5817  Melinda Jeppson        F3034      626/689   11:50     1:50:13
5818  Dawn Markell           F3539      523/582   11:50     1:50:13
5819  Tara Tachell           F3034      627/689   11:50     1:50:14
5820  Dallas Swafford        M3034      536/551   11:50     1:50:15
5821  Bob Domen              M5559      117/127   11:50     1:50:15
5822  Janelle Parish         F3034      628/689   11:50     1:50:15
5823  Ben Park               M2529      425/437   11:50     1:50:16
5824  Jon Chao               M3539      518/540   11:50     1:50:16
5825  Brandy Thurston        F0114        14/17   11:51     1:50:18
5826  Jenny Westlund         F1519        38/47   11:51     1:50:19
5827  Matthew Oleson         M3034      537/551   11:51     1:50:26
5828  Tryna Hermanson        F3539      524/582   11:51     1:50:27
5829  Joanna Suckow          F2529      539/592   11:52     1:50:28
5830  Aisling Sabin          F2024      265/303   11:52     1:50:28
5831  Cori Wiessner          F3539      525/582   11:52     1:50:30
5832  Kristin Payne          F4549      219/264   11:52     1:50:31
5833  Jennifer Martyn        F4044      417/463   11:52     1:50:31
5834  Patrice Lans           F4549      220/264   11:52     1:50:32
5835  Branden Pursinger      M2024      144/147   11:52     1:50:32
5836  Shannon Martin         F3539      526/582   11:52     1:50:33
5837  Cecilia Tomory         F4549      221/264   11:52     1:50:35
5838  Amber Oyama            F3539      527/582   11:52     1:50:35
5839  Carli Cota             F2529      540/592   11:52     1:50:36
5840  Heidi Cardoza          F4044      418/463   11:53     1:50:41
5841  Jaimie Thompson        F2024      266/303   11:53     1:50:41
5842  Jocelyn Boudreaux      F4044      419/463   11:53     1:50:41
5843  Ellen Barker           F5054      139/163   11:53     1:50:43
5844  Jill Jensen            F3034      629/689   11:53     1:50:43
5845  Rich De Groot          F4044      420/463   11:53     1:50:44
5846  Carolyn De Groot       F5054      140/163   11:53     1:50:44
5847  Laura Vanderwerff      F3539      528/582   11:54     1:50:47
5848  Brian Chinhema         M3034      538/551   11:54     1:50:48
5849  Andrea Pickett         F3539      529/582   11:54     1:50:49
5850  Dante Salvati          M3539      519/540   11:54     1:50:51
5851  Andrew Guzie           M5559      118/127   11:54     1:50:51
5852  Lauren Harry           F2024      267/303   11:54     1:50:53
5853  Jess Fahland           M5054      197/203   11:54     1:50:54
5854  Janis Harry            F5559        78/89   11:54     1:50:55
5855  Sierra Steenson        F3034      630/689   11:55     1:50:58
5856  Greg Howe              M7074          7/8   11:55     1:50:59
5857  Ashley Howe            F4549      222/264   11:55     1:50:59
5858  Alice Hart             F4549      223/264   11:55     1:51:04
5859  Leslie Horne           F3539      530/582   11:56     1:51:06
5860  Ben Carlascio          M3539      520/540   11:56     1:51:06
5861  Doug Palin             M4549      297/308   11:56     1:51:06
5862  Sarah Bow              F3034      631/689   11:56     1:51:07
5863  Kelly Layng            F4549      224/264   11:56     1:51:07
5864  April Vonderharr       F2529      541/592   11:56     1:51:08
5865  Lena Cooper            F2024      268/303   11:56     1:51:13
5866  Anne McGrail           F4549      225/264   11:56     1:51:14
5867  Callie Jo Robinson     F2024      269/303   11:57     1:51:14
5868  Bigi Luginbuhl         F3539      531/582   11:57     1:51:15
5869  Jill Loppnow           F3034      632/689   11:57     1:51:23
5870  David Johnson          M4044      526/539   11:57     1:51:23
5871  Lisa Long              F4044      421/463   11:58     1:51:27
5872  Catherine Anthony      F4044      422/463   11:58     1:51:29
5873  Ramona Aveling         F4549      226/264   11:58     1:51:30
5874  Kimberly Myers         F3539      532/582   11:58     1:51:32
5875  Raemie West            F2529      542/592   11:59     1:51:33
5876  Melody Ortiz           F3539      533/582   11:59     1:51:41
5877  Joel Bornzin           M4044      527/539   11:59     1:51:41
5878  Heather Haddon         F3539      534/582   11:59     1:51:41
5879  Romina Gruion          F1519        39/47   12:00     1:51:48
5880  Season Sagiao Ponce    F2529      543/592   12:00     1:51:49
5881  Scott McCabe           M3539      521/540   12:01     1:51:51
5882  Julia Starr            F2529      544/592   12:01     1:51:53
5883  Steven Willis          M3539      522/540   12:01     1:51:53
5884  Lisa Els               F4044      423/463   12:01     1:51:57
5885  Carrie Henke           F3034      633/689   12:01     1:51:58
5886  Jenny Silberger        F4044      424/463   12:01     1:51:58
5887  Melissa Engenhardt     F4044      425/463   12:01     1:51:59
5888  Matthew Saks           M2529      426/437   12:02     1:52:01
5889  Jessica Sauser         F3539      535/582   12:02     1:52:03
5890  Angela Sauser          F3034      634/689   12:02     1:52:03
5891  Marie Chase            F2529      545/592   12:02     1:52:06
5892  James Kerr             M5559      119/127   12:02     1:52:07
5893  Erika Norsen           F2024      270/303   12:02     1:52:08
5894  Andrea Wood            F3539      536/582   12:02     1:52:09
5895  Michael Fish           M4044      528/539   12:02     1:52:09
5896  Andrea Daniels         F3034      635/689   12:03     1:52:11
5897  Mark Dunn              M4044      529/539   12:03     1:52:13
5898  Chris Collins          F4549      227/264   12:03     1:52:18
5899  April Mixon            F3539      537/582   12:04     1:52:20
5900  Nicholas Weaver        M3034      539/551   12:04     1:52:21
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5901  Christine Heykamp      F????          4/4   12:04     1:52:22
5902  Laura Miller           F5559        79/89   12:04     1:52:24
5903  Julie Bousquet         F5054      141/163   12:04     1:52:25
5904  Rick Meyers            M4044      530/539   12:04     1:52:26
5905  Martha Chan            F3034      636/689   12:04     1:52:28
5906  Brenda Barnisin        F4549      228/264   12:05     1:52:34
5907  Melissa Metz           F4044      426/463   12:06     1:52:39
5908  Jessica Gilman         F2529      546/592   12:06     1:52:39
5909  Michael Johnson        M3539      523/540   12:06     1:52:40
5910  Kati Hilt              F2529      547/592   12:06     1:52:43
5911  Gary Last              M5054      198/203   12:07     1:52:48
5912  Yi Jou Chou            F3034      637/689   12:07     1:52:50
5913  Patrick Jones          M6064        62/63   12:07     1:52:51
5914  Traci Hall             F3539      538/582   12:07     1:52:56
5915  Diane Schroeder        F5054      142/163   12:07     1:52:56
5916  Whitney Swope          F2024      271/303   12:08     1:53:01
5917  Warren Berkan          M4549      298/308   12:08     1:53:02
5918  Maureen Berkan         F4549      229/264   12:08     1:53:03
5919  Colin Swope            M2529      427/437   12:08     1:53:04
5920  Teresa Starr           F4549      230/264   12:08     1:53:05
5921  Carla Spehar           F3539      539/582   12:09     1:53:07
5922  Chrissy Ryan           F2529      548/592   12:09     1:53:08
5923  Michael Zeller         M5559      120/127   12:09     1:53:10
5924  Shawndra Collins       F2529      549/592   12:09     1:53:10
5925  Michelle Sasser        F4549      231/264   12:09     1:53:14
5926  Gigi Taylor            F4549      232/264   12:10     1:53:19
5927  Sanjay Prasad          M4549      299/308   12:10     1:53:21
5928  Kristin Thiel          F3034      638/689   12:10     1:53:22
5929  Holly Pettit           F3539      540/582   12:10     1:53:22
5930  Joe Jenkins            M4044      531/539   12:10     1:53:24
5931  Karen Braun            F4044      427/463   12:10     1:53:24
5932  Lynn Robbin            F6064        28/31   12:11     1:53:26
5933  Caryl Lynn Barry       F4549      233/264   12:11     1:53:26
5934  Jake McGeorge          M2024      145/147   12:11     1:53:27
5935  Lourdes Zakrzewski     F4549      234/264   12:11     1:53:30
5936  Keirsten Eagles        F3034      639/689   12:11     1:53:33
5937  Emily Kohlhepp         F2529      550/592   12:12     1:53:36
5938  Jason McKrola          M4044      532/539   12:12     1:53:41
5939  Susan Couch            F5054      143/163   12:12     1:53:42
5940  John Federovitch       M3539      524/540   12:13     1:53:46
5941  Tessa Wargo            F3034      640/689   12:13     1:53:47
5942  Dianne Kirkpatrick     F5559        80/89   12:13     1:53:48
5943  Martn Weiner           M7074          8/8   12:13     1:53:49
5944  Evan Day               M3539      525/540   12:13     1:53:50
5945  Trina Norsen           F5054      144/163   12:13     1:53:50
5946  Leslie Harman          F4549      235/264   12:13     1:53:52
5947  Kelsey Birsa           F2529      551/592   12:14     1:53:53
5948  Elizabeth Manwaring    F4549      236/264   12:14     1:53:54
5949  Ann Snow               F4044      428/463   12:14     1:53:55
5950  Kyla Hines             F2024      272/303   12:14     1:54:00
5951  Chad Thompson          M2529      428/437   12:14     1:54:00
5952  Shannon Svaglic        F3034      641/689   12:15     1:54:03
5953  Mary Klein             F5054      145/163   12:15     1:54:05
5954  Amy Bell               F4044      429/463   12:15     1:54:06
5955  Leah Isaak             F1519        40/47   12:15     1:54:09
5956  Lindsey Kohfield       F1519        41/47   12:15     1:54:09
5957  Stuart Levy            M5559      121/127   12:16     1:54:12
5958  Janet Comer            F3539      541/582   12:16     1:54:15
5959  Courtney Inkenbrandt   F2024      273/303   12:16     1:54:16
5960  Debbie Westphall       F5054      146/163   12:16     1:54:16
5961  Heather Morley         F2529      552/592   12:16     1:54:17
5962  Jessica Ventura        F2529      553/592   12:16     1:54:18
5963  Jana Sikorsky          F2024      274/303   12:17     1:54:21
5964  Sarah Wiese            F3034      642/689   12:17     1:54:23
5965  Jenny Johnson          F2529      554/592   12:17     1:54:24
5966  Christopher Gritton    M3539      526/540   12:17     1:54:24
5967  Deborah Montgomery     F6064        29/31   12:17     1:54:25
5968  Tina Mawae             F3539      542/582   12:17     1:54:28
5969  Joel Royce             M3034      540/551   12:17     1:54:30
5970  Anna Arispe            F4044      430/463   12:17     1:54:30
5971  Kay Korzun             F6064        30/31   12:18     1:54:30
5972  Annie Nelson           F4549      237/264   12:18     1:54:33
5973  Cassie Wilson          F3034      643/689   12:18     1:54:34
5974  Sarah Rolland          F2024      275/303   12:18     1:54:35
5975  Stormi Wolf            F2024      276/303   12:18     1:54:36
5976  Emily Kuenzi           F2024      277/303   12:18     1:54:37
5977  Jessica Stewart        F3034      644/689   12:19     1:54:40
5978  Corin Kelly            F3034      645/689   12:19     1:54:41
5979  Gavin Ceballos         M0114        24/24   12:19     1:54:42
5980  Teresa Inglin          F4044      431/463   12:19     1:54:45
5981  Marie Kane             F5559        81/89   12:19     1:54:47
5982  Julia Chan             F3034      646/689   12:20     1:54:51
5983  Jaci Perluss           F3034      647/689   12:20     1:54:53
5984  Breanne Reavis         F2024      278/303   12:20     1:54:55
5985  Lyia Baker             F3034      648/689   12:21     1:54:59
5986  Sam McDaniel           M3539      527/540   12:22     1:55:12
5987  Erin Lawrence          F3539      543/582   12:22     1:55:13
5988  Jennifer Surdam        F3034      649/689   12:22     1:55:14
5989  Lori Gobel             F4549      238/264   12:22     1:55:14
5990  Thomas Rosenbaum       M6569        22/25   12:23     1:55:20
5991  Kathe Lauderback       F4549      239/264   12:23     1:55:21
5992  Torrie Blodget         F2529      555/592   12:23     1:55:25
5993  Emilie Poor            F3034      650/689   12:24     1:55:30
5994  Teresa Reavis          F5054      147/163   12:25     1:55:38
5995  Carla Wegner           F2529      556/592   12:25     1:55:41
5996  Jessica Wilson         F3539      544/582   12:25     1:55:41
5997  Mary Montgomery        F5559        82/89   12:25     1:55:43
5998  Lisa Achilles          F4549      240/264   12:26     1:55:46
5999  Rebecca Yazzie         F3034      651/689   12:26     1:55:46
6000  Barbara Briody         F5559        83/89   12:26     1:55:47
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6001  Nancy Herman           F4044      432/463   12:26     1:55:49
6002  Melinda Lepore         F4044      433/463   12:26     1:55:49
6003  Kim Kasch              F5054      148/163   12:26     1:55:52
6004  Tammy Russum           F4549      241/264   12:26     1:55:52
6005  Adria Meyer            F2529      557/592   12:27     1:55:58
6006  Celeste Alvarez        F4044      434/463   12:27     1:55:58
6007  Margaret Peck          F3539      545/582   12:28     1:56:04
6008  Gaspar Aguila          M3034      541/551   12:28     1:56:12
6009  Steve Robinson         M5054      199/203   12:29     1:56:13
6010  Dominique Hofmann      F4044      435/463   12:29     1:56:18
6011  Jean Spaziani          F6569          6/8   12:29     1:56:19
6012  Jalene Brooks          F4044      436/463   12:29     1:56:20
6013  Kristen Burns          F3539      546/582   12:30     1:56:23
6014  Gisella Santiago Gronk F3539      547/582   12:30     1:56:25
6015  Susan Giordano         F5559        84/89   12:30     1:56:25
6016  Marci Mirich           F3539      548/582   12:30     1:56:26
6017  Veronica Mendoza       F3539      549/582   12:30     1:56:26
6018  Mychi Doan             F3539      550/582   12:30     1:56:27
6019  Tracy Turner           F3034      652/689   12:30     1:56:28
6020  Michael Tran           M4549      300/308   12:30     1:56:28
6021  Tiffany Howe           F2529      558/592   12:30     1:56:29
6022  Seth Hartman           M2529      429/437   12:31     1:56:32
6023  Jason Kline            M3034      542/551   12:31     1:56:35
6024  Bonnie Kline           F3539      551/582   12:31     1:56:35
6025  Kimberly Harnish       F2024      279/303   12:31     1:56:37
6026  Melissa Maebori        F2024      280/303   12:31     1:56:40
6027  Lynn McNally           F3539      552/582   12:31     1:56:40
6028  Carol Duncan           F5054      149/163   12:32     1:56:42
6029  Holly Kliewer          F1519        42/47   12:32     1:56:47
6030  Emily Ilk              F3034      653/689   12:32     1:56:49
6031  Kalynn McKee           F1519        43/47   12:33     1:56:54
6032  Suzanne Borchers       F5054      150/163   12:33     1:56:55
6033  Alissa Maxwell         F4044      437/463   12:33     1:56:56
6034  Fay Beeler             F6064        31/31   12:33     1:56:56
6035  Samantha De La Vega    F4549      242/264   12:34     1:57:00
6036  Daniel Brown           M5559      122/127   12:34     1:57:00
6037  Elizabeth Elder        F2024      281/303   12:34     1:57:01
6038  Jeff Budil             M5054      200/203   12:34     1:57:01
6039  Teresa Weller          F4549      243/264   12:34     1:57:02
6040  Troy Weller            M4549      301/308   12:34     1:57:03
6041  Aurora Ashkar          F0114        15/17   12:34     1:57:03
6042  Linnea Ashkar          F0114        16/17   12:35     1:57:16
6043  Linda Okereke          F3034      654/689   12:36     1:57:20
6044  Christopher K Cox      M3034      543/551   12:36     1:57:20
6045  Kristin Baehr          F2529      559/592   12:36     1:57:22
6046  Cindy Morical          F3539      553/582   12:36     1:57:23
6047  Lacey Davis            F2529      560/592   12:36     1:57:24
6048  Tiffany Wren           F3034      655/689   12:36     1:57:24
6049  Abolade Majekobaje     F3034      656/689   12:36     1:57:25
6050  Melisa Larsen          F2529      561/592   12:36     1:57:26
6051  Jessika Barton         F3034      657/689   12:37     1:57:32
6052  Jolynn Winter          F4549      244/264   12:37     1:57:33
6053  Mark Takizawa          M4549      302/308   12:37     1:57:34
6054  Bethany Partch         F2529      562/592   12:37     1:57:34
6055  Kathy Last             F5054      151/163   12:39     1:57:46
6056  Lorraine Gonzales      F5054      152/163   12:40     1:57:58
6057  Aharon Lagrander       F2529      563/592   12:40     1:58:01
6058  Angelene Adler Ashkar  F4044      438/463   12:41     1:58:04
6059  Eve Ashkar             F1519        44/47   12:41     1:58:05
6060  Nanette Searing        F4549      245/264   12:41     1:58:10
6061  Elizabeth Redman       F4044      439/463   12:42     1:58:14
6062  Michelle Miller        F4549      246/264   12:42     1:58:18
6063  Doug Duncan            M4044      533/539   12:42     1:58:20
6064  Michael Ross           M4044      534/539   12:43     1:58:25
6065  Karen Tompkins         F5559        85/89   12:43     1:58:29
6066  Krystina Sorwell       F2529      564/592   12:43     1:58:29
6067  Barbara Dempsey        F4549      247/264   12:43     1:58:31
6068  Carolyn Yatsu          F4549      248/264   12:43     1:58:31
6069  Molly Dempsey          F3539      554/582   12:43     1:58:31
6070  Kathy Phouthirath      F2024      282/303   12:45     1:58:50
6071  Doris Wright           F4549      249/264   12:46     1:58:52
6072  Anna Malenkovich       F2529      565/592   12:46     1:58:55
6073  Crystal Runyan         F2529      566/592   12:46     1:58:56
6074  Johnathan Young        M3034      544/551   12:46     1:58:58
6075  Darrielle Sadle Ruff   F4044      440/463   12:47     1:59:04
6076  Alice Ivie             F3034      658/689   12:48     1:59:14
6077  Erin Snyder            F3034      659/689   12:48     1:59:15
6078  Sharon Methuin         F5559        86/89   12:48     1:59:17
6079  Meegan Cooper          F2024      283/303   12:48     1:59:18
6080  John Donnelly          M2529      430/437   12:48     1:59:18
6081  Marilyn Robert         F3034      660/689   12:48     1:59:18
6082  Bonnie Bos             F2024      284/303   12:49     1:59:22
6083  Elizabeth Storn        F3539      555/582   12:49     1:59:25
6084  Jennifer Mains         F2529      567/592   12:50     1:59:29
6085  Debbie Whipple         F3034      661/689   12:50     1:59:35
6086  Douglas Kenderes       M4549      303/308   12:50     1:59:36
6087  Dawn Kenderes          F5054      153/163   12:50     1:59:36
6088  Kristin Casey          F3034      662/689   12:51     1:59:38
6089  Melody Lopas           F5054      154/163   12:51     1:59:38
6090  Jason Casey            M2529      431/437   12:51     1:59:39
6091  David Lopas            M5559      123/127   12:51     1:59:39
6092  Charlee Tunstill       F4044      441/463   12:51     1:59:40
6093  Trevor Beebe           M4549      304/308   12:51     1:59:45
6094  Heather Patterson      F2024      285/303   12:52     1:59:47
6095  Ashley Howell          F2024      286/303   12:53     1:59:59
6096  Susie Bunker           F4044      442/463   12:53     2:00:02
6097  Nicole Green           F3539      556/582   12:53     2:00:04
6098  Carrie McNeill         F3539      557/582   12:54     2:00:13
6099  Amy West               F3539      558/582   12:54     2:00:13
6100  Cassie Mapolski        F3034      663/689   12:55     2:00:18
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6101  Rae Jx                 F3034      664/689   12:55     2:00:18
6102  Gloriajean Church      F5559        87/89   12:55     2:00:21
6103  Juan Gomez             M3034      545/551   12:55     2:00:22
6104  Anna Kelly             F2024      287/303   12:55     2:00:22
6105  Katherine Cobb         F2024      288/303   12:56     2:00:24
6106  Thomas Bode            M2024      146/147   12:56     2:00:25
6107  Melissa Hobrock        F2529      568/592   12:56     2:00:25
6108  Scott McCanna          M4044      535/539   12:57     2:00:39
6109  Angela McCanna         F4044      443/463   12:57     2:00:40
6110  Jessica Young          F2529      569/592   12:58     2:00:43
6111  Jamie Heisler          F2529      570/592   12:58     2:00:48
6112  Stephanie Fitting      F2529      571/592   12:58     2:00:48
6113  Maegan Christie        F3539      559/582   12:58     2:00:49
6114  Jessica Krainik        F3034      665/689   12:58     2:00:50
6115  Hailey Zehner          F2024      289/303   12:58     2:00:51
6116  Emily Wilson           F2024      290/303   12:59     2:00:55
6117  Linda Jones            F3034      666/689   12:59     2:00:56
6118  Windy Sigler           F3539      560/582   12:59     2:00:57
6119  Chani Wolfe Mccullough F3539      561/582   12:59     2:00:57
6120  Suzanne Blanchard      F4044      444/463   12:59     2:00:58
6121  Bob Martyn             M6569        23/25   13:00     2:01:02
6122  Rachel Freeburg        F4044      445/463   13:00     2:01:02
6123  Michelle Chuning       F3539      562/582   13:00     2:01:02
6124  Michael Martyn         M3539      528/540   13:00     2:01:03
6125  Mike Adamson           M4044      536/539   13:00     2:01:04
6126  Hani Eid               M3539      529/540   13:01     2:01:13
6127  Jamie Sullard          F2529      572/592   13:02     2:01:27
6128  Vanessa Watkins        F3034      667/689   13:03     2:01:30
6129  Brian Hess             M3539      530/540   13:03     2:01:33
6130  Sarah Waddell          F3539      563/582   13:03     2:01:33
6131  Corey Fields           M2529      432/437   13:03     2:01:34
6132  Heather Brinkley       F2024      291/303   13:03     2:01:35
6133  Lori Graham            F4549      250/264   13:04     2:01:43
6134  Talia Kent             F1519        45/47   13:04     2:01:46
6135  Wendy Gibson           F4549      251/264   13:04     2:01:48
6136  Ellen West             F7074          2/3   13:05     2:01:49
6137  Jason Kemp             M3539      531/540   13:05     2:01:50
6138  Shelley Pfingsten      F4549      252/264   13:05     2:01:50
6139  Debra Kelley           F4044      446/463   13:06     2:01:58
6140  Kevin Moore            M3034      546/551   13:07     2:02:08
6141  Tom Moore              M3539      532/540   13:07     2:02:09
6142  Sandie Jordan          F3034      668/689   13:07     2:02:13
6143  Drake Tollenaar        M4044      537/539   13:08     2:02:19
6144  Brianna Tollenaar      F1519        46/47   13:08     2:02:19
6145  Cherish Berry          F2529      573/592   13:09     2:02:26
6146  Laura Freeman          F2529      574/592   13:09     2:02:33
6147  Cindi Morrow           F4044      447/463   13:10     2:02:35
6148  Dawn Miller            F3034      669/689   13:11     2:02:44
6149  Natalee Webb           F3539      564/582   13:11     2:02:45
6150  Dolly Miller           F2529      575/592   13:11     2:02:46
6151  Gary Sigler            M3539      533/540   13:11     2:02:47
6152  Makalapua Motu'apuaka  F2529      576/592   13:11     2:02:52
6153  Greg Griffin           M3539      534/540   13:13     2:03:04
6154  Christa Hills          F3539      565/582   13:13     2:03:10
6155  John Cholick           M3539      535/540   13:13     2:03:10
6156  Jenn Mann              F4044      448/463   13:14     2:03:12
6157  Emily Broom            F3034      670/689   13:14     2:03:18
6158  Holly Demaranville     F4549      253/264   13:15     2:03:27
6159  Deborah Subotnick      F4044      449/463   13:15     2:03:28
6160  Susan Asam             F5054      155/163   13:15     2:03:28
6161  Matthew Duong          M1519        62/62   13:15     2:03:30
6162  Chrissy Martin         F2529      577/592   13:16     2:03:38
6163  Danielle Briggs        F3539      566/582   13:16     2:03:38
6164  Nichelle Larsen        F2529      578/592   13:16     2:03:39
6165  Patricia Christiansen  F4549      254/264   13:17     2:03:46
6166  Belinda Tieu           F4044      450/463   13:17     2:03:48
6167  Liza Trammell          F3539      567/582   13:18     2:03:51
6168  Ashley Cline           F2529      579/592   13:19     2:04:03
6169  Arletta Schwantes      F4549      255/264   13:19     2:04:05
6170  Denise Knoppi          F4549      256/264   13:20     2:04:15
6171  William Knoppi         M4549      305/308   13:20     2:04:15
6172  Tara Mussulman         F3034      671/689   13:21     2:04:24
6173  John Patrick Pullen    M3034      547/551   13:21     2:04:25
6174  Anthony Cox            M5559      124/127   13:22     2:04:32
6175  Rae Marie Benson       F4044      451/463   13:22     2:04:33
6176  Joshua Stager          M2529      433/437   13:22     2:04:34
6177  Charles Barker         M2529      434/437   13:22     2:04:35
6178  Mary Langlinais        F3539      568/582   13:23     2:04:36
6179  Stephanie Christianson F2529      580/592   13:23     2:04:43
6180  Alycia Ferris          F2024      292/303   13:23     2:04:44
6181  Loretta Barber         F3539      569/582   13:23     2:04:44
6182  Missy Bourquein        F4549      257/264   13:24     2:04:54
6183  Shaun Martinez         F4044      452/463   13:25     2:05:00
6184  Pamela Schallau        F4549      258/264   13:25     2:05:01
6185  Nisha Kolattukudy      F3539      570/582   13:25     2:05:01
6186  Holly Frey             F3034      672/689   13:25     2:05:02
6187  Gina Ross              F4044      453/463   13:26     2:05:04
6188  Rodney Granderson      M3034      548/551   13:26     2:05:09
6189  Sarah Ahlschlager      F3539      571/582   13:28     2:05:24
6190  John Acker             M3539      536/540   13:31     2:05:52
6191  Kelly Youngberg        F2024      293/303   13:32     2:06:07
6192  Ryan Read              M3539      537/540   13:32     2:06:08
6193  Cynthia Kimball        F4549      259/264   13:34     2:06:19
6194  Daniele Dunjic         F3034      673/689   13:34     2:06:23
6195  Claarissa Winn         F3539      572/582   13:34     2:06:23
6196  Mike Stump             M5559      125/127   13:34     2:06:25
6197  Rene Carrillo          M4044      538/539   13:36     2:06:39
6198  Kristin Justice        F2024      294/303   13:38     2:06:56
6199  Jennifer Loza          F3539      573/582   13:38     2:06:56
6200  Troy Boehm             M3539      538/540   13:38     2:07:02
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6201  Alyssa Worst           F3034      674/689   13:40     2:07:22
6202  Ashley Hadjatry Tarzab F2024      295/303   13:40     2:07:23
6203  Ron Worst              M3539      539/540   13:41     2:07:23
6204  Sasha Fletcher         F3539      574/582   13:41     2:07:25
6205  Erin Wirtz             F3034      675/689   13:41     2:07:26
6206  Hattie Schrotzberger   F3539      575/582   13:41     2:07:28
6207  Theresa Muth           F4549      260/264   13:41     2:07:30
6208  Stephanie Richey       F2529      581/592   13:43     2:07:49
6209  Rob Fetter             M4549      306/308   13:45     2:08:05
6210  Christie Hoskins       F3034      676/689   13:45     2:08:07
6211  Erin Rue               F3034      677/689   13:46     2:08:10
6212  Laura Kraft            F4044      454/463   13:46     2:08:16
6213  Sam Urias Iii          M3034      549/551   13:47     2:08:26
6214  Monique Brown          F4044      455/463   13:48     2:08:36
6215  Greg Brown             M5559      126/127   13:48     2:08:38
6216  Sam Ramirez            F2024      296/303   13:49     2:08:42
6217  Jennifer Brayko        F3034      678/689   13:49     2:08:45
6218  Yoo Shin Kim           M5054      201/203   13:50     2:08:53
6219  Terry Jordan           F5054      156/163   13:50     2:08:53
6220  Candace Aaron          F3034      679/689   13:56     2:09:47
6221  Rossana Casas          F4044      456/463   13:56     2:09:48
6222  Louisa Babcock         F3034      680/689   13:56     2:09:49
6223  Sabrina Meyer Quiroz   F3034      681/689   13:59     2:10:13
6224  Augie Hernandez        M3034      550/551   13:59     2:10:14
6225  Elizabeth Albright     F2024      297/303   14:02     2:10:42
6226  Kaila Crandall         F2529      582/592   14:03     2:10:51
6227  Brittney Crandall      F2529      583/592   14:03     2:10:51
6228  Wyatt Schroeder        M5054      202/203   14:03     2:10:56
6229  Samantha McCormack     F2024      298/303   14:05     2:11:11
6230  Adriana Vela           F5054      157/163   14:06     2:11:20
6231  Deidre Thies           F3034      682/689   14:07     2:11:35
6232  Diane Cass             F4549      261/264   14:08     2:11:36
6233  Sydney Roberts         F4549      262/264   14:08     2:11:36
6234  Maryjane Rose          F4044      457/463   14:08     2:11:37
6235  Margaret Burden        F5559        88/89   14:08     2:11:42
6236  Emily Markus           F5559        89/89   14:08     2:11:42
6237  Julie Green            F4044      458/463   14:08     2:11:42
6238  Jennifer Maki          F4044      459/463   14:08     2:11:42
6239  Katelin Delaney        F2529      584/592   14:09     2:11:47
6240  Laura Webster          F2529      585/592   14:09     2:11:47
6241  Thyda Kong             F2529      586/592   14:09     2:11:50
6242  Allyx McKinley         F2024      299/303   14:14     2:12:40
6243  Jody Wrigley           F4044      460/463   14:15     2:12:48
6244  Jennifer Johnson       F3034      683/689   14:17     2:13:06
6245  Jesse Lara             M2024      147/147   14:20     2:13:28
6246  Jason Gates            M2529      435/437   14:20     2:13:33
6247  Meagan Gates           F2529      587/592   14:20     2:13:34
6248  Jerry Jurdan           M6569        24/25   14:21     2:13:39
6249  Krista Rongve          F3034      684/689   14:22     2:13:46
6250  Maury Evans            M5054      203/203   14:22     2:13:50
6251  Joanne Lafave          F5054      158/163   14:22     2:13:51
6252  Amber Coates           F3539      576/582   14:22     2:13:54
6253  Deanna Campbell        F4044      461/463   14:22     2:13:54
6254  Donald MacKie          M6569        25/25   14:27     2:14:34
6255  Hillary Sterling       F2024      300/303   14:27     2:14:40
6256  Annemarie Belda        F2024      301/303   14:27     2:14:40
6257  Holly Gardner          F4044      462/463   14:28     2:14:49
6258  Kyle Blum              F2529      588/592   14:30     2:15:05
6259  Stefano Gordon         M5559      127/127   14:31     2:15:11
6260  James Adelhart         M3034      551/551   14:33     2:15:32
6261  Libby Mongue Wymore    F3034      685/689   14:33     2:15:36
6262  Vicki Taylor           F4044      463/463   14:34     2:15:43
6263  Emilie Brockhaus       F3034      686/689   14:34     2:15:44
6264  Molly Hood             F3539      577/582   14:34     2:15:44
6265  Delora Kerber          F5054      159/163   14:35     2:15:47
6266  Jackie Berrios         F3034      687/689   14:35     2:15:55
6267  Rose Lopez             F5054      160/163   14:37     2:16:14
6268  Angela Kane            F5054      161/163   14:41     2:16:43
6269  Leia Leonguerrero      F3539      578/582   14:42     2:16:53
6270  Joy Morgan             F7074          3/3   14:42     2:16:56
6271  Emma Nunez             F3034      688/689   14:53     2:18:42
6272  Noelle La Centra       F4549      263/264   14:54     2:18:45
6273  Widney Moore           F6569          7/8   14:58     2:19:27
6274  Crystal Iverson        F2529      589/592   14:58     2:19:29
6275  Brittany Davis         F2529      590/592   15:07     2:20:45
6276  Elizabeth Decker       F3539      579/582   15:08     2:20:59
6277  Howard Fan             M2529      436/437   15:08     2:21:00
6278  Stacy Stone            F4549      264/264   15:09     2:21:12
6279  Jessica Covington      F2529      591/592   15:11     2:21:23
6280  Rebecca Contreras      F2529      592/592   15:19     2:22:44
6281  Marty Blair            M4549      307/308   15:24     2:23:28
6282  Jan Blair              F3539      580/582   15:24     2:23:29
6283  Robert Harrison        M6064        63/63   15:26     2:23:49
6284  Amber Mayer            F2024      302/303   15:34     2:25:04
6285  Carole Reiley          F6569          8/8   15:37     2:25:31
6286  Shannon Takizawa       F3034      689/689   15:37     2:25:32
6287  Rick McKee             M2529      437/437   15:43     2:26:26
6288  Jennifer Cardenas      F2024      303/303   15:43     2:26:26
6289  Will Delarosa          M4044      539/539   15:47     2:27:05
6290  Michele Busboom        F5054      162/163   15:57     2:28:35
6291  Lulu Handy             F5054      163/163   15:57     2:28:36
6292  Shannen Sandefur       F3539      581/582   15:59     2:28:53
6293  Emily Rodriguez        F1519        47/47   16:31     2:33:53
6294  Brianna Riccatone      F0114        17/17   16:31     2:33:53
6295  Robert Rodriguez       M3539      540/540   16:31     2:33:55
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